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Electoral

Number

Number on the Roll Electoral

Number

Number on the Roll

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

'A'

102430 SH. AAKASH SHRIVASTAV 116767 KUM. AARTI SHARMA

78336 KUM. AARTI TAILOR 91594 KUM. AARTI VYAS

96841 KUM. AARUSHI SINGH 67722 SH. AASHISH KUMAWAT

26226 SH. ABDUL ALEEM KHAN 21538 SH. ABDUL HANIF

35919 SMT. ABHA SHARMA 45076 SH. ABHAY JAIN

116322 KUM. ABHILASHA AGRAWAL 42058 KUM. ABHILASHA JOSHI

56756 SH. ABHIMANYU SINGH 68333 SH. ABHIMANYU SINGH CHOUHAN

110652 SH. ABHINAV KUMAR 116335 KUM. ABHIRAJ KANWAR

85312 SH. ABHISHEK BHANAWAT 101949 SH. ABHISHEK DULAR

101061 SH. ABHISHEK JOSHI 74914 SH. ABHISHEK KOTHARI

87800 SH. ABHISHEK KUMAR DHING 67322 SH. ABHISHEK PURI GOSWAMI

89273 SH. ABHISHEK RAJPUROHIT 46098 SH. ABHISHEK SHARMA

97409 SH. ABHISHEK SHARMA 85262 SH. ABHISHEK SHUKLA

105438 SH. ABHISHEK SUHALKA 134963 SH. ABHISHEK VAISHNAV

104593 KUM. ADA MOHAMMADI 134825 KUM. ADITI  RANAWAT

45047 SMT. ADITI MENARIA 113733 KUM. ADITI UPADHYAY

81211 DR. ADITI VAISHNAV 99405 SH. ADITYA TRIPATHI

67164 KUM. AISHVARYA PUJARI 78721 SH. AJAY ACHARYA

18210 SH. AJAY CHOUBISA 107874 SH. AJAY DANGI

81929 SH. AJAY DHAKAR 64072 SH. AJAY KUMAR BHANDARI

49120 SH. AJAY KUMAR VYAS 97318 SH. AJAY MISHRA

24386 SH. AJAY SANADHYA 35609 SH. AJAY SINGH HADA

116523 SH. AJAY SINGH RATHORE 108921 SH. AJAY SONI

128344 SH. AJAY SUTHAR 75374 SH. AJAYPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT

77458 SH. AJAYROOPRAJ SINGH DHABHAI 102633 SH. AJENDRA SINGH

16150 SH. AJESH SETHI 115247 KUM. AKANKSHA GUPTA

87241 SH. AKASH JAIN 97176 SH. AKASH JAIN

115117 SH. AKASH YADAV 71911 SH. AKHILESH MOGRA

54840 KUM. AKILA BANO SHEIKH 95819 SH. AKSHAY DATT VYAS

104406 SH. AKSHAY MALVI 87888 SH. AKSHAY MEHTA

75086 SH. AKSHAY SHARMA 100087 KUM. AKSHITA AGRAWAL

111982 KUM. AKSHITA DEPURA 60887 SMT. ALAM ARA PATHAN

101097 SH. ALI HUSSAIN AMIN 6399 SH. ALI MOHD. SINDHI

20932 SMT. ALKA DADHICH 20455 KUM. ALKA JOSHI

19041 SH. ALOK KUMAR JAIN 95865 KUM. ALPITA CHANDALIYA

19294 SH. AMAR SINGH SISODIA 25221 SH. AMARJEET SINGH ARORA

89854 SH. AMBA LAL 121357 SH. AMBA LAL NAYAK

118209 SH. AMIT CHATURVEDI 118193 SH. AMIT GALUNDIA

116110 SH. AMIT JAIN 94064 SH. AMIT KUMAR BAIRWA

72431 SH. AMIT KUMAR MENARIYA 53779 SH. AMIT KUMAR TIWARI

81850 SH. AMIT MAHESHWARI 72655 SH. AMIT MOGRA

104045 SH. AMIT PALIWAL 106145 SH. AMIT SETHIA

101808 SH. AMIT SHARMA 15917 SH. AMIT TIWARI

70720 SH. AMRISH PALIWAL 34856 SH. AMRIT LAL KHOKHARIYA

111268 SH. AMRIT LAL MEENA 26121 SH. AMZAD KHAN



84761 KUM. ANAMIKA ACHARYA 69246 KUM. ANAMIKA BAGDI

107764 KUM. ANAMIKA PAREEK 64439 KUM. ANAMIKA TAK

38010 SH. ANAND BHATTACHARYA 22835 SH. ANAND DHAKAR

63532 SH. ANANDI LAL SHARMA 4472 SH. ANANT RAM AGARWAL

74915 SH. ANCHAL CHOUHAN 20339 SH. ANIL ASLIYA

84559 SH. ANIL BHARTI 25629 SH. ANIL CHOUDHARY

81774 SH. ANIL CHOUHAN 64240 SH. ANIL KUMAR

18232 SH. ANIL KUMAR JAIN 77896 SH. ANIL KUMAR MEWARA

35323 SH. ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 81677 SH. ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

38289 SH. ANIL KUMAR SINDHI 83983 SH. ANIL KUMAR TAILOR

21776 SH. ANIL KUMAR TRIPATHI 90261 SH. ANIL LOHAR

48666 SH. ANIL MEHTA 43067 SH. ANIL PALIWAL

109268 SH. ANIL SUTHAR 118188 SMT. ANILA GAUR

61868 SH. ANIRUDH CHOUDHARY 101877 SH. ANIRUDH JAIN

89761 KUM. ANISHA YAGNIC 118500 KUM. ANITA DANGI

67079 KUM. ANITA GOSWAMI 27870 SMT. ANITA JAIN

100952 KUM. ANITA MEENA 111310 KUM. ANITA SURYAVANSHI

102948 KUM. ANJALI CHANDEL 102630 KUM. ANJALI LOHAR

98978 SMT. ANJANA SAINI 27655 SMT. ANJANA VYAS

102346 KUM. ANJU JAYASAWAL 30238 KUM. ANJU KAVDIA

117879 SH. ANKESH CHOUDHARY 96658 SH. ANKIT CHHIPA

87345 SH. ANKIT JAWARIA 83946 SH. ANKIT KOTHARI

92967 SH. ANKIT KUMAWAT 90189 SH. ANKIT VAISHNAV

117477 KUM. ANKITA JHANWAR 90860 KUM. ANKITA KHANGAROT

90471 KUM. ANKITA NARUKA 95780 KUM. ANKITA PANWAR

103214 KUM. ANKITA SHARMA 50612 SH. ANKUSH MEHTA

111778 KUM. ANMOL PURBIA 87642 KUM. ANOJ MEENA

109276 KUM. ANOUSHKA RAJAN 118057 SH. ANSHUL CHORDIA

101274 SH. ANSHUMAAN RANAWAT 69237 SH. ANTESH SHARMA

92234 SH. ANUP CHATURVEDI 62802 SMT. ANUPAM JHA

18818 SH. ANURAG MEHTA 80419 SH. ANURAG MEHTA

27396 SH. ANURAG SHARMA 108137 SMT. APEKSHA CHELAWAT

77963 KUM. APOORVA CHITTORA 107193 KUM. APOORVA NALWAYA

56696 SH. APURVA RAY NAGORI 69269 KUM. ARADHANA RATHORE

106978 KUM. ARADHAYA BHARDWAJ 63212 KUM. ARCHANA ARYA

38344 SMT. ARCHANA VYAS 70718 SH. ARIF AHMED QURESHI

87788 SH. ARJUN DHANERVA 13837 SH. ARJUN KUMAR UPADHYAYA

45177 SH. ARJUN LAL MENARIA 76718 SH. ARPIT SUKHWAL

86164 KUM. ARPITA JAIN 80731 KUM. ARTI KUMARI VAISHNAV

95404 SH. ARUN  KUMAWAT 53481 SH. ARUN BHARGAVA

66984 SH. ARUN KUMAR SONI 31781 SH. ARUN KUMAR SUNDROT

14333 SH. ARUN KUMAR VYAS 105877 SH. ARUN PALIWAL

27310 SH. ARUN SANADHYA 68173 SH. ARUN SIROYA

23791 SMT. ARUNA RANKA 49354 SH. ARUNPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT

110334 SH. ARVIND ASHIYA 92620 SH. ARVIND GIRI GOSWAMI

99845 SH. ARVIND KUMAR AGARWAL 84822 SH. ARVIND LAKHARA

42242 SH. ARVIND OJHA 59563 SH. ARVIND SHARMA

74008 SH. ARVIND SINGH BHATI 89579 SH. ARVIND SINGH RATHOR

15690B SH. ARVIND TYAGI 108982 SH. ARYAN MODI

79092 KUM. ASHA JAIN 93096 SMT. ASHA JAIN BABEL

69446 SMT. ASHA LATA MAKWANA 46190 KUM. ASHA MALI

103826 SMT. ASHA SONI 60545 SH. ASHFAQ HUSSAIN CHANCHAL

18582 SH. ASHIQ HUSSAIN NAWANIA 28596 SH. ASHISH DOVADIA

77656 SH. ASHISH KUMAR KOTHARI 64459 SH. ASHISH KUMAR NALWAYA

56774 SH. ASHISH MAROO 102364 SH. ASHISH SHRIVASTAVA

86717 SH. ASHISH VAYA 46765 SH. ASHOK JAIN

34032 SH. ASHOK KUMAR CHHADWANI 82232 SH. ASHOK KUMAR DANGI

15777 SH. ASHOK KUMAR JAIN 72877 SH. ASHOK KUMAR KHATIK

84969 SH. ASHOK KUMAR MAKWANA 14393 SH. ASHOK KUMAR PALIWAL



111263 SH. ASHOK KUMAR SHRIMALI 28715 SH. ASHOK SINGHVI

17896 SH. ASHOK SONI 101389 SH. ASHUTOSH DADHEECH

95941 SH. ASHUTOSH KAKRA 44902 SH. ASHUTOSH PURI GOSWAMI

53468 SH. ASHUTOSH RATHORE 91110 SH. ASHUTOSH SHARMA

9501 SH. ATIQ AHMED SHEIKH 42610 SH. ATUL JAIN

107827 SH. ATUL SHAH DHING 44560 SH. AVINASH BADALA

45093 SH. AVINASH GODRA 69287 SH. AVINASH KHATIK

97257 SH. AVINASH PALIWAL 119122 SH. AVINASH PATIDAR

90208 SH. AVINASH YADAV 97427 SH. AYUSH ARORA

101853 KUM. AYUSHI DETHA 90075 SH. AZAM KHAN  PATHAN

'B'

29439 SH. BABU LAL KALASUA 38063 SH. BAHADUR SINGH RAO

54480 SH. BAJARANG PRASAD SHARMA 18176 SH. BAJRANG SINGH RANAWAT

58134 SH. BALRAM SINGH RAO 34162 SH. BALWANT SINGH RATHORE

14882 SH. BANSHI LAL CHOUDHARY 83833 SH. BANSHI LAL SARGADA

83349 SH. BANSHI LAL SHARMA 34707 SH. BANSI LAL GWARIYA

7588 SH. BASANTI LAL LODHA 29653 SH. BHAGAT SINGH RATHORE

40825 SH. BHAGAWAT SINGH SANKHLA 23859 SH. BHAGESH SHRIMALI

82182 SH. BHAGIRATH GAYRI 98319 SH. BHAGIRATH REGAR

8558 SH. BHAGWAN LAL PALIWAL 118259 SH. BHAGWAN SINGH RAJPUT

34798 SH. BHAGWAT SINGH 66967 SH. BHAGWAT SINGH RANAWAT

64148 SH. BHAGWATI LAL JAIN 73926 SH. BHAGWATI LAL PUJARI

83447 SH. BHAGWATI LAL PUROHIT 42087 SH. BHAGWTI LAL JAIN

115122 KUM. BHAGYASHREE KHATIK 82645 KUM. BHAGYASHREE VAISHNAV

53548 SH. BHANI LAL PATEL 18936 SH. BHANU BHATNAGAR

65076 SH. BHANWAR LAL BADARIYA 7938 SH. BHANWAR LAL GUPTA

41326 SH. BHANWAR LAL GURJER 22539 SH. BHANWAR LAL MALI

71750 SH. BHANWAR LAL PALIWAL 62695 SH. BHANWAR LAL PATEL

122390 SH. BHANWAR SINGH 15642 SH. BHANWAR SINGH DEORA

18852 SH. BHANWAR SINGH RAJPUROHIT 13708 SH. BHANWAR SINGH RAO

46985 SH. BHANWAR SINGH RATOHRE 46519 SH. BHANWER SINGH CHOUHAN

64791 SH. BHARAT JAIN 86412 SH. BHARAT JAIN

79149 SH. BHARAT KUMAR BILOCHI 20438 SH. BHARAT KUMAR JOSHI

83737 SH. BHARAT KUMAR PATEL 88870 SH. BHARAT KUMAR SONI

27225 SH. BHARAT KUMAR VAISHANV 42331 SH. BHARAT KUMAWAT

60751 SH. BHARAT KUMAWAT 119750 SH. BHARAT MENARIA

41762 SH. BHARAT NATH YOGI 85378 SH. BHARAT PRAJAPAT

79474 SH. BHARAT SAHU 60456 SH. BHARAT SARUPRIA

45588 SH. BHARAT SINGH RAO 35305 SH. BHARAT SINGHVI

96666 KUM. BHARGAVA SHUBHANGI SAPNA 73735 SMT. BHARTI DASHORA

19182 KUM. BHARTI MALVI 112849 SMT. BHARTI PANWAR

79268 KUM. BHARTI SHARMA 99290 KUM. BHAVANA BAMBORIYA

94995 KUM. BHAVANA KUMARI JOSHI 66136 KUM. BHAVANA PANERI

101875 KUM. BHAVANA TELI 104697 SH. BHAVESH DAVE

81086 SH. BHAVESH JAIN 85110 SH. BHAVESH KUMAR

104490 SH. BHAVESH PRAJAPAT 105175 SH. BHAVESH SHARMA

118871 SH. BHAVRAJ SINGH JHALA 90111 KUM. BHAWANA SAHU

95628 KUM. BHAWANA VAISHNAV 40699 SH. BHAWANI SHANKER PANERI

48375 SH. BHAWANI SINGH RAO 116924 KUM. BHAWNA MUNDANIYA

80729 KUM. BHAWNA NAGDA 70644 KUM. BHAWNA SALVI

44810 SH. BHERU LAL JAT 75798 SH. BHERU LAL KHATIK

30892 SH. BHERU LAL SALVI 115400 SH. BHERU LAL SUTHAR

53620 SH. BHERU LAL VADERA 113946 SH. BHERU SINGH  SISODIYA

15049 SH. BHIM RAJ PATEL 61261 SH. BHIM SINGH

5619 SH. BHIMSEN SHARMA 99605 SH. BHOLESH CHOUBISA

65311 KUM. BHUMIKA CHOUBISA 105147 KUM. BHUMIKA DOSHI

116942 KUM. BHUMIKA NATH 109313 KUM. BHUMIKA TAILOR

22558 SH. BHUPAL SINGH RANA 87117 SH. BHUPENDRA CHOUHAN

23640 SH. BHUPENDRA KOTHARI 49333 SH. BHUPENDRA KUMAWAT



74218 SH. BHUPENDRA KUMAWAT 79407 SH. BHUPENDRA MENARIA

118589 SH. BHUPENDRA NAGDA 61292 SH. BHUPENDRA SHRIMALI

116722 SH. BHUPENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN 45395 SH. BHUPENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN

46327 SH. BHUPENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT 42601 SH. BHUPENDRA YADAV

38194 SH. BHUPESH PANCHOLI 25613 SH. BHUPESH SINGH THAKUR

23674 SH. BHURA LAL DANGI 80569 KUM. BHUVANESHWARI SHAKTAWAT

79187 SH. BHUVNESH JOSHI 91947 SH. BHYOMKESH PUROHIT

102413 KUM. BINDAL DHABRIA 21476 SH. BRAJENDRA SETH

45227 SH. BRAJESH PRAKASH DANGI 70692 SH. BRIJ GOPAL SHARMA

25439 SH. BRIJ VALLABH VYAS 89884 SH. BRIJESH CHAUHAN

117303 SH. BRIJRAJ SINGH ASHIYA

'C'

49737 SH. CHAKRAVARTI SINGH RAO 4158 SH. CHAND MAL SANKHLA

91697 KUM. CHANDA YADAV 117311 SH. CHANDER PARKASH PARMAR

46900 SH. CHANDRA BHAN SINGH RANAWAT 64732 KUM. CHANDRA KALA VAISHNAV

5515 SH. CHANDRA KIRAN SHAKDWIPEE 25680 KUM. CHANDRA PRABHA CHANDRAWAT

51017 KUM. CHANDRA PRABHA DASHORA 12772 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH JAIN

16606 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH PUROHIT 7055 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA

83931 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH YADAV 29896 SH. CHANDRA SHEKHAR AMETA

16752 SH. CHANDRA SHEKHAR DADHICH 59074 SH. CHANDRA SHEKHAR MEGHWAL

25035 SH. CHANDRA SHEKHAR PALIWAL 103166 SH. CHANDRABHAN SINGH GOUD

43313 SH. CHANDRABHAN SINGH SHAKTAWAT 76667 SH. CHANDRAPAL SHARMA

88227 SH. CHANDRAPAL SINGH 86769 SH. CHANDRAVEER SINGH DEVRA

74868 SH. CHANDRAVEER SINGH JHALA 111061 KUM. CHARULATA CHATURVEDI

98803 KUM. CHARVI JOSHI 95818 KUM. CHARVI PUROHIT

52761 SH. CHATUR BHUJ KHALDANIA 34168 SH. CHATUR BHUJ SALVI

116740 SH. CHETAN AUDICHYA 53501 SH. CHETAN CHOUDHARY

59387 SH. CHETAN DAS VAIRAGI 59764 SH. CHETAN KHIMESRA

87024 SH. CHETAN MEHTA 91149 SH. CHETAN NAGDA

75100 SH. CHETAN PALIWAL 95942 SH. CHETAN PALIWAL

74131 SH. CHETAN PRAKASH PALIWAL 50763 SH. CHETAN PURI GOSWAMI

61073 SMT. CHETANA DANGI 79554 SH. CHHAGAN LAL DANGI

72657 SH. CHHOTU LAL DANGI 84266 SH. CHIMAN SINGH

116515 SH. CHINMAY MAHESHWARI 109028 SH. CHIRAG BHATNAGAR

105917 SH. CHIRAG BORANA 101866 SH. CHIRAG JAIN

118801 SH. CHIRAG SONI 113227 KUM. CHIRAIYA SARUPARIA

104955 KUM. CHIRMI SHARMA 104654 KUM. CHITRA MOOLCHANDANI

36867 SH. CHOSAR LAL KACHHARA 101828 SH. CHUNDAWAT RAJENDRA SINGH

57031 SH. CHUNNI LAL DANGI 7153 SH. CHUNNI LAL GORWAL

'D'

27754 SH. DADAM CHAND JAIN 16598 KUM. DAKSHA DWIVEDI

18977 SH. DAL CHAND MEGHWAL 112681 KUM. DAMINI KUMARI SETH

113497 KUM. DAMINI KUMARI SHARMA 119236 SH. DANISH KHAN

88183 KUM. DARSHANA PANERI 108415 SH. DASHRATH RAJ CHOUDHARY

27187 SH. DASHRATH RAJPUROHIT 66805 SH. DASHRATH SINGH

65584 SH. DAULAT SINGH SINGHVI 40091 SH. DAVENDER SINGH SARANGDEVOT

69301 KUM. DAYA KUMARI MEGHWAL 118922 SMT. DEBJANI SETHI

53096 SH. DEEPAK BAYA 77919 SH. DEEPAK DAHIMA

95252 SH. DEEPAK DANGI 66913 SH. DEEPAK KUMAR BADGURJER

38851 SH. DEEPAK KUMAR HARIJAN 28782 SH. DEEPAK KUMAR JAIN

67986 SH. DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA 22868 SH. DEEPAK MENARIA

57314 SH. DEEPAK MODI 29227 SH. DEEPAK PRAJAPAT

28454 SH. DEEPAK SHARMA 64390 SH. DEEPAK SHARMA

84912 SH. DEEPAK SINGH DEOVRA 31920 SH. DEEPAK VYAS

102460 SH. DEEPAK YADAV 93445 SH. DEEPANKAR CHOUDHARY

86079 SH. DEEPENDRA SINGH RATHORE 95346 KUM. DEEPIKA

78299 KUM. DEEPIKA CHOUDHARY 104110 KUM. DEEPIKA CHOUHAN

100049 KUM. DEEPIKA MEGHWAL 112429 KUM. DEEPIKA PRAJAPAT

97600 KUM. DEEPIKA PRAJAPAT 78602 KUM. DEEPIKA SAWNANI



78300 KUM. DEEPIKA SEN 106806 KUM. DEEPIKA SUTHAR

75908 KUM. DEEPMALA JAIN 101956 KUM. DEEPTY SUWALKA

33584 SH. DEV DANGI 19012 SH. DEV DARSHAN DEUPURA

76665 SH. DEVENDRA CHOUDHARY 92075 SH. DEVENDRA DANGI

63932 SH. DEVENDRA HARIJAN 84975 SH. DEVENDRA KUMAR KALYANA

43026 SH. DEVENDRA KUMAR MEGHWAL 118196 SH. DEVENDRA KUMAR NAGDA

68841 SH. DEVENDRA SAHU 82958 SH. DEVENDRA SHRIMALI

27635 SH. DEVENDRA SINGH HIRAN 27537 SH. DEVENDRA SINGH JHALA

85126 SH. DEVENDRA SINGH JHALA 51573 SH. DEVENDRA SINGH KUMAWAT

70851 SH. DEVENDRA SINGH MEHTA 87082 SH. DEVENDRA SINGH RAO

70648 SH. DEVENDRA SINGH RATHORE 90376 SH. DEVENDRA VERMA

67195 SH. DEVI LAL AHIR 28738 SH. DEVI LAL GURJAR

39289 SH. DEVI LAL JAT 15122 SH. DEVI LAL PATEL

69152 SH. DEVI LAL TELI 72248 DR. DEVNARAYAN MEENA

33475 SH. DHAN RAJ DANGI 12167 SH. DHAN SINGH JHALA

18961 SH. DHAN SINGH SISODIA 53973 SH. DHANPAL MENARIA

122705 KUM. DHANSHREE CHOUHAN 89018 SH. DHARAM CHAND GARASIA

106125 SH. DHARM NARAYAN JOSHI 86942 SH. DHARM VEER SINGH PANWAR

72362 SH. DHARMENDRA CHHAJED 112642 SH. DHARMENDRA DHABHAI

27516 SH. DHARMENDRA GEHLOT 69873 SH. DHARMENDRA PUROHIT

22194 SH. DHARMENDRA SINGH PANWAR 65385 SH. DHARMENDRA SONI

105368 SH. DHARMESH MALVIYA 70038 SH. DHARNIDHAR TIWARI

115643 KUM. DHEERAJ KUNWAR RANAWAT 76000 SH. DHEERAJ MALI

80941 SH. DHIRAJ VYAS 114061 SH. DHIRENDRA SINGH

88258 SH. DHIRENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT 39393 SH. DIGAMBER SWAROOP SHARMA

110000 SH. DIGVIJAY KHICHI 117569 SH. DIGVIJAY SINGH RAO

113691 SH. DIGVIJAY SINGH SOLANKI 41734 SH. DILEEP KUMAR SUTHAR

112130 SH. DILEEP MEGHWAL 45486 SH. DILEEP NAGDA

86197 SH. DILEEP SINGH SHAKTAWAT 36743 SH. DILIP KUMAR BAFNA

72477 SH. DILIP KUMAR PALIWAL 51238 SH. DILIP KUMAR SHARMA

25576 SH. DILIP PALIWAL 19754 SH. DILIP RAJ

58941 SH. DILIP SHARMA 66641 SH. DILIP SHARMA

74414 SH. DILIP SHARMA 59547 SH. DILIP SINGH CHUNDAWAT

110838 KUM. DIMPAL DAYA 117150 KUM. DIMPAL KUMARI

57818 KUM. DIMPAL SHARMA 86398 KUM. DIMPLE BHAJAT

112671 KUM. DIMPLE HADA 95587 KUM. DIMPLE VERMA

130481 SH. DIN BANDHU ASHIYA 84648 SH. DINESH BHANDARI

117491 SH. DINESH CHANDRA KHATIK 46691 SH. DINESH CHANDRA MEGHWAL

88843 SH. DINESH CHANDRA PALIWAL 45298 SH. DINESH DANGI

133031 SH. DINESH KUMAR 61722 SH. DINESH KUMAR GARASIYA

27095 SH. DINESH KUMAR GUPTA 22080 SH. DINESH KUMAR JAIN

73085 SH. DINESH KUMAR NAGORI 77688 SH. DINESH KUMAR SALVI

82437 SH. DINESH OAD 109621 SH. DINESH PARMAR

103840 SH. DINESH SHARMA 75865 SH. DINESH VASITA

72451 SH. DIPESH KUMAR SANADHYA 96540 SH. DIPESH VAISHNAV

110095 KUM. DISHA PALIWAL 53007 KUM. DIVYA ASHIYA

112665 KUM. DIVYA KHINCHI 101959 KUM. DIVYA KUNWAR RAJPUT

117196 KUM. DIVYA VAISHNAV 102702 SH. DIVYANSH MEHTA

119998 SH. DIVYANSHU BHATT 116752 KUM. DRISHTI CHOUBISA

66729 SH. DUDARAM GAMETI 11370 SH. DULHA SINGH CHUNDAWAT

102900 KUM. DURGA JAT 86050 KUM. DURGA KANWAR

20390 SH. DURGA SHANKAR DHOBI 60524 SH. DURGA SHANKAR SHARMA

75305 SH. DURGA SHANKAR YADAV 41777 SH. DURGA SINGH SHAKTAWAT

104051 SH. DURGESH CHOUDHARY 37807 SH. DURGESH SHRIMALI

86119 SH. DUSHYANT KUMAR 89863 SH. DUSHYANT KUMAR AMETA

115844 SH. DUSHYANT PATIDAR 84443 SH. DUSHYANT SINGH GADHWAL

'E'

119020 KUM. EKTA PARIHAR

'F'



101982 SMT. FARIDA LUQMANI 73912 SH. FARUKH AHAMMAD

109747 SH. FATEH SINGH 21630 SH. FATEH SINGH RATHORE

'G'

29952 SH. GAGAN KUMAR SANADHYA 107126 SH. GAGANDEEP KUMAWAT

98966 SH. GAJ SINGH 84526 SH. GAJENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT

97430 SH. GAJENDRA MENARIA 29899 SH. GAJENDRA NAHAR

72139 SH. GAJENDRA PURBIA 56450 SH. GAJENDRA SINGH CHARAN

53430 SH. GAJENDRA SINGH DEORA 28218 SH. GAJPAL SINGH RATHORE

84195 SH. GANESH CHOUHAN 5938 SH. GANESH LAL DANGI

12089 SH. GANESH LAL JHALA 83311 SH. GANESH LAL KHANDELWAL

46659 SH. GANESH LAL LOHAR 3240 SH. GANESH LAL NAGDA

105382 SH. GANESH LAL PALIWAL 33379 SH. GANESH LAL TELI

77979 SH. GANESH SINGH RAJPUT 7000 SH. GANPAT  LAL SHARMA

38234 SH. GANPAT LAL AGARWAL 110960 SH. GANPAT LAL SHARMA

104581 SH. GANPAT NAI 87129 SH. GANPAT SINGH

80806 SH. GANPAT SONI 78057 SMT. GARIMA GUPTA

103750 KUM. GARIMA JOSHI 133508 KUM. GARIMA KUNWAR

101014 SH. GARVA DANTYA 105566 SH. GAURAV AGARWAL

78645 SH. GAURAV BABEL 48166 SH. GAURAV CHOUDHARY

117520 SH. GAURAV JAIN 87823 SH. GAURAV JANI

38055 SH. GAURAV KATARIA 92360 SH. GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA

115781 SH. GAURAV NAGDA 70494 SH. GAURAV RAJAK

84214 KUM. GAYATRI VAISHNAV 92232 KUM. GAYATRI YADAV

49061 SH. GEET KUMAR TALESARA 79457 SH. GEETANSH DASHORA

103779 SH. GHANSHYAM CHAWADA 27348 SH. GHANSHYAM SINGH CHAUHAN

106892 SH. GHANSHYAM SONI 33323 SH. GHANSHYAM TAILOR

32137 SH. GIRDHARI LAL SHARMA 27098 SH. GIRDHARI SINGH RAO

111683 SH. GIRI RAJ SINGH BHATI 86698 SH. GIRISH KUMAR PATEL

58951 SH. GIRISH PURI GOSWAMI 81628 SH. GIRISH SHARMA

17216 SH. GIRJA SHANKAR MEHTA 4151 SH. GOPAL DAS SANADHYA

113770 SH. GOPAL DAS VAISHANVA 20283 SH. GOPAL KRISHAN BAHETI

22211 SH. GOPAL KRISHAN SUKHWAL 78042 SH. GOPAL KRISHNA SHARMA

74147 SH. GOPAL LAL JOSHI 72176 SH. GOPAL LAL PALIWAL

41524 SH. GOPAL SINGH 5983 SH. GOPI KRISHNA BHANDARI

106839 SH. GORANG BHATT 94057 SH. GOURAV JAIN

37821 SH. GOVARDHAN SINGH RAJPUT 50908 SH. GOVERDHAN LAL BARBER

104115 SH. GOVIND GHANWARI 115294 SH. GOVIND LAL PATEL

50306 SH. GOVIND SINGH CHUNDAWAT 33938 SH. GOVIND VAISHNAV

60839 SH. GULAB SINGH SAXENA 66705 SH. GULZAR SINDHI

133996 KUM. GUNJAN CHUNDAWAT 112680 KUM. GUNJAN KHOIWAL

101296 KUM. GUNJAN RATHORE 107787 KUM. GUNJAN SARGIYA

107571 SH. GUNWANT SINGH SHAKTAWAT 40908 SH. GYANENDRA SINGH GAHLOT

'H'

14472 SH. HABIB KHAN PATHAN 26055 SH. HABIBURREHMAN KHAN PATHAN

82077 SH. HAMANDRA KUMAR CHITTORA 88759 SH. HAMENDRA SINGH DEORA

5551 SMT. HAMIDA BANU 11807 SMT. HAMIDA MOTIWALA

90072 KUM. HANSA REGAR 103135 KUM. HANSA VASITA

118270 SH. HANUMAN PRASAD GUPTA 21650 SH. HANUMAN PRASAD SHARMA

74835 SH. HARDIK KUMAR KOTHARI 105384 SH. HARI KUMAR LAKHARA

96357 SH. HARI SHANKAR KUMAWAT 31986 SH. HARI SINGH

60242 SH. HARIOM SINGH SHAKTAWAT 24396 SH. HARISH CHANDRA AMETA

22663 SH. HARISH CHAWLA 84581 SH. HARISH DANGI

27781 SH. HARISH GURJERGOUR 63898 SH. HARISH KUMAR AHUJA

60756 SH. HARISH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 116334 SH. HARISH KUMAR MEENA

47701 SH. HARISH MEENA 115510 SH. HARISH MENARIA

28323 SH. HARISH PALIWAL 48984 SH. HARISH PARMAR

70821 SH. HARISH SEN 64827 SH. HARISH SHARMA

78046 SH. HARISH SHARMA 81133 SH. HARSH CHITTORA

119638 SH. HARSH CHOTRANI 5353 SH. HARSH KUMAR MEHTA



20426 SH. HARSH PANERI 114561 SH. HARSH RAJ MEHTA

113903 SH. HARSH VAISHNAV 23922 SH. HARSH VARDHAN JAIN

116728 KUM. HARSHA JAIN 91289 KUM. HARSHA JAIN

27620 SH. HARSHAD JOSHI 107651 KUM. HARSHADA BARTHUNIYA

89596 KUM. HARSHIKA CHOUBISA 119639 SH. HARSHIT BABEL

70987 SH. HARSHIT CHARAN 97446 SH. HARSHIT PALIWAL

72632 KUM. HARSHITA AJMERA 131582 KUM. HARSHITA JAIN

90388 KUM. HARSHITA PUROHIT 112767 KUM. HARSHITA TOMAR

115357 SH. HARSHVARDHAN MALVIYA 108660 SH. HARSHVARDHAN SINGH SHAKTAWAT

18730 SH. HAZARI LAL CHOUDHARY 87769 KUM. HEENA

105774 KUM. HEENA KAUSAR 17166 SH. HEERA LAL BRAHMBHATT

109773 SH. HEERA LAL DANGI 115550 SH. HEERA LAL JOSHI

53266 SH. HEERA LAL LOHAR 14945 SH. HEERA LAL MENAARIA

86939 SH. HEERA LAL PURBIA 75966 KUM. HEM KANWAR KHANGAROT

33269 SMT. HEM LATA SOLANKI 108001 SH. HEMANT KUMAR JAIN

22952 SH. HEMANT KUMAR JOSHI 80590 SH. HEMANT KUMAR PANERI

62813 SH. HEMANT KUMAR PORWAL 119362 SH. HEMANT MENARIA

109623 SH. HEMANT PALIWAL 66674 SH. HEMANT PALIWAL

69919 SH. HEMANT SAJU 27133 SH. HEMENDRA CHITTORA

22616 SH. HEMENDRA CHORDIA 85546 SH. HEMENDRA KUMAR DANGI

108837 SH. HEMENDRA PRATAP SINGH JHALA 44663 SH. HEMENDRA SAHU

29970 SH. HEMENDRA SINGH RAO 117792 SH. HEMENDRA SINGH YADAV

91920 KUM. HEMLATA GOPAWAT 19193 KUM. HEMLATA THAKURGOTA

45437 SH. HEMRAJ BANJARA 110810 KUM. HETAL DAGLIYA

103648 KUM. HIMANI JOSHI 109858 SMT. HIMANI PARMAR

86321 KUM. HIMANI VERMA 99340 KUM. HIMANSHI TRIPATHI

108797 SH. HIMANSHU JAIN 119994 SH. HIMANSHU JAJOT

70784 KUM. HIMANSHU MALA SONI 85301 SH. HIMANSHU SOLANKI

101766 SH. HIMANSHU YADAV 108341 SH. HIMMAT KHATIK

55886 SH. HIMMAT KUMAR NAGADA 64150 SH. HIMMAT LAL TAVAD

118054 SH. HIND PRATAP SINGH SHAKTAWAT 25016 SH. HIRA LAL PAGARIA

108020 SH. HIRENDRA JHALORA 43701 SMT. HITAISHEE JAIN

59067 SH. HITENDRA GORANA 26188 SH. HITENDRA SINGH RANAWAT

49117 SH. HITESH GIRI GOSWAMI 53494 SMT. HITESH JAIN

63694 SH. HITESH JAIN 89980 SH. HITESH JAIN

104690 SH. HITESH JOSHI 64743 SH. HITESH KUMAR JAIN

110094 SH. HITESH KUMAR MEENA 124324 SH. HITESH KUMAR MEENA

82720 SH. HITESH KUMHAR 94261 SH. HITESH MARU

80813 SH. HITESH PAREEK 50322 SH. HITESH VAISHNAV

49603 KUM. HONEY DHABHAI 117423 KUM. HONEY GARG

118592 SH. HRITIK RAJ SINGH 25317 SH. HUKAM RAJ SINGH RANAWAT

56980 SH. HUKAM SINGH CHUNDAWAT 20847 SH. HUKAM SINGH RATHORE

14834 SH. HUKAMI CHAND PUNMIYA 84399 SH. HUKMI CHAND PANERI

84861 KUM. HUMA KHANAM

'I'

96420 SH. IMRAN KHAN 88001 SH. INDER SINGH RATHORE

110369 SH. INDERJEET SIHGN RAJAWAT 57764 KUM. INDRA KHERADI

6427 SH. INDRA KUMAR BHATT 67018 SH. INDRA SINGH RAO

65733 SH. INDRA VADAN SHRIMALI 69233 SH. INDRA VIJAY SINGH SHAKTAWAT

98677 SH. INDRADUTT VYAS 100193 SH. INDU SHEKHAR VYAS

78307 SH. INEET SINGH ARORA 25383 SH. IQBAL KHAN

69845 SH. IQBAL MOHAMMED SHEIKH 27097 SH. IRFAN ALI SAYED

74702 SH. IRSHAD KHAN PATHAN 111096 KUM. ISHA SWARNKAR

102854 KUM. ISHIKA JAIN 110952 KUM. ISHIKA KOTHARI

97980 SH. ISLAMUDDIN SAUDAGAR

'J'

24016 SH. JAFFER HUSSAIN VAILIM 112839 SH. JAGAT JEET SINGH LIKHARIE

53462 SH. JAGDAMBA PRASAD TRIVEDI 61944 SH. JAGDISH CHANDRA GOUR

62785 SH. JAGDISH CHANDRA MEGHWAL 55226 SH. JAGDISH CHANDRA PUROHIT



73371 SH. JAGDISH CHANDRA SHARMA 37417 SH. JAGDISH CHANDRA TANK

113411 SH. JAGDISH DAN 84833 SH. JAGDISH DANGI

38597 SH. JAGDISH KUMAR HARIJAN 94573 SH. JAGDISH KUMAR KALAL

119774 SH. JAGDISH PALIWAL 104934 SH. JAGDISH VAISHNAV

99606 SH. JAGPAL SINGH BAGAWAT 83335 SH. JAGPAL SINGH CHOUHAN

44845 SH. JAGPAL SINGH GOUR 42289 SH. JAGPAL SINGH SHAKTAWAT

102649 KUM. JAGRITI NAGDA 114957 KUM. JAHANVI SINGH RAO

111153 KUM. JAHNVI SEN 53219B SH. JAI PRAKASH AMETA

11485 SH. JAI PRAKASH MODI 82365 SH. JAI PRAKASH PURBIA

56721 SH. JAI PRAKASH YADAV 88705 SH. JAI VYAS

131021 SH. JAIDEEP SINGH RATHAUR 12128 SH. JAIRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN

85503 SH. JAIRAJ SINGH JHALA 51037 SH. JAIVARDHAN CHARAN

54424 SH. JAIVARDHAN SINGH CHOUHAN 92109 SH. JAIVERDHAN SINGH RAJAWAT

109379 SH. JANIL SARNOT 115364 SH. JANMEJAY MEHTA

106419 SH. JASPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT 76011 SH. JASPAL SINGH YADAV

75557 KUM. JASPREET KAUR BINDRA 27763 SH. JASWANT KUMAR JAIN

23116 SH. JASWANT KUMAR NAGDA 74892 SH. JASWANT SINGH RAJPUT

12737 SH. JASWANT SINGH RAO 83634 SH. JAVED KHAN

119739 SH. JAY PRAKASH MALI 106054 KUM. JAYA KANTHALIYA

53412 SH. JAYANT SHARMA 65741 SH. JAYANTI LAL YADAV

83902 SH. JAYDEEP KALAL 85533 SH. JAYENDRA SINGH KRISHNAWAT

119613 SH. JAYENDRA SINGH SISODIYA 92122 SH. JAYESH JAIN

46060 SH. JAYESH KUAMR WAGADIYA 103589 SH. JAYESH YADAV

117793 KUM. JAYOTI KHARADI 102575 SH. JAYPREET TAK

84057 SH. JAYVERDHAN SINGH BHATI 85213 SH. JAYVRAT SINGH JHALA

65636 SH. JEETENDRA LODHA 46702 SH. JEEVAN SINGH

8520 SH. JEEWAN SINGH PORWAL 12297 SH. JEEWAN SINGH SIROYA

35632 SH. JHALAM SINGH MOJAWAT 118735 SH. JIGAR JAROLI

115349 KUM. JIGYASA CHITTORA 56746 KUM. JIMI JAIN

97500 SH. JITENDRA CHOUDHARY 27592 SH. JITENDRA JAIN

36365 SH. JITENDRA KOTHARI 101636 SH. JITENDRA KUMAR

36371 SH. JITENDRA KUMAR MOD 101372 SH. JITENDRA MANAWAT

55882 SH. JITENDRA MEHTA 85432 SH. JITENDRA NATH YOGI

70775 SH. JITENDRA PAL 45872 SH. JITENDRA PALIWAL

89177 SH. JITENDRA RAJAK 105433 SH. JITENDRA SEN

77592 SH. JITENDRA SHRIMALI 32130 SH. JITENDRA SINGH JHALA

10149 SH. JITENDRA SINGH LIKHARI 109822 SH. JITENDRA SINGH RATHORE TELI

67735 SH. JITENDRA SINGH RAWAT 102247 SH. JITENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT

80648 SH. JITENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT 45153 SH. JITESH KUMAWAT

119031 SH. JITESH SAHU 81085 SH. JITESH SOLANKI

22436 SH. JIVANDHAR KUMAR JAIN 66879 SH. JOGENDER SINGH CHOUHAN

90033 SH. JOGENDRA PAAL 101248 KUM. JUHI CHHATLANI

83017 KUM. JUHI SHARMA 72165 SMT. JULE VYAS

87139 SH. JULESH VAISHNAV 104371 SH. JUNED AKHTAR CHHIPA

78978 SH. JUNED KHAN 95704 KUM. JYOTI JHALA

81789 KUM. JYOTI JOSHI 104414 KUM. JYOTI SURYAWANSHI

96377 KUM. JYOTI TREVEDI 118150 SMT. JYOTSNA JHALA

'K'

54250 SMT. KADAMBINI KUMAWAT 76423 SH. KAILASH CHANDRA GAYARI

22778 SH. KAILASH CHANDRA NAGDA 90798 SH. KAILASH CHANDRA NAGDA

64774 SH. KAILASH DANGI 67099 SH. KAILASH DANGI

73958 SH. KAILASH TAILOR 62762 SH. KAILASH VAIRAGI

92605 SH. KALAL KANTI LAL MANJI BHAI 118320 SMT. KALAL NIRANJANABAHEN HIRALAL

96387 SMT. KALAWATI PANCHAL 56754 KUM. KALPANA SHRIMALI

114105 SH. KALPESH JAT 103965 SH. KALPIT MATHUR

73865 SH. KALU LAL MEGHWAL 60980 SH. KAMAL KANT SHARMA

70068 SH. KAMAL KOTAI 53564 SH. KAMAL KRIPLANI

36995 SH. KAMAL MUNDRA 94714 SH. KAMAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT

77530 SH. KAMAL SINGH JHALA 63665 KUM. KAMALA GAYARI



97636 SH. KAMAR RAZA 110089 KUM. KAMAYANI TRIPATHI

115314 KUM. KAMINI MEENA 95534 KUM. KAMINI SONI

62800 SH. KAMLANDRA PRATAP SINGH CHOUHAN 90980 SH. KAMLENDRA NATH YOGI

41572 SH. KAMLENDRA SINGH KHANGAROT 45471 SH. KAMLESH CHANDRA PATEL

24566 SH. KAMLESH CHOUHAN 27547 SH. KAMLESH DANI

27356 SH. KAMLESH DAVE 74671 SH. KAMLESH JOSHI

135728 SH. KAMLESH KUMAR 84435 SH. KAMLESH KUMAR

25355 SH. KAMLESH KUMAR GANDHI 63581 SH. KAMLESH MENARIA

69223 SH. KAMLESH SALVI 16859 SH. KAMLESH SHRIMALI

34238 SH. KAMLESHWAR SINGH SARANGDEVOT 4848 SH. KANAK KUMAR SAHLOT

115318 KUM. KANCHAN JAIN 3668 SH. KANCHAN SINGH HIRAN

80679 KUM. KANCHAN VAISHNAV 3495 SH. KANHAIYA LAL CHORDIA

50186 SH. KANHAIYA LAL MENARIYA 44817 SH. KANHAIYA LAL SARAGARA

22608 SH. KANHAIYA LAL TAK 115361 KUM. KANISHKA AUDICHYA

94965 KUM. KANTA KUMARI JATIYA 67059 SMT. KANTA NAGDA

54277 SH. KANWER LAL MEENA 75225 SH. KAPIL CHOUDHARY

64946 SH. KAPIL DAYA 53606 SH. KAPIL DEV SHARMA

128446 SH. KAPIL JAIN 102214 SH. KAPIL MEHTA

94331 SH. KAPIL PORWAL 66617 SH. KAPIL SHRIMALI

69027 SH. KAPIL TAK 22532 SH. KAPIL TODAWAT

81201 SH. KAPISH SONI 117208 SH. KARAMVEER SINGH DEWDA

94675 SH. KARAN NAGDA 98395 SH. KARAN RALOTI

29127 SH. KARAN SINGH CHAUHAN 102406 SH. KARAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT

96284 SH. KARANVEER SINGH KRISHNAWAT 104506 SMT. KARISHMA JAIN

112010 KUM. KARISHMA PALIWAL 134829 SH. KARTIK JAIN

84123 SH. KARTIKEY B MEWARA 36463 SH. KASHIRAM MEGHWAL

106853 KUM. KAUSAR PARVEEN SINDHI 60680 SH. KAUSHIK ARYA

96617 KUM. KAUSHLYA DANGI 66437 KUM. KAVITA DAVE

95805 KUM. KAVITA KUMARI MENARIA 93961 KUM. KAVYA MEHTA

71950 KUM. KESAR PATEL 73423 SH. KESAR SINGH RAJPUT

3429 SH. KESHARI MAL SETHI 115300 SH. KHANGAROT ADITYA SINGH

83686 SH. KHEM GIRI 5130 SH. KHEM RAJ DANGI

77890 SH. KHEMRAJ DANGI 112809 SH. KHIMENDRA SINGH SARANGDEVOT

76862 SH. KHUBI LAL SHRIMAL 5780 SH. KHUBILAL SINGHVI

116466 KUM. KHUSHALI SHARMA 77670 KUM. KHUSHBOO JAIN

61359 KUM. KHUSHBOO JAVED 102353 KUM. KHUSHBOO MALVIYA

66770 SMT. KHUSHBOO NAINAWA 105146 KUM. KHUSHBOO PRAJAPAT

115846 KUM. KHUSHI CHATURVEDI 92650 KUM. KHUSHNOOR SHEIKH

117353 SH. KHUSHVEER SINGH CHAUHAN 118831 SH. KHUSHWANT PALIWAL

91761 SH. KHYALI LAL GARG 12646 SH. KHYALI LAL JAIN

5758 SH. KHYALI LAL KUMATH 114567 KUM. KHYATI PARMAR

92554 KUM. KINJAL JAIN 69219 KUM. KIRAN CHAUHAN

119852 KUM. KIRAN JOSHI 108676 KUM. KIRAN KUMARI

63907 SMT. KIRAN LATHI 33632 SMT. KIRAN MAHESHWARI

94544 KUM. KIRAN NAGDA 74969 KUM. KIRAN SAVARIA

106362 SH. KIRTESH KUMAR JAIN 87405 KUM. KIRTI JAIN

90666 KUM. KIRTI MOGRA 91325 KUM. KIRTI RATHORE

53873 SH. KISHAN KUMAR DAYA 110791 SH. KISHAN LAL

56812 SH. KISHAN LAL MEHTA 92406 SH. KISHAN PUROHIT

90332 SH. KISHAN SINGH 40362 SH. KISHAN SINGH CHOUHAN

27149 SH. KISHAN SINGH RATHORE 121373 SH. KISHORE DAYARAMANI

23820 SH. KISHORE SINGH MERATIA 115669 KUM. KOMAL SHARMA

101786 KUM. KRIPA JAIN 31752 SH. KRIPA SHANKER MEGHWAL

91344 KUM. KRIPA SHARMA 82685 SH. KRISHAN KANT GAHLOT

40194 SH. KRISHAN KUMAR OZA 97767 SH. KRISHANA DAYAL

118817 SH. KRISHANA GOPAL GUPTA 51606 SH. KRISHN SINGH CHAUHAN

80579 SH. KRISHNA BALLABHA GUPTA 46493 SH. KRISHNA KANT PUROHIT

89024 SH. KRISHNA KUMAR GARG 116319 SH. KRISHNA KUMAR PANDEY

118853 KUM. KRISHNA KUMARI MEENA 104112 SH. KRISHNA PAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT



95071 KUM. KRISHNA VAISHNAV 46116 SH. KRISHNAKANT BADOTIA

116921 KUM. KRITIKA DADHICH 119668 KUM. KRITIKA GURJAR

89290 KUM. KRITIKA RANAWAT 112540 SMT. KRUTIKA SINGHVI

117810 SH. KSHITIJ KAYTH 38012 SH. KUBER SINGH SARANGDEVOT

117093 KUM. KULASHA JAIN 43032 SH. KULDEEP CHOUBISA

75366 SH. KULDEEP LATHI 107498 SH. KULDEEP MALI

44880 SH. KULDEEP PARIHAR 66854 SH. KULDEEP SHARMA

91034 SH. KULDEEP SHRIMALI 70620 SH. KULDEEP SINGH CHUNDAWAT

105590 SH. KULDEEP SINGH RANA 53593 SH. KULDEEP TAUNK

99169 SH. KULDEEP VERMA 124782 SH. KUNAL JAIN

89965 SH. KUNAL KHAMESRA 102528 SH. KUNAL SINGH RATHORE

86316 SH. KUNAL SINGH SARANGDEVOT 74917 SH. KUNDAN MENARIA

95210 SH. KUNDAN SINGH BHATI 5997 SH. KUNDAN SINGH SONI

103685 KUM. KUNJAL JAWARIA 44496 SH. KUNWARJEET SINGH

51437 SH. KUSHAL NATH CHAUHAN 66871 SH. KUSHAL PARMAR

61268 KUM. KUSUM MEENA 46615 SMT. KUSUM SANKHLA

82339 SH. KUVERJEET SINGH RAV

'L'

34166 SH. LAHARI LAL PALIWAL 121419 KUM. LAJWANTI PANWAR

83798 SH. LAKHVINDER SINGH 98754 SH. LAKSHIT SINGH JAIN

95249 SH. LAKSHMAN SINGH LODHI RAJPUT 119837 SH. LAKSHYA RAJ SINGH JHALA

59445 SH. LAL CHAND BHOI 11827 SH. LAL SINGH SHAKTAWAT

97063 SH. LALIT CHOUHAN 100218 SH. LALIT DHOLASIYA

128699 SH. LALIT JAIN 29380 SH. LALIT JAIN

100433 SH. LALIT KUMAR 16110 SH. LALIT KUMAR KHAMESHRA

50747 DR. LALIT KUMAR MEENA 85962 SH. LALIT KUMAR MEENA

69128 SH. LALIT KUMAR SEN 71814 SH. LALIT MENARIA

71915 SH. LALIT PURBIA 41819 SH. LALIT SONI

84952 KUM. LALITA RAV 116698 KUM. LALITESHWARI SINGH

97091 KUM. LATA GOYAL 95559 KUM. LATA PANCHAL

50282 KUM. LATA SHARMA 87342 KUM. LATIKA SONI

97569 KUM. LATIKA VIRANI 113951 KUM. LAVEENA TAK

136264 KUM. LAVISHA KOTHARI 62432 SH. LAXMAN NATH RAWAL

85622 SH. LAXMAN SINGH DEVRA 103917 SH. LAXMI LAL BALAI

44885 SH. LAXMI LAL JAIN 90154 SH. LAXMI LAL MEGHWAL

16730 SH. LAXMI LAL VIJAYWARGIY 63902 SMT. LAXMI NAGDA

95510 KUM. LAXMI NAGDA 99157 KUM. LAXMI PALIWAL

111819 SH. LAY DEVDA 91269 KUM. LEKHIKA SHARMA

19188 SH. LILADHER VISHNOI 15628 SH. LIYAQAT ALI

100678 SH. LOKENDRA GIRI GOSWAMI 101703 SH. LOKENDRA SINGH PAWAR

43667 SH. LOKESH DAVE 49538 SH. LOKESH GAHLOT

41954 SH. LOKESH GURJAR 23376 SH. LOKESH JAIN

79313 SH. LOKESH JAIN 78915 SH. LOKESH JOSHI

22586 SH. LOKESH KUMAR BABEL 90961 SH. LOKESH KUMAR JAT

40559 SH. LOKESH KUMAR MANDOT 72723 SH. LOKESH KUMAR SINDHAL

47349 SH. LOKESH KUMAR TRIVEDI 94892 SH. LOKESH MEENA

117707 SH. LOKESH MEGHWAL 20330 SH. LOKESH MEHTA

118370 SH. LOKESH MENARIA 29102 SH. LOKESH MENARIA

86735 SH. LOKESH NATH 83501 SH. LOKESH RATHORE

91776 SH. LOVE KUMAR TANWER 77475 SH. LOVESH PORWAL

'M'

37852 SH. MAAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT 105367 SH. MADAN GOPAL CHOUBISA

7180 SH. MADAN LAL CHOUDHARY 56932 SH. MADAN LAL MEGHWAL

58596 SH. MADAN LAL SEVAK 21575 SH. MADAN SINGH CHOUHAN

30078 SH. MADHO SINGH RATHORE 69198 KUM. MADHU DEVPURA

56935 SMT. MADHU GHUSAR 88384 KUM. MADHU KUMAWAT

74819 KUM. MADHU NAGDA 117101 KUM. MADHUBALA TELI

81160 SH. MAHADEV SINGH CHAUHAN 69831 SH. MAHAVEER KUMAR DHING

69644 SH. MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA 11871 SH. MAHENDER KUMAR JAIN



64737 SH. MAHENDRA CHATURVEDI 82101 SH. MAHENDRA CHITTORA

87725 SH. MAHENDRA GAWARIA 41436 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR DALAL

12781 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR MEHTA 27395 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR NAGDA

119862 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR PATEL 67765 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR TELI

38146 SH. MAHENDRA MENARIA 50103 SH. MAHENDRA OJHA

46026 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH 3013 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN

113821 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT 50080 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH RAJPUT

72260 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH RANA 89983 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH RAO

37934 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH SOLANKI 114554 SH. MAHENDRA VALCHAND PATEL

12669 SH. MAHESH BHATT 38016 SH. MAHESH CHANDRA AMETA

29671 SH. MAHESH CHANDRA SHARMA 34171 SH. MAHESH CHANDRA SONI

130464 SH. MAHESH CHANDRA UPADHYAY 57345 SH. MAHESH KALYANA

50247 SH. MAHESH KHATIK 24742 SH. MAHESH KUMAR AMETA

93851 SH. MAHESH KUMAR KODLI 109678 SH. MAHESH KUMAR MEENA

66623 SH. MAHESH KUSHWAHA 74493 SH. MAHESH PALIWAL

89244 SH. MAHESH PALIWAL 54033 SH. MAHI PAL

17368 SH. MAHIM DASHORA 77921 SH. MAHIP AGRAWAL

85954 SH. MAHIPAL SHARMA 55432 SH. MAHIPAL SINGH CHOUHAN

119587 SH. MAHIPAL SINGH JHALA 118725 SH. MAHIPAL SINGH RAO

87446 SH. MAHIPAL SINGH RAO 38644 SH. MAHIPAL SINGH RAWAL

102770 SH. MAHIVARDHAN SINGH RAJAWAT 59512 SH. MAJID BAIG MIRZA

94215 KUM. MAKRANI SHAHNEELA BABY 88058 KUM. MAMTA DANGI

102065 SMT. MAMTA JOSHI 106840 SMT. MAMTA KUMARI GOSWAMI

99168 KUM. MAMTA SURYAVANSHI 81600 SH. MAN MOHAN SHARMA

20563 SH. MANA LAL DANGI 88189 KUM. MANALI JAIN

101242 SH. MANAN DASHORA 76324 SH. MANAN SHARMA

104676 KUM. MANASVI BHATT 103799 KUM. MANASWI AGRAWAL

5963 SH. MANGI LAL JAIN 107061 SH. MANGI LAL JANWA

58651 SH. MANGI LAL KHATIK 47559 SH. MANGI LAL PALIWAL

24777 SMT. MANILA BHANDARI 105901 SH. MANISH AUDICHYA

67017 SH. MANISH BHANAWAT 120982 SH. MANISH CHANDWANI

100900 SH. MANISH DHABAI 103073 SH. MANISH JOSHI

69234 SH. MANISH KHANDELWAL 71951 SH. MANISH KUMAR AMETA

100580 SH. MANISH KUMAR CHOUBISA 80356 SH. MANISH KUMAR JAIN

52768 SH. MANISH KUMAR NALWAYA 85491 SH. MANISH KUMAWAT

112323 SH. MANISH MEGHWAL 84964 SH. MANISH MEHTA

92164 SH. MANISH MISHRA 25486 SH. MANISH MOGRA

29249 SH. MANISH POKHARNA 31888 SH. MANISH SHARMA

69133 SH. MANISH SHARMA 38097 SH. MANISH SHRIMALI

50884 SH. MANISH SHRIMALI 53561 SH. MANISH SINGH

106938 SH. MANISH SUTHAR 72591 SH. MANISH SUTHAR

65618 KUM. MANISHA KUMARI JAROLI 112394 SH. MANIT PANDEY

10393A KUM. MANJU CHOUHAN 84842 KUM. MANJU KUMARI DANGI

94881 KUM. MANJU KUNWER RATHORE 64066 KUM. MANJU LATA TAK

25247 SMT. MANJU MENARIA 68840 SMT. MANJU PALIWAL

91897 KUM. MANJU RAJPUT 45650 SMT. MANJU SHRIVASTAVA

96968 KUM. MANJU SOLANKI 75204 SH. MANMEET SINGH WADHWA

67096 SH. MANMOHAN SINGH 10500 SH. MANNA RAM DANGI

61454 SH. MANOHAR LAL GARG 32537 SH. MANOHAR LAL PRAJAPAT

59016 SH. MANOHAR SINGH RAO 73403 SH. MANOHAR SINGH RAO

62975 SH. MANOHAR SINGH RATHORE 27632 SH. MANOHER SINGH TAK

24896 SH. MANOJ AGRAWAL 95543 SH. MANOJ GAMETI

25878 SH. MANOJ KUMAR BAGORIYA 51225 SH. MANOJ KUMAR KOTHARI

41539 SH. MANOJ KUMAR PANWAR 116105 SH. MANOJ PUJARI

60766 SH. MANOJ SHARMA 105381 SH. MANOJ SINGHAL

24510 SH. MANOJ SIROHIYA 74973 SH. MANOJ SONI

112078 SH. MANOJ VERMA 78301 KUM. MANSI TRIVEDI

101187 SH. MANVENDRA SINGH RANAWAT 109308 SH. MANVIJAY SINGH BHATI

21568 SH. MANZOOR HUSSAIN SHEIKH 66996 SH. MANZOOR KHAN



101273 KUM. MARIYA PALIWALA 118240 SMT. MASTER PRIYANKA RAMESH STELLA

128091 KUM. MAYA NAGDA 121857 SH. MAYANK AAMERIA

37858 SH. MAYANK DANGI 77733 SH. MAYANK DOSHI

82677 SH. MAYANK JAIN 92004 SH. MAYANK NAGDA

109008 SH. MAYANK SHARMA 83901 SH. MAYUR CHORDIA

70478 KUM. MEENA KUNWAR RAO 91884 KUM. MEENAKSHI JOSHI

58489 KUM. MEENAKSHI MATHUR 118709 KUM. MEENAKSHI SOLANKI

72171 KUM. MEENAKSHI SUKHWAL 81683 KUM. MEENU BHATI

28887 SMT. MEERA PORWAL 128723 KUM. MEGHA PANWAR

114441 KUM. MEGHA RATHORE 99258 KUM. MEGHA SONI

72188 SH. MEGHRAJ PATEL 94648 KUM. MINAKSHI MEGHWAL

73099 KUM. MINI N C 48351 KUM. MINU MENARIA

25515 SH. MIRZA ABRAR BEIG 72328 SH. MIRZA SAHIL BEIG

118155 SH. MITHA LAL NAGDA 105472 SH. MITHIL CHOUDHARY

72548 KUM. MITU RAHI 26091 SH. MODI LAL PATEL

112817 SH. MOH SAJID HAMID QURESHI 57229 SH. MOHABBAT SINGH RAO

94733 SH. MOHAMMAD ASEEM KHAN 98010 SH. MOHAMMAD ASLAM

54503 SH. MOHAMMAD SHAHAJJAD 103899 SH. MOHAMMAD SHAHID RAZA KHAN

45008 SH. MOHAMMAD SHAHID SHEIKH 98625 SH. MOHAMMAD SHAHRUKH

80724 SH. MOHAMMED ARIF 35167 SH. MOHAMMED ASHFAQ KHAN

98311 SH. MOHAMMED ASHFAQ MANSURI 25110 SH. MOHAMMED ASIF KHAN

66534 SH. MOHAMMED ILYAS MEVATI 31829 SH. MOHAMMED SABIR

57219 SH. MOHAMMED SALMAAN SHEIKH 117064 SH. MOHAMMED SAMEER MANSOORI

15971 SH. MOHAMMED SUHIL 117972 SH. MOHAMMED TOSIF

118820 SH. MOHAMMED YAKUB KHAN 35819 SH. MOHAMMED YUSUF

49264 SH. MOHAMMED YUSUF SHEIKH 69537 SH. MOHAN LAL GURJAR

130456 SH. MOHAN LAL MUNDRA 73977 SH. MOHAN LAL RAO

68799 SH. MOHAN LAL SHARMA 100065 SH. MOHAN SINGH DEVRA

106959 SH. MOHD FARHAN CHIPPA 10977 SH. MOHD. KHAN

11031 SH. MOHD. SHAREEF CHHIPA 21535 SH. MOHD. YUSUF KHAN CHOUHAN

84035 SH. MOHIB RAZA SHEIKH 70105 SH. MOHIT AGARWAL

98763 SH. MOHIT BAGLA 94712 SH. MOHIT DALAL

115366 SH. MOHIT MEGHWAL 98428 SH. MOHIT MEHTA

103536 SH. MOHIT PAHUJA 115796 SH. MOHIT PATEL

82226 SH. MOHIT SAHU 55982 SH. MOHMMED IMRAN SHEIKH

77894 KUM. MONA JOSHI 84817 KUM. MONIKA ARORA

49151 SMT. MONIKA CHANCHAWAT 78446 KUM. MONIKA GARG

91286 KUM. MONIKA JAIN 103321 SMT. MONIKA KALAL

44037 KUM. MONIKA KANKRIA 95698 KUM. MONIKA KODLI

43726 KUM. MONIKA LODHA 102947 KUM. MONIKA PAREEK

104670 KUM. MONIKA SONI 98702 SH. MONIL DHABHAI

57178 SH. MOTI LAL MENARIA 61919 SH. MOTI SINGH PARMAR

97386 KUM. MRANALI SAXENA 67245 SH. MUBIN MOHAMMED SINDHI BAREZO

77956 KUM. MUGDHA DASHORA 106091 KUM. MUGDHA SINGH

48806 SH. MUKESH BAYA 29480 SH. MUKESH JAIN

22668 SH. MUKESH KUAMR GOUR 62422 SH. MUKESH KUMAR JAIN

28518 SH. MUKESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 20432 SH. MUKESH LODHA

95059 SH. MUKESH LOHAR 104134 SH. MUKESH MALI

36641 SH. MUKESH MANAWAT 83573 SH. MUKESH MEGHWAL

68874 SH. MUKESH MENARIYA 56085 SH. MUKESH PANWAR

31971 SH. MUKESH SEN 114297 SH. MUKHTAR GANI

102421 SH. MUKUL MEHTA 58136 SH. MUKUND TIWARI

9580 SH. MURARI LAL DASHORA 77616 SH. MURLI DHAR MEGHWAL

29146 SH. MURLI DHAR PALIWAL 118791 KUM. MUSKAN SINGH

100266 SH. MUSTAFA SHEIKH 33600 SH. MUSTKIL KHAN

44792 SH. MUZIB MOHD. BAREZO SINDHI

'N'

37886 KUM. NAAZNEEN KUTUB 27366 SH. NAGENDRA LAHOTI

108547 SH. NAGENDRA SINGH BHAGROT 26106 SH. NAGENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN



51441 SH. NAGENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT 44782 SH. NAJMUDDIN

115299 SH. NAKEEB HUSSAIN SHEIKH 118804 SH. NAKUL MEHTA

89286 SH. NAKUL SHARMA 83746 SH. NAKUL SHRIMALI

68871 SH. NAKUL SINGH SHAKTAWAT 80935 KUM. NALINI AGRAWAL

119252 SH. NAMAN DEVPURA 113604 KUM. NAMEERA KHAN LOHAR

82943 KUM. NAMITA LOHAR 77451 KUM. NAMRATA CHOUHAN

83089 KUM. NAMRATA OAD 21643 SH. NAND KISHORE YADAV

25724 SH. NARAYAN CHANDWANI 74061 SH. NARAYAN CHHAPERWAL

85348 SH. NARAYAN CHOUDHARY 87682 SH. NARAYAN LAL JOSHI

29205 SH. NARAYAN SINGH RATHORE 63912 SH. NARBADA SHANKER RAO

94446 SH. NARENDRA AMETA 19659 SH. NARENDRA CHITTORA

19006 SH. NARENDRA DEPURA 55631 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR BABEL

68820 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR JOSHI 45066 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR NAGDA

44986 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR NAI 69565 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT

27406 SH. NARENDRA NARSINGHPURA 113932 SH. NARENDRA PRAJAPATI

102787 SH. NARENDRA PRATAP SINGH CHOUHAN 74283 SH. NARENDRA RAWAT

18752 SH. NARENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT 22709 SH. NARENDRA SONI

95809 SH. NARENDRA SUTHAR 95200 SH. NARESH CHANDRA CHATURVEDI

29714 SH. NARESH CHANDRA JANWA 51212 SH. NARESH CHOUDHARY

21481 SH. NARESH KUMAR AGARWAL 63627 SH. NARESH KUMAR BODOTIYA

46921 SH. NARESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 75793 SH. NARESH KUMAR NAGDA

75151 SH. NARESH MANAWAT 74785 SH. NARESH MEGHWAL

54718 SMT. NARGIS BANO 11911 SH. NARPAT SINGH CHUNDAWAT

104913 SH. NARPAT SINGH RAJPUROHIT 99924 SH. NARPAT SINGH RATHORE

25370 SH. NASIR HUSSAIN SHEIKH 27746 SH. NATHU LAL BAYA

44785 SH. NATHU LAL JAIN 83787 SH. NAVEEN CHANDRA MENARIA

60674 SH. NAVEEN KUMAR VASITA 53281 SH. NAVEEN MENARIA

84953 SH. NAVEEN MENARIA 92134 SH. NAVEEN VAISHNAV

71761 SH. NAVIN KUMAR SHARMA 60585 SH. NAVNEET VYAS

109002 SH. NAYAN JAIN 46934 SH. NEELAKSH DWIVEDI

85715 KUM. NEELAKSHI CHOUBISA 98390 KUM. NEELAM KUMARI KALAL

110213 KUM. NEELAM KUNWAR RATHORE 44731 SMT. NEELAM RAO

21782 SMT. NEELU SHARMA 63947 SH. NEERAJ JEENGAR

84326 SH. NEERAJ SALVI 73965 KUM. NEETA JAIN

23424 KUM. NEETA VYAS 57245 SH. NEETISH KUMAR PUROHIT

44456 KUM. NEETU CHOUHAN 58100 SMT. NEETU KUMARI JAIN

45500 SMT. NEETU NAGDA 45454 KUM. NEHA JAIN

79210 KUM. NEHA RATHORE 104709 KUM. NEHA SONI

115721 SH. NEHANSHU PALIWAL 69423 SH. NEM KUMAR JAIN

83469 SH. NETA RAM 105784 KUM. NIDHI JAIN

81942 KUM. NIKHAT SINDHI 86237 SH. NIKHIL RAJ SINGH RATHORE

83812 KUM. NIKITA JAROLI 116966 KUM. NIKITA PURSWANI

118244 SH. NILESH KUMAR JAIN 68559 SH. NILESH KUMAR JAIN

84218 SH. NILESH PANERI 68949 KUM. NILESH SHAKYA

94599 SH. NILESH SONI 84264 KUM. NILOFAR NAZ

30299 SH. NIMESH BHATT 111780 KUM. NIMISHA SINGH CHOUHAN

72419 KUM. NIRALI CHECHANI 103516 SH. NIRANJAN AHARI

83353 SH. NIRANJAN KUMAR SHARMA 18853 SH. NIRANJAN NARAYAN SINGH

90585 SH. NIRANJAN SHARMA 35042 SH. NIRBHAY SINGH DULAWAT

50552 KUM. NIRMAL JHALA 25540 SH. NIRMAL KUAMR PANDIT

77338 SH. NIRMAL SINGH RAO 102047 KUM. NIRMALA GARG

91377 SMT. NIRMALA JAIN 12648 SMT. NIRMALA SAHLOT

16448 SH. NIRUPAM NENAWATI 28938 SMT. NISHA DEPURA

67635 KUM. NISHA FIELD 92328 KUM. NISHA KUMARI

114834 KUM. NISHA KUNWAR 117198 SH. NISHAIT VYAS

74207 SH. NISHANT BAGRI 113854 SH. NISHANT CHOUHAN

69033 SH. NISHANT KANERIA 113863 SH. NISHANT KUMAR ROY

115961 SH. NISHANT SHAH 118606 SH. NITESH DILIP GOYAL

79632 SH. NITESH JANNAWAT 86952 SH. NITESH KUMAR JOSHI



89046 SH. NITESH SHARMA 73233 SH. NITIN DHANAK

62413 SH. NITIN KUMAR JAIN 58892 SH. NITIN MATHUR

117481 SH. NITIN MENARIA 109807 SH. NITIN POKHARNA

36413 SH. NITIRAJ SINGH SISODIA 77713 SH. NIVESH DHARMAWAT

'O'

102663 SH. OJAS SHAKDWIPEEYA 116583 SH. OM PRAKASH

27311 SH. OM PRAKASH BARBER 72576 SH. OM PRAKASH BHOI

25898 SH. OM PRAKASH DARJI 51391 SH. OM PRAKASH PRAJAPAT

46696 SH. OM SINGH PANWAR 87590 SH. OMIT KUMAR SINGH RAJPUT

17163 SH. ONKAR LAL DANGI 77686 SH. OYAS SHEIKH

'P'

113710 KUM. PALAK GUPTA 110610 KUM. PALAK OJHA

112728 KUM. PALLAVI BHATNAGAR 112980 KUM. PALLAVI JAIN

69095 KUM. PALLAVI JAIN 79173 KUM. PALLAVI PALIWAL

92940 KUM. PALLAVI PATIDAR 34854 SH. PANKAJ BHATNAGAR

35237 SH. PANKAJ BHATT 19100 SH. PANKAJ BOHRA

89581 SH. PANKAJ CHAPLOT 84683 SH. PANKAJ CHOUDHARY

69132 SH. PANKAJ DASHORA 29283 SH. PANKAJ GATTANI

117324 SH. PANKAJ KATEJA 27165 SH. PANKAJ KUMAR

44838 SH. PANKAJ KUMAR BARBER 78135 SH. PANKAJ KUMAR JAIN

110484 SH. PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA 51936 SH. PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA

33795 SH. PANKAJ KUMAR TATER 91602 SH. PANKAJ SHARMA

98719 SH. PANKAJ SIVANA 72375 SH. PANKAJ TAMBOLI

6015 SH. PANNA LAL 87656 SH. PARAG AGARWAL

114563 SH. PARAKRAM SINGH RATHORE 105231 KUM. PARIDHI GALUNDIA

110196 SH. PARKHA RAM 38231 SH. PARMESHWAR LAL PANDYA

117996 SH. PARTH SHARMA 59752 SH. PARVEZ HASNAIN

51406 SH. PARVEZ KHAN 73447 SH. PARWAT SINGH JHALA

83813 SH. PAVAN DAS VAISHNAV 105417 SH. PAWAN GIRI GOSWAMI

106396 SH. PAWAN KUMAR JATIYA 23225 SH. PAWAN KUMAR SINGHAL

104182 SH. PAWAN PALIWAL 29322 KUM. PAYAL AGARWAL

44918 SMT. PAYAL KUMAWAT 38354 SMT. PAYAL MEHTA

27713 KUM. PAYAL SHARMA 119320 KUM. PAYASHWANI RANAWAT

87386 SH. PEEYUSH KUMAR SAHLOT 117348 KUM. PINKY BAIRWA

82995 KUM. PINKY KUMARI CHOUHAN 78669 SH. PIYUSH CHOWHAN

79127 SH. PIYUSH KUMAR MOGRA 119233 SH. PIYUSH NAGDA

29627 SH. PIYUSH SALVI 81107 SH. PIYUSH WADHWANI

30381 SH. PONNAM SINGH RATHORE 110150 KUM. POOJA  KARDWAL

94680 KUM. POOJA BUNKER 85861 KUM. POOJA DADHEECH

117724 KUM. POOJA KHATIK 105252 KUM. POOJA KUKREJA

118680 KUM. POOJA KUMARI JAT 97863 KUM. POOJA KUMARI PATIDAR

86251 KUM. POOJA KUMARI REGAR 83772 KUM. POOJA KUNWAR CHOUHAN

74310 KUM. POOJA MANDORA 112221 KUM. POOJA MENARIA

119659 KUM. POOJA PURI GOSWAMI 83622 KUM. POOJA ROY

42446 KUM. POOJA SHARMA 104503 KUM. POOJA SWARNKAR

72449 KUM. POOJA UPADHAYA 85562 KUM. POONAM PORWAL

99547 KUM. POORAN KANWAR CHUNDAWAT 99662 KUM. POORNIMA MALI

101928 KUM. POUSHY SINGHVI 118092 SH. PRABHAV SINGH

69720 SH. PRABHU LAL NAGDA 45168 SH. PRABHU LAL PRAJAPAT

120031 KUM. PRACHI JANGID 95923 KUM. PRACHI VIJAYVARGIYA

14141 SH. PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA 45614 SH. PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA

110195 SH. PRADEEP KUMAR SOLANKI 75185 SH. PRADEEP MENARIA

117020 SH. PRADHUMN JOSHI 44693 SH. PRADYUMAN SINGH RANA

6891 SH. PRAFUL KARANPURIA 99447 SH. PRAHARSH SHRIMALI

45081 SH. PRAKASH CHANDRA  PATEL 37936 SH. PRAKASH CHANDRA DEVPURA

106608 SH. PRAKASH CHANDRA JAIN 11387 SH. PRAKASH CHANDRA JAIN

118152 SH. PRAKASH CHANDRA JOSHI 3968 SH. PRAKASH CHANDRA KHATRI

59011 SH. PRAKASH CHANDRA KOGTA 37827 SH. PRAKASH CHANDRA MEGHWAL

85627 SH. PRAKASH CHANDRA MEGHWAL 38065 SH. PRAKASH CHANDRA MENARIA



16621 SH. PRAKASH CHANDRA PALIWAL 83512 SH. PRAKASH CHANDRA PALIWAL

5200 SH. PRAKASH CHANDRA PANERI 64405 SH. PRAKASH CHANDRA PATEL

33660 SH. PRAKASH KANTHALIYA 37365 SH. PRAKASH KUMAR TANK

29039 SMT. PRAKASH LATA KOTHARI 74908 SH. PRAKASH NAGDA

74595 SH. PRAKASH SALVI 31376 SH. PRAKESH CHANDRA HARIJAN

60612 KUM. PRAMILA DODIYA 65245 KUM. PRAMILA SEN

66920 SH. PRAMOD CHOUBISA 32074 SH. PRAMOD JAIN

98098 SH. PRAMOD KATARIA 25458 SH. PRAMOD KUMAR DANI

68204 SH. PRAMOD KUMAR SAHLOT 104958 SH. PRAMOD PALIWAL

4342 KUM. PRAMODINI BAXI 85036 SH. PRANAY KUMAR SINGHVI

29501 SH. PRANAY SANADHYA 68899 SH. PRASHANT PALIWAL

64382 SH. PRASHANT PARMAR 109016 KUM. PRASHASTI BHATNAGAR

104410 KUM. PRASHASTI BHAVSAR 95843 SH. PRASOON SAHEEWALA

117345 SH. PRATAP SINGH RATHOR 70234 SH. PRATAP SINGH UDAWAT

114110 SH. PRATEEK BAGRA 102142 SH. PRATEEK JINDAL

59326 SH. PRATEEK SINGH CHAUHAN 75545 SH. PRATEEK TAK

94535 SH. PRATEEK VAISHNAV 118630 KUM. PRATHA SHRIVASTAVA

103971 SH. PRATHMESH CHAUHAN 45222 KUM. PRATIBHA AGRAWAL

111480 KUM. PRATIBHA DAVE 94376 KUM. PRATISTHA JAIN

96805 SH. PRATYUSH BHATNAGAR 54055 SH. PRAVEEN GIRI GOSWAMI

20309 SH. PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL 107014 SH. PRAVEEN KUMAR

94770 SH. PRAVEEN MENARIYA 44924 SH. PRAVEEN PUROHIT

68964 SH. PRAVEEN SINGH ASOLIYA 113812 SH. PRAVEEN SINGH RAO

45428 SH. PRAVEEN YADAV 38085 SH. PRAVIN GADIYA

18976 SH. PRAVIN KUMAR KOTHARI 80549 KUM. PREETI B SHAH

44976 SMT. PREETI BAPNA 82154 KUM. PREETI RAMCHANDANI

96068 KUM. PREETI SUTHAR 94483 KUM. PREETI TRIVEDI

73418 KUM. PREITY CHADHA 69159 SH. PREM CHAND JOSHI

69524 KUM. PREM LATA SUTHAR 50316 SH. PREM PRAKASH DAYA

81939 SH. PREM PRAKASH NAGDA 44568 SH. PREM SHANKER KUMAWAT

104782 SH. PREM SHANKER VAISHNAVA 18865 SH. PREM SINGH PANWAR

98328 SH. PREM SINGH SARANGDEVOT 60654 SH. PREM SINGH SISODIYA

46213 KUM. PREM TAK 101131 KUM. PRERNA AVCHAR

95583 KUM. PRERNA GARG 67005 SH. PRITAM KUMAR MEHATA

98777 SH. PRITESH JAIN 103930 SH. PRITESH KUMAR MENARIA

72149 SH. PRITHVI RAJ TELI 67660 SMT. PRITI DARAK

83910 KUM. PRIYA JAIN 99263 KUM. PRIYA PALIWAL

79987 KUM. PRIYA RAWAL 110005 KUM. PRIYAL RAJPUT

93753 KUM. PRIYAM JINGER 102925 KUM. PRIYANKA KUMARI

62325 KUM. PRIYANKA KUMAWAT 80839 KUM. PRIYANKA MAHESHWARI

96771 KUM. PRIYANKA SHARMA 102416 KUM. PRIYANKA SONAWAT

82599 KUM. PRIYANKA TIWARI 99302 KUM. PRIYANSHA JAIN

114934 KUM. PRIYANSHI MAHESHWARI 106881 SH. PRIYANSHU RATHORE

86388 SH. PULKIT DADHEECH 46603 SH. PUNAM CHAND MEENA

72418 SH. PUNEET SHARMA 75444 SH. PUNIT BHANDARI

60846 SH. PURSHOTAM LAL CHHIPA 104608 SH. PUSHKAR DANGI

24987 SH. PUSHKAR LAL LOHAR 103059 SH. PUSHKAR LAL MEGHWAL

105399 SH. PUSHKAR LAL PURBIA 88592 SH. PUSHKAR SINGH RAO

34969 SH. PUSHKER LAL MENARIYA 37550 SH. PUSHKER LAL PANDYA

35607 KUM. PUSHP LATA DANGI 12174i SMT. PUSHPA D. KHASGIWALE

72319 KUM. PUSHPA LOHAR 95327 SMT. PUSHPA NAGDA

53691 KUM. PUSHPA SEN 35056 SH. PUSHPENDER PALIWAL

35601 SH. PUSHPENDRA SINGH SISODIA 34959 SH. PUSHPENDRA SONI

77952 SH. PUSHPENDRA SUWALKA 110139 SH. PUSHPRAJ SINGH RAO

48932 SH. PUSPENDRA SINGH RANAWAT

'R'

44912 KUM. RACHANA SUKHWAL 102581 SH. RACHIT DASHORA

44801 SH. RADHE SHYAM VAISHNAV 75017 SH. RADHESHYAM LUHAR

108907 SH. RADHEYSHYAM GURJAR 51294 SH. RAGHU KUMAR DANGI



110981 SH. RAGHU NATH LAL DHAKER 5340 SH. RAGHUNANDAN SHARMA

105569 SH. RAGHVENDRA SINGH 75183 SH. RAHMAN DAYER

57035 SH. RAHUL GHUSAR 83632 SH. RAHUL JAIN

81030 SH. RAHUL KUMAR KHATEEK 98639 SH. RAHUL KUMAR MODIYA

51645 SH. RAHUL KUMAR UDAWAT 108711 SH. RAHUL MAHESHWARI

117496 SH. RAHUL MANDAWAT 118097 SH. RAHUL MEGHWAL

27621 SH. RAHUL MEHTA 86253 SH. RAHUL NIMAWAT

87030 SH. RAHUL OSTWAL 116944 SH. RAHUL PALIWAL

81502 SH. RAHUL PARIHAR 38774 SH. RAHUL SHARMA

77560 SH. RAHUL SINGHOLIA 42390 SH. RAJ GIRISH SUWALKA

52920 SH. RAJ KUMAR CHOUBISA 66636 SH. RAJ KUMAR JAIN

67498 SH. RAJ KUMAR KHATIK 52080 SH. RAJ KUMAR SHARMA

72322 SH. RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 56567 SH. RAJ KUMAR SINGH RAO

50815 SH. RAJ KUMAR SUHALKA 116916 KUM. RAJ KUNWAR CHOUHAN

21518 SH. RAJ MAL RAO 83375 SH. RAJ MAL TALESARA

58707 SH. RAJ NAVEEN SUWALKA 6944 SH. RAJ SINGH RAJAWAT

96806 SH. RAJAT DHAKAR 69564 SH. RAJAT MEHTA

108983 SH. RAJDEEP SINGH VAGRECHA 32015 SH. RAJEET SINGH SARANGDEOT

22791 SH. RAJEEV VYAS 32085 SH. RAJENDER SINGH KACHAWAH

29809 SH. RAJENDRA HINGER 82637 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR DARANGA

18021 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR DHAKER 25922 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN

72129 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN 25630 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR JOSHI

75038 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA 69020 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR REGAR

20635 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR SANADHYA 80793 SH. RAJENDRA MENARIA

45152 SH. RAJENDRA PRAJAPATI 90171 SH. RAJENDRA SALVI

98963 SH. RAJENDRA SHARMA 15089 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN

29233 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT 45090 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH GOUR

4458 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH HIRAN 96167 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH RANAWAT

18837 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE 57329 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE

69530 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH RAWAL 94422 SH. RAJENDRA TAILOR

36522 SH. RAJENDRA VASITA 44616 SH. RAJESH AGRAWAL

44852 SH. RAJESH CHOUDHARY 53869 SH. RAJESH CHOUDHARY

118702 SH. RAJESH DANGI 119337 SH. RAJESH DOSHI

32471 SH. RAJESH JAJODIA 32823 SH. RAJESH KUMAR AGARWAL

51404 SH. RAJESH KUMAR KALASUA 47992 SH. RAJESH KUMAR PATEL

11392 SH. RAJESH KUMAR UPADHYAY 58602 SH. RAJESH NAGORI

22922 SH. RAJESH NAHAR 44593 SH. RAJESH SHARMA

54725 SH. RAJESH VASITA 87122 SMT. RAJESHWARI SEN

56841 SH. RAJIV PAMECHA 60543 KUM. RAJKUMARI SUKHWAL

38092 SH. RAJNEESH CHITTORA 30763 SH. RAJNEESH MAHUR

86137 SH. RAJNISH KHATIK 104877 SH. RAJPUT MANGALASINGH GULABSINGH

117145 KUM. RAJRAJESHWARI CHOUDHARY 61231 KUM. RAJSHREE SHAKTAWAT

92256 KUM. RAJSHREE UPADHYAY 34195 SH. RAJU YADAV

120001 SH. RAJVEER SINGH RANAWAT 110218 SH. RAJVEER SINGH RATHORE

55679 SH. RAKESH ACHEARYA 82160 SH. RAKESH GAWARIYA

80546 SH. RAKESH JAIN 133370 SH. RAKESH KUMAR

112470 SH. RAKESH KUMAR KHATIK 53831 SH. RAKESH KUMAR LODHA

106422 SH. RAKESH KUMAR MEENA 31063 SH. RAKESH MOGRA

80911 SH. RAKESH PALIWAL 35061 SH. RAKESH PANERI

99310 SH. RAKESH PRAJAPAT 72892 SH. RAKESH SANKHLA

27430 SH. RAKESH SEN 63894 SH. RAKESH TALESARA

75023 KUM. RAKHI KUMARI PALIWAL 97175 KUM. RAKHI RAJPUROHIT

104394 SH. RAM CHANDRA MENARIA 85317 SH. RAM KHILADI TAVID

16125 SH. RAM KISHORE SHARMA 29329 SH. RAM KRIPA SHARMA

58583 SH. RAM LAL BUNKER 40816 SH. RAM LAL HARIJAN

37464 SH. RAM LAL JAT 107101 SH. RAM LAL KHARADI

38069 SH. RAM LAL MEGHWAL 119529 SH. RAM PRASAD GAYARI

101980 SH. RAMAN KUMAR SOOD 17991 SH. RAMAN LAL PAREEK

77986 SH. RAMANAND SINGH CHOUHAN 56726 SH. RAMANDEEP SINGH MARWAH



64116 SH. RAMESH BAGORIA 34352 SH. RAMESH CHANDRA AUDICHYA

119372 SH. RAMESH CHANDRA BHATI 86865 SH. RAMESH CHANDRA DANGI

79031 SH. RAMESH CHANDRA DENDOR 64686 SH. RAMESH CHANDRA DEOPURA

62353 SH. RAMESH CHANDRA JAISWAL 11520 SH. RAMESH CHANDRA NANDWANA

66496 SH. RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA 52362 SH. RAMESH DANGI

77967 SH. RAMESH KUMAR PATEL 27070 SH. RAMESH PRAKASH MAHESHWARI

47958 SH. RAMESH SINGH RATHORE 107124 SH. RAMESHWAR ATHWAL

41379 SH. RAMESHWAR JOSHI 68851 SH. RAMJAN KHAN

104937 SH. RAMNARAYAN SHARMA 118404 KUM. RANJANA KUMARI AHARI

64745 SH. RANJEET DANTYA 45677 SH. RANJEET SINGH RAJPUT

54904 SMT. RANU BHATNAGAR 90043 SH. RAO JAGPAL SINGH SHAKRODIYA

98260 SH. RAO PREM RATAN SINGH 67647 SH. RASHEED KHAN PATHAN

45162 SH. RASHID AHMED KHAN 99240 KUM. RASHMIT KOUR KHANUJA

94095 SH. RATALIYA VINAY NARENDRA 78569 SH. RATAN LAL DANGI

103005 SH. RATAN LAL GUJAR 51698 SH. RATAN SINGH DEORA

93895 SH. RATAN SINGH KHARWAR 10788 SH. RATAN SINGH RAO

45149 SH. RATAN SINGH RATHORE 18301 SH. RATNESH KUMAR JAIN

54044 SH. RAV SANJAY SINGH 102152 SH. RAVI BAGDI

107813 SH. RAVI BAJPAI 45145 SH. RAVI CHITTORA

73125 SH. RAVI SONI 38067 SH. RAVINDER SINGH CHOUHAN

112983 SH. RAVINDRA MAVLIYA 99913 SH. RAVISH DHABHAI

72568 KUM. RAZIA BANO 70891 KUM. REETIKA JAIN

83085 KUM. REHA SONI 106143 SMT. REKHA

116205 SMT. REKHA PRAJAPAT 54335 KUM. REKHA SALVI

56340 SMT. REKHA TALESARA 75968 KUM. RENUKA CHOUHAN

65875 KUM. RICHA PIYUSH 123592 KUM. RIDHAM JAIN

118052 KUM. RIMZIM GANGWAR 108735 KUM. RIMZIM JAIN

86873 SH. RINKESH KUMAR 38031 KUM. RINKU SAHU

54882 SH. RIPUDAMAN SINGH RANAWAT 113511 SH. RISHABH JAIN

6968 SH. RISHABH KUMAR JAIN 74251 SH. RISHABH KUMAR MEGHWAL

97112 KUM. RISHI RANI SOLANKI 124896 KUM. RISHIKA SANADHYA

61522 SMT. RITA PURI GOSWAMI 35149 SH. RITESH RATNA  VYAS

55330 SMT. RITU MEHTA 60910 SMT. RITU NAHATA

28633B SMT. RITU SARASWAT 104404 KUM. RIYA KAYATH

52650 SH. RIYAJ MOHAMMAD 111873 SH. ROHAN SAMAR

116787 SH. ROHIT ASAWARA 27186 SH. ROHIT KANTHALIYA

34714 SH. ROHIT MEHTA 95778 SH. ROHIT SEN

81158 SH. ROHIT WADHWANI 67115 SH. RONAK KARANPURIA

102734 SH. RONAK KOTHARI 118486 SH. RONAK NANDWANA

70281 SH. RONAK PARMAR 79766 SH. ROOP KUMAR KALYANA

70211 SH. ROOP LAL MENARIA 94344 SH. ROOP LAL PATEL

7637 SH. ROSHAN LAL JAIN 3963 SH. ROSHAN LAL KUNAWAT

34791 SH. ROSHAN LAL PARIHAR 57636 SH. ROSHAN LAL SUTHAR

54226 KUM. RUBINA PATHAN 87963 KUM. RUBINA SILAWAT

106480 KUM. RUCHIKA BHALOTIA 114038 KUM. RUCHIKA BHAWSAR

97454 KUM. RUCHIKA JAIN 117362 KUM. RUCHIKA SONI

97888 KUM. RUDRANI SINGH 127934 SH. RUDRANSH NANDA

104508 KUM. RUPALI JAIN 97370 KUM. RUPALI SUROLIA

108875 KUM. RUSHALI PANERI

'S'

89823 SH. SAAHIL NALWAYA 75889 SH. SACHIN DUBEY

29356 SH. SACHIN JOSHI 105361 SMT. SADHANA MEHTA

91825 SH. SAGAR SHARMA SEN 86351 SH. SAHIL KHAN

106573 SH. SAHILUDDIN SHAIKH 82635 SH. SAKET SINGHAL

119989 KUM. SAKSHI KOTHARI 107799 KUM. SAKSHI SONI

113295 KUM. SAKSHI SONI 17095 SH. SALIM KHAN

112006 KUM. SALONI AGARWAL 96003 KUM. SALONI BAPNA

102853 KUM. SALONI MEHTA 111237 KUM. SALONI VEERVANI

103191 SH. SAMEER SHEIKH 98870 KUM. SAMIKSHA PALIWAL



4277 SH. SAMPAT LAL BOHRA 65702 KUM. SAMTA VYAS

104740 SH. SAMYAK DALAL 115813 SH. SAMYAK JAIN

89995 SH. SANCHIT SUHALKA 50637 SH. SANDEEP DADHICH

91209 SH. SANDEEP KUMAR 73460 SH. SANDEEP MEENA

31237 SH. SANDEEP SHRIMALI 39055 SH. SANDEEP SINGH DAHIYA

75363 KUM. SANDHYA GURJAR 95123 KUM. SANDHYA SARAGARA

47889 SMT. SANGEETA 29252 SMT. SANGEETA ARORA

87595 KUM. SANGEETA JAIN 44932 SMT. SANGEETA NAGDA

85994 KUM. SANGEETA RANKA 71851 KUM. SANGEETA RAO

46470 SMT. SANGEETA SHARMA 120453 KUM. SANGITA CHOMAL

114504 KUM. SANGITA MAKWANA 83625 SH. SANJAY BARADWAR

29309 SH. SANJAY BOHARA 41230 SH. SANJAY CHOUDHARY

17293 SH. SANJAY KOTHARI 17948 SH. SANJAY KOTHARI

30070 SH. SANJAY KOTHARI 69545 SH. SANJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY

24947 SH. SANJAY KUMAR DHAKER 20311 SH. SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA

101990 SH. SANJAY KUMAR PALIWAL 116808 SH. SANJAY KUMAR VAISHNAV

81697 SH. SANJAY MEHTA 94082 SH. SANJAY NAGDA

24840 SH. SANJAY NAGORI 51447 SH. SANJAY SEN

51982A SH. SANJAY SOMANI 86926 SH. SANJAY SONARTHI

18994 SH. SANJAY SONI 83064 SH. SANJAY SWARNAKAR

54827 SH. SANJAY VERMA 17201 SH. SANJEEV TALWAR

9840 SH. SANT LAL AGARWAL 93950 SH. SANTOSH KUMAR BODAR

68930 SH. SANTOSH KUMAR TAUNK 109842 SMT. SANTOSH MEENA

45220 SH. SANTOSH TAK 72531 KUM. SAROJ JAIN

51166 KUM. SAROJ PAL SINGH 96086 KUM. SARUPARIA ANUSHREE ANIL ASHA

13425 SMT. SARVESH KUMARI SHARMA 45819 SH. SATENDRA SINGH SANKHLA

97661 SH. SATISH KUMAR JAIN 61234 SH. SATISH KUMAR MEENA

17937 SH. SATISH KUMAR SHRIMALI 73093 SH. SATYA NARAYAN VAISHNAV

78718 SH. SATYA PRAKASH BAIRAGI 22768 SH. SATYA PRAKASH VYAS

115761 SH. SATYAM PAREEK 79549 SH. SATYAPAL JOSHI

68136 SH. SATYAVAN 117471 SH. SATYENDRA CHOUDHARY

17900 SH. SATYENDRA PAL SINGH 69426 SH. SATYENDRA SINGH DADHIWADIA

86511 SH. SATYENDRA SINGH PARIHAR 106930 SH. SAURABH DHARMSHALANI

92028 SH. SAURABH MOD 13587 KUM. SAVITA JAIN

94562 KUM. SAVITA VYAS 64355 KUM. SAYED RIZWANA RIZVI

34079 SH. SAYYED HUSSAIN 84221 KUM. SEEMA KAPOOR

100434 SMT. SEEMA PUSHKARNA 100876 KUM. SEEMA SOLANKI

61044 KUM. SEEMA TAK 101900 KUM. SEEMA TELI

45424 KUM. SHABANA PARVEEN MANSURI 67019 SH. SHABBIR HUSSAIN

90271 SH. SHAHID HUSSAIN 79701 KUM. SHAHIN HEENA

84190 SMT. SHAHNAZ BANO 80682 SH. SHAILABH NAGORI

45302 SH. SHAILENDRA ACHARYA 114205 SH. SHAILENDRA GAUTAM

92274 SH. SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 44951 SH. SHAILENDRA SINGH BHADAURIYA

119533 SH. SHAILENDRA SINGH CHARAN 102289 KUM. SHAILJA SHRIMALI

29128 SH. SHAKTI SINGH BHATI 28563 SH. SHAKTI SINGH NARUKA

73328 SH. SHAKTI SINGH SALVI 76861 SH. SHAKTI SINGH TYAGI

3283 KUM. SHAKUNTLA JOSHI 72583 SH. SHALEEN VYAS

68822 SMT. SHALINI AGRAWAL 104660 SH. SHAMBHOO RAM GARASIYA

5064 SH. SHAMBHU SINGH RATHORE 70583 SH. SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT

76278 SH. SHANKAR LAL MEGHWAL 17355 SH. SHANKAR LAL MENARIA

84426 SH. SHANKAR LAL PALIWAL 22575 SH. SHANKAR LAL PRAJAPAT

72376 SH. SHANKAR LAL REGAR 57009 SH. SHANKAR NATH

112260 SH. SHANKAR SINGH RAO 3766 SH. SHANKER LAL BHADADA

18736 SMT. SHANTA SAHLOT 18763 SMT. SHANTI DAYA

3772 SH. SHANTI LAL CHAPLOT 57650 SH. SHANTI LAL LODHA

63092 SH. SHANTI LAL SHARMA 94441 SH. SHANTI LAL SHARMA

85271 SH. SHANTI LAL SUTHAR 66615 SH. SHARAD AGRAWAL

121437 SH. SHARAD BANSAL 45398 SH. SHARAD CHHAPARWAL

16153 SH. SHARAD KUMAR DASHORA 53553 SH. SHARAD PALIWAL



86614 SH. SHARAN KUMAR SINHA 82987 SH. SHARDENDU SHEKHAR VYAS

102595 SH. SHARMA KRISHNA MURALI RADHA 89902 SMT. SHARMILA JAIN

77852 SH. SHARVAN KUMAR 76239 SH. SHARVIL MUKESH SHARMA

84156 SH. SHASHI KANT SANADHYA 83883 SH. SHATRUGHAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT

126816 SH. SHEETAL MALI 56957 KUM. SHEETAL NANDWANA

87312 KUM. SHEFALEE JOSHI 104711 KUM. SHEFALI JAIN

17884A SH. SHER BANO PATHAN 74276 KUM. SHIKHA NAGORI

96317 SH. SHIKHAR BERI SOOD 78913 SMT. SHILPA JAIN PAMECHA

115166 KUM. SHILPA MEENA 46240 SMT. SHILPA SAHLOT

118108 KUM. SHILPA SARGARA 85472 KUM. SHILPA TANK

57305 SH. SHIRESH KUMAR MATHUR 90023 SH. SHIV CHARAN BHATT

45959 SH. SHIV KUMAR UPADHYAY 26180 SH. SHIV PRASAD JOSHI

111922 SH. SHIVAM ARORA 101731 KUM. SHIVAM MISHRA

74096 KUM. SHIVANGI WADHWANI 83097 KUM. SHIVANI CHOUDHARY

99233 KUM. SHIVANI GOSWAMI 98208 SH. SHIVANSH MEHTA

82879 SH. SHIVRAJ SINGH JHALA 115272 KUM. SHOBHA MEGHWAL

127597 KUM. SHRADDHA SANCHIHAR 105159 KUM. SHRADHA RANKA

45268 SH. SHREEJI BHAVSAR 113053 KUM. SHREYA DAVE

110026 KUM. SHREYA NENAWA 83454 SH. SHREYANS KOTHARI

107688 SH. SHREYANSH KOTHARI 101882 SH. SHREYAS SHANDILYA

60719 SH. SHRIKANT SHRIVASTAVA 56837 SH. SHRIPAL SINGH VERMA

80127 KUM. SHRISHTHI LODHA 88697 SH. SHRIYANSH SHARMA

118742 KUM. SHRUTI AGRAWAL 99303 KUM. SHUBHAGINI GOSWAMI

116842 SH. SHUBHAM CHORDIA 101700 KUM. SHUBHAM CHOUHAN

134730 SH. SHUBHAM MANGRUDIYA 105169 SH. SHUBHAM TAK

101831 KUM. SHUBHANGI JAIN 89386 KUM. SHUBHANGINI

96133 SH. SHUBHANSH DIXIT 97481 SH. SHUBHJOT SINGH MARWAH

32116 KUM. SHWETA SAHLOT 69215 KUM. SHWETA SARUPARIYA

41363 SH. SHYAM LAL DANGI 106420 SH. SHYAM LAL MEENA

37806 SH. SHYAM LAL UNTWAL 74411 SH. SHYAM SINGH

19206 SH. SHYAM SUNDER BOKDIA 3348 SH. SHYAM SUNDER JAGETIA

45833 SH. SHYAM SUNDER PUROHIT 4008 SH. SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA

109250 SH. SIDDARTH PILLAI 122131 SH. SIDDHANT SETH

118962 SH. SIDDHANTHA PARIHAR 103253 SH. SIDDHARTH ACHARYA

119903 SH. SIDDHARTH JAIN 119579 SH. SIDHARTH KUMAR

115311 KUM. SIMARPREET KAUR 53062 KUM. SMITH SHARMA

49533 SH. SOHAN SINGH KHARWAD 118459 KUM. SOLANKI PRAVINA MANGILAL

98929 KUM. SOMYA BABEL 92694 KUM. SONA JOSHI

84979 KUM. SONAL BOHRA 105707 KUM. SONALI PANDAY

94895 KUM. SONAM PUROHIT 89388 SH. SONI KUNAL SANJAY

81900 KUM. SONIKA JAIN 119250 KUM. SONIYA SALVI

96455 SH. SONU KATAYAR 68537 SH. SOURABH CHITTORA

58871 SH. SOURABH DUBE 90922 SH. SOURABH SAIN

115574 SH. SOURABH SHARMA 72325 SH. SOURABH SONI

32033 SH. SOURABH SUKHWAL 110881 SH. SOURAV MAJHI

117729 SH. SPARSH SONI 10364 SH. SUBHASH CHANDRA MANDAWAT

11385 SH. SUBHASH CHANDRA SHRIMALI 34718 KUM. SUCHITA BACHHAWAT

49844 SMT. SUDHA MEHTA 35199 SH. SUDHEER JAROLI

49209 SH. SUKH DEV BARBER 89611 SH. SUKH LAL KUMAWAT

21467 SH. SUKH LAL MEGHWAL 52011 SH. SUKH LAL SALVI

18802 SH. SUKH RAM DIDEL 117022 KUM. SUMAN PANDYA

81655 KUM. SUMAN PATEL 80209 SH. SUMEET BHANDARI

78256 SH. SUMIT DASHORA 66941 SH. SUMIT KUMAR JATAV

8833 SH. SUNDER LAL MANDAWAT 94443 SH. SUNIL  SHARMA

53222 SH. SUNIL AGRAWAL 18806 SH. SUNIL ARORA

29287 SH. SUNIL BHAWSAR 76175 SH. SUNIL CHOUHAN

29290 SH. SUNIL DUTT SHARMA 44656 SH. SUNIL JAIN

82641 SH. SUNIL KALYANA 97634 SH. SUNIL KUMAR BORDIA

22525 SH. SUNIL KUMAR LODHA 48060 SH. SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA



46776 SH. SUNIL KUMAR TRIPATHI 14803 SH. SUNIL PAGARIA

116910 SH. SUNIL PAHADIYA 8485 SH. SUNIL SARUPARIA

95419 SH. SUNIL SHARMA 44983 SH. SUNIL SHRIMALI

49982 SH. SUNIL SHUKLA 118165 SH. SUNIL SINGHAL

40317A SH. SUNIL SOMANI 39498 SH. SUNIL TAILOR

45256 KUM. SUNITA CHOUDHARY 78278 KUM. SUNITA SALVI

109931 SMT. SUPRIYA AGARWAL 70474 KUM. SURAJ JOSHI

95611 SH. SURAJMAL JANWA 96059 KUM. SURBHI BHANDARI

107902 KUM. SURBHI JAIN 103362 KUM. SURBHI PORWAL

107327 KUM. SURBHI VEERWAL 119083 KUM. SUREKHA SINGHVI

56563 SH. SURENDRA DHHOLI 67413 SH. SURENDRA KUMAR

32559 SH. SURENDRA MENARIA 66527 SH. SURENDRA PALIWAL

69158 SH. SURENDRA PURI GOSWAMI 41480 SH. SURENDRA SINGH

29916 SH. SURENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN 49672 SH. SURENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT

87816 SH. SURENDRA SINGH RAO 96667 SH. SURENDRA SINGH RAO

45584 SH. SURENDRA SINGH RATHORE 83125 SH. SURENDRA SINGH RATHORE

8576 SH. SURESH CHANDER DWIVEDI 106164 SH. SURESH CHANDRA KATARA

68782 SH. SURESH CHANDRA NAGORI 20334 SH. SURESH CHANDRA TILAWAT

5518 SH. SURESH CHANDRA TRIVEDI 19596 SH. SURESH CHANDRA VYAS

96589 SH. SURESH KUMAR 83171 SH. SURESH KUMAR TELI

18159 SH. SURESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 72366 SH. SURESH MEGHWAL

105377 SH. SURESH PALIWAL 41083 SH. SURESH PATEL

69342 SH. SURESH PRAJAPAT 23963 SH. SURESH PURI GOSWAMI

82932 SH. SURESH RAO 45653 SH. SURESH SANKHLA

35427 SH. SURESH SHARMA 25377 SH. SURPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT

102115 SH. SURYA PRAKASH JOSHI 17196 SH. SUSHIL KOTHARI

12747 SH. SUSHIL KUMAR DANGI 99848 SH. SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN

20287 SH. SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA 87742 SH. SWAPNIL JAIN

116375 KUM. SWATI MENARIA 31848 KUM. SWATI ROBERT

61095 SMT. SWATI TIWARI 105276 KUM. SWECHCHHA

30251 SMT. SWEETY KOTHARI 55443 SMT. SWETA JAIN

'T'

105944 KUM. TAJASVINI LOHAR 110212 SH. TAMISHYA SWARNKAR

114956 SH. TANISHQ TIWARI 107009 SH. TANUJ SANADHYA

32613 SH. TANVEER IQBAL 91298 KUM. TANVI KANDHARI

38144 SH. TAPAS KUMAR MEGHWAL 92868 SH. TARANG KUMAWAT

32179 SH. TARESHWER MOD 56684 SH. TARUN JOSHI

46614 SH. TARUN POKHARNA 86900 SH. TARUN PRAJAPAT

27615 SH. TARUN SHRIMAL 116286 SH. TARUN SONI

92683 KUM. TEENA KALASUA 74371 KUM. TEENA TANK

114114 SH. TEJ PRATAP SINGH RATHORE 117854 SH. TEJASWIN PANDIT

39223 SH. TEJENDRA MEGHWAL 79159 SH. THAKUR SINGH JHALA

65305 SH. TILAK KUMAR MOGRA 110281 SH. TILAK MENARIA

5525 SH. TRIBHUVAN NATH PUROHIT 25379 SH. TRIBHUVAN SINGH CHAUHAN

47403 SH. TRIBHUWAN SINGH SHAKTAWAT 14949 SH. TRILOK DASHOTTAR

86358 KUM. TULIKA DEORA 69596 SMT. TULSI MEGHWAL

21521 SH. TULSI RAM DANGI 112079 SH. TUSHAR SOLANKI

112335 SH. TUSHAR SUHALKA

'U'

77889 SH. UDAI NAIDU 69503 SH. UDAI SINGH DEVARA

93848 SH. UDIT CHOUBISA 107472 KUM. UMA KUNWER

62096 KUM. UMA RANI TURKIYA 37983 SH. UMESH SHARMA

46807 KUM. UMME SALMA MANSURI 92342 KUM. URMILA KUMARI

83710 KUM. URVASHI BAYA 94780 KUM. URVASHI PATWA

117116 KUM. URVI KHANDELWAL 53701 KUM. USHA ASHAWARA

115992 SMT. UTTAMA BUTRECHA

'V'

83503 SH. VAIBHAV AMETA 79462 SH. VAIBHAV JASUJA

85775 SH. VAIBHAV NAGORI 95290 SH. VAIBHAV PATHAK



21516 SH. VAIBHAV SINGH KACHAWAHA 81457 SH. VAIBHAV SINGH NIMESH

53729 SH. VAIBHAV SUWALKA 74279 KUM. VAISHALI GUPTA

104621 KUM. VAISHALI KOTHARI 70636 KUM. VAISHALI RATHORE

50135 SH. VALU RAM  DANGI 69329 KUM. VANDANA JAIN

25664 KUM. VANDANA PAHUJA 18647 KUM. VANDANA SHARMA

75135 KUM. VANDANA TAILOR 115968 KUM. VANDANA TALESRA

120486 KUM. VANDNA LOHAR 96832 KUM. VARSHA SHARMA

116959 SH. VARUN DASHORA 72439 SH. VARUN PALIWAL

77951 SH. VARUN PALIWAL 85875 KUM. VASAVDATTA KHANDELWAL

76649 SH. VASIM MOHAMMED 118447 SH. VATSALYA SONI

91694 SH. VED PRAKASH 106390 SH. VEDANG AGRAWAL

103641 SH. VEDANT JOSHI 30473 SMT. VEENA SHARMA

70311 SH. VENI RAM TELI 107255 KUM. VIBHA TALESARA

106607 SH. VIDHYAVINOD NANDAWAT 91620 KUM. VIDUSHI KABRA

101586 SH. VIJAY AHARI 31353 SH. VIJAY CHAND BHATNAGAR

73893 SH. VIJAY DADHICH 41047 SH. VIJAY KOTHARI

41922 SH. VIJAY KUMAR CHOUHAN 36486 SH. VIJAY KUMAR DUNGARWAL

80850 SH. VIJAY KUMAR MALI 29304 SH. VIJAY KUMAR MEHTA

18034 SH. VIJAY KUMAR OSTWAL 32055 SH. VIJAY KUMAR SALVI

12843 SH. VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 17288 SH. VIJAY KUMAR SHRAFF

97319 SH. VIJAY MISHRA 74830 SH. VIJAY NAGDA

44938 SH. VIJAY PRAKASH ARYA 97962 SH. VIJAY PRAKASH SHARMA VIPLAVI

50812 SH. VIJAY PRAKASH VAISHNAV 80547 SH. VIJAY SINGH

27209 SH. VIJAY SINGH CHAUHAN 64452 SH. VIJAY SINGH DEVARA

39853 SH. VIJAY SINGH RANAWAT 26102 SH. VIJAY SINGH RAO

109736 SH. VIJAY SINGH RATHORE 34693 SH. VIJAY SINGH SOLANKI

56592 SH. VIJAYENDRA MEGHWAL 68855 SMT. VIJAYSHREE PANWAR

67083 SH. VIJENDRA RAJ MEENA 91574 SH. VIJENDRA TANK

51539 SH. VIJESH KUMAR SONI 55067 SH. VIKAS AMETA

32131 SH. VIKAS GOUR 28003 SH. VIKAS JAIN

28109 SH. VIKAS MEHTA 103878 SH. VIKAS PANWAR

45531 SH. VIKAS SAHU 91017 SH. VIKAS SAJENWAR

92970 SH. VIKAS SEN 32694 SH. VIKAS SHARMA

80238 SH. VIKAS TRIPATHI 105477 SH. VIKAS VAISHNAV

85513 SH. VIKASH KUMAR PATWA 67890 KUM. VIKIRAN JAIN

64583 SH. VIKRAM BABEL 84192 SH. VIKRAM PARMAR

66555 SH. VIKRAM SINGH BAYA 35209 SH. VIKRAM SINGH CHOUHAN

45802 SH. VIKRAM SINGH SHAKTAWAT 72410 SH. VIKRAM SINGH YADAV

86476 SH. VIKRANT BHATNAGAR 39994 SH. VIKRANT SINGH CHOUHAN

67444 SH. VIMAL BHATNAGAR 80030 KUM. VIMALA LAKSHKAR

102715 KUM. VIMLA DANGI 93072 SH. VINAY PRATAP SINGH PANWAR

45792 SH. VINAY SARASWAT 95715 SH. VINEET DALIYA

103698 SH. VINEET DAVE 54942 SH. VINEET KOTHARI

97429 SMT. VINEETA KUMARI 78277 KUM. VINITA KHATRI

102908 KUM. VINITA RAJPUROHIT 70758 SH. VINOD AUDICHYA

51353 SH. VINOD CHOUDAHRY 51236 SH. VINOD GUSSAR

83496 SH. VINOD KHATIK 22589 SH. VINOD KUMAR CHITTORA

91615 SH. VINOD KUMAR PRAJAPAT 82713 SH. VINOD RANWAH

113904 SH. VIPIN UMARNANI 44683 SH. VIPUL JOSHI

103593 SH. VIPUL VAISHNAV 31566 SH. VIRENDER KUMAR BHURAT

54432 SH. VIRENDRA KUMAR BAPNA 18999 SH. VIRENDRA KUMAR JAIN

101968 SH. VIRENDRA NATH DIXIT 11168 SH. VIRENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN

29984 SH. VIRENDRA SINGH KHICHI 69120 SH. VIRENDRA SINGH RATHORE

93231 SH. VIRENDRA SINGH RATHORE 68819 SH. VISHAL AGRAWAL

85515 SH. VISHAL AHUJA 61186 SH. VISHAL GURJAR

104517 SH. VISHAL JINGAR 43658 SH. VISHAL KOTHARI

107933 SH. VISHAL MAIDA 118384 SH. VISHAL NAGDA

89937 SH. VISHAL PATEL 36396 SH. VISHAL SINGH GEHLOT

77462 SH. VISHNU SHANKAR DUBEY 72474 SH. VISHNU SHANKER PALIWAL



24045 SH. VISHNU SHANKER VYAS 94631 SH. VISHNU TELI

117556 SH. VISHWAJEET VERMA 88077 SH. VISHWAJIT NAGDA

104375 SH. VISHWAS JORWAL 99746 SH. VISHWAS RAJ

80131 SH. VIVEK CHOUDHARY 118047 SH. VIVEK KHATIK

84085 SH. VIVEK NAGDA 118158 SH. VIVEK SAMAR

19154 SH. VIVEK VYAS

'W'

78458 SH. WASIM AKRAM CHHIPA

'Y'

90481 SH. YADURAJ SINGH RATHORE 34033 SH. YADVENDRA SINGH BHATI

102516 KUM. YAGAYA PRABHA PALIWAL 114081 KUM. YAGIKA PUROHIT

130708 SH. YAGYADUTT SINGH SHAKTAWAT 90724 SH. YAGYESH KOTHARI

103552 KUM. YAMINI DHAYBHAI 104578 KUM. YAMINI POKHARNA

85093 KUM. YAMINI TRIVEDI 86995 SH. YASH BAMBORIA

113384 SH. YASH GUPTA 94445 SMT. YASHODA JOSHI

76424 KUM. YASHODA PUSHKARNA 68896 SH. YASHPAL SINGH RANAWAT

94698 SH. YASHPAL SINGH RANAWAT 134698 SH. YASHPAL SINGH RAO

99320 KUM. YASHVI KHANDELWAL 119010 SMT. YASHVI SANADHYA

13413 SH. YASHWANT ARORA 79597 SH. YASHWANT KUMAR SOLANKI

118990 SH. YASHWANT MENARIA 45007 SH. YASHWANT MENARIA

44551 SH. YASHWANT SINGH SHAKTAWAT 115928 SMT. YASMIN BANU

78946 SH. YATINDRA DADHICH 53672 SH. YOGENDRA DASHORA

118825 SH. YOGENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 121720 SH. YOGENDRA SINGH JHALA

51879 SH. YOGENDRA VEER RATHORE 72731 SH. YOGESH CHANDRA SHARMA

84980 SH. YOGESH JOSHI 73604 SH. YOGESH KUMAR MENARIA

84392 SH. YOGESH NAGDA 64705 SH. YOGESH PAGARIA

115677 KUM. YOGINA VAISHNAV 31008 SH. YUDHVEER SINGH SISODIA

122218 SH. YUVRAJ SINGH 105728 SH. YUVRAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT

'Z'

46905 SH. ZAFAR MEHMOOD MANSOORI 52824 SH. ZAHID HUSSAIN QURESHI

29880 SH. ZAINUL ABBIDIN UDAIPURI
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 2453
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026
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(Civil) No.(s) 1319/2023 titled as M. Varadhan V/s Union of India & Ors., and W.P(s) (Civil) No(s).102/2026 titled
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3013 R/3/1966 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN

1-DHARTI NATH PAVILION

SHASTRI CIRCLE

UDAIPUR

03/01/1966

3240 R/71/1967 SH.GANESH LAL NAGDA

WARD NO. 29, H.NO. 290

CHARBHUJA TEMPLE PARDA

[GANESH NAGAR] UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

09/04/1967

3283 R/114/1967 KUM.SHAKUNTLA JOSHI

10, ASHWANI MARG

1ST FLOOR

UDAIPUR

10/05/1967

3348 R/179/1967 SH.SHYAM SUNDER JAGETIA

73 ASHOK NAGAR

ROAD NO.03

UDAIPUR

03/09/1967

3429 R/35/1968 SH.KESHARI MAL SETHI

16 C BLOCK SAHELI NAGAR

NEAR(C.P.SCHOL)

UDAIPUR

20/02/1968

3495 R/101/1968 SH.KANHAIYA LAL CHORDIA

44-45, ADINATH NAGAR

FATEHPURA

BEDLA ROAD

UDAIPUR

19/03/1968

3668 R/274/1968 SH.KANCHAN SINGH HIRAN

88- DEVENDRA GARH

NR, RAJEEV GANDHI PARK

RANI ROAD

UDAIPUR

04/08/1968

3766 R/372/1968 SH.SHANKER LAL BHADADA

19 HIRAN MAGRI

SEC.11

UDAIPUR

31/08/1968

3772 R/378/1968 SH.SHANTI LAL CHAPLOT

342 V ASHOK NAGAR ROAD 10

UDAIPUR

31/08/1968
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3963 R/569/1968 SH.ROSHAN LAL KUNAWAT

10 A AMBAMATA SCHEME

OPPOSITE I.G BANGALOW NEAR TOW

UDAIPUR

31/12/1968

3968 R/574/1968 SH.PRAKASH CHANDRA KHATRI

115, BHOPALWADI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

31/12/1968

4008 R/34/1969 SH.SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA

107, CHETAK MARG,

CHETAK CIRCLE

UDAIPUR

10/05/1969

4151 R/178/1969 SH.GOPAL DAS SANADHYA

240, MATH KE PICHHE,

BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

19/12/1969

4158 R/185/1969 SH.CHAND MAL SANKHLA

9 H.M. SECTOR NO.3

NEAR VIKAS HOSPITAL

UDAIPUR

19/12/1969

4277 R/104/1970 SH.SAMPAT LAL BOHRA

8-B,HAZARISHWAR MAHADEV COLONY

UDAIPUR

08/08/1970

4342 R/169/1970 KUM.PRAMODINI BAXI

55 SRYA ESTATE

RAM SINGH JI KI BARI

SECTOR -11 HIRAN-MAGARI

UDAIPUR

08/11/1970

4472 R/101/1971 SH.ANANT RAM AGARWAL

45, AGRASEN NAGAR

UDAIYA POLE

UDAIPUR

07/08/1971

4458 R/187/1971 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH HIRAN

16,ALKAPURI

UDAIPUR

18/09/1971

4848 R/176/1972 SH.KANAK KUMAR SAHLOT

HOUSE NO. 1, PADMAWATI NAGAR 1

JHALAM VILAS

PAOTA B-ROAD

JODHPUR

16/09/1972
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5064 R/72/1973 SH.SHAMBHU SINGH RATHORE

BEHIND AMBAMATA TEMPLE

BHATTWARI

UDAIPUR

07/07/1973

5130 R/138/1973 SH.KHEM RAJ DANGI

3,HOSPITAL ROAD

UDAIPUR

01/09/1973

5200 R/208/1973 SH.PRAKASH CHANDRA PANERI

10, SHARMAJI KI GALI

DHOLI BAWARI

UDAIPUR

10/11/1973

5340 R/43/1974 SH.RAGHUNANDAN SHARMA

15,GURU RAMDAS COLONY

NEAR CHOUDARY OFFICE

KHUMAROO KA BHATA

UDAIPUR

16/02/1974

5353 R/56/1974 SH.HARSH KUMAR MEHTA

SHREE BHAWAN

OPP. FATEH MEMORIAL

UDAIPUR

16/02/1974

5515 R/218/1974 SH.CHANDRA KIRAN SHAKDWIPEE

17, KUSHAL POLE

BADA BAZAR

UDAIPUR

21/09/1974

5518 R/221/1974 SH.SURESH CHANDRA TRIVEDI

6 INSIDE DELHI GALI

UDAIPUR

21/09/1974

5525 R/228/1974 SH.TRIBHUVAN NATH PUROHIT

NEW SHIV COLONY ,

I/F OF  DUNGARPUR HOUSE

SISARMA RAOD

UDAIPUR

21/09/1974

5551 R/254/1974 SMT.HAMIDA BANU

H.NO.-111 DEWALI

BEHIND VIDHIYA BHAWAN SCHOOL

UDAIPUR

12/10/1974

5619 R/322/1974 SH.BHIMSEN SHARMA

29 MALVIYA NAGAR BOHARAGANESH

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

30/11/1974
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5758 R/57/1975 SH.KHYALI LAL KUMATH

89, SUKHADIA NAGAR

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

18/01/1975

5780 R/79/1975 SH.KHUBILAL SINGHVI

19,SNEH VILLA MATRA WADI

BEDLA

UDAIPUR

11/02/1975

5938 R/237/1975 SH.GANESH LAL DANGI

18, NAYA MARG  WHITE HOUSE

DISTT. UDAIPUR

23/08/1975

5963 R/262/1975 SH.MANGI LAL JAIN

91, ROAD NO.- 6, ASHOK NAGAR

UDAIPUR

11/10/1975

5983 R/282/1975 SH.GOPI KRISHNA BHANDARI

403, UJJAWAL APPARTMENT

BHATTJI KI BARI

UDAIPUR

11/10/1975

6015 R/314/1975 SH.PANNA LAL

193-MAGAN MOHAN

SUBHASH NAGAR

NEAR RAGUKULCOMPLEX

UDAIPUR

11/10/1975

5997 R/296/1975 SH.KUNDAN SINGH SONI

78,CHOTTI BHRAMPURI

SRINATH BHAWAN

UDAIPUR

22/10/1975

6399 R/234/1976 SH.ALI MOHD. SINDHI

31/229-RESIDENCY ROAD

"COURT ROAD"

MATH CHORAHA

UDAIPUR

10/07/1976

6427 R/262/1976 SH.INDRA KUMAR BHATT

5, SONI JI KI BARI AAYAD

UDAIPUR

14/07/1976

6891 R/726/1976 SH.PRAFUL KARANPURIA

35 , EKLING COLONY

SECTOR -3, HIRANMAGRI

UDAIPUR

15/12/1976
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6944 R/779/1976 SH.RAJ SINGH RAJAWAT

RAJ VILLA, NEAR ROYAL GARDEN

RAMOURA MAIN ROAD UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

23/12/1976

6968 R/803/1976 SH.RISHABH KUMAR JAIN

160, ADARSH NAGAR, E-BLOCK

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

31/12/1976

7000 R/31/1977 SH.GANPAT  LAL SHARMA

47, LAXMI MARG,AMAL KA KANTA

UDAIPUR

23/01/1977

7055 R/86/1977 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA

28- KALKA MATA ROAD

PAHADA

UDAIPUR

27/02/1977

7153 R/184/1977 SH.CHUNNI LAL GORWAL

68 ACHARYA MARG O/SIDE CHAND

POLE SIROHI WARA

UDAIPUR

25/06/1977

7180 R/211/1977 SH.MADAN LAL CHOUDHARY

VILLAGE- DHINKALI

VIA- SHASTRI CIRCLE

DISTT. UDAIPUR

09/08/1977

7588 R/619/1977 SH.BASANTI LAL LODHA

11, VRINDAVAN DHAM

GALI NO -3  NEW BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

27/11/1977

7637 R/668/1977 SH.ROSHAN LAL JAIN

47 ADARSH NAGAR BEHIND POLICE

LINE

UDAIPUR

10/12/1977

7938 R/262/1978 SH.BHANWAR LAL GUPTA

226/3B, SARDARPURA

IST FLOOR

UDAIPUR

17/07/1978

8485 R/237/1979 SH.SUNIL SARUPARIA

175 ,MOTI MAGRI   NEAR UIT

DISTT. UDAIPUR

07/02/1979
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8520 R/272/1979 SH.JEEWAN SINGH PORWAL

41, BHADBHUJA GHATI

UDAIPUR

27/02/1979

8558 R/310/1979 SH.BHAGWAN LAL PALIWAL

PLOT NO. 4, SANGAM NAGAR

ROOP SAGAR CHORAHA

SHOBHAGPURA

UDAIPUR

19/03/1979

8576 R/328/1979 SH.SURESH CHANDER DWIVEDI

7, CENTRAL AREA

UDAIPUR

19/03/1979

8833 R/585/1979 SH.SUNDER LAL MANDAWAT

2 KHA 12 SEC NO-13

HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

27/10/1979

9501 R/470/1980 SH.ATIQ AHMED SHEIKH

32 GANESH NAGAR (PAHADA)

UDAIPUR

06/10/1980

9580 R/549/1980 SH.MURARI LAL DASHORA

5- PANCHWATI ROAD NO.1

UDAIPUR

14/12/1980

9840 R/255/1981 SH.SANT LAL AGARWAL

84, JANTA MARG,

I/S SURAJ POLE,

UDAIPUR

27/03/1981

10149 R/564/1981 SH.JITENDRA SINGH LIKHARI

19,GURU GOVINDPURA

OLD STATION ROAD

DISTT. UDAIPUR

27/09/1981

10364 R/779/1981 SH.SUBHASH CHANDRA MANDAWAT

PLOT NO. 2, SECTOR - 3

VRINDAVAN VIHAR

HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

06/12/1981

10393A R/808A/1981 KUM.MANJU CHOUHAN

159--JETHIYON KI BADI

OPP. BRAHAMPOLE DARGAH

P.S-AMBAMATA

UDAIPUR

16/12/1981
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10500 R/67/1982 SH.MANNA RAM DANGI

11/2489  ANAND VIHAR

HIRAN MAGARI , SEC-4

DISTT. UDAIPUR

28/03/1982

10788 R/355/1982 SH.RATAN SINGH RAO

1/174,  MATRA KRIPA

KHAROL COLONY

NEAR DAVALI

UDAIPUR

03/07/1982

10977 R/544/1982 SH.MOHD. KHAN

V.P.O.- DABOK,

TEH.- MAVALI

NEAR OLD POLICE THANA

UDAIPUR

22/08/1982

11031 R/598/1982 SH.MOHD. SHAREEF CHHIPA

NEAR RIVER AYAD

UDAIPUR

02/10/1982

11168 R/735/1982 SH.VIRENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN

29 BAJRANG MARG O/S CHANDPOL

UDAIPUR

07/11/1982

11370 R/50/1983 SH.DULHA SINGH CHUNDAWAT

VILL.- SOBHAJI KA KHEDA

POST-SALERA KALAN

VIA- KHEMLI

TEH. MAVLI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

30/01/1983

11385 R/65/1983 SH.SUBHASH CHANDRA SHRIMALI

4-AARA MACHINE GALI

BADGAON

BADGAON - DISTT. UDAIPUR

30/01/1983

11387 R/67/1983 SH.PRAKASH CHANDRA JAIN

76,PATHO KI MAGRI, SEVASHARAM

CHAURAHA SUBHASH NAGAR

DISTT. UDAIPUR

30/01/1983

11392 R/72/1983 SH.RAJESH KUMAR UPADHYAY

DIAMOUND BAKERY

HATHI POL

UDAIPUR

30/01/1983

11485 R/165/1983 SH.JAI PRAKASH MODI

85/3 SUBHASH NAGAR

OPP. B.N.CLG

UDAIPUR

06/03/1983
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11520 R/200/1983 SH.RAMESH CHANDRA NANDWANA

23 SHANT NAGAR ROOP SAGAR RD.

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

21/04/1983

11807 R/487/1983 SMT.HAMIDA MOTIWALA

62, MEHTA JI KI KHIDKI

MALDAS STREET

UDAIPUR

09/10/1983

11827 R/507/1983 SH.LAL SINGH SHAKTAWAT

V.P.O. PHUSARIYA

BHOPAKHEDA

TEH. VALLABH NAGAR

UDAIPUR

09/10/1983

11871 R/551/1983 SH.MAHENDER KUMAR JAIN

277,SUBHASH NAGAR, GALI NO.4

DISTT. UDAIPUR

13/11/1983

11911 R/591/1983 SH.NARPAT SINGH CHUNDAWAT

P.NO 168 B BLOCK SECTOR 14

HIRAN MAGRI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

13/11/1983

12089 R/142/1984 SH.GANESH LAL JHALA

62, OPP. DHAN MANDI

OLD POST OFFICE

UDAIPUR

01/03/1984

12128 R/181/1984 SH.JAIRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN

1378 SHANTINAGA BANK COLONY

SEC. 5 H.M.

UDAIPUR

01/03/1984

12167 R/220/1984 SH.DHAN SINGH JHALA

MAVLI ROAD

DABOK

DABOK - DISTT. UDAIPUR

30/03/1984

12174i R/227i/1984 SMT.PUSHPA D. KHASGIWALE

4-KHA-17, HIRAN MAGRI

SECTOR 11

UDAIPUR

31/03/1984

12297 R/350/1984 SH.JEEWAN SINGH SIROYA

S.M. LODHA COMPLEX, 3RD FLOOR

NEAR COURT CHORAYA, "452A"

UDAIPUR

16/08/1984
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12646 R/100/1985 SH.KHYALI LAL JAIN

27 DHAN MANDI MARG

HOUSE NO. 537

UDAIPUR

25/05/1985

12648 R/102/1985 SMT.NIRMALA SAHLOT

15, PRATAP JI KI BARI,

AMBAMATA ,

UDAIPUR

25/05/1985

12669 R/123/1985 SH.MAHESH BHATT

5 GURU GOVINDPURA COLONY

OPP M.B.COLLEGE GROUND

SARSWATI MARG

UDAIPUR

25/05/1985

12737 R/191/1985 SH.JASWANT SINGH RAO

32, DHOLI BAWARI

I/S DELHI GATE

UDAIPUR

24/08/1985

12747 R/201/1985 SH.SUSHIL KUMAR DANGI

18,NYAY MARG

WHITE HOUSE

UDAIPUR

24/08/1985

12772 R/226/1985 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH JAIN

157, VIVEK NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI, SEC. NO. 03

NEAR VIVEK PARK

DISTT. UDAIPUR

24/08/1985

12781 R/235/1985 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR MEHTA

P.N. 94 BHOPAL PURA,L-ROAD

UDAIPUR

24/08/1985

12843 R/297/1985 SH.VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA

5 CEMENT GALI, KALI BAWRI MARG

UDAIPUR

19/10/1985

13413 R/63/1987 SH.YASHWANT ARORA

6-A, DHABHAI JI KI BADI,

OPP. LIBERTY MARKETING,

ASHOK NAGAR

UDAIPUR

24/01/1987

13425 R/75/1987 SMT.SARVESH KUMARI SHARMA

2-K-19,SECTOR13

HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

24/01/1987
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13587 R/237/1987 KUM.SAVITA JAIN

9 NIRMAL VIHAR

NEAR MDS SCHOOL,

HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

31/05/1987

13708 R/358/1987 SH.BHANWAR SINGH RAO

POST & VILL.- MEDTHA

VIA- DOBLI

TEHSIL : MAVALI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

14/11/1987

13837 R/81/1988 SH.ARJUN KUMAR UPADHYAYA

10, PULA, SHREENATH COLONY

UDAIPUR

28/02/1988

14141 R/385/1988 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA

201 HIRAN MAGRI, SECTOR 11

VAKIL COLONY

UDAIPUR

24/07/1988

14333 R/577/1988 SH.ARUN KUMAR VYAS

14-VRINDAVAN NAGAR

B/H BOHRA GANESH

UDAIPUR

27/11/1988

14393 R/637/1988 SH.ASHOK KUMAR PALIWAL

97 MADHUBAN

SETH JI KI BARI

NEAR H.P.O CHETAK CIRCLE

UDAIPUR

27/11/1988

14472 R/74/1989 SH.HABIB KHAN PATHAN

1263, UNIVERSITY MAIN ROAD,

GANESH NAGAR, PAHARA

UDAIPUR

29/01/1989

14803 R/405/1989 SH.SUNIL PAGARIA

125, FATEHPURA

KHAROL COLONY

UDAIPUR

23/07/1989

14834 R/436/1989 SH.HUKAMI CHAND PUNMIYA

14, MOTI MAGARI SCHEME BEHIND

JAIN TEMPLE

UDAIPUR

25/11/1989

14882 R/484/1989 SH.BANSHI LAL CHOUDHARY

615,SECTOR NO,9-UDAIPUR (RAJ.)

HAMIR NAGAR

SAVINA

UDAIPUR

25/11/1989
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14949 R/551/1989 SH.TRILOK DASHOTTAR

25-B, BACK SIDE LACK GARDAN

COMPLEX, HAWA MUNGRI

SECTOR-14

UDAIPUR

25/11/1989

14945 R/547/1989 SH.HEERA LAL MENAARIA

328-G-1, VASANT VIHAR

HIRAN MAGRI SEC NO.5

UDAIPUR

05/12/1989

15049 R/24/1990 SH.BHIM RAJ PATEL

54, MAYUR COMPLEX

NEAR PANERIOO KI MADARI

UDAIPUR

06/01/1990

15089 R/64/1990 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN

1-DHARTINATH PAVILION

OPP.SHASTRI CIRCLE POST OFFICE

UDAIPUR

06/01/1990

15122 R/97/1990 SH.DEVI LAL PATEL

47, PARSHAV NATN COMPLEX

BEHIND JAIN TEMPLE

SAVINA

UDAIPUR

24/02/1990

15628 R/603/1990 SH.LIYAQAT ALI

19 MASTAN VILLA

MASTAN PIYA COLONY

UDAIPUR

31/12/1990

15642 R/617/1990 SH.BHANWAR SINGH DEORA

DODUA HOUSE

SHRI COMPLEX COLONY

BADGOAN

DISTT. UDAIPUR

31/12/1990

15690B R/B1/1991 SH.ARVIND TYAGI

B-3/202, KRITIKA VAISHALI APPT

HIRAN MAGRI, SECTOR - 4

UDAIPUR

12/01/1991

15777 R/88/1991 SH.ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

19,MAHAVEER NAGAR

SONI JI KI BARI

SOUTH AYAD

UDAIPUR

30/03/1991

15917 R/228/1991 SH.AMIT TIWARI

FLAT NO-106 THE ORBIT-2

MAHAVEER NAGAR NEW BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

11/05/1991
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15971 R/282/1991 SH.MOHAMMED SUHIL

165, CHAMANPURA COLONY

O/S HATHIPOLE

UDAIPUR

07/07/1991

16125 R/436/1991 SH.RAM KISHORE SHARMA

D-9 VARDHMAN NAGAR

NORTH SUNDERWAS

UDAIPUR

27/10/1991

16153 R/464/1991 SH.SHARAD KUMAR DASHORA

L-3/65, JAISHREE COLONY BOHARA

GANESH JI UDA

UDAIPUR

27/10/1991

16150 R/461/1991 SH.AJESH SETHI

C-16 SAHELI NAGAR,NEAR CPS SCH

CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

UDAIPUR

01/11/1991

16110 R/421/1991 SH.LALIT KUMAR KHAMESHRA

21, GANESH GHATI

UDAIPUR

26/11/1991

16448 R/200/1992 SH.NIRUPAM NENAWATI

12-VRINDAVAN DHAM ROAD NO.3

NEW BHUPAPURA

UDAIPUR

14/03/1992

16598 R/350/1992 KUM.DAKSHA DWIVEDI

RANA KHET,JHADOL ROAD

NEW CHUNGI NAKA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

06/06/1992

16621 R/373/1992 SH.PRAKASH CHANDRA PALIWAL

24, ILLAJI KA NEEM

GANESH GHATI

UDAIPUR

06/06/1992

16606 R/358/1992 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH PUROHIT

24 ILLAJI KA NEEM

GANESH GHATI

UDAIPUR

15/06/1992

16730 R/482/1992 SH.LAXMI LAL VIJAYWARGIY

43-A-BLOCK MP.COLONY

H.M.SEC-13

UDAIPUR

01/08/1992
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16752 R/504/1992 SH.CHANDRA SHEKHAR DADHICH

45/216 JADIO KI OLW

NEAR CLOCK TOWER

GANTAGAR

DISTT. UDAIPUR

01/08/1992

16859 R/611/1992 SH.KAMLESH SHRIMALI

871-SHIV COLONY

NEAR SCOLARS ARENA SCHOOL

SWAMI NAGAR TEKRI MANDIR RD

UDAIPUR

06/09/1992

17095 R/69/1993 SH.SALIM KHAN

193, GOSIYA COLONY

GALI NO.2, KISHANPOL BAHAR

UDAIPUR

03/02/1993

17166 R/140/1993 SH.HEERA LAL BRAHMBHATT

SHREE-DATA NI KUNK - A/1

SHREE COLONY, SIVA NAGAR

PARSURAM MARD,V.M.CHORAYA

UDAIPUR

20/05/1993

17196 R/170/1993 SH.SUSHIL KOTHARI

NO 1 BEHIND CHUNGI NAKA

BEDLA  ROAD, FATEHPURA

UDAIPUR

20/05/1993

17201 R/175/1993 SH.SANJEEV TALWAR

35, PUNJABI BAGH

KALKA MATA ROAD UDAIPUR

DISTT. UDAIPUR

20/05/1993

17216 R/190/1993 SH.GIRJA SHANKAR MEHTA

S-1 /5 R.H.B. SEC. NO.14

GOVARDHAN VILAS

UDAIPUR

20/05/1993

17163 R/137/1993 SH.ONKAR LAL DANGI

221, NORTH SUNDERWAS

UDAIPUR

28/05/1993

17288 R/262/1993 SH.VIJAY KUMAR SHRAFF

3 INSIDE DELHI GATE

UDAIPUR

25/07/1993

17293 R/267/1993 SH.SANJAY KOTHARI

67, POLO GROUND

UDAIPUR

25/07/1993
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17355 R/329/1993 SH.SHANKAR LAL MENARIA

NEAR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

PANERION KI MADARI

UDAIPUR

05/09/1993

17368 R/342/1993 SH.MAHIM DASHORA

95 NEW FATEHPURA

U.I.T CIRCLE

UDAIPUR

05/09/1993

17884A R/1A/1994 SH.SHER BANO PATHAN

17,JATWADI PANNDA DHAI RD

UDAIPUR

11/01/1994

17896 R/13/1994 SH.ASHOK SONI

39 AMBA POLE JADA GANESH JI

KA CHOWK

UDAIPUR

15/02/1994

17900 R/17/1994 SH.SATYENDRA PAL SINGH

10, GURU RAM DAS COLONY

UDAIPUR

15/02/1994

17937 R/54/1994 SH.SATISH KUMAR SHRIMALI

38-B, VINAYAK NAGAR

LANE NO. 1

BADGAON

UDAIPUR

15/02/1994

17948 R/65/1994 SH.SANJAY KOTHARI

48-B AMBA MATA SCHEME

UDAIPUR

15/02/1994

17991 R/108/1994 SH.RAMAN LAL PAREEK

FATEH NIWAS, 13-JAIN COLONY

NEW BHOPALPURA

UDAIPUR

15/02/1994

18021 R/138/1994 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR DHAKER

29-30-31/B, KESARKUNJ

ROAD NO.1

NEW BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

15/02/1994

18034 R/151/1994 SH.VIJAY KUMAR OSTWAL

D-6- VARDHMAN NAGAR

,NORTH SUNDER WAS

UDAIPUR

15/02/1994
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18159 R/276/1994 SH.SURESH KUMAR TRIPATHI

H.NO.F-8, ROAD NO.3

SANTOSHNAGAR

GAYARIAVAS

UDAIPUR

01/05/1994

18176 R/293/1994 SH.BAJRANG SINGH RANAWAT

8-B, AADARSH NAGAR

GARIYAWAS

UDAIPUR

01/05/1994

18210 R/327/1994 SH.AJAY CHOUBISA

14-A ALKAPURI, TULSI VILLA

RANI ROAD

UDAIPUR

01/05/1994

18232 R/349/1994 SH.ANIL KUMAR JAIN

157, VIVEK NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI, SEC.NO.- 3

NEAR VIVEK PARK

DISTT. UDAIPUR

01/05/1994

18301 R/418/1994 SH.RATNESH KUMAR JAIN

67/E, ADARSH NAGER

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

24/07/1994

18582 R/699/1994 SH.ASHIQ HUSSAIN NAWANIA

201, SECOND FLOOR

RIVERHEAD APPERTMENT

SCHLI MARG NEAR UIT PULIYA

UDAIPUR

20/11/1994

18647 R/764/1994 KUM.VANDANA SHARMA

27-28 MAHAVEER NAGAR

NEW BHUPAL PURA

UDAIPUR

20/11/1994

18730 R/847/1994 SH.HAZARI LAL CHOUDHARY

5 SARASWATI NAGAR

NEAR MALI COLONY

UDAIPUR

24/12/1994

18736 R/853/1994 SMT.SHANTA SAHLOT

8, SANGHI COMPOUND

PAOTA

JODHPUR

24/12/1994

18752 R/869/1994 SH.NARENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT

AMBAWADI,

UBESHWAR JI ROAD

RAMPURA

UDAIPUR

24/12/1994
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18763 R/880/1994 SMT.SHANTI DAYA

09- VIJASAN NAGAR ROOPSAGAR

ROAD, SHOBHAGPURA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

24/12/1994

18802 R/919/1994 SH.SUKH RAM DIDEL

4, DWARKA COLONY

LAXMINARAYAN MANDIR STREET

BADGAON

UDAIPUR

24/12/1994

18806 R/923/1994 SH.SUNIL ARORA

44-E, ADARSH NAGAR

NR. AISHKIARYA COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

24/12/1994

18818 R/935/1994 SH.ANURAG MEHTA

94, BHUPAL PURA L ROAD

UDAIPUR

24/12/1994

18837 R/954/1994 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE

8- SANTOSH NAGAR

GARIAWAS

UDAIPUR

24/12/1994

18852 R/969/1994 SH.BHANWAR SINGH RAJPUROHIT

P.NO. 80-A BLOCK, MEERA NAGAR

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

24/12/1994

18853 R/970/1994 SH.NIRANJAN NARAYAN SINGH

KHOD HOUSE PRATHVI NIWAS

4 B SHIVAJI NAGAR

UDAIPUR

24/12/1994

18865 R/982/1994 SH.PREM SINGH PANWAR

NEAR RAGUNATH TEMPLE

BEDLA BADGAON

UDAIPUR

24/12/1994

18936 R/1053/1994 SH.BHANU BHATNAGAR

44, CHITRAGUPT MARG, KHEDLI

HOUSE, NEAR MAHILA MANDAL,

UDAIPUR

24/12/1994

18961 R/1078/1994 SH.DHAN SINGH SISODIA

VILL . MAL KI TOOSH

POST- GUPRI, VIA-DABOK

TEH.- VALLABH NAGAR

UDAIPUR

24/12/1994
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18976 R/1093/1994 SH.PRAVIN KUMAR KOTHARI

59, LAWYERS CHAMBER

NEAR MAIN GATE, COURT CHORAHA

DISTT. & SESSION COURT UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

24/12/1994

18977 R/1094/1994 SH.DAL CHAND MEGHWAL

25,BHRTWARI,AMBA MATA MANDIR

BEHIND

UDAIPUR

24/12/1994

18994 R/1111/1994 SH.SANJAY SONI

15 A,BHATT JI  KI BARI

NEAR COURT BLDG

UDAIPUR

24/12/1994

18999 R/1116/1994 SH.VIRENDRA KUMAR JAIN

2 MEENA PADA

BEHIND NEHRU BAZAR

UDAIPUR

24/12/1994

19006 R/1123/1994 SH.NARENDRA DEPURA

250 RAVJI KA HATTA

UDAIPUR

24/12/1994

19012 R/1129/1994 SH.DEV DARSHAN DEUPURA

HOUSE NO. 45,

SEC. NO. 6

HIRAN MAGRI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

24/12/1994

19041 R/1158/1994 SH.ALOK KUMAR JAIN

89 CENTRAL AREA

RETI STAND

UDAIPUR

24/12/1994

19100 R/1217/1994 SH.PANKAJ BOHRA

BOHRA HOUSE 162

BHATTIYANI CHOHATTA

UDAIPUR

24/12/1994

19154 R/1271/1994 SH.VIVEK VYAS

7 DARSHAN PURA OPP M.B.

COLLEGE

UDAIPUR

24/12/1994

19182 R/1299/1994 KUM.BHARTI MALVI

172- U.I.T COLONY PARTAP NAGAR

NR VISHAL FILLING STATION

DISTT. UDAIPUR

24/12/1994
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19188 R/1305/1994 SH.LILADHER VISHNOI

7, SHIV NAGAR

NR. MAHAVEER ACADEMY SCHOOL

GARIYAWAS ROAD

DISTT. UDAIPUR

24/12/1994

19193 R/1310/1994 KUM.HEMLATA THAKURGOTA

9 HIRAN MAGRI SEC 3 OPP VIKAS

HOSPITAL

UDAIPUR

24/12/1994

19206 R/9/1995 SH.SHYAM SUNDER BOKDIA

18, HEERA BAGH COLONY

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

14/01/1995

19294 R/97/1995 SH.AMAR SINGH SISODIA

HOUSE NO. S-4/17

NELA ROAD, SHREE RAMNAGAR

SECTOR-14, RAJ. HOUSING BOARD

UDAIPUR

14/01/1995

19596 R/399/1995 SH.SURESH CHANDRA VYAS

SARASWATI SADAN

2, SOLANKIYON KI GHATI

BHATIYANI CHOHATTA

UDAIPUR

23/04/1995

19659 R/462/1995 SH.NARENDRA CHITTORA

12, GANESH NAGAR

UNIVERCITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

23/04/1995

19754 R/557/1995 SH.DILIP RAJ

2-PA-29, SHANTI NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI, SECTOR NO.- 5

UDAIPUR

28/05/1995

20283 R/1086/1995 SH.GOPAL KRISHAN BAHETI

351, CHANAKYAPURI

SECTOR NO. 04

HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

19/11/1995

20287 R/1090/1995 SH.SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA

4/380, GOVERDHAN VILAS,

HOUSING BOARD COLONY,

UDAIPUR

19/11/1995

20309 R/1112/1995 SH.PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL

3, NEW ASHOK NAGAR

SHOBHAGPURA 100 FT ROAD

UDAIPUR

19/11/1995
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20311 R/1114/1995 SH.SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA

36, NEW AHINSA PURI, FATEHPURA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

19/11/1995

20330 R/1133/1995 SH.LOKESH MEHTA

50, SHANTI NIKETAN COLONY

BADGAON

UDAIPUR

19/11/1995

20334 R/1137/1995 SH.SURESH CHANDRA TILAWAT

H.NO. 01, GALI NO. 02

VANDRAVAN DHAM, NEW BHOPALPURA

UDAIPUR

19/11/1995

20339 R/1142/1995 SH.ANIL ASLIYA

9-D, KALA JI GORAJI COLONY

UDAIPUR

19/11/1995

20390 R/1193/1995 SH.DURGA SHANKAR DHOBI

5-D, ADARSH NAGAR

UNIVERSITY ROAD AYAD

UDAIPUR

17/12/1995

20426 R/1229/1995 SH.HARSH PANERI

2, AMBAVGARH ROAD

UDAIPUR

17/12/1995

20432 R/1235/1995 SH.MUKESH LODHA

159, SUBHASH MARG

CLOCK TOWER

UDAIPUR

17/12/1995

20438 R/1241/1995 SH.BHARAT KUMAR JOSHI

75-C-MEEMUCH MATE SCHEME

DEVALI

UDAIPUR

17/12/1995

20455 R/1258/1995 KUM.ALKA JOSHI

8, MEERA PARK

BHATTIYANI CHOHATTA

UDAIPUR

17/12/1995

20563 R/84/1996 SH.MANA LAL DANGI

V.P.O.- BHALLO KA GUDA

TEHSIL- GIRVA

UDAIPUR

03/02/1996
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20635 R/156/1996 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR SANADHYA

HOUSE NO-02, NEW MALI COLONY

TEKRI

UDAIPUR

09/03/1996

20847 R/368/1996 SH.HUKAM SINGH RATHORE

340/341, GAGRANA HOUSE

SECT. NO.- 3

HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

20/03/1996

20932 R/453/1996 SMT.ALKA DADHICH

2, SATYA NARAYAN MARG,

AMAL KA KANTA

UDAIPUR

20/03/1996

21467 R/988/1996 SH.SUKH LAL MEGHWAL

VILLAGE- MAL KI TOOS

POST- GUPRI

TEH- VALLABH NAGAR

UDAIPUR

18/11/1996

21476 R/997/1996 SH.BRAJENDRA SETH

45,GANESH NAGAR

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

25/11/1996

21481 R/1002/1996 SH.NARESH KUMAR AGARWAL

1-A-AGERSAIN NAGAR

UDAIPUR

27/11/1996

21516 R/1037/1996 SH.VAIBHAV SINGH KACHAWAHA

20,PANCHWATI ROAD NO.2

DISTT. UDAIPUR

12/12/1996

21518 R/1039/1996 SH.RAJ MAL RAO

H.NO. 30, U.I.T. COLONY

KALA BHATAN, MADRI PUROHITAN

ROAD NO. 6, TEH GIRWA

UDAIPUR

13/12/1996

21521 R/1042/1996 SH.TULSI RAM DANGI

VILL- RAKHYAWAL

VIA- KHEMLI

TEH.- MAVLI

UDAIPUR

13/12/1996

21535 R/1056/1996 SH.MOHD. YUSUF KHAN CHOUHAN

H.NO. 21,  MAHAWAT HOUSE

KALLEY SATH, JATAWADI

UDAIPUR

19/12/1996
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21538 R/1059/1996 SH.ABDUL HANIF

217, VERMA COLONY

SAVINA SEC. 09

UDAIPUR

19/12/1996

21568 R/6/1997 SH.MANZOOR HUSSAIN SHEIKH

750-751,HAMEER NAGAR,

NEAR WATER TANK,SECTOR NO.9

HIRAN MAGRI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

02/01/1997

21575 R/13/1997 SH.MADAN SINGH CHOUHAN

C/O MR.MANGI LAL MENARIA

H.NO.-3, GARIAWAS

PEEPLI CHOWK

UDAIPUR

04/01/1997

21630 R/68/1997 SH.FATEH SINGH RATHORE

55-C,NEEMUCH MATA SCHEME

DEWALI

UDAIPUR

21/01/1997

21643 R/81/1997 SH.NAND KISHORE YADAV

K 30-31 HARDAS JI KI MAGRI

BEHIND BAL VINAY MANDIR SCHOOL

MULLA TALAI

UDAIPUR

24/01/1997

21650 R/88/1997 SH.HANUMAN PRASAD SHARMA

15-E-BLOCK, ADARSH NAGAR

KALKAMATA ROAD

NEAR NAVDEEP SCHOOL

UDAIPUR

27/01/1997

21776 R/214/1997 SH.ANIL KUMAR TRIPATHI

665 CUITRAKOOT NAGAR

BLOCK  A  BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

03/03/1997

21782 R/220/1997 SMT.NEELU SHARMA

8, NEW NIRMAL VIHAR

HIRAN MAGRI, SECTOR - 3

UDAIPUR

04/03/1997

22080 R/518/1997 SH.DINESH KUMAR JAIN

16, NEW SHIVAJI NAGAR

(DHOLI MAGRI), BEHIND HOTEL

PATHIK CITY STATION ROAD

UDAIPUR

11/07/1997

22194 R/632/1997 SH.DHARMENDRA SINGH PANWAR

FLAT NO.38 SHRI DEEP

HIRAN MAGARI ,SECTOR NO 13

UDAIPUR

12/08/1997
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22211 R/649/1997 SH.GOPAL KRISHAN SUKHWAL

16, LAXMI NAGAR

TITARI

UDAIPUR

19/08/1997

22436 R/874/1997 SH.JIVANDHAR KUMAR JAIN

7-A PREM NAGAR

ROOP SAGAR MAIN ROAD

UNIVERCITY ROAD

DISTT. UDAIPUR

03/10/1997

22525 R/963/1997 SH.SUNIL KUMAR LODHA

14 SAMRAT NAGAR, BOHRA GANESH

BOHRA GANESHJI ROAD

UDAIPUR

19/10/1997

22532 R/970/1997 SH.KAPIL TODAWAT

24, DHOLI MANGRI

MAYURVAN COLONY

PANERION KI MADRI

UDAIPUR

20/10/1997

22539 R/977/1997 SH.BHANWAR LAL MALI

4-C, VIVEKANAND VIHAR, BEHIND

OF AKHAND ASHRAM SHOBHAPURA

UDAIPUR

22/10/1997

22558 R/996/1997 SH.BHUPAL SINGH RANA

C/O RANA SUPPLIERS

MAIN ROAD,CHIKALWAS

POST LOYRA TEH-GIRVA

UDAIPUR

25/10/1997

22575 R/1013/1997 SH.SHANKAR LAL PRAJAPAT

512,NR.RASHTRADOOT PRESS,

NORTH AYAD

UDAIPUR

04/11/1997

22586 R/1024/1997 SH.LOKESH KUMAR BABEL

7-A BAPU BAZAR

UDAIPUR

06/11/1997

22589 R/1027/1997 SH.VINOD KUMAR CHITTORA

31-32, SHANTI NAGAR (A-BLOCK)

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

10/11/1997

22608 R/1046/1997 SH.KANHAIYA LAL TAK

29A SIDDHARTH NAGAR

NEW BHUPALPURA

NEAR JAY SHREE NATH APARTMENT

UDAIPUR

15/11/1997
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22616 R/1054/1997 SH.HEMENDRA CHORDIA

CHANDRA NIKHUJ NEAR

RAJASTHAN MURUDHARA GRAMIN

BANK BHUWANA TASHIL BAGGOAN

DISTT. UDAIPUR

18/11/1997

22663 R/1101/1997 SH.HARISH CHAWLA

127, SHIV-NIWAS  CHETAK MARG

DISTT. UDAIPUR

30/11/1997

22668 R/1106/1997 SH.MUKESH KUAMR GOUR

A-72-73, SECTOR-14

UDAIPUR

02/12/1997

22709 R/1147/1997 SH.NARENDRA SONI

15-A,BHATT JI KI BARI

UDAIPUR

08/12/1997

22768 R/1206/1997 SH.SATYA PRAKASH VYAS

123-A, SHASTRI NAGAR(KHEMPURA)

POST MAJI KI SARAY

THOKAR CHORAHA

UDAIPUR

19/12/1997

22778 R/1216/1997 SH.KAILASH CHANDRA NAGDA

2A CHIRAG COMPLEX

PANERIYON KI

NOKHA ROAD

UDAIPUR

20/12/1997

22791 R/1229/1997 SH.RAJEEV VYAS

7,DARSHAN PURA

OPP. M.B.COLLEGE

UDAIPUR

24/12/1997

22835 R/26/1998 SH.ANAND DHAKAR

5,DHABAI JI KI BARI

ASHOK NAGAR

UDAIPUR

05/01/1998

22868 R/59/1998 SH.DEEPAK MENARIA

36, GHANGOUR GHAT

UDAIPUR

15/01/1998

22922 R/113/1998 SH.RAJESH NAHAR

23,SAGAR COLONY,

KALKA MATA ROAD,PAYDA

UDAIPUR

24/01/1998
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22952 R/143/1998 SH.HEMANT KUMAR JOSHI

14-D, RAGHUVEER COMPLEX

SUBHASH NAGAR

UDAIPUR

31/01/1998

23116 R/307/1998 SH.JASWANT KUMAR NAGDA

H.NO.290 NEAR CHARBHUJA

TEMPLE PARDA [GANESH NAGAR]

UNIVARSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

25/03/1998

23225 R/416/1998 SH.PAWAN KUMAR SINGHAL

216, SECTOR NO. 11

HIRAN MANGRI

UDAIPUR

30/05/1998

23376 R/567/1998 SH.LOKESH JAIN

50.A. ADARSH HOUSING SOCIETY

HIRANMAGRI SECTOR-4

UDAIPUR

03/08/1998

23424 R/615/1998 KUM.NEETA VYAS

38-A LANE-1 VINAYAK NAGAR

RAMGIRI, BADGAON

UDAIPUR

17/08/1998

23640 R/831/1998 SH.BHUPENDRA KOTHARI

49(N) SUNDER WAS

OPP.VARDHMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL

UDAIPUR

03/10/1998

23674 R/865/1998 SH.BHURA LAL DANGI

19-A, PREM NAGAR  C  BLOCK

BEHIND CHANDWARI GARDAN

ROOP SAGAR ROAD AYED

UDAIPUR

09/10/1998

23791 R/982/1998 SMT.ARUNA RANKA

94, NEHRU BAZAR

MEENAPADA

UDAIPUR

27/10/1998

23820 R/1011/1998 SH.KISHORE SINGH MERATIA

C-3/R-D, ARIHANT COLONY

PUROHITON KI MADRI,

OPP. HAPPY HOME SCHOOL

UDAIPUR

31/10/1998

23859 R/1050/1998 SH.BHAGESH SHRIMALI

2 PUSHP VILLA, ANAND VIHAR

NEW VIDHYANAGAR ROAD

SEC NO.-4

UDAIPUR

07/11/1998
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23922 R/1113/1998 SH.HARSH VARDHAN JAIN

H.NO.- 63, MADHAV NIWAS

TEKRI

NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE

UDAIPUR

16/11/1998

23963 R/1154/1998 SH.SURESH PURI GOSWAMI

UDAIPUR

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

25/11/1998

24016 R/1207/1998 SH.JAFFER HUSSAIN VAILIM

DIWANSHAH COLONY

PATEL CIRCLE

UDAIPUR

08/12/1998

24045 R/1236/1998 SH.VISHNU SHANKER VYAS

48, SEC. 8 HIREN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

14/12/1998

24386 R/276/1999 SH.AJAY SANADHYA

H.NO. 1, "SHREE AADHYA"

SHANTI NIKETAN, NR ARIHANT APP

BEDLA BADGAON LINK ROAD

UDAIPUR

15/02/1999

24396 R/286/1999 SH.HARISH CHANDRA AMETA

2/64, RHB COLONY PRATAPNAGAR

UDAIPUR

15/02/1999

24510 R/400/1999 SH.MANOJ SIROHIYA

216, SUBASH NAGAR

5TH LANE

UDAIPUR

03/03/1999

24566 R/456/1999 SH.KAMLESH CHOUHAN

H.NO.- 375, K-1 ROAD

BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

11/03/1999

24742 R/632/1999 SH.MAHESH KUMAR AMETA

1489 MANAS BHAWAN  VISHVKARMA

NAGAR ROAD N0-2

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

16/05/1999

24777 R/667/1999 SMT.MANILA BHANDARI

B-203, SOURABH ENCLAVE

NEW BHOPALPURA

NEAR CPS SCHOOL

UDAIPUR

16/05/1999
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24840 R/730/1999 SH.SANJAY NAGORI

D-6, SHIV PARK COLONY

DURGA NURSERY ROAD

UDAIPUR

10/07/1999

24896 R/786/1999 SH.MANOJ AGRAWAL

119-120,BAPU BAZAR,

DISTT. UDAIPUR

10/07/1999

24947 R/837/1999 SH.SANJAY KUMAR DHAKER

29-30-31/A, KESAR KUNJ

ROAD NO-1 NEW BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

10/07/1999

24987 R/877/1999 SH.PUSHKAR LAL LOHAR

H.NO.- 3-K-6,

HIRAN MANGRI, SEC..NO.11,

DISTT. UDAIPUR

10/07/1999

25016 R/906/1999 SH.HIRA LAL PAGARIA

19, TULSI NAGAR, TEKARI MADARI

LINK ROAD,

TEKARI

UDAIPUR

23/08/1999

25035 R/925/1999 SH.CHANDRA SHEKHAR PALIWAL

205,GANESH NAGAR(PAHADA)

UNIVERCITY ROAD,

UDAIPUR

23/08/1999

25110 R/1000/1999 SH.MOHAMMED ASIF KHAN

35, MULLA TALAI

RZA COLONY

UDAIPUR

23/08/1999

25221 R/1111/1999 SH.AMARJEET SINGH ARORA

610,SECTOR-11,

HIRAN MAGRI,

GURU ARJUN NAGAR,

UDAIPUR

23/08/1999

25247 R/1137/1999 SMT.MANJU MENARIA

12,TEGORE NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI

,SECTOR 4

UDAIPUR

23/08/1999

25317 R/1207/1999 SH.HUKAM RAJ SINGH RANAWAT

V.P.O. SENA

TEH. BALI

BALI - DISTT. PALI

03/10/1999
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25355 R/1245/1999 SH.KAMLESH KUMAR GANDHI

18-C,RATAKHAT COLONY,

MULLATALAI

UDAIPUR

03/10/1999

25370 R/1260/1999 SH.NASIR HUSSAIN SHEIKH

92, GANESH NAGAR,

UNIVERSITY ROAD,

UDAIPUR

03/10/1999

25377 R/1267/1999 SH.SURPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT

46 SHREE RAM COLONY

PRATAPNAGAR UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

03/10/1999

25379 R/1269/1999 SH.TRIBHUVAN SINGH CHAUHAN

5/259, RHB COLONY

GOVERDHAN VILAS

SECTOR 14

UDAIPUR

03/10/1999

25383 R/1273/1999 SH.IQBAL KHAN

197, NORTH KHANJIPEER

UDAIPUR

03/10/1999

25439 R/1329/1999 SH.BRIJ VALLABH VYAS

V.P.O. BUZDA

TEH. GIRWA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

03/10/1999

25458 R/1348/1999 SH.PRAMOD KUMAR DANI

11, NEW MODERN COMPLEX

BEHIND DEVENDRA DHAM,

OPP. CELEBRATION MALL,

BHUWANA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

03/10/1999

25486 R/1376/1999 SH.MANISH MOGRA

204, MEHTA CHAMBERS

DELHI GATE

UDAIPUR

03/10/1999

25515 R/1405/1999 SH.MIRZA ABRAR BEIG

KOOMI EKTA  NAGAR

221, NR.CENTRAL ACADEMY SCHOOL

MULLA TALAI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

18/10/1999

25540 R/1430/1999 SH.NIRMAL KUAMR PANDIT

395,UNIVERSITY ROAD,

NEAR SANWALIYA GARDEN

DISTT. UDAIPUR

18/10/1999
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25576 R/1466/1999 SH.DILIP PALIWAL

38,KARMSHEEL MARG,

OUT SIDE CHANDPAL

UDAIPUR

18/10/1999

25613 R/1503/1999 SH.BHUPESH SINGH THAKUR

47- MANOHARPURA BADGOAN

UDAIPUR

18/10/1999

25629 R/1519/1999 SH.ANIL CHOUDHARY

50 E BLOCK

AADARSH NAGAR

KALKA MATA ROAD

UDAIPUR

31/10/1999

25630 R/1520/1999 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR JOSHI

4, KUSHAL BAG,

ROAD NO-2, NEAR JAIN TEMPLE

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

31/10/1999

25664 R/1554/1999 KUM.VANDANA PAHUJA

42, O ROAD

NEW KESHAV NAGAR

UDAIPUR

31/10/1999

25680 R/1570/1999 KUM.CHANDRA PRABHA CHANDRAWAT

PLOT NO.14,DEEP RATAN COLONY

BEDLA ROAD

UDAIPUR

31/10/1999

25724 R/1614/1999 SH.NARAYAN CHANDWANI

209.JETHIYO KI GALI MOYA

CHOURAHA BADI

NEAR THE STUDY SCHOOL

UDAIPUR

31/10/1999

25878 R/1768/1999 SH.MANOJ KUMAR BAGORIYA

5-GA-14-15

RAM SINGH JI KI BARI

SECTOR 11

UDAIPUR

05/12/1999

25898 R/1788/1999 SH.OM PRAKASH DARJI

V.P.O. SARARA

SARARA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

05/12/1999

25922 R/1812/1999 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN

SARARA

TEH-SARADA

SARARA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

05/12/1999
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26055 R/87/2000 SH.HABIBURREHMAN KHAN PATHAN

122, NEAR MASJID, FARUK AZAM

NAGAR, MALLATALAI

UDAIPUR

16/01/2000

26091 R/123/2000 SH.MODI LAL PATEL

VIL.- NEEMNCH

POST- KEZAD

TEH.- SARADA

UDAIPUR

16/01/2000

26102 R/134/2000 SH.VIJAY SINGH RAO

15- KAPIL VIHAR

OPP- BEDWAS

PARTAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

16/01/2000

26106 R/138/2000 SH.NAGENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN

248, SADAR BAZAR,

P.O. BEDLA

UDAIPUR

16/01/2000

26121 R/153/2000 SH.AMZAD KHAN

H.NO.164, NORTH KHANGIPEER

UDAIPUR

16/01/2000

26180 R/212/2000 SH.SHIV PRASAD JOSHI

251- KAMLA--KRITI ,

NR. GOVT. SEC. SCHOOL

PANERIYO KI MADRI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

16/01/2000

26188 R/220/2000 SH.HITENDRA SINGH RANAWAT

F.NO-521 LAND MARK

TREASURE TOWN

BADGAON

DISTT. UDAIPUR

16/01/2000

26226 R/258/2000 SH.ABDUL ALEEM KHAN

GALI NO-2,NEAR 80 FIT ROAD

MASZID,MULLATALAI

UDAIPUR

20/02/2000

27070 R/1102/2000 SH.RAMESH PRAKASH MAHESHWARI

23,GANPATI VIHAR,

SETTELINE HOSPITAL

SAI BABA MARG,SECTOR 5,

UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27095 R/1127/2000 SH.DINESH KUMAR GUPTA

PURAN BHAWAN

123-K , OUTSIDE HATHI POLE

UDAIPUR

17/09/2000
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27097 R/1129/2000 SH.IRFAN ALI SAYED

248-D OTC SCHEME

OPP CENTRAL ACADEMY SCHOOL

AMBAMATA MUILA TALLAI

UAIPUR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27098 R/1130/2000 SH.GIRDHARI SINGH RAO

H NO-115, MANOHARPURA

I.F. OF TRESURE TOWN

POST- BADGAON

UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27133 R/1165/2000 SH.HEMENDRA CHITTORA

6-G-6

V. I. P. COLONY

SECTOR 9, HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27149 R/1181/2000 SH.KISHAN SINGH RATHORE

4, SAMTA NAGAR

SEC. 03, HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27165 R/1197/2000 SH.PANKAJ KUMAR

2, SHIV NAGAR GARIYAEAS

NEAR MAHAVEER ACADAMY

SCHOOL UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27186 R/1218/2000 SH.ROHIT KANTHALIYA

2-KH-5, HIRAN MAGRI

SEC.N0.11

UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27187 R/1219/2000 SH.DASHRATH RAJPUROHIT

38, J.P. NAGAR SECTOR NO.-8

OPP. PARK HIRAN MAGARI

UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27209 R/1241/2000 SH.VIJAY SINGH CHAUHAN

38,TAGORE NAGAR,

HIRAN MANGRI,SECTOR NO.4,

UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27225 R/1257/2000 SH.BHARAT KUMAR VAISHANV

710, GITA SADAN

SUTHARWARA

DANDPOLE

UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27310 R/1342/2000 SH.ARUN SANADHYA

152, NEW SWAMI NAGAR

JANAKPURI PANERIO KI MANDIR

DISTT. UDAIPUR

17/09/2000
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27311 R/1343/2000 SH.OM PRAKASH BARBER

B-36 HARIDAS JI KI NANGRI

MULLATALI

UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27348 R/1380/2000 SH.GHANSHYAM SINGH CHAUHAN

26, ADARSH NAGAR, E BLOCK

UNIVERCITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27356 R/1388/2000 SH.KAMLESH DAVE

22,PATHON KI MAGRI

SEWASHRAM

UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27366 R/1398/2000 SH.NAGENDRA LAHOTI

5-B, SECTOR-3, MAIN ROAD

HIRAN MAGRI

OPP. NEHRU HOSTEL

UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27395 R/1427/2000 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR NAGDA

24-25, PRATAP COLONY

KALKA MATA ROAD

UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27396 R/1428/2000 SH.ANURAG SHARMA

15, GURU RAMDAS COLONY,

NEAR CHOUDARY OFFICE

KUMAROO KA BHATTA

UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27406 R/1438/2000 SH.NARENDRA NARSINGHPURA

17/509, KALAJI GOROJI COLONY

GULAB BAG ROAD

NEAR REBARI BABA RAM DEVRA

UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27430 R/1462/2000 SH.RAKESH SEN

318, HARSH NAGAR

RAMPURA ROAD

UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27516 R/1548/2000 SH.DHARMENDRA GEHLOT

H.NO.6-KA-30,

RAM SINGH KI BARI, SEC.NO.11

DISTT. UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27537 R/1569/2000 SH.DEVENDRA SINGH JHALA

FLAT NO. 306 THE ORBIT KANISHK

APARTMENT

NEW FATEHPURA

UDAIPUR

17/09/2000
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27547 R/1579/2000 SH.KAMLESH DANI

8- SWAMI NAGAR NEAR NEEL KANTH

HOSPITAL, BHUWANA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27592 R/1624/2000 SH.JITENDRA JAIN

6-A, ADARSH NAGAR

BEHIND POLICE LINE

GARIYAWAS

UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27615 R/1647/2000 SH.TARUN SHRIMAL

149, SUBHASH MARG

JADIYO KI AL

UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27620 R/1652/2000 SH.HARSHAD JOSHI

21.22, ANAND VIHAR

NR. KHEJARIYA BHERUJI

MALI COLONY, TEKRI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27621 R/1653/2000 SH.RAHUL MEHTA

145, SARASWATI MARG

SHREE BHAWAN

OPP.FATEH MEMORIAL,SURAJPOLE - DISTT. UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27632 R/1664/2000 SH.MANOHER SINGH TAK

V.P.- UMARDA TEH.- GIRVA,

UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27635 R/1667/2000 SH.DEVENDRA SINGH HIRAN

88,DEVENDRAGARH

NEAR RAJEEV GANDHI  PARK

RANI ROAD

UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27655 R/1687/2000 SMT.ANJANA VYAS

261, GANESH NAGAR (PAYDA)

UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27713 R/1745/2000 KUM.PAYAL SHARMA

H.NO. 6, CHAMPA COLONY,

SOUTH AYAD

UDAIPUR

17/09/2000

27746 R/1778/2000 SH.NATHU LAL BAYA

H.NO.-67, SARVA RITU VILAS

NEAR GULAB BAGH

UDAIPUR

05/11/2000
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27754 R/1786/2000 SH.DADAM CHAND JAIN

V.P.O. KOLYARI

TEH. JHADOL

PHALASIA

DIST. UDAIPUR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

05/11/2000

27763 R/1795/2000 SH.JASWANT KUMAR JAIN

H.NO. -25 G

BHUPALPURA, MAIN ROAD

UDAIPUR

05/11/2000

27781 R/1813/2000 SH.HARISH GURJERGOUR

F.NO-501 MANU SHREEKA APPT

GOKUL NAGAR BOHRA GANESH

ROAD

UDAIPUR

05/11/2000

27870 R/1902/2000 SMT.ANITA JAIN

G-2 HRIDAY ENCLAVE

NAVRATAN COMPLEX

FATEHPURA

UDAIPUR

05/11/2000

28003 R/2035/2000 SH.VIKAS JAIN

2-A, HAZARESHWAR COLONY

HOSPITAL ROAD

UDAIPUR

05/11/2000

28109 R/2141/2000 SH.VIKAS MEHTA

183, STATION ROAD,

CHARBHUJA ROAD

AMET - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

05/11/2000

28218 R/2250/2000 SH.GAJPAL SINGH RATHORE

25 ADERH NAGAR E BOLCK

UDAIPUR

17/12/2000

28323 R/69/2001 SH.HARISH PALIWAL

21/4,PALA GANESH JI

DUDHA TALIE ROAD

UDAIPUR

07/01/2001

28454 R/200/2001 SH.DEEPAK SHARMA

283,SHARMA BHAWAN,MAIN ROAD,

BADAGAON

UDAIPUR

07/01/2001

28518 R/264/2001 SH.MUKESH KUMAR TRIPATHI

H.NO.1-F-7 GAYATRI NAGAR

SEC.5 HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

11/02/2001
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28563 R/309/2001 SH.SHAKTI SINGH NARUKA

LADANA FORT

VIA PHAGI

JAIPUR

11/02/2001

28596 R/342/2001 SH.ASHISH DOVADIA

OM BHAWAN,HOLI CHOWK,

RISHABHDEO - DISTT. UDAIPUR

11/02/2001

28633B R/379B/2001 SMT.RITU SARASWAT

H.N. 11, VITTHAL NATH MARG

NEAR SRINATH TEMPLE

KHARA KUA

UDAIPUR

20/04/2001

28715 R/461/2001 SH.ASHOK SINGHVI

37,SHIVA NAGAR,

TEKRI MADRI ROAD,

PANERIO KI MANDRI,

UDAIPUR

22/04/2001

28738 R/484/2001 SH.DEVI LAL GURJAR

47 MANOHAR PURA

BADGOAN

UDAIPUR

22/04/2001

28782 R/528/2001 SH.DEEPAK KUMAR JAIN

27,TEEJ KA CHOWK,

DHAN MANDI

UDAIPUR

22/04/2001

28887 R/633/2001 SMT.MEERA PORWAL

116

DHARMAWAT BUILDING

MALDAS STREET

UDAIPUR

17/06/2001

28938 R/684/2001 SMT.NISHA DEPURA

250,RAVJI KA HATTA

UDAIPUR

17/06/2001

29039 R/785/2001 SMT.PRAKASH LATA KOTHARI

KOTHARI BHAWAN,

9, BHUPALPURA,

UDAIPUR

29/07/2001

29102 R/848/2001 SH.LOKESH MENARIA

127,HEM NIWAS,

NEAR S.B.I.BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

29/07/2001
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29127 R/873/2001 SH.KARAN SINGH CHAUHAN

110,PICHHOLI,NEAR ARYA SAMAJ,

MANDIR

DISTT. UDAIPUR

29/07/2001

29128 R/874/2001 SH.SHAKTI SINGH BHATI

H.NO-9/68,SAVINA KHERA,

OPPSITE PETROL PUMP

UDAIPUR

29/07/2001

29146 R/892/2001 SH.MURLI DHAR PALIWAL

24,ILLA JI KA NEEM

GANESH GHATI

UDAIPUR

29/07/2001

29205 R/951/2001 SH.NARAYAN SINGH RATHORE

337-K ONE ROAD, BHUPALPUR

UDAIPUR

29/07/2001

29227 R/973/2001 SH.DEEPAK PRAJAPAT

357,J -1 ROAD

BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

29/07/2001

29233 R/979/2001 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT

VILL.- SULAWAS,

VAYA- BOMBORA

UDAIPUR

29/07/2001

29249 R/995/2001 SH.MANISH POKHARNA

15, BHADESAR KI HAVELI,

NEAR JAGDISH CHOWK,

UDAIPUR

29/07/2001

29252 R/998/2001 SMT.SANGEETA ARORA

15/323,DHAN MANDI,

LAKHARA CHOWK,

UDAIPUR

29/07/2001

29283 R/1029/2001 SH.PANKAJ GATTANI

862, HIRAN MAGRI

SECTOR-4,

POOJA NAGAR

UDAIPUR

29/07/2001

29287 R/1033/2001 SH.SUNIL BHAWSAR

8, NAGDA BHAWAN KI GALI

NEW MALI COLONY

UDAIPUR

29/07/2001
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29290 R/1036/2001 SH.SUNIL DUTT SHARMA

177, NAGAR WARI,

OUT SIDE CHAND POLE

DISTT. UDAIPUR

29/07/2001

29304 R/1050/2001 SH.VIJAY KUMAR MEHTA

32-JAI NIWAS, VRANDAVAN DHAM

GALI NO. 2,

NEW BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

29/07/2001

29309 R/1055/2001 SH.SANJAY BOHARA

8-B,HAZARESHWAR MAHADEV COLONY

HOSPITAL ROAD,

UDAIPUR

29/07/2001

29322 R/1068/2001 KUM.PAYAL AGARWAL

74, PREM NAGAR

ROOP SAGAR MARG

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

29/07/2001

29329 R/1075/2001 SH.RAM KRIPA SHARMA

4/14  RAM KINKAR

R H B GOVERDHAN VILAS

UDAIPUR

29/07/2001

29356 R/1102/2001 SH.SACHIN JOSHI

3-KA-26, SEC. 5,

HIRAN MAGRI, PRABHAT NAGAR

UDAIPUR

29/07/2001

29380 R/1126/2001 SH.LALIT JAIN

33,  PRATIKSHA ,

SOBHA GAYA NAGAR,

RUKAMPURA ROAD,DHAUJIRI BAWRI

UDAIPUR

29/07/2001

29439 R/1185/2001 SH.BABU LAL KALASUA

C/O M.C.JAIN

4-CENTRAI AREA

UDAIPUR

15/09/2001

29480 R/1226/2001 SH.MUKESH JAIN

5, SHARDUL NIKETAN

KANJI KA HATA,

UDAIPUR

15/09/2001

29501 R/1247/2001 SH.PRANAY SANADHYA

240, ON MATH BHUPALPURA,

UDAIPUR

15/09/2001



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT UDAIPUR IN UDAIPUR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 37
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

29627 R/1373/2001 SH.PIYUSH SALVI

HOUSE NO. 13  SHREE-KUNJ

NORTH SUNDERWAS , BEHIND

RAJASTHAN PATRIKA

UDAIPUR

15/09/2001

29653 R/1399/2001 SH.BHAGAT SINGH RATHORE

V.P.O.- BEMLA   VIA- KURABAD

TEH- GIRWA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

15/09/2001

29671 R/1417/2001 SH.MAHESH CHANDRA SHARMA

10, BIJASAN NAGAR

ROOP SAGAR

UDAIPUR

15/09/2001

29714 R/1460/2001 SH.NARESH CHANDRA JANWA

PALIWAL COLONY BEHIND PALIWAL

DAIRY,SHIV NAGAR PAHADA

UDAIPUR

15/09/2001

29809 R/1555/2001 SH.RAJENDRA HINGER

3-G-6,HIRAN MARGRI

SECTOR 11,

UDAIPUR

15/09/2001

29880 R/1626/2001 SH.ZAINUL ABBIDIN UDAIPURI

P.NO.36,37

NEMUCH KHEDA,DEVALI,

UDAIPUR

15/09/2001

29896 R/1642/2001 SH.CHANDRA SHEKHAR AMETA

OLD RTO, DHIKLI ROAD

OPP. MDS SCHOOL, PRATAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

15/09/2001

29899 R/1645/2001 SH.GAJENDRA NAHAR

6-J-5,R.H.B. COLONY(P.K.M)

HIRAN MAGRI SEC NO.9

V.I.P. COLONY

UDAIPUR

15/09/2001

29916 R/1662/2001 SH.SURENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN

H.NO.- 6 SAVVOTAM COMPLEX

HIRAN MAGARI, SECTOR- 04

DISTT. UDAIPUR

15/09/2001

29952 R/1698/2001 SH.GAGAN KUMAR SANADHYA

67, PATHO KI MAGRI

SEVA ASHRAM CHORAHA

SUBHASH CHOWK

UDAIPUR

15/09/2001
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29970 R/1716/2001 SH.HEMENDRA SINGH RAO

70,GANESH NAGAR,

UNIVERSITY ROAD,

UDAIPUR

15/09/2001

29984 R/1730/2001 SH.VIRENDRA SINGH KHICHI

KHICHI HOUSE,LINK ROAD TEKRI,

UDAIPUR

15/09/2001

30070 R/1816/2001 SH.SANJAY KOTHARI

98 , JAIN COLONY

HIRAN MAGRI,SECTOR 11,

UDAIPUR

15/09/2001

30078 R/1824/2001 SH.MADHO SINGH RATHORE

DAGLIYON KI MAGRI

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

15/09/2001

30238 R/1984/2001 KUM.ANJU KAVDIA

12,GOVIND NAGAR,MANOHAR WILLA

SECT.13,HM

UDAIPUR

15/09/2001

30251 R/1997/2001 SMT.SWEETY KOTHARI

L-4/78 JAI SHREE COLONY,

BOHARA GANESH MARG,

UDAIPUR

15/09/2001

30299 R/2045/2001 SH.NIMESH BHATT

5 ANANT ASHA PALLAVE GALI

BHATYANI CHOTTHA

UDAIPUR

15/09/2001

30381 R/2127/2001 SH.PONNAM SINGH RATHORE

18- GUPTESHWAR TEMPLE ROAD

TITRADI AMBA FALA

UDAIPUR

15/09/2001

30473 R/2219/2001 SMT.VEENA SHARMA

SADAR BAZAR,BEDLA

UDAIPUR

02/12/2001

30763 R/2509/2001 SH.RAJNEESH MAHUR

49,DARENAGAR

UDAIPUR

02/12/2001
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30892 R/17/2002 SH.BHERU LAL SALVI

SHREE KUNJ

13,NORTH SUNDERWAS,

BEHIND RAJASTHAN PATRIKA

UDAIPUR

12/01/2002

31008 R/133/2002 SH.YUDHVEER SINGH SISODIA

NANDLI AHADA

TEH.- SABALA

DUNGARPUR

12/01/2002

31063 R/188/2002 SH.RAKESH MOGRA

5-B SHREE RADHE VIHAR, SEC.- 4

NEAR MAHAVEERAM APARTMENT

KUMBHA NAGAR, HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

12/01/2002

31237 R/362/2002 SH.SANDEEP SHRIMALI

1067,GYAN NAGAR,BACK SIDE OF

GYAN MANDIR SCHOOL

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 4 - DISTT. UDAIPUR

10/03/2002

31353 R/478/2002 SH.VIJAY CHAND BHATNAGAR

21,NEAR JAIN SHIV MANDIR

ARVIND NAGAR, NORTH SUNDERWAS

(34/874) COLD (13/762)

UDAIPUR

23/06/2002

31376 R/501/2002 SH.PRAKESH CHANDRA HARIJAN

648, INDIRA NAGAR

NEAR COMMUNITY CENTER,

OPP. CITY STATION

UDAIPUR

23/06/2002

31566 R/691/2002 SH.VIRENDER KUMAR BHURAT

285-286 M-1 ROAD BHOPALPURA

SORAL PLAZA COMPLEX P.NO 401

UDAIPUR

21/07/2002

31752 R/877/2002 SH.KRIPA SHANKER MEGHWAL

3-H-22 PRABHAT NAGAR,

HIRAN MAGRI, SECTOR-5

UDAIPUR

18/08/2002

31781 R/906/2002 SH.ARUN KUMAR SUNDROT

N-12,NEW JEEVANTA,DEWALI

GOVERDHAN VILAS

UDAIPUR

18/08/2002

31829 R/954/2002 SH.MOHAMMED SABIR

75,SOUTH AYAD, NEAR RIVER

CHHIPA MOHALLA

UDAIPUR

18/08/2002
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31848 R/973/2002 KUM.SWATI ROBERT

F. NO.106, AKSHANSH APARTMENT

KESHAV NAGAR

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

18/08/2002

31888 R/1013/2002 SH.MANISH SHARMA

3-P-72,PRABHAT NAGAR,SEC.5

HIRAN MAGARI,

DISTT. UDAIPUR

18/08/2002

31920 R/1045/2002 SH.DEEPAK VYAS

64, DIAMOND COLONY,

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

18/08/2002

31971 R/1096/2002 SH.MUKESH SEN

158, HARSH NAGAR

RAMPURA ROAD

UDAIPUR

18/08/2002

31986 R/1111/2002 SH.HARI SINGH

27-H, NAKODA NAGAR-1

RAKAMPURA ROAD

UDAIPUR

18/08/2002

32015 R/1140/2002 SH.RAJEET SINGH SARANGDEOT

V.P.-GUDA, POST- BADWAI

TEH.- DUNGLA

CHITTORGARH

18/08/2002

32033 R/1158/2002 SH.SOURABH SUKHWAL

22, MONIKA COMPLEX

DAYAL JI KI BARI,AMBA MATA,

UDAIPUR

18/08/2002

32055 R/1180/2002 SH.VIJAY KUMAR SALVI

47-G,KISHANPOLE,

UDAIPUR

18/08/2002

32074 R/1199/2002 SH.PRAMOD JAIN

18, NEMINATH JAIN COLONY

NOKHA ROAD

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 3

UDAIPUR

18/08/2002

32085 R/1210/2002 SH.RAJENDER SINGH KACHAWAH

30, NEAR STAP BY STAP SCHOOL

BEHIND SKY LINE APARTMENT

NELA

UDAIPUR

18/08/2002
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32116 R/1241/2002 KUM.SHWETA SAHLOT

8, SANGHI COMPOUND

PAOTA

JODHPUR

18/08/2002

32130 R/1255/2002 SH.JITENDRA SINGH JHALA

83 NAKODA NAGAR 2ND

DHAUJI KI BAWDI, AIR PORT RD

UDAIPUR

18/08/2002

32131 R/1256/2002 SH.VIKAS GOUR

H.NO.6,BHATTIYANI CHOTTA

UDAIPUR

18/08/2002

32137 R/1262/2002 SH.GIRDHARI LAL SHARMA

57 ROOP NAGAR

SEC. 3  HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

18/08/2002

32179 R/1304/2002 SH.TARESHWER MOD

158, RAO JI KA HATA

UDAIPUR

15/09/2002

32471 R/1596/2002 SH.RAJESH JAJODIA

31, RAJENDRA NAGAR

GAYRIYAWAS ROAD

UDAIPUR

15/09/2002

32537 R/1662/2002 SH.MANOHAR LAL PRAJAPAT

104, PUROHITAN MADRI

M.I.A.. OPP. ROAD NO.02

UDAIPUR

15/09/2002

32559 R/1684/2002 SH.SURENDRA MENARIA

64 A ROAD NO 3

SUBHASH NAGAR

UDAIPUR

15/09/2002

32613 R/1738/2002 SH.TANVEER IQBAL

H.NO.-82, MAHAWAT WARI

NEAR MASJID  TEH.- GIRWA

UDAIPUR

15/09/2002

32694 R/1819/2002 SH.VIKAS SHARMA

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

15/09/2002



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT UDAIPUR IN UDAIPUR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 42
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

32823 R/1948/2002 SH.RAJESH KUMAR AGARWAL

H.NO. 28, CENTRAL AREA

NEAR PARK

UDAIPUR

15/09/2002

33269 R/2394/2002 SMT.HEM LATA SOLANKI

10, DHAN MANDI

MEHTA KA PADA

UDAIPUR

27/10/2002

33323 R/2448/2002 SH.GHANSHYAM TAILOR

110, GANESH NAGAR

UNIVERSITY ROAD

OPP. LOKPRIYA BOOKS,PAHADA

UDAIPUR

27/10/2002

33379 R/2504/2002 SH.GANESH LAL TELI

21, VRINDA VIHAR COLONY

AHEAD WATER TANK

RTO - KALKA MATA ROAD

UDAIPUR

27/10/2002

33475 R/2600/2002 SH.DHAN RAJ DANGI

V.P.O. DAROLI

VIA. DABOK

TEH. VALLABH NAGAR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

27/10/2002

33584 R/2709/2002 SH.DEV DANGI

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR NO.3,

OPP NEW TRACK OFFSAT

UDAIPUR

15/12/2002

33600 R/2725/2002 SH.MUSTKIL KHAN

L-113, SAJJAN NAGAR,

A  BLOCK

UDAIPUR

15/12/2002

33632 R/2757/2002 SMT.KIRAN MAHESHWARI

PLOT NO.-8, SECTOR- 8,

HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

15/12/2002

33660 R/2785/2002 SH.PRAKASH KANTHALIYA

72,GANESH NAGAR

UNIVERSTIY ROAD,

DISTT. UDAIPUR

15/12/2002

33795 R/2920/2002 SH.PANKAJ KUMAR TATER

248 VIVAK NAGAR

SEC NO-3

UDAIPUR

15/12/2002
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33938 R/105/2003 SH.GOVIND VAISHNAV

101 KAPASIYA BAZAR

OPP. SR. SEC. SCHOOL

BARI SADRI - DISTT. CHITTORGARH

02/02/2003

34032 R/199/2003 SH.ASHOK KUMAR CHHADWANI

1371, SHANTI NAGAR,

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 5

UDAIPUR

14/03/2003

34033 R/200/2003 SH.YADVENDRA SINGH BHATI

PARADISE

47, SEVA SHRAM CHORAHA

UDAIPUR

14/03/2003

34079 R/246/2003 SH.SAYYED HUSSAIN

140/36 GANESH NAGAR

PHADA NEAR PREM DARY

UDAIPUR

14/03/2003

34162 R/329/2003 SH.BALWANT SINGH RATHORE

AMBHAY SHARAN

SUKH DEVI  NAGRI

BEDLA

UDAIPUR

11/05/2003

34166 R/333/2003 SH.LAHARI LAL PALIWAL

109. NAKODA NAGAR-I

DHAUJI KI BAVDI AREA

NEAR GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL

UDAIPUR

11/05/2003

34168 R/335/2003 SH.CHATUR BHUJ SALVI

241, NORTH SUNDERWAS

C.B.H (NEAR GOVT SCHOOL)

UDAIPUR

11/05/2003

34171 R/338/2003 SH.MAHESH CHANDRA SONI

16,GARH MAGRI

SHOBHAG PURA

UDAIPUR

11/05/2003

34195 R/362/2003 SH.RAJU YADAV

H.NO.235, SAHEED BHAGAT SINGH

NAGAR, ALV FACTORY PULA ROAD

GALI NO. 20

DISTT. UDAIPUR

11/05/2003

34238 R/405/2003 SH.KAMLESHWAR SINGH SARANGDEVOT

36, KACHHER HOUSE,

VIDYA VIHAAR,NORTH SUNDERWAS

DISTT. UDAIPUR

11/05/2003
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34352 R/519/2003 SH.RAMESH CHANDRA AUDICHYA

53, NEW SHIVE NAGAR

NOKHA ROAD , HIRAN MAGARI

SEC. NO. 04

UDAIPUR

29/06/2003

34693 R/860/2003 SH.VIJAY SINGH SOLANKI

89, BHAGWATI NIWAS

SHIV NAGAR

SOUTH SUNDERWAS

UDAIPUR

27/07/2003

34707 R/874/2003 SH.BANSI LAL GWARIYA

390/18,UNIVERSITY ROAD,

ADARSH NAGAR CORNER,

UDAIPUR

27/07/2003

34714 R/881/2003 SH.ROHIT MEHTA

SHREE BHAWAN

OPP.FATEH MEMORIAL

UDAIPUR

27/07/2003

34718 R/885/2003 KUM.SUCHITA BACHHAWAT

213, SEC-4

CHANKYAPURI

HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

27/07/2003

34791 R/958/2003 SH.ROSHAN LAL PARIHAR

774, INDAR NAGAR,

NORTH SUNDAR WAS

UDAIPUR

31/08/2003

34798 R/965/2003 SH.BHAGWAT SINGH

375, J BLOCK SEC.-14

HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

31/08/2003

34854 R/1021/2003 SH.PANKAJ BHATNAGAR

P.NO.755,GAYATRI NAGAR,

SECTOR NO.5 HIRAN MAGARI

UDAIPUR

31/08/2003

34856 R/1023/2003 SH.AMRIT LAL KHOKHARIYA

VILL.BHAMTI POST SOM

TEH.JHADOL

DISTT. UDAIPUR

31/08/2003

34959 R/1126/2003 SH.PUSHPENDRA SONI

15-B, SATYANARAYAN MARG

BEHIND SURAJPOLE STATION

AMAL KA KANIA

UDAIPUR

31/08/2003
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34969 R/1136/2003 SH.PUSHKER LAL MENARIYA

GHATI KI MANGRI,

PANEWIOYA   KI MADRI

GIRWA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

31/08/2003

35042 R/1209/2003 SH.NIRBHAY SINGH DULAWAT

160-KRISHNA VIHAR,

OLD R.T.O ROAD, PRATAPNAGAR

BEHIND M.D.S SCHOOL

UDAIPUR

31/08/2003

35056 R/1223/2003 SH.PUSHPENDER PALIWAL

49, KARM SHEEL MARG,

OUT SIDE CHAND POLE,

UDAIPUR

31/08/2003

35061 R/1228/2003 SH.RAKESH PANERI

99/25, ,PANERION KI MADRI

NEAR HANUMAN MADIR

UDAIPUR

31/08/2003

35149 R/1316/2003 SH.RITESH RATNA  VYAS

H.NO. 01, BHATT JI KI BARI

BHATT JI KI BARI OPPOSITE COLL

DISTT. UDAIPUR

31/08/2003

35167 R/1334/2003 SH.MOHAMMED ASHFAQ KHAN

325, KHANJIPEER SOUTH

NEAR THE KHAD GODOWN,

UDAIPUR

31/08/2003

35199 R/1366/2003 SH.SUDHEER JAROLI

12, NEW ASHOK VIHAR - 4

NEW BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

31/08/2003

35209 R/1376/2003 SH.VIKRAM SINGH CHOUHAN

C12 NARAYANAM VIHAR COLONY

KESARPURA

EKLINGPURA

UDAIPUR

31/08/2003

35237 R/1404/2003 SH.PANKAJ BHATT

112, SUBHASH NAGAR,

OPP. B.N. COLLEGE

UDAIPUR

31/08/2003

35305 R/1472/2003 SH.BHARAT SINGHVI

21,SNEH VILLA ,BEDLA

UDAIPUR

31/08/2003
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35323 R/1490/2003 SH.ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

42- AASHIRWAD SAMTA VIHAR

JAISAMAND ROAD, TITARDI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

31/08/2003

35427 R/1594/2003 SH.SURESH SHARMA

913, DINESH FARM HOUSE,BEHIND

M.B. COLLEGE, SHIV PARK COLONY

NEAR HASTIMATA MANDIR

UDAIPUR

31/08/2003

35601 R/1768/2003 SH.PUSHPENDRA SINGH SISODIA

VILL.-MAL KI TOOS,

POST- GUPRI  VIA DABOK

TEH.- VALLABH NAGAR

UDAIPUR

31/08/2003

35607 R/1774/2003 KUM.PUSHP LATA DANGI

OPP. UIT OFFICE

MOTI MAGRI SCHEME

UDAIPUR

31/08/2003

35609 R/1776/2003 SH.AJAY SINGH HADA

102. CENTRAL AREA.

ASHOK BHAWAN

UDAIPUR

31/08/2003

35632 R/1799/2003 SH.JHALAM SINGH MOJAWAT

PLOT NO.- 154, CHITRACUT NAGAR

(BEHIND JAI BHAWANI DAIRY)

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

31/08/2003

35819 R/1986/2003 SH.MOHAMMED YUSUF

49/274 MADARSA KI GALI

DHOLI BAWRI

UDAIPUR

12/10/2003

35919 R/2086/2003 SMT.ABHA SHARMA

4/29,RAJASTHAN HOUSING BOARD

SEC.14,GOVERDHAN VILAS

DISTT. UDAIPUR

12/10/2003

36365 R/2532/2003 SH.JITENDRA KOTHARI

NEAR STAR HOSPITAL KHAROL

COLONY

UDAIPUR

30/11/2003

36371 R/2538/2003 SH.JITENDRA KUMAR MOD

AZAD MOHALLA

NEAR EKLING TEMPLE

KAILASHPURI  TEH. BODGON

UDAIPUR

30/11/2003
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36396 R/2563/2003 SH.VISHAL SINGH GEHLOT

3, PANCHSHEEL MARG

TOWN HALL ROAD,

C/O YOOGESH SCREEN

UDAIPUR

30/11/2003

36413 R/2580/2003 SH.NITIRAJ SINGH SISODIA

20, SECTOR 8,

HIRAN MAGRI,

UDAIPUR

30/11/2003

36463 R/2630/2003 SH.KASHIRAM MEGHWAL

VILL.SARWANIYA

POST.PITHALPURA

VAYA.KANORE

UDAIPUR

30/11/2003

36486 R/2653/2003 SH.VIJAY KUMAR DUNGARWAL

19,SAMTA NAGAR,(RIVER-SIDE)

HIRAN MANGRI,SECTOR 3

UDAIPUR

30/11/2003

36522 R/2689/2003 SH.RAJENDRA VASITA

H.NO.620 KAILASH COLONY

MACHHALA MAGARA SEC.11

DISTT. UDAIPUR

30/11/2003

36641 R/2808/2003 SH.MUKESH MANAWAT

599/22, BADA CHORAYA,

PANERION KI MADRI

UDAIPUR

30/11/2003

36743 R/2910/2003 SH.DILIP KUMAR BAFNA

861, POOJA NAGAR

SEC. 4, MANWA KHERA ROAD

UDAIPUR

28/12/2003

36867 R/2/2004 SH.CHOSAR LAL KACHHARA

H.NO.3-KH-4, HIRAN MARGI

SECTOR-11

UDAIPUR

02/03/2004

36995 R/130/2004 SH.KAMAL MUNDRA

80, GANESH NAGAR,

UNIVERSITY ROAD,

OPP,SARASWATI HOSPITAL

UDAIPUR

02/03/2004

37365 R/500/2004 SH.PRAKASH KUMAR TANK

V.P.O.  BADI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

08/06/2004
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37417 R/552/2004 SH.JAGDISH CHANDRA TANK

RAHAT WALI GATI

DIKHLI UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

08/06/2004

37464 R/599/2004 SH.RAM LAL JAT

19, ARIHANT NAGAR

KALKA MATA ROAD

UDAIPUR

08/06/2004

37550 R/685/2004 SH.PUSHKER LAL PANDYA

H.NO.1 OPP HOTEL NATURAL

RANG SAGAR

UDAIPUR

02/07/2004

37806 R/941/2004 SH.SHYAM LAL UNTWAL

P.N.172 SAINT POAL SCHOOL ROAD

SARAL BLOOD BANK KE

PASS BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

14/08/2004

37807 R/942/2004 SH.DURGESH SHRIMALI

3/193 GOVERDHAN VILAS

HOUSING BOARD COLONY

UDAIPUR

14/08/2004

37821 R/956/2004 SH.GOVARDHAN SINGH RAJPUT

H.NO.9-B RAJ NIWAS

GLASS FACTORY

UDAIPUR

14/08/2004

37827 R/962/2004 SH.PRAKASH CHANDRA MEGHWAL

VILL.MAL KI TOOS

POST- GOOPRI

VIA- DABOK

TEH. VALLABH NAGAR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

14/08/2004

37852 R/987/2004 SH.MAAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT

618, SHAID BHEGAT SINGH NAGAR

SARDARPURA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

14/08/2004

37858 R/993/2004 SH.MAYANK DANGI

4, R.K.PURAM

SECTOR 9

TEETARDI

UDAIPUR

14/08/2004

37886 R/1021/2004 KUM.NAAZNEEN KUTUB

7, OLD FATEHPURA,

NEAR SBI BANK,

TRIVENI HOSPITAL LANE

UDAIPUR

14/08/2004
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37934 R/1069/2004 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH SOLANKI

SHIV SHAKTI PALACE

H.NO.3,NAKODA NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI SEC.NO.3

UDAIPUR

14/08/2004

37936 R/1071/2004 SH.PRAKASH CHANDRA DEVPURA

HOUSE NO. 45, HIRAN MAGRI

SEC.-6, BEHIND POLICE STATION

UDAIPUR

14/08/2004

37983 R/1118/2004 SH.UMESH SHARMA

107, CHETAK MARG

UDAIPUR

14/08/2004

38010 R/1145/2004 SH.ANAND BHATTACHARYA

BINDU BHAWAN

49, SHASTRI MARG

UDAIPUR

14/08/2004

38012 R/1147/2004 SH.KUBER SINGH SARANGDEVOT

72 SATAWAL, KHEDIA

TEH.VALLABH NAGER

UDAIPUR

14/08/2004

38016 R/1151/2004 SH.MAHESH CHANDRA AMETA

V.P.O.- MAHARAJ KI KHEDI

TEH.- VLABHNAGAR

UADIPUR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

14/08/2004

38031 R/1166/2004 KUM.RINKU SAHU

7, NADAKHADA BAPU BAZAR

UDAIPUR

14/08/2004

38055 R/1190/2004 SH.GAURAV KATARIA

UPPER LODHA GHATI

GANESH NAGAR,

NATHDWARA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

14/08/2004

38063 R/1198/2004 SH.BAHADUR SINGH RAO

V.P.O.RAO MADRA

TEH. GOGUNDA

UDAIPUR

14/08/2004

38065 R/1200/2004 SH.PRAKASH CHANDRA MENARIA

201, SADHNA APARTMENT

NEAR JAIN TEMPLE,

SAIJAN CHORAHA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

14/08/2004
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38067 R/1202/2004 SH.RAVINDER SINGH CHOUHAN

42,MEERA NAGAR OLD R.T.O

PRARAPNAGAR

UDAIPUR

14/08/2004

38069 R/1204/2004 SH.RAM LAL MEGHWAL

24,GURURAM DAS COLONY

TEKRI ROAD,

UDAIPUR

14/08/2004

38085 R/1220/2004 SH.PRAVIN GADIYA

1-KA-25, SECTOR-4

HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

14/08/2004

38092 R/1227/2004 SH.RAJNEESH CHITTORA

85,HIRAN MAGRI SECT.NO.11

UDAIPUR

14/08/2004

38097 R/1232/2004 SH.MANISH SHRIMALI

3 RA 22, PRABHAT NAGAR

HIRAN MANGRI, SECTOR-5

UDAIPUR

14/08/2004

38144 R/1279/2004 SH.TAPAS KUMAR MEGHWAL

V.P.O. BAGHPURA

TEH. JHADOL

UDAIPUR

14/08/2004

38146 R/1281/2004 SH.MAHENDRA MENARIA

26/1111, NEAR COOLER FACTORY,

GARIAWAS ROAD,

PARSHURAM CHORAHA

UDAIPUR

14/08/2004

38194 R/1329/2004 SH.BHUPESH PANCHOLI

2, NAVRATNA LANE

BEDLA ROAD, FATEHPURA

UDAIPUR

14/08/2004

38231 R/1366/2004 SH.PARMESHWAR LAL PANDYA

H.NO.22/137 ILLAJI KA NEEM

NEAR SHIV TAMPLE,GANESH GHATI

UDAIPUR

02/10/2004

38234 R/1369/2004 SH.GANPAT LAL AGARWAL

18 B SHAM NAGAR CHITRAKUT

NAGAR,NEAR GOVT.QUATER

N.H.8 BY PASS ROAD

UDAIPUR

02/10/2004
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38289 R/1424/2004 SH.ANIL KUMAR SINDHI

3/44 RHB COLONY

C-CLASS PRATAP NAGAR,

UDAIPUR

02/10/2004

38344 R/1479/2004 SMT.ARCHANA VYAS

7,DARSHANPURA OPP M.B.COLLEGE

UDAIPUR

02/10/2004

38354 R/1489/2004 SMT.PAYAL MEHTA

5- PRAGATI NAGAR

NEAR ANUSHREE VATIKA

SOBHAGPURA

UDAIPUR

02/10/2004

38597 R/1732/2004 SH.JAGDISH KUMAR HARIJAN

28,PREM NAGAR

TITERADI JAYSAMAND ROAD,

UDAIPUR

02/10/2004

38644 R/1779/2004 SH.MAHIPAL SINGH RAWAL

825,SRE KARANI BHAWAN

SECTOR 9 SAVINA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

02/10/2004

38774 R/1909/2004 SH.RAHUL SHARMA

G-402, LAKE GARDEN SOCIETY

GOVERDHAN VILAS

SECTOR 14

UDAIPUR

02/10/2004

38851 R/1986/2004 SH.DEEPAK KUMAR HARIJAN

RITU NIWASH.NO.C-159

ZINC COLONY, HIRAN MAGRI

SEC.9 SAWEENA

UDAIPUR

02/10/2004

39055 R/2190/2004 SH.SANDEEP SINGH DAHIYA

H.NO. 5-K-28, RAM SINGH JI K

BARI, HIRAN MAGRI

SECTOR- II

UDAIPUR

02/10/2004

39223 R/2358/2004 SH.TEJENDRA MEGHWAL

79, RATAKHET  SISARMA ROAD

NR. B.S.S. SCHOOL

DISTT. UDAIPUR

02/10/2004

39289 R/2424/2004 SH.DEVI LAL JAT

VILL. KHALATUR, POST. BHATEWAR

TEH. VALLABHNAGAR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

02/10/2004



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT UDAIPUR IN UDAIPUR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 52
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

39393 R/2528/2004 SH.DIGAMBER SWAROOP SHARMA

69, TAGORE NAGAR

NR. E.S.I. LOCAL OFFICE

HIRANMAGRI, SECTOR-4

UDAIPUR

20/10/2004

39498 R/2633/2004 SH.SUNIL TAILOR

2-M-35, HIRAN MAGRI

SECTOR-05

UDAIPUR

20/10/2004

39853 R/2988/2004 SH.VIJAY SINGH RANAWAT

VILL. KURABAD

TEH. GIRVA

UDAIPUR

24/12/2004

39994 R/3129/2004 SH.VIKRANT SINGH CHOUHAN

539,  BEHIND TEMPLE

AMBAMATA

UDAIPUR

24/12/2004

40091 R/3226/2004 SH.DAVENDER SINGH SARANGDEVOT

H.NO.112 W.NO.26,KAUKA MATA RD

GANESH NAGAR,PAHADA

UDAIPUR

24/12/2004

40194 R/3329/2004 SH.KRISHAN KUMAR OZA

5,SHANTI NAGAR

AKAR COMPLEX,

ROOP SAGAR ROAD

DISTT. UDAIPUR

24/12/2004

40317A R/1A/2005 SH.SUNIL SOMANI

1ST CHOTTI BRAHMPURI

UDAIPUR

22/01/2005

40362 R/46/2005 SH.KISHAN SINGH CHOUHAN

GALI NO. 1, HOUSE NO. 2

RAMNAGAR BHUWANA BYPASS

BHUWANA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

05/03/2005

40559 R/243/2005 SH.LOKESH KUMAR MANDOT

FLAT NO.102,MANSI-APARTMENT,

SAIFON-BADLA ROAD,OPP-PIRBAVJI

POST BADGAON - DISTT. UDAIPUR

05/03/2005

40699 R/383/2005 SH.BHAWANI SHANKER PANERI

VILL.PANERI KI BHAGAL

POST.S.K.GURA

TEH. GOGUNDA

UDAIPUR

05/03/2005
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40816 R/500/2005 SH.RAM LAL HARIJAN

P.NO.11, LAXMI NARAYAN NAGAR

SAVINA

UDAIPUR

25/06/2005

40825 R/509/2005 SH.BHAGAWAT SINGH SANKHLA

9, NATHI MARG,

I/S BRAHM POLE

UDAIPUR

25/06/2005

40908 R/592/2005 SH.GYANENDRA SINGH GAHLOT

V/P- KAMLIGHAT

TEH- DEVGARH

RAJSAMAND

25/06/2005

41047 R/731/2005 SH.VIJAY KOTHARI

9-10 "HIRA-NIWAS"

KESHAU NAGAR

UNIVERSITY ROAD,

UDAIPUR

25/06/2005

41083 R/767/2005 SH.SURESH PATEL

V&P-JHADOL

TEH-SARADA

UDAIPUR

25/06/2005

41230 R/914/2005 SH.SANJAY CHOUDHARY

H.NO.07, JYOTI NAGAR

SEC. 04, HIRAN MANGRI

UDAIPUR

27/08/2005

41326 R/1010/2005 SH.BHANWAR LAL GURJER

115, NEAR GURJAR FLOOR MILLS

GOVERDHAN VILLAS

UDAIPUR

27/08/2005

41363 R/1047/2005 SH.SHYAM LAL DANGI

72, CHOTA BEDLA

TEH. GIRWA

NR. GOVT. SCHOOL

UDAIPUR

27/08/2005

41379 R/1063/2005 SH.RAMESHWAR JOSHI

3-F-45-46, PRABHAT NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI

SECTOR - 5

UDAIPUR

27/08/2005

41436 R/1120/2005 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR DALAL

2-J-14, GAYATRI NAGAR

SEC. 5

UDAIPUR

27/08/2005
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41480 R/1164/2005 SH.SURENDRA SINGH

H NO-55, ROAD-V NEW

KESHAR NAGAR

UDAIPUR

27/08/2005

41524 R/1208/2005 SH.GOPAL SINGH

7, GANPATI VIHAR

PULLA

UDAIPUR

27/08/2005

41539 R/1223/2005 SH.MANOJ KUMAR PANWAR

E.D. 18, SECTOR NO. 06

HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

27/08/2005

41572 R/1256/2005 SH.KAMLENDRA SINGH KHANGAROT

18, R.K. PURAM

TITARDI

UDAIPUR

27/08/2005

41734 R/1418/2005 SH.DILEEP KUMAR SUTHAR

VILLAGE- KARJU

POST- KARJU

TEH.- CHOTI SADRI

PRATAPGARH

27/08/2005

41762 R/1446/2005 SH.BHARAT NATH YOGI

11, MATH BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

27/08/2005

41777 R/1461/2005 SH.DURGA SINGH SHAKTAWAT

MADARA HOUSE 4-A SHIV NAGAR

OPP. STATE BANK OF INDIA

SOUTH SUNDERWAS

DISTT. UDAIPUR

27/08/2005

41819 R/1503/2005 SH.LALIT SONI

195-Q ROAD  BHUPALPURA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

27/08/2005

41922 R/1606/2005 SH.VIJAY KUMAR CHOUHAN

22, GALI NO. 2, CHANDRA COLONY

PRATAP NAGAR

NEAR DESIGNER HEIGHTS COMPLEX

UDAIPUR

27/08/2005

41954 R/1638/2005 SH.LOKESH GURJAR

118, NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE

TEKRI

UDAIPUR

27/08/2005
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42058 R/1742/2005 KUM.ABHILASHA JOSHI

GANESH NAGAR

UPPER LODHA GHATI

NATHDWARA - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

27/08/2005

42087 R/1770/2005 SH.BHAGWTI LAL JAIN

4, MADHU NURSERY  GOD GIFT

SECTOR-3, HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

01/10/2005

42242 R/1925/2005 SH.ARVIND OJHA

NEHRU COLONY CIVIL LINE

NAYAPURA

KOTA

01/10/2005

42289 R/1972/2005 SH.JAGPAL SINGH SHAKTAWAT

56- SHANKA PURAM MADUVAN

MAHESPURAM ROAD

DISTT. CHITTORGARH

01/10/2005

42331 R/2014/2005 SH.BHARAT KUMAWAT

58, KUMAWAT PURA

RAM DWARA CHOWK

I/S SURAJPOLE

UDAIPUR

01/10/2005

42390 R/2073/2005 SH.RAJ GIRISH SUWALKA

22, BAHUBALI COLONY

UDAIPUR

01/10/2005

42446 R/2129/2005 KUM.POOJA SHARMA

HOUSE NO.-6, CHAMPA COLONY

SOUTH AYAD

UDAIPUR

01/10/2005

42601 R/2284/2005 SH.BHUPENDRA YADAV

NAYA BAZAR

DELWARA

TEH. DELWARA

DELWARA - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

01/10/2005

42610 R/2293/2005 SH.ATUL JAIN

MUKTANAND,

3, VINAYAK NAGAR,

SECTOR-4,HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

01/10/2005

43026 R/2709/2005 SH.DEVENDRA KUMAR MEGHWAL

M.P.- PANUND

TEH.- VALLABH NAGAR

VIA- BAMBORA

UDAIPUR

04/12/2005
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43032 R/2715/2005 SH.KULDEEP CHOUBISA

P.NO.48 D H.NO.16/147

VARDHMAN NAGAR,

NORTH SUNDARWAS

UDAIPUR

04/12/2005

43067 R/2750/2005 SH.ANIL PALIWAL

33-H, JYOTI NAGAR SOBAGPURA

NEAR SHIV TEMPLE

DISTT. UDAIPUR

04/12/2005

43313 R/2996/2005 SH.CHANDRABHAN SINGH SHAKTAWAT

VILL-GOPALPURA

POST-CHARGADIYA VAYA- BHINDER

VALLABH NAGAR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

04/12/2005

43658 R/3341/2005 SH.VISHAL KOTHARI

13,SURYA MARG,KASARO KI OLE

JAGDISH CHOWK

UDAIPUR

23/12/2005

43667 R/3350/2005 SH.LOKESH DAVE

22 - PATHON KI MAGRI,

SEVASHRAM CHOURAHA

UDAIPUR

23/12/2005

43701 R/3384/2005 SMT.HITAISHEE JAIN

42-A, SHANTI NAGAR COLONY

KESHAV NAGAR ROAD

DISTT. UDAIPUR

23/12/2005

43726 R/3409/2005 KUM.MONIKA LODHA

02 SHREE KRISHNA VIHAR

CHOTA BHALON KA GURHA

TEHSIL GIRWA

UDAIPUR

23/12/2005

44037 R/204/2006 KUM.MONIKA KANKRIA

C/O PIYUSH MEHTA"NAZAR BHAWAN"

34-E, HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 14

UDAIPUR

28/01/2006

44456 R/623/2006 KUM.NEETU CHOUHAN

H. NO.276,

HIRAN MAGARI , SEC.11

UDAIPUR

13/05/2006

44496 R/663/2006 SH.KUNWARJEET SINGH

F.NO-101, A-3, ROHINI

VAISHALI APARTMENT

SEC-4 HIREN MANGRI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

13/05/2006
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44551 R/718/2006 SH.YASHWANT SINGH SHAKTAWAT

VILL.- FOJWADLI,

BHINDER TEH.- VALLABHNAGAR

DISTT. UDAIPUR

13/05/2006

44560 R/727/2006 SH.AVINASH BADALA

7, KESHAV NAGAR BEFORE

JAIN TEMPLE UNIVERSITY ROAD

DISTT. UDAIPUR

08/07/2006

44568 R/735/2006 SH.PREM SHANKER KUMAWAT

39 CHHOTI BHRAMPURI,

R.M.V.ROAD,

UDAIPUR

16/07/2006

44593 R/760/2006 SH.RAJESH SHARMA

40- KASHI PURI  MANWA KHERA

ROAD SECTOR NO.5,

UDAIPUR

16/07/2006

44616 R/783/2006 SH.RAJESH AGRAWAL

39-A,AGRASEN NAGAR,

INSIDE UDAIPOLE,

UDAIPUR

16/07/2006

44656 R/823/2006 SH.SUNIL JAIN

13, PUSPANJALI VIHAR,

MADRI-TEKRI ROAD,

UDAIPUR

16/07/2006

44663 R/830/2006 SH.HEMENDRA SAHU

224, BAPU BAZAR

UDAIPUR

16/07/2006

44683 R/850/2006 SH.VIPUL JOSHI

351, J-1-ROAD,BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

16/07/2006

44693 R/860/2006 SH.PRADYUMAN SINGH RANA

NEAR CHARBHUJA TEMPLE

VILL.- CHIKALAWAS

TEH.- BADGOAN

UDAIPUR

16/07/2006

44731 R/898/2006 SMT.NEELAM RAO

H,NO-55/466 MATRAKRIPA

KHAROL COLONY

FATEHPURA

UDAIPUR

16/07/2006
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44782 R/950/2006 SH.NAJMUDDIN

8/1709 RATAKHET

SAJJAN NAGAR (B) BLOCK

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

44785 R/953/2006 SH.NATHU LAL JAIN

17-PARSHVA COLONY,

NR.NAVDEEP SCHOOL KALKA MATA

ROAD,PAHADA

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

44792 R/960/2006 SH.MUZIB MOHD. BAREZO SINDHI

31-RESIDENCY ROAD,

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

44801 R/969/2006 SH.RADHE SHYAM VAISHNAV

118, DEWALI

FATEHPURA

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

44810 R/978/2006 SH.BHERU LAL JAT

CHOUDHARY MOHALLA,CHANGEDI

TEH. MAVLI VILL. CHANGEDI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

44817 R/985/2006 SH.KANHAIYA LAL SARAGARA

2A-KARNI NAGAR

NEAR  SHEETAL HEIGHT

KANVA KHERA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

44838 R/1006/2006 SH.PANKAJ KUMAR BARBER

18-A, SANJAY COLONY, RATAKHAT

SAJJAN NAGAR, IN FRONT OF ROYA

L GARDEN

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

44845 R/1013/2006 SH.JAGPAL SINGH GOUR

H.NO.3,KUMBHA NAGAR,

HIRAN MAGRI, SEC.NO.4,

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

44852 R/1020/2006 SH.RAJESH CHOUDHARY

VILL.DHINKALI, NR PRATAP NAGAR

VIA- SHASTRI CIRCLE TEH.-BADGA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

44880 R/1048/2006 SH.KULDEEP PARIHAR

2,PIPLESWAR MAHADEV KI GALI

RAVJI KA HATA,

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006
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44885 R/1053/2006 SH.LAXMI LAL JAIN

NEAR CHARBHUJA TEMPLE

VILL.- LAKADWAS  TEH.- GIRWA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

44902 R/1070/2006 SH.ASHUTOSH PURI GOSWAMI

14,SUBHASH NAGAR,

NEAR B.N. COLLEGE

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

44912 R/1080/2006 KUM.RACHANA SUKHWAL

328, CHARAK MANGI,

AMBAMATA SCHEME,

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

44918 R/1086/2006 SMT.PAYAL KUMAWAT

77, LAXMI NIWAS, KUMAWATPURA

SURAJPOLE

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

44924 R/1092/2006 SH.PRAVEEN PUROHIT

NEW SHIV COLONY,

IN FRONT OF DUNGARPUR HOUSE,

SISARMA ROAD,

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

44932 R/1100/2006 SMT.SANGEETA NAGDA

VILL.BADA NOKHA NEW 100FIT.

NEAR KUMBHA NEGAR HIRAN MAGARI

SECTOR 4

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

44938 R/1106/2006 SH.VIJAY PRAKASH ARYA

12, "OM" SAI VIHAR

KOLA MAGRI

TEETARDI

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

44951 R/1119/2006 SH.SHAILENDRA SINGH BHADAURIYA

91, M.P.COLONY,,.

SEC.NO.14  HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

44976 R/1144/2006 SMT.PREETI BAPNA

5/252, RAJASTHAN HOUSING

BOARD COLONY

GOVERDHAN VILLAS

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

44983 R/1151/2006 SH.SUNIL SHRIMALI

H.NO.31 NAIYON KI TALAI,

NEAR BADI SADRI HOUSE

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006
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44986 R/1154/2006 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR NAI

502, SAHID BHAGAT SINGH COLONY

STREET NO. 25 NEW SARDARPURA

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45007 R/1175/2006 SH.YASHWANT MENARIA

H.NO.43,DHOLI MAGRI,

PANERION KI MADRI,

DISTT. UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45008 R/1176/2006 SH.MOHAMMAD SHAHID SHEIKH

49, RAZA COLONY SAVINA KHERA

SECTOR NO.9

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45047 R/1215/2006 SMT.ADITI MENARIA

42 SHARDA NAGAR BEHIND

BOHRA GANESHJI TEMPLE

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45066 R/1234/2006 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR NAGDA

304 UDAIPUR

TEH. JHADAL(PH.)

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45076 R/1244/2006 SH.ABHAY JAIN

06, GANGA GALI GANESH GHATI

GHANTAGAR

DISTT. UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45081 R/1249/2006 SH.PRAKASH CHANDRA  PATEL

V/P KATANWADA

TH. SARADA

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45090 R/1258/2006 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH GOUR

VILL. PAVAND

POST. KURABAD

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45093 R/1261/2006 SH.AVINASH GODRA

73, NEW SHIV NAGAR SEC 4

NOKHA, HIRAN MANGRI

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45145 R/1313/2006 SH.RAVI CHITTORA

H.NO.17/794 INDRA BHAWAN,

GOKULPURA UNIVERSITY ROAD,

DISTT. UDAIPUR

27/08/2006
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45149 R/1317/2006 SH.RATAN SINGH RATHORE

13, MEERA NAGAR IIIRD

OPP. OLD RTO

PRATAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45152 R/1320/2006 SH.RAJENDRA PRAJAPATI

AT POST- NEW DHANARI

TEH -PINDWARA

SIROHI

27/08/2006

45153 R/1321/2006 SH.JITESH KUMAWAT

77,  LAXMI-NIWAS ,

KUMAWATPURA SURAJPOLE

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45162 R/1330/2006 SH.RASHID AHMED KHAN

14/603, OPP.- KHADAK JI KI

CHATRI KHANIPEER [NORTH]

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45168 R/1336/2006 SH.PRABHU LAL PRAJAPAT

V. P. O.- UMARADA

TEHSIL- GIRWA

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45177 R/1345/2006 SH.ARJUN LAL MENARIA

V.P.O.- CHIRWA

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45220 R/1388/2006 SH.SANTOSH TAK

60, KHAROL COLONY,FATHEPURA

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45222 R/1390/2006 KUM.PRATIBHA AGRAWAL

202, ROYAL IMPERIAL APARTMENT

NEW NAVRATAN SOCIATY BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45227 R/1395/2006 SH.BRAJESH PRAKASH DANGI

KAPASIYA BAZAR

NEAR S. SEC. SCHOOL

AASHRAM ROAD

BARISADRI - DISTT. CHITTORGARH

27/08/2006

45256 R/1424/2006 KUM.SUNITA CHOUDHARY

4,RAM DAS COLONY,

NEAR D.S.JHALA

NEAR KHAROL COLONY, FATEHPURA

UDAIUPR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

27/08/2006
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45268 R/1436/2006 SH.SHREEJI BHAVSAR

DEVI KRIPA

8-A NEW POLO GROUND,

SAHELI NAGAR

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45298 R/1466/2006 SH.DINESH DANGI

3,GENERAL HOSPITAL ROAD,

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45302 R/1470/2006 SH.SHAILENDRA ACHARYA

369,ANAND VIHAR TEKRI

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45395 R/1563/2006 SH.BHUPENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN

VILL. SALLUKHEDA

POST. BRAHAMNO KA KHERAWAR

TEH.- JHADOL

DISTT. UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45398 R/1566/2006 SH.SHARAD CHHAPARWAL

222/17, SAHELI MARG

NEAR IDBI BANK

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45424 R/1592/2006 KUM.SHABANA PARVEEN MANSURI

118, PANNA DHAY MARG

HATHI POLE

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45428 R/1596/2006 SH.PRAVEEN YADAV

5,NORTH SUNDER WAS

VARDHMAN NAGAR-B

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45437 R/1605/2006 SH.HEMRAJ BANJARA

254,FULLE NAGAR

HIRAM MAGRI SEC.NO. 5

OPP.KALPTARU HOSPITAL

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45454 R/1622/2006 KUM.NEHA JAIN

159, ADARSH NAGAR E BLOCK

KALKA MATA MARG

UNIVERSITY ROAD

DISTT. UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45471 R/1639/2006 SH.KAMLESH CHANDRA PATEL

30, DHOLI MANGARI,

NEAR MOGRAWATI

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006
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45486 R/1654/2006 SH.DILEEP NAGDA

PRAGATI NAGAR

SAJJANGARH ROAD

OPP. POWER HOUSE

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45500 R/1668/2006 SMT.NEETU NAGDA

304, HARSH NAGAR

NEAR RAMPURA

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45531 R/1699/2006 SH.VIKAS SAHU

3-M-18, HIRAN MAGRI

PRABHAT NAGAR SECTOR-05

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45584 R/1752/2006 SH.SURENDRA SINGH RATHORE

VILL.- BEMLA

TEH.- GIRVA

UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45588 R/1756/2006 SH.BHARAT SINGH RAO

VILL. ASOLIYA KI MADRI

TEH. MAVLI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

27/08/2006

45614 R/1782/2006 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA

2-B-3 SHANTI NAGAR

HIRAN MAGARI SECTOR NO.5

UDAIPUR

08/10/2006

45650 R/1818/2006 SMT.MANJU SHRIVASTAVA

PLOT NO.755 GAYATRI NAGAR

SECTOR NO.5, H.M UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

08/10/2006

45653 R/1821/2006 SH.SURESH SANKHLA

1-M.P. COLONY, HIRAN MANGRI

SEC-14, MAIN ROAD,

UDAIPUR

08/10/2006

45677 R/1845/2006 SH.RANJEET SINGH RAJPUT

NEEMACH MATH SCHEME

TEJAWAT NAGAR,DEWALI

UDAIPUR

08/10/2006

45792 R/1960/2006 SH.VINAY SARASWAT

7-A BAPU BAZAR

NEAR DEN BANK

UDAIPUR

08/10/2006
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45802 R/1970/2006 SH.VIKRAM SINGH SHAKTAWAT

29, BAJRANG MARG OUT SIDE

CHANDPOL UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

08/10/2006

45819 R/1987/2006 SH.SATENDRA SINGH SANKHLA

101 A  DOX NAGAR

NEAR SEVASHRAM

UDAIPUR

08/10/2006

45833 R/2001/2006 SH.SHYAM SUNDER PUROHIT

20, BHADESAR KA CHOWK,

INSIDE JAGDISH CHOWK

UDAIPUR

08/10/2006

45872 R/2040/2006 SH.JITENDRA PALIWAL

816/35, NORTH SUNDERWAS

VARDHMAN NAGAR,

UDAIPUR

08/10/2006

45959 R/2127/2006 SH.SHIV KUMAR UPADHYAY

812, GEETANJALI HOUSE

ROOP SAGAR MARG

KUSHAL BAG, UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

08/10/2006

46026 R/2194/2006 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH

B-10, NAKODA NAGAR

BADWAS PARTAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

08/10/2006

46060 R/2228/2006 SH.JAYESH KUAMR WAGADIYA

VILL- THOBAWARA

TEH.- JHADOL (F)

UADIPUR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

08/10/2006

46098 R/2266/2006 SH.ABHISHEK SHARMA

B-705, MIRAJ MALHAR

NEW BHUPALAPURA

CHITTORGARH

08/10/2006

46116 R/2284/2006 SH.KRISHNAKANT BADOTIA

9 SHREE JI KUTIR NEAR MAHAVEER

NEAR MAHAVEER ACADAMY

SCHOOL,GARIYAWAS

DISTT. UDAIPUR

08/10/2006

46190 R/2358/2006 KUM.ASHA MALI

H.NO. 115, B

UNIVERSITY ROAD GANESH NAGAR

UDAIPUR

29/10/2006
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46213 R/2381/2006 KUM.PREM TAK

H,NO-L.B.209 CHITRA KOOT NAGAR

BHUWANA BY PASS

UDAIPUR

29/10/2006

46240 R/2408/2006 SMT.SHILPA SAHLOT

8, SANGHI COMPOUND

PAOTA

JODHPUR

29/10/2006

46327 R/2495/2006 SH.BHUPENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT

V/P- SELAGUDA

TEH.- AMET

AMET - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

29/10/2006

46470 R/2638/2006 SMT.SANGEETA SHARMA

D-9, VARDHMAN NAGAR

NORTH SUNDERWAS

UDAIPUR

10/12/2006

46493 R/2661/2006 SH.KRISHNA KANT PUROHIT

21,   RISHI- KRIPA

SAKET COLONY

NEAR RAMPURA CIRCLE

DISTT. UDAIPUR

10/12/2006

46519 R/2687/2006 SH.BHANWER SINGH CHOUHAN

VILL.- KAMLI

POST- VIJAYPURA

TEH.- DEOGARH

DISTT. RAJSAMAND

10/12/2006

46603 R/2771/2006 SH.PUNAM CHAND MEENA

AT POST MASARON KI OBRI

P.S. RISABDEV

TH- RISABDEV

UDAIPUR

10/12/2006

46614 R/2782/2006 SH.TARUN POKHARNA

15,BHADESAR KI HAVELI,

NEAR JAGDISH COWK,

UDAIPUR

10/12/2006

46615 R/2783/2006 SMT.KUSUM SANKHLA

37, SAJJAN VIHAR COLONY

BEHIND VINAYAK VILLA COMPLEX

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

10/12/2006

46659 R/2827/2006 SH.GANESH LAL LOHAR

5,SHREEJI VIHAR COLONY

OPP.BAPU NAGAR, NEAR NATRAJ

SCHOOL, BADGOAN

UDAIPUR

10/12/2006
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46691 R/2859/2006 SH.DINESH CHANDRA MEGHWAL

265, AAWARI MATA COLONY,

NAGDA GALI

CENTRAL AREA

UDAIPUR

10/12/2006

46696 R/2864/2006 SH.OM SINGH PANWAR

427,BHOPA MANGRI,

HIRAN MANGRI SEC.3

NEAR NEHRU HOSPITAL

UDAIPUR

10/12/2006

46702 R/2870/2006 SH.JEEVAN SINGH

UDAIPUR

TEH. MAVLI

UDAIPUR

10/12/2006

46765 R/2933/2006 SH.ASHOK JAIN

10,BHADESHAR KI HAELI

JAGDISH CHOWK

UDAIPUR

10/12/2006

46776 R/2944/2006 SH.SUNIL KUMAR TRIPATHI

39, OLD RTO ROAD

NEAR ANKIT SCHOOL

PRATAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

10/12/2006

46807 R/2975/2006 KUM.UMME SALMA MANSURI

545, KHANJIPEER NORTH

UDAIPUR

10/12/2006

46900 R/3068/2006 SH.CHANDRA BHAN SINGH RANAWAT

C/O SH. V.S. RATHORE 9-NEW

SHIV NAGAR,NR.KUMBHA NAGAR

SEC.3 HIRAN MAGARI

UDAIPUR

10/12/2006

46905 R/3073/2006 SH.ZAFAR MEHMOOD MANSOORI

12 MULLA JI KA CHOWK

DHOLI BAWARI

UDAIPUR

10/12/2006

46921 R/3089/2006 SH.NARESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY

352, MAIN ROAD AGGAR

V.P.O.- AGGAR

VIA- KANOR

UDAIPUR

10/12/2006

46934 R/3102/2006 SH.NEELAKSH DWIVEDI

2 OPP ROYAL GARDEN, NEAR RAJAW

ROTA RHET, SISARMA, MAIN ROAD

DISTT. UDAIPUR

10/12/2006
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46985 R/3153/2006 SH.BHANWAR SINGH RATOHRE

21 BIJNOL HOUSE

NEAR SE.SEC.SCHOOL

PANERIO KI MADARI HIRAN MANGRI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

10/12/2006

47349 R/3517/2006 SH.LOKESH KUMAR TRIVEDI

VILLAGE POST - KHAKHAD

TEHSIL- JHADOL[PH]

UDAIPUR

10/12/2006

47403 R/3571/2006 SH.TRIBHUWAN SINGH SHAKTAWAT

18,TEKRI MATRI CHHAYA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

10/12/2006

47559 R/33/2007 SH.MANGI LAL PALIWAL

115,AZAD NAGAR

HOUSING SOCIETY

SAJJAN GARH ROAD

UDAIPUR

13/01/2007

47701 R/175/2007 SH.HARISH MEENA

VILL.- BARAN

POST- PARSAD

TEH.- GIRVI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

13/01/2007

47889 R/363/2007 SMT.SANGEETA

B-BLOCK, PLOT NO. 121

RAMPURA ROAD

AMBAWARI, SISARMA

UDAIPUR

30/01/2007

47958 R/432/2007 SH.RAMESH SINGH RATHORE

VILL.- BANSI

TEH.- BARI SADRI

BANSI - DISTT. CHITTORGARH

30/01/2007

47992 R/466/2007 SH.RAJESH KUMAR PATEL

VILL. KEJAD

TEH-SARADA

UDAIPUR

30/01/2007

48060 R/534/2007 SH.SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA

464, MAIN ROAD BADGAON

UDAIPUR

10/03/2007

48166 R/640/2007 SH.GAURAV CHOUDHARY

19 MANGALAM COMPLEX

SAIFON COLONY

SAIFON CHOURAHA

UDAIPUR

10/03/2007
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48351 R/825/2007 KUM.MINU MENARIA

12,TEGOR NAGAR,HIRAN MAGRI,

SEC.NO.4

UDAIPUR

21/04/2007

48375 R/849/2007 SH.BHAWANI SINGH RAO

VILL. KHODAV

TEH.- GIRWA  VAYA- BAMBORA

UDAIPUR

21/04/2007

48666 R/1140/2007 SH.ANIL MEHTA

37, DHABAI JI KI BARI,

MAHAVEER COLONY,

ASHOK NAGAR,

UDAIPUR

20/05/2007

48806 R/1280/2007 SH.MUKESH BAYA

275, CHANAKYAPURI

HIRAN MAGRI, SEC. NO. 4

UDAIPUR

24/06/2007

48932 R/1406/2007 SH.PUSPENDRA SINGH RANAWAT

VILL. BABARI KHERA POST. GHODI

TEH- RISHABHDEO

UDAIPUR

14/07/2007

48984 R/1458/2007 SH.HARISH PARMAR

90, GOKUL VILLAGE

SAVENA BYE PASS

POST - TETARDI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

11/08/2007

49061 R/1535/2007 SH.GEET KUMAR TALESARA

110,HIRAN MANGRI,

SECTOR II,

UDAIPUR

11/08/2007

49117 R/1591/2007 SH.HITESH GIRI GOSWAMI

17-D NAKODA NAGAR IIIRD

OPP. TRANSPORT NAGAR

BEDWAS

UDAIPUR

11/08/2007

49120 R/1594/2007 SH.AJAY KUMAR VYAS

102 SUBHASH MARG

JADIYA STREET

UDAIPUR

11/08/2007

49151 R/1625/2007 SMT.MONIKA CHANCHAWAT

214-C/22, OPP. KALPANA NURSING

HOME, SARDARPURA

UDAIPUR

11/08/2007
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49209 R/1683/2007 SH.SUKH DEV BARBER

VILL. - TOOS DANGIYAN

POST - DABOK

DISTT. UDAIPUR

11/08/2007

49264 R/1738/2007 SH.MOHAMMED YUSUF SHEIKH

34/454, OPP. KALKA MATA TEMPLE

GANESH NAGAR

PAHADA

UDAIPUR

11/08/2007

49333 R/1807/2007 SH.BHUPENDRA KUMAWAT

1167/34, NEAR PREM DAIRY

GANESH NAGAR, UNIVERSITY ROAD

PAHARA

UDAIPUR

11/08/2007

49354 R/1828/2007 SH.ARUNPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT

C-2/C-15, NARAYANAM VIHAR,

KESARPURA ROAD, NEAR MANGAL

MURTI COMPLEX, EKLINGPURA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

11/08/2007

49533 R/2007/2007 SH.SOHAN SINGH KHARWAD

5 - C, NEEMUCH MATA SCHEME

DEWALI

FATEHPURA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

11/08/2007

49538 R/2012/2007 SH.LOKESH GAHLOT

266, OPP. AYURVADIK HOSPITAL

MOTI CHOHTTA

UDAIPUR

11/08/2007

49603 R/2077/2007 KUM.HONEY DHABHAI

743, SECTOR - 11

HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

11/08/2007

49672 R/2146/2007 SH.SURENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT

H.NO-5 SHIVALAY KAPIL VIHAR

AIRPORT ROAD, BEDWAS

PRATAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

11/08/2007

49737 R/2211/2007 SH.CHAKRAVARTI SINGH RAO

1/174 MATRA KRIPA

KHAROL COLONY  FATEHPURA

UDAIPUR

11/08/2007

49844 R/2318/2007 SMT.SUDHA MEHTA

H.NO.3-D-4,SEC.NO.7,

GUPATESHARNAGAR,

HIRAN MANGARI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

23/09/2007
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49982 R/2456/2007 SH.SUNIL SHUKLA

1, GYATARI NAGAR

UNIVERSITY ROAD

GANESH NAGAR

UDAIPUR

23/09/2007

50080 R/2554/2007 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH RAJPUT

14, NAVRATNA COMPLEX,

BEDLA ROAD, FATHEPURA

UDAIPUR

23/09/2007

50103 R/2577/2007 SH.MAHENDRA OJHA

27/172, PANERION KI MADRI,

BEHIND SHIKASHA NIKETAN SCHOOL

UDAIPUR

23/09/2007

50135 R/2609/2007 SH.VALU RAM  DANGI

H.NO.- 5, NORTH SUNDER WAS,

BEHIND RAJASTHAN PATRIKA

OFFICE

UDAIPUR

23/09/2007

50186 R/2660/2007 SH.KANHAIYA LAL MENARIYA

173, DAGLIYA KI MAGRI, BHUWANA

V/POST - BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

23/09/2007

50247 R/2721/2007 SH.MAHESH KHATIK

ROOPA VIHAR

16 E ADARSH NAGAR

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

23/09/2007

50282 R/2756/2007 KUM.LATA SHARMA

2-CHA-14, SHANTI NAGAR

SECTOR - 5 HIRAN MANGRI

UDAIPUR

23/09/2007

50306 R/2780/2007 SH.GOVIND SINGH CHUNDAWAT

205/4 SUBASH MAGAR

UDAIPUR

23/09/2007

50316 R/2790/2007 SH.PREM PRAKASH DAYA

24, NADA KHADA

BAPU BAZAR

UDAIPUR

23/09/2007

50322 R/2796/2007 SH.HITESH VAISHNAV

641/5 KARAM SHEEL MARG,

INSIDE BRAHAM POLE

UDAIPUR

23/09/2007
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50552 R/3026/2007 KUM.NIRMAL JHALA

AMAR PRAKASH - TALAWDA

9 - INSIDE DURGA NURSERY

DURGA NURSERY ROAD

UDAIPUR

23/09/2007

50612 R/3086/2007 SH.ANKUSH MEHTA

2-KH-11 SEC- NO.13 HIRAN MAGRI

MAHARANA PRATAP MARG

DISTT. UDAIPUR

23/09/2007

50637 R/3111/2007 SH.SANDEEP DADHICH

M.L.A. ROAD NO.2

SOPHIA PUBLIC SHCOOL

PUROHITAN KI MADRI

UDAIPUR

23/09/2007

50747 R/3221/2007 DR.LALIT KUMAR MEENA

84,BOBALA FALA MANDAVA KAGDAR

VILL. - KAGDAR

TH. RISHABHDEV - DISTT. UDAIPUR

23/09/2007

50763 R/3237/2007 SH.CHETAN PURI GOSWAMI

657-A,UIT COLONY,

HIRAN MAGRI,SEC-13,

UDAIPUR

23/09/2007

50812 R/3286/2007 SH.VIJAY PRAKASH VAISHNAV

NEAR LOVE KUSH VATIKA

SAHELI NAGAR,DEWALI

POST FATEHPURA

UDAIPUR

23/09/2007

50815 R/3289/2007 SH.RAJ KUMAR SUHALKA

707,DURGA SADAN,

BHATIYANI CHAHATTA GAS GAR KE

SAMNE LAKE PLACE ROAD

UDAIPUR

23/09/2007

50884 R/3358/2007 SH.MANISH SHRIMALI

524,SHIVA NAGAR

TEKRI MADRI ROAD

DISTT. UDAIPUR

23/09/2007

50908 R/3382/2007 SH.GOVERDHAN LAL BARBER

DANGIO KA GUDA

LAKHAWALI

TE. BADGAWA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

16/12/2007

51017 R/3491/2007 KUM.CHANDRA PRABHA DASHORA

3,C VARDHMAN NAGAR

NORTH SUNDRWAS UDAUPUR

UDAIPUR

16/12/2007
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51037 R/3511/2007 SH.JAIVARDHAN CHARAN

61,SAKARDA HOUSE

VASANT VIHAR,SECTOR-5,

HIRANMAGRI

UDAIPUR

16/12/2007

51166 R/3640/2007 KUM.SAROJ PAL SINGH

3D33, PRABHAT NAGAR

HIRAN MAGARI SECT. 5

UDAIPUR

16/12/2007

51212 R/3686/2007 SH.NARESH CHOUDHARY

MATH MARG,

SAVINA

UDAIPUR

16/12/2007

51225 R/3699/2007 SH.MANOJ KUMAR KOTHARI

2, OTC SCHEME CHARAK MARG,

OPP.ARAVALI HOSPITAL

AMBAMATA

UDAIPUR

16/12/2007

51236 R/3710/2007 SH.VINOD GUSSAR

107 SHASTRI NAGAR,

KHEMPURA

UDAIPUR

16/12/2007

51238 R/3712/2007 SH.DILIP KUMAR SHARMA

10-B,JAWAHAR NAGAR,

UDAIPUR

16/12/2007

51294 R/3768/2007 SH.RAGHU KUMAR DANGI

VILL. THOOR

TEH-BADGAON

UDAIPUR

16/12/2007

51353 R/3827/2007 SH.VINOD CHOUDAHRY

VILL. NAHAR MAGARA

POST. NAHAR MAGARA

TEH. MAVALI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

16/12/2007

51391 R/3865/2007 SH.OM PRAKASH PRAJAPAT

VILL. KAVITA

POST. THOOR

TEH. GIRVA

GIRVA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

16/12/2007

51404 R/3878/2007 SH.RAJESH KUMAR KALASUA

VILL. NALA POST. ADKALIYA

TEH. JHODOL

UDAIPUR

16/12/2007
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51406 R/3880/2007 SH.PARVEZ KHAN

H.NO.24/227 PATEL CIRCLE,

DEEWAN SHAH COLONY

BACK SIDE G.P.F.OFFICE

UDAIPUR

16/12/2007

51437 R/3911/2007 SH.KUSHAL NATH CHAUHAN

PRATAP NAGAR

OLD R.T.O ROAD (INDAR  NAGAR)

RAM BAGH GARDEN KE PASS

UDAIPUR

16/12/2007

51441 R/3915/2007 SH.NAGENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT

BOHEDA HOUSE, KALAJI GORAJI

UDAIPUR

16/12/2007

51447 R/3921/2007 SH.SANJAY SEN

H.NO.66-67 GANPATI VIHAR

PANERION KI MADRI

UDAIPUR

16/12/2007

51539 R/4013/2007 SH.VIJESH KUMAR SONI

V.P.O. KHERODA

SONI BHAWAN,GANDHI CHOWK

TEHSIL-BHINDER

VILLAGE-KHERODA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

16/12/2007

51573 R/4047/2007 SH.DEVENDRA SINGH KUMAWAT

98,BHANG WALI GALI,

KUMAWATPURA

INSIDE SURAJPOLE

UDAIPUR

16/12/2007

51606 R/4080/2007 SH.KRISHN SINGH CHAUHAN

49-A,GURU RAM DAS COLONY

KUMHARO KA BHATTA

UDAIPUR

16/12/2007

51645 R/4119/2007 SH.RAHUL KUMAR UDAWAT

468, 3RD FLOOR, LODHA COMPLEX

COURT CHOURAHA

UDAIPUR

16/12/2007

51698 R/4172/2007 SH.RATAN SINGH DEORA

19,PATHON KI MANGRI

SEWASHRAM CHORHA

UDAIPUR

16/12/2007

51879 R/4353/2007 SH.YOGENDRA VEER RATHORE

56, ROSHAN JI KI BADI

NEAR PALODARA HOUSE

SAVINA, SEC.- 12

UDAIPUR

16/12/2007
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51936 R/4410/2007 SH.PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO-13-A , I-BLOCK SHANTI

NAGAR ,SEC-14

GOVERDHAN VILAS

UDAIPUR

16/12/2007

51982A R/4456A/2007 SH.SANJAY SOMANI

1ST CHOTTI-BRAHMPURI

UDAIPUR

23/12/2007

52011 R/29/2008 SH.SUKH LAL SALVI

TULSIDAS KI SARAY

SHISHAM KI GHATI

P.- GUDLI

MAVLI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

24/02/2008

52080 R/98/2008 SH.RAJ KUMAR SHARMA

MANAS MANDIR

NEAR LAXMI NARAYAN TEMPLE

V/POST- BADGAON

UDAIPUR

24/02/2008

52362 R/380/2008 SH.RAMESH DANGI

47,PARSHAV NATH COMPLEX

BEHIND JAIN TEMPLE

VILL. SAVINA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

24/02/2008

52650 R/668/2008 SH.RIYAJ MOHAMMAD

95 ROSHAN NAGAR

A-ONE BAKERS SEC.12.

SAVINA KHERA

UDAIPUR

05/04/2008

52761 R/779/2008 SH.CHATUR BHUJ KHALDANIA

26, SHRI JI VIHAR

KUMBHA MAGRI,BRAHMAND KA GUDA

AMBARI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

05/04/2008

52768 R/786/2008 SH.MANISH KUMAR NALWAYA

5, TILAK NAGAR

MAHAVIR BHAWAN KE PICHE

SECTOR-3

UDAIPUR

05/04/2008

52824 R/842/2008 SH.ZAHID HUSSAIN QURESHI

6, CHURI GARO KA MOHALLA

MUKHARJI CHOWK

UDAIPUR

28/06/2008

52920 R/938/2008 SH.RAJ KUMAR CHOUBISA

4- OPP MAHARANA PUBLIC SCHOOL

NEAR SHYAM VATIKA

SOUTH SUNDERWAS

UDAIPUR

28/06/2008
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53007 R/1025/2008 KUM.DIVYA ASHIYA

61 SAKARDA HOUSE VASANI

VIHAR SEC. 5 HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

28/06/2008

53062 R/1080/2008 KUM.SMITH SHARMA

3/3, 3/4, HOUSING BOARD COLONY

PARTAPNAGAR

GIRWA

UDAIPUR

28/06/2008

53096 R/1114/2008 SH.DEEPAK BAYA

38, BORDIA STREET

MOTI CHOHATA

UDAIPUR

28/06/2008

53219B R/1237B/2008 SH.JAI PRAKASH AMETA

176, TITARDI

BRAHAMPURI

UDAIPUR

12/08/2008

53222 R/1240/2008 SH.SUNIL AGRAWAL

26, MEERA NAGAR, B-BLOCK

80 FEET ROAD

UDAIPUR

23/08/2008

53266 R/1284/2008 SH.HEERA LAL LOHAR

VPO- MURLA

TEH.- BHUPALSAGAR

CHITTORGARH

23/08/2008

53281 R/1299/2008 SH.NAVEEN MENARIA

27/191,OPP.PANSHEEL MARKET

MANERIOU KI MADRI MAIN ROAD,

UDAIPUR

23/08/2008

53412 R/1430/2008 SH.JAYANT SHARMA

20 VISHWAKARMA NAGAR,

BEHIND SAVINA VATIKA

SAVINA

UDAIPUR

23/08/2008

53430 R/1448/2008 SH.GAJENDRA SINGH DEORA

VILL. RAMGIRI POST. BADGAON

TEH. GIRWA

UDAIPUR

23/08/2008

53462 R/1480/2008 SH.JAGDAMBA PRASAD TRIVEDI

120, GARH MAGRI, SHOBHAGPURA

UDAIPUR

23/08/2008



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT UDAIPUR IN UDAIPUR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 76
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

53468 R/1486/2008 SH.ASHUTOSH RATHORE

22, GADH MAGARI,SHOBHAGPURA

VIA BADGAON

UDAIPUR

23/08/2008

53481 R/1499/2008 SH.ARUN BHARGAVA

H.NO.572 SECTOR-4

HIRAN MAGRI  MANVA KHEDA

UDAIPUR

23/08/2008

53494 R/1512/2008 SMT.HITESH JAIN

63 MADHAV NIWAS

TEKRI

NEAR POLICE LINE

UDAIPUR

23/08/2008

53501 R/1519/2008 SH.CHETAN CHOUDHARY

87, LAKSHMI SADAN,

MAIN ROAD

SAVINA

UDAIPUR

23/08/2008

53548 R/1566/2008 SH.BHANI LAL PATEL

VILL. NEEMUCH

POST. KEJAD TEH. SARADA

UDAIPUR

23/08/2008

53553 R/1571/2008 SH.SHARAD PALIWAL

47, KRISHNA PURA ROAD NO.3,4

UDAIPUR

23/08/2008

53561 R/1579/2008 SH.MANISH SINGH

AMBEY VILLA H.NO-48 ROAD NO-2

SUBHASH NAGAR

UDAIPUR

23/08/2008

53564 R/1582/2008 SH.KAMAL KRIPLANI

E-26,PRATAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

23/08/2008

53593 R/1611/2008 SH.KULDEEP TAUNK

30 DHOLI BAWARI

UDAIPUR

23/08/2008

53606 R/1624/2008 SH.KAPIL DEV SHARMA

NEAR BHERUJI TEMPLE

VILL. BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

23/08/2008
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53620 R/1638/2008 SH.BHERU LAL VADERA

V.P.LUNAWATO KE KEADA

TEH. JHADOAL (PH.)

UDAIPUR

23/08/2008

53672 R/1690/2008 SH.YOGENDRA DASHORA

81, IN SIDE HATHI POLE

UDAIPUR

23/08/2008

53691 R/1709/2008 KUM.PUSHPA SEN

UDAIPUR ROAD MAVLI

MAVLI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

23/08/2008

53701 R/1719/2008 KUM.USHA ASHAWARA

H.NO-46, VINAYAK NAGAR SEC-12

SAVINA

UDAIPUR

23/08/2008

53729 R/1747/2008 SH.VAIBHAV SUWALKA

46, SECTOR 11,

RAM SINGH JI KI BADI

SAGAR ESTATE

UDAIPUR

23/08/2008

53779 R/1797/2008 SH.AMIT KUMAR TIWARI

107-CHETAK MARG

DISTT. UDAIPUR

23/08/2008

53831 R/1849/2008 SH.RAKESH KUMAR LODHA

SP-204  SILVER PALACE APART.

ROOP SAGAR ROAD

UDAIPUR

23/08/2008

53869 R/1887/2008 SH.RAJESH CHOUDHARY

GIRLS HOSTEL ROAD

VILL. NAI   TEH-GIRWA

UDAIPUR

13/09/2008

53873 R/1891/2008 SH.KISHAN KUMAR DAYA

E.D.62 BAPPA RAWAL NAGAR,

SECTOR NO.6, HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

13/09/2008

53973 R/1991/2008 SH.DHANPAL MENARIA

368, DHOLI MAGRI

OPP-RAJ RATAN GARDEN ROAD

PANERION KI MADRI

UDAIPUR

13/09/2008
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54033 R/2051/2008 SH.MAHI PAL

53, NEW URJA VIHAR

GUPTESHWAR JI ROAD

AAMBAFALLA TITARDI

UDAIPUR

13/09/2008

54044 R/2062/2008 SH.RAV SANJAY SINGH

705 A BLOCK,

7TH FLORE VAAIDEHI APPARMENT

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

13/09/2008

54055 R/2073/2008 SH.PRAVEEN GIRI GOSWAMI

35 RISHAB VIHAR NEW ASHOK

NAGAR

DISTT. UDAIPUR

13/09/2008

54226 R/2244/2008 KUM.RUBINA PATHAN

D-249, O.T.C. SCHEME

NEAR CENTRAL ACADEMY SCHOOL

AMBAMATA, MULLATALLAJ

DISTT. UDAIPUR

02/11/2008

54250 R/2268/2008 SMT.KADAMBINI KUMAWAT

6, ADARSH COLONY

NR TALENT ACADEMY SCHOOL

PULLA

UDAIPUR

02/11/2008

54277 R/2295/2008 SH.KANWER LAL MEENA

VILL. BANSLIYA POST. NANDESMA

TEH. GOGUNDA

UDAIPUR

02/11/2008

54335 R/2353/2008 KUM.REKHA SALVI

44, NORTH SUNDERWAS

VARDHAMAN NAGAR

UDAIPUR

02/11/2008

54424 R/2442/2008 SH.JAIVARDHAN SINGH CHOUHAN

29BAJRANG MARG, JADA GANESHJI

KA CHAWK OUT SIDE CHANDPOLE

UDAIPUR

02/11/2008

54432 R/2450/2008 SH.VIRENDRA KUMAR BAPNA

886, PUROHITON KI MADRI

SURBHI MARKET

WARD NO-41

UDAIPUR

02/11/2008

54480 R/2498/2008 SH.BAJARANG PRASAD SHARMA

DELWARA, RAJSAMAND, RAJASTHAN

TEH.- NATHDWARA

DELWARA

RAJSAMAND

02/11/2008
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54503 R/2521/2008 SH.MOHAMMAD SHAHAJJAD

2-PA-29 SHANTI NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR NO.5

UDAIPUR

02/11/2008

54718 R/2736/2008 SMT.NARGIS BANO

171 SAJJAN NAGAR

A- BLOCK

UDAIPUR

21/12/2008

54725 R/2743/2008 SH.RAJESH VASITA

H.NO.3 NEAR POLICE LINE

FRONT OF J.C.BOSS HOSTEL

UDAIPOLE

UDAIPUR

21/12/2008

54827 R/2845/2008 SH.SANJAY VERMA

39, OPP. P&T COLONY,

MANVA KHERA ROAD,SEC-5

GAYATRI NAGAR, HIRAN MANGRI

UDAIPUR

21/12/2008

54840 R/2858/2008 KUM.AKILA BANO SHEIKH

H.NO.30 NEAR BILALI MOSQUE,

GANESH NAGAR PHADA

UDAIPUR

21/12/2008

54882 R/2900/2008 SH.RIPUDAMAN SINGH RANAWAT

C/O RANAWAT POULIRY FARM,

HIRAN MAGRI SEC.NO.4

UDAIPUR

21/12/2008

54904 R/2922/2008 SMT.RANU BHATNAGAR

C-166 SOUTH EXTENTION

BALICHA

UDAIPUR

21/12/2008

54942 R/2960/2008 SH.VINEET KOTHARI

NEAR POST. OFFICE

HOSPITAL ROAD

VILL. KHERWARA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

21/12/2008

55067 R/3085/2008 SH.VIKAS AMETA

14,SHIVAM COMPLEX,

AARA MACHINE KI GALI BADGAON,

UDAIPUR

21/12/2008

55226 R/108/2009 SH.JAGDISH CHANDRA PUROHIT

44-KUMBHA NAGAR,

HIRAN MAGRI SEC.-4

BEHIND T.N.HOSTEL SECTOR-4

DISTT. UDAIPUR

07/02/2009
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55330 R/212/2009 SMT.RITU MEHTA

B.L. SARUPARIA

27, C. MADHUBAN

UDAIPUR

07/02/2009

55432 R/314/2009 SH.MAHIPAL SINGH CHOUHAN

42, MEERA NAGAR,

OLD R.T.O ROAD, PRATAP NAGAR,

UDAIPUR

07/02/2009

55443 R/325/2009 SMT.SWETA JAIN

22, KUSHAL BAGH,

ROAD NO.3 KESHAV NAGAR,

UNIVERSITY ROAD,

UDAIPUR

07/02/2009

55631 R/513/2009 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR BABEL

1ST FLOOR 4-A BAPU BAZAR,

NEAR BANK TIRAHA

UDAIPUR

28/03/2009

55679 R/561/2009 SH.RAKESH ACHEARYA

BEHIND VISHAL MEGHA MART

SAWRAJ NAGER MACHLA MAGRA

ROAD NO.11 SECTOR 11

UDAIPUR

28/03/2009

55882 R/764/2009 SH.JITENDRA MEHTA

PLOT-42 GOKUL VILL

TITARDI

TEH-GIRWA

UDAIPUR

28/03/2009

55886 R/768/2009 SH.HIMMAT KUMAR NAGADA

303- HARSH NAGAR

RAMPURA

BOHARA COLONY

UDAIPUR

28/03/2009

55982 R/864/2009 SH.MOHMMED IMRAN SHEIKH

H.NO.508,  WARD NO.39

SOUTH BEEDA,KANJIPEER

UDAIPUR

28/03/2009

56085 R/967/2009 SH.MUKESH PANWAR

807, GANDHI NAGAR MULLA TALAI

UDAIPUR

09/05/2009

56340 R/1222/2009 SMT.REKHA TALESARA

122, MAHAVEER COLONY

BEDLA ROAD

TEH. BADGRON

UDAIPUR

11/07/2009
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56450 R/1332/2009 SH.GAJENDRA SINGH CHARAN

VILL. BARWARA

VIA SHASTRI CIRCLE

POST. DHOONDHI

TEH.GOGUNDA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

11/07/2009

56563 R/1445/2009 SH.SURENDRA DHHOLI

NEAR BUS STAND

BAPU BAZAR

KANORE

VALLLABH NAGAR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

11/07/2009

56567 R/1449/2009 SH.RAJ KUMAR SINGH RAO

1, MAHRISHI COLONY

KALKA MATA ROAD

PAHADA

UDAIPUR

11/07/2009

56592 R/1474/2009 SH.VIJAYENDRA MEGHWAL

12, AMBAVGARH MARG

UDAIPUR

11/07/2009

56684 R/1566/2009 SH.TARUN JOSHI

SHOBHAGPURA

NR. GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL

UDAIPUR

11/07/2009

56696 R/1578/2009 SH.APURVA RAY NAGORI

NEELKANTH MAHADEO COLONY

SHASTRI NAGAR EXTENSION

DISTT. BHILWARA

11/07/2009

56721 R/1603/2009 SH.JAI PRAKASH YADAV

13,YADAV COLONY AMBAMATA

UDAIPUR

11/07/2009

56726 R/1608/2009 SH.RAMANDEEP SINGH MARWAH

51 ARAWALI COMPLEX

AHEAD KALKA MATA ROAD,

NEAR R.T.O. OFFICE

UDAIPUR

11/07/2009

56746 R/1628/2009 KUM.JIMI JAIN

4-AV-15, R.H.B. COLONY

HIRAN MAGRI, SECTOR-14

UDAIPUR

11/07/2009

56754 R/1636/2009 KUM.KALPANA SHRIMALI

21 UANTTON KA KARKHANA

BHATTIYANI CHOHTA

UDAIPUR

11/07/2009
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56756 R/1638/2009 SH.ABHIMANYU SINGH

VILLAGE POST PERWA

PALI

11/07/2009

56774 R/1656/2009 SH.ASHISH MAROO

MAGAN MOHAN, 193

SUBHASH NAGAR

NEAR RAGUKUL COMPLEX

DISTT. UDAIPUR

11/07/2009

56812 R/1694/2009 SH.KISHAN LAL MEHTA

54 MAHAVEER NAGAR

SECTOR NO.4 HIRAN MAGARI

UDAIPUR

24/08/2009

56837 R/1719/2009 SH.SHRIPAL SINGH VERMA

1-P-16 HOWSING BOARD COLONEY

HIRAN MAGARI SECTOR-4

UDAIPUR

24/08/2009

56841 R/1723/2009 SH.RAJIV PAMECHA

8, SAMARPIT COMPLEX PULAN,

UDAIPUR

24/08/2009

56932 R/1814/2009 SH.MADAN LAL MEGHWAL

101, RAMPURA CHOURAHA

UBESHWAR MAIN ROAD

UDAIPUR

24/08/2009

56935 R/1817/2009 SMT.MADHU GHUSAR

SANSKAR VATIKA

P.NO.A-84 RAMESWAR NAGAR,

BASNI, PRATHAM CHARAN(I-BLOCK)

JODHPUR

24/08/2009

56957 R/1839/2009 KUM.SHEETAL NANDWANA

AASHIYANA SUNDAR COLONY,

BHILWARA ROAD,

KANKROLI - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

24/08/2009

56980 R/1862/2009 SH.HUKAM SINGH CHUNDAWAT

834 CHAMAN NIWAS

SHRI RAM COLONY, E CLASS

PRATAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

24/08/2009

57009 R/1891/2009 SH.SHANKAR NATH

1044, NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE,

MLSU ROAD,BAKNIPUL,PAYADA,

UDAIPUR

24/08/2009
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57031 R/1913/2009 SH.CHUNNI LAL DANGI

VILL. BICHHADI,

TEH. KURABAD

UDAIPUR

24/08/2009

57035 R/1917/2009 SH.RAHUL GHUSAR

648, INDIRA NAGAR,

OPP. CITY STATION

UDAIPUR

24/08/2009

57178 R/2060/2009 SH.MOTI LAL MENARIA

H.NO.122,PANERIYO KI MADRI,

INFRONT OF HIRAN MAGRI

POLICE STATION

UDAIPUR

04/10/2009

57219 R/2101/2009 SH.MOHAMMED SALMAAN SHEIKH

48, RAZA COLONY

SAVINA SEC NO. 9

UDAIPUR

04/10/2009

57229 R/2111/2009 SH.MOHABBAT SINGH RAO

VILL. KHAM KI MANDRI,

POST. RAKHI YA WAL,

TEH. MAVLI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

04/10/2009

57245 R/2127/2009 SH.NEETISH KUMAR PUROHIT

179, MOHAN VILLA GLASS

FACTORY

UDAIPUR

04/10/2009

57305 R/2187/2009 SH.SHIRESH KUMAR MATHUR

2 - TILAK COLONY,

(BHOPA MANGARI), HIRAN MANGARI

SEC-3

UDAIPUR

04/10/2009

57314 R/2196/2009 SH.DEEPAK MODI

1210,SAJJAN NAGAR

"A" BLOCK NEAR HUNAM TEMPLE

MASTHAN BABA ROAD,

UDAIPUR

04/10/2009

57329 R/2211/2009 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE

VILL. PHALASIYA (KHLSA)

TEH. KAPASAN

POST. BHUPAL SAGER

DISTT. CHITTORGARH

04/10/2009

57345 R/2227/2009 SH.MAHESH KALYANA

256, SHAKTI NAGAR

HARIJAN BASTI

UDAIPUR

04/10/2009
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57636 R/11/2010 SH.ROSHAN LAL SUTHAR

74, NAIYO KI TALAI,

KANGI KA HATT

UDAIPUR

24/01/2010

57650 R/25/2010 SH.SHANTI LAL LODHA

P.NO.83 ROAD NO.3

ASHOK NAGAR

UDAIPUR

24/01/2010

57764 R/139/2010 KUM.INDRA KHERADI

47/494 KAST KALA MARG

KHERADI WARA

UDAIPUR

24/01/2010

57818 R/193/2010 KUM.DIMPAL SHARMA

D-4 VALLABH EMPIRE

NEW NAURATNA COMPLEX

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

24/01/2010

58100 R/475/2010 SMT.NEETU KUMARI JAIN

703, MANGALAM-ROSE RESIDENEY

NAVRATAN COMPLEX

UDAIPUR

24/01/2010

58134 R/509/2010 SH.BALRAM SINGH RAO

NO.417 GAUTAM GALI DHOLI BAWRI

INSIDE DELHI GATE,

UDAIPUR

24/01/2010

58136 R/511/2010 SH.MUKUND TIWARI

H.NO-68 ROAD.NO-2

ASHOK NAGAR

UDAIPUR

24/01/2010

58489 R/864/2010 KUM.MEENAKSHI MATHUR

195 ROAD NO-4

SUBHASH NAGAR

OPPOSITE PASSPORT OFFICE

UDAIPUR

24/01/2010

58583 R/958/2010 SH.RAM LAL BUNKER

921,HIRAN MAGRI, SEC.NO.12

UDAIPUR

21/02/2010

58596 R/971/2010 SH.MADAN LAL SEVAK

52 GADIA DEORA

INSIDE CHANDPOLE

UDAIPUR

21/02/2010
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58602 R/977/2010 SH.RAJESH NAGORI

C/3 SHIV PARK COLONY

DURGA NURSRY ROAD

UDAIPUR

21/02/2010

58651 R/1026/2010 SH.MANGI LAL KHATIK

268, KRISHAN PURA

BEHIND BHUPALPURA SCHOOL

GALI NO. 11

UDAIPUR

21/02/2010

58707 R/1082/2010 SH.RAJ NAVEEN SUWALKA

22,BAHUBALI COLONY

NEAR BOHRA-GANESH JI

UDAIPUR

21/02/2010

58871 R/1246/2010 SH.SOURABH DUBE

3A HANSA VIHAR

NAKODA NAGAR, GANDINAGAR

KALKAMATA ROAD

DISTT. UDAIPUR

21/02/2010

58892 R/1267/2010 SH.NITIN MATHUR

F.NO.402 A-BLOCK SHUBH LABH

APARTMENT SHOBHAGPURA

NEW KESHV NAGAR

UDAIPUR

21/02/2010

58941 R/1316/2010 SH.DILIP SHARMA

NEAR POLICE CHOWKI

BADGAON

UDAIPUR

21/02/2010

58951 R/1326/2010 SH.GIRISH PURI GOSWAMI

M. P. UPARGANV

DUNGARPUR

21/02/2010

59011 R/1386/2010 SH.PRAKASH CHANDRA KOGTA

19, HAZARESWAR MAHADEO COLONY

HOSPITAL ROAD

UDAIPUR

03/04/2010

59016 R/1391/2010 SH.MANOHAR SINGH RAO

147-B-BLOCK SHYAM NAGAR

CHITRAKOOT NAGAR

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

03/04/2010

59067 R/1442/2010 SH.HITENDRA GORANA

373,HIRAN MAGRI, SECTOR NO.11

NEAR ALOK SCHOOL

UDAIPUR

03/04/2010
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59074 R/1449/2010 SH.CHANDRA SHEKHAR MEGHWAL

456 BHOPA MANGAI MAIN ROAD

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR NO.3

UDAIPUR

03/04/2010

59326 R/1701/2010 SH.PRATEEK SINGH CHAUHAN

49-A, GURU RAMDAS COLONY

NEAR KHALSA PUBLIC SCHOOL

UADIPUR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

03/04/2010

59387 R/1762/2010 SH.CHETAN DAS VAIRAGI

VILL. - CHALWA

POST - NANDESHMA

GOGUNDA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

03/04/2010

59445 R/1820/2010 SH.LAL CHAND BHOI

KRUSHER ROAD

OUTSIDE GIRIWAR POLE

BHINDER - DISTT. UDAIPUR

25/04/2010

59512 R/1887/2010 SH.MAJID BAIG MIRZA

H.NO.34/41 TURKI GATE

INSIDE CITY

SALUMBER - DISTT. SALUMBAR

25/04/2010

59547 R/1922/2010 SH.DILIP SINGH CHUNDAWAT

F-1-3 PRATAP NAGAR

OPP.PRATAPNAGAR POLICE STATION

DISTT. UDAIPUR

25/04/2010

59563 R/1938/2010 SH.ARVIND SHARMA

NEAR LAXMI NARAYAN TEMPLE

VILLAGE - BADGAON

DISTT. UDAIPUR

25/04/2010

59752 R/2127/2010 SH.PARVEZ HASNAIN

HOUSE NO. 3/349

FARUK-A-AZAM COLONY

MULLA TALAI

UDAIPUR

06/06/2010

59764 R/2139/2010 SH.CHETAN KHIMESRA

P.NO.156 SECTOR NO.3

VIVEK PARK HIRAN MAGRI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

06/06/2010

60242 R/2617/2010 SH.HARIOM SINGH SHAKTAWAT

40, MADARA HOUSE

BHADBHUJA GHATI

UDAIPUR

25/06/2010
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60456 R/2831/2010 SH.BHARAT SARUPRIA

175,  MOTI MAGRI

NEAR U.I.T.

UDAIPUR

25/06/2010

60524 R/2899/2010 SH.DURGA SHANKAR SHARMA

39 KAST KALA MARG

KHERADIWARA

UDAIPUR

18/07/2010

60543 R/2918/2010 KUM.RAJKUMARI SUKHWAL

51, ILA JI KA NEEAM

GANESH GHATI

UDAIPUR

18/07/2010

60545 R/2920/2010 SH.ASHFAQ HUSSAIN CHANCHAL

22-A KISHANPOL

NEAR GOVT. PRESS

UDAIPUR

18/07/2010

60585 R/2960/2010 SH.NAVNEET VYAS

HANSA NIWAS

KADA MATA JI KA CHOCK

BADGOAN

DISTT. UDAIPUR

18/07/2010

60612 R/2987/2010 KUM.PRAMILA DODIYA

31 B.G. NAGAR

BEDLA

UDAIPUR

18/07/2010

60654 R/3029/2010 SH.PREM SINGH SISODIYA

PARTAPPURA(AMBARI)

TEH- BADGAW

DISTT. UDAIPUR

18/07/2010

60674 R/3049/2010 SH.NAVEEN KUMAR VASITA

ZINC SMELTER CHORAHA

TEH.- GIRWA

UDAIPUR

18/07/2010

60680 R/3055/2010 SH.KAUSHIK ARYA

100 BHATTIYANI CHOHATTA

HAMIR GARH HOUSE

NEAR RAJPALACE HOTEL

UDAIPUR

18/07/2010

60719 R/3094/2010 SH.SHRIKANT SHRIVASTAVA

47 VIDHYA VIHAR COLONY

NORTH SUNDER WAS

UDAIPUR

18/07/2010
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60751 R/3126/2010 SH.BHARAT KUMAWAT

22 KHODI IMLI KARM SHEEL MARG

OUT SIDE CHANDPOLE

UDAIPUR

18/07/2010

60756 R/3131/2010 SH.HARISH KUMAR CHOUDHARY

37-B KRISHNA VILLA KHEDA ROAD

SAVINA

UDAIPUR

18/07/2010

60766 R/3141/2010 SH.MANOJ SHARMA

MANAKUA GALI

EKLINGPURA

TEH.-  GIRWA

UDAIPUR

18/07/2010

60839 R/3214/2010 SH.GULAB SINGH SAXENA

HOUSE NO. 57/35

BOHARA GANESH, MAIN ROAD

BAHU BALI COLONY

UDAIPUR

14/08/2010

60846 R/3221/2010 SH.PURSHOTAM LAL CHHIPA

J-15, UDAYPARK

HIRAN MAGARI, SECT. 5

UDAIPUR

14/08/2010

60887 R/3262/2010 SMT.ALAM ARA PATHAN

43, PANDUWADI, GADIYADEVRA

CHANDPOLE

UDAIPUR

14/08/2010

60910 R/3285/2010 SMT.RITU NAHATA

50-A BHOPALPURA

NEAR J.K. HOSPITAL

UDAIPUR

14/08/2010

60980 R/3355/2010 SH.KAMAL KANT SHARMA

J-218 BAJRANG NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI

SEC-14

UDAIPUR

14/08/2010

61044 R/3419/2010 KUM.SEEMA TAK

HOUSE NO.7, VIVEKANAND VIHAR

BEHIND AKHAND ASHRAM

SHOBHAGPURA

UDAIPUR

14/08/2010

61073 R/3448/2010 SMT.CHETANA DANGI

11/2439 ANAND VIHAR, SOUTH-

EAST TO RAHAWAT POLTRY FARM

HIRAN MAGRI, SECTOR - 4

UDAIPUR

14/08/2010
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61095 R/3470/2010 SMT.SWATI TIWARI

SUB LAXMI APPARTMENT

FLAT NO. 510

UDAIPUR

14/08/2010

61186 R/3561/2010 SH.VISHAL GURJAR

5/364, NAGMARG, NAGARWADI

OUTSIDE CHANDPOLE

UDAIPUR

14/08/2010

61231 R/3606/2010 KUM.RAJSHREE SHAKTAWAT

MADARA HOUSE, 4-A SHIV NAGAR

OPPOSITE STATE BANK OF INDIA

SOUTH SUNDERWAS

UDAIPUR

14/08/2010

61234 R/3609/2010 SH.SATISH KUMAR MEENA

V/POST - KATARWAS (KHURD)

TEH. - KHERWARA

UDAIPUR

14/08/2010

61261 R/3636/2010 SH.BHIM SINGH

VILL-PAVTA  POST-BOYANA

TEH. - MAVLI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

14/08/2010

61268 R/3643/2010 KUM.KUSUM MEENA

1-A-1, H.BO. COLONY

PANERIO KI MADRI

HIRAN MAGRI SEC. -7

DISTT. UDAIPUR

14/08/2010

61292 R/3667/2010 SH.BHUPENDRA SHRIMALI

JOSHIYO KA BAS

NEAR THE HADIYA WELL

SOJAT CITY - DISTT. PALI

14/08/2010

61359 R/3734/2010 KUM.KHUSHBOO JAVED

F-44, POLO GROUND

GOVT. QUATTER

UDAIPUR

14/08/2010

61454 R/3829/2010 SH.MANOHAR LAL GARG

VILLAGE - DHANERIYA GARH

VAYA - SANWAR

TEHSIL - RAILMAGARA

DISTT. RAJSAMAND

14/08/2010

61522 R/3897/2010 SMT.RITA PURI GOSWAMI

126 GOPAL PARK / MADAV VIHAR

SOBHAGHPURA CIRCLE

UDAIPUR

11/09/2010
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61722 R/4097/2010 SH.DINESH KUMAR GARASIYA

VILLAGE - BURAWADA

POST - MANPUR [PANRWA]

TEH. - JHADOL [PHALASIYA]

UDAIPUR

11/09/2010

61868 R/4243/2010 SH.ANIRUDH CHOUDHARY

506, PANCHARATAN COMPLEX

NEAR FATEHPURA CIRCLE

UDAIPUR

11/09/2010

61919 R/4294/2010 SH.MOTI SINGH PARMAR

QUATER NO.150, VILL. - KARDA

TEH. - GOGUNDA

VAYA - SHASTRI CIRLCE

DISTT. UDAIPUR

11/09/2010

61944 R/4319/2010 SH.JAGDISH CHANDRA GOUR

1152, HIRAN MAGRI

SECTOR 4

UDAIPUR

09/10/2010

62096 R/4471/2010 KUM.UMA RANI TURKIYA

FLAT NO LB707, SILVER RESIDENC

RATHODON KA GUDA,PINDWARA ROAD

OPPOSITE BSF CAMP, - DISTT. UDAIPUR

09/10/2010

62325 R/4700/2010 KUM.PRIYANKA KUMAWAT

218-19, E BLOCK

HIRAN MAGRI SEC.14

DISTT. UDAIPUR

09/10/2010

62353 R/4728/2010 SH.RAMESH CHANDRA JAISWAL

LAKSHYA  , H.NO  29

MANGLAM COMPLEX

NEAR SHIV TEMPLE SHOBHAGPURA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

13/11/2010

62413 R/4788/2010 SH.NITIN KUMAR JAIN

4/239 GOVERDHAN VILAS

HOUSING BOARD COLONY

DISTT. UDAIPUR

13/11/2010

62422 R/4797/2010 SH.MUKESH KUMAR JAIN

POST- PANUND

VAYA- BAMBORA

TEH.- VALLABH NAGAR

DISTT. UDAIPUR

13/11/2010

62432 R/4807/2010 SH.LAXMAN NATH RAWAL

VILL -WAGA, BEDLA

POST-BEDLA

TEH-BARGAON (RURAL) ,BEDLA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

13/11/2010



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT UDAIPUR IN UDAIPUR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 91
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

62695 R/5070/2010 SH.BHANWAR LAL PATEL

358 DAGLIYON KI MAGARI

NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

30/11/2010

62762 R/5137/2010 SH.KAILASH VAIRAGI

62

ARIHANT VIHAR

PUROHITO KI MADRI

UDAIPUR

30/11/2010

62785 R/11/2011 SH.JAGDISH CHANDRA MEGHWAL

34-ELAJI KA NEEM

GANESH GHATI

UDAIPUR

22/01/2011

62800 R/26/2011 SH.KAMLANDRA PRATAP SINGH CHOUHAN

50, SANCHOUR HOUSE

CHINTA MANI MARG

UDAIPUR

22/01/2011

62802 R/28/2011 SMT.ANUPAM JHA

10 RAMPUR CIRCLE

UBESHWARJI ROAD

UDAIPUR

22/01/2011

62813 R/39/2011 SH.HEMANT KUMAR PORWAL

16 MAHARANA PRATAP COLONY

SECTOR NO.13 HIRAN MANGRI

UDAIPUR

22/01/2011

62975 R/201/2011 SH.MANOHAR SINGH RATHORE

H/5 POLICE LINE QTR.

RETISTAND ROAD

TEKRI

UDAIPUR

13/03/2011

63092 R/318/2011 SH.SHANTI LAL SHARMA

F-35 HIRAN MAGARI SECTOR 14

NEAR SAMUDAYIK KENDRA

UDAIPUR

15/05/2011

63212 R/438/2011 KUM.ARCHANA ARYA

SHANTI VILLA 25/A,

AADARSH NAGAR, GAYRIYAWAS ROAD

AGRWAL COLONY KE SAMNE

UDAIPUR

15/05/2011

63532 R/758/2011 SH.ANANDI LAL SHARMA

H.NO.259 JHAMAR KOTDA ROAD

OPP. SEC.NO. 06 HIRAN MAGRI

SCHEME NO.04

DISTT. UDAIPUR

07/08/2011
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63581 R/807/2011 SH.KAMLESH MENARIA

HOUSE NO.235 HOLI CHOWK

PANERIO KI MADRI

UDAIPUR

07/08/2011

63627 R/853/2011 SH.NARESH KUMAR BODOTIYA

9-SHRI JI KUTIR

NEAR MAHAVEER ACADEMY SCHOOL

GARIYAWAS - DISTT. UDAIPUR

07/08/2011

63665 R/891/2011 KUM.KAMALA GAYARI

KHEMLI STATION

TEH=MAVLI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

07/08/2011

63694 R/920/2011 SH.HITESH JAIN

287-A NEAR PUROHITCLINIC

MAIN ROAD SAVINA

HIRAN MAGARI SEC.9

DISTT. UDAIPUR

07/08/2011

63894 R/1120/2011 SH.RAKESH TALESARA

H.NO.314 BRAHMPURI JAIN COLONY

VILL. UPLI-ODAN

NATHDWARA - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

28/08/2011

63898 R/1124/2011 SH.HARISH KUMAR AHUJA

E/6, PANNA VIHAR

NEW BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

28/08/2011

63902 R/1128/2011 SMT.LAXMI NAGDA

3-NEW SHIVAM COMPLEX

INSIDE SARASWATI NAGAR

MALI COLONY

UDAIPUR

28/08/2011

63907 R/1133/2011 SMT.KIRAN LATHI

506A,DWARIKA APP. A-ONE-COMPLX

MANVAKERA,

UDAIPUR

28/08/2011

63912 R/1138/2011 SH.NARBADA SHANKER RAO

MANWA KHED

TEH. GIRWA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

28/08/2011

63932 R/1158/2011 SH.DEVENDRA HARIJAN

510, AMBAMATA SCHEME,

UDAIPUR

28/08/2011
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63947 R/1173/2011 SH.NEERAJ JEENGAR

SAVINA SECTOR NO.9

H.NO.587 SINGAL STORI

HAMIR NAGAR HIRAN MANGARI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

28/08/2011

64066 R/1292/2011 KUM.MANJU LATA TAK

61-C NEEMACH MATA SCHEME

DEWALI

UDAIPUR

23/10/2011

64072 R/1298/2011 SH.AJAY KUMAR BHANDARI

BHANDARI BHAWAN PURANI

KACHARI KE PASS POST KAPASAN

KAPASAN - DISTT. CHITTORGARH

23/10/2011

64116 R/1342/2011 SH.RAMESH BAGORIA

H.NO.1003 HIRAN MAGRI

SECTOR NO.4 GYAN NAGAR

UDAIPUR

23/10/2011

64148 R/1374/2011 SH.BHAGWATI LAL JAIN

2-G-14 HIRAN MANGRI

SEC.11 SARDAR PATEL NAGAR

UDAIPUR

23/10/2011

64150 R/1376/2011 SH.HIMMAT LAL TAVAD

VILL. NICHALI SUBARI

TEH. KOTRA

VILL. NICHALI SUBARI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

23/10/2011

64240 R/1466/2011 SH.ANIL KUMAR

79 A BLOCK SECTOR 14

HIRANMAGRI

UDAIPUR CITY, RAJASTHAN, - DISTT. UDAIPUR

23/10/2011

64355 R/1581/2011 KUM.SAYED RIZWANA RIZVI

CHUDI GARO KA MOHALLA

HOUSE NO.49

UDAIPUR

23/10/2011

64382 R/1608/2011 SH.PRASHANT PARMAR

ROSHAN NAGAR

VILL. NANDWEL

POST. NAHAR MAGRA

UDAIPUR

23/10/2011

64390 R/1616/2011 SH.DEEPAK SHARMA

11-NARAYAN NAGAR

BADGAON BEDLA LINK ROAD

DISTT. UDAIPUR

23/10/2011
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64405 R/1631/2011 SH.PRAKASH CHANDRA PATEL

VILL.& POST.  BICHHADI

(NOHRA) VAYA ZINC SMELTER

DEBARI TEH. GIRWA

UDAIPUR

23/10/2011

64439 R/1665/2011 KUM.ANAMIKA TAK

40 PREMI DWARA MARG

AMAL KA KANTA I/S SURAJPOLE

UDAIPUR

23/10/2011

64452 R/1678/2011 SH.VIJAY SINGH DEVARA

VILL. BUTHEL

TEH.- GIRWA

UDAIPUR

23/10/2011

64459 R/1685/2011 SH.ASHISH KUMAR NALWAYA

GANESH GATHI KANORE

DISTT. UDAIPUR

23/10/2011

64583 R/1809/2011 SH.VIKRAM BABEL

1-ST FLOOR, 4-A BAPU BAZAR

NEAR BANK TIRAHA

ADJOINING SBI BANK

UDAIPUR

23/10/2011

64686 R/1912/2011 SH.RAMESH CHANDRA DEOPURA

109 ROOP NAGAR

HIRAN MAGARI SEC.NO.3

UDAIPUR

27/11/2011

64705 R/1931/2011 SH.YOGESH PAGARIA

6-7 RISHABH VIHAR

NEW ASHOK NAGAR

UDAIPUR

27/11/2011

64732 R/1958/2011 KUM.CHANDRA KALA VAISHNAV

LB-51 CHITRAKUT NAGAR

BHUVANA

GIRWA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

27/11/2011

64737 R/1963/2011 SH.MAHENDRA CHATURVEDI

H.NO.3 CEMENT GALI

DHOLI BAWRI

INSIDE DELHI GATE

UDAIPUR

27/11/2011

64743 R/1969/2011 SH.HITESH KUMAR JAIN

1-D, RASHMI  HOUSE

IN SIDE JALAM NIWAS

PAOTA B ROAD, LAXMI NAGAR

JODHPUR

27/11/2011
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64745 R/1971/2011 SH.RANJEET DANTYA

VILL. LAKADWAS

NEAR BAVRI

TEH-GIRWA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

27/11/2011

64774 R/2000/2011 SH.KAILASH DANGI

FLAT NO. 533,3RD FLOOR, 5TH

TOWER LAND MARK TREASURE TOWN

BADGOV

UDAIPUR

27/11/2011

64791 R/2017/2011 SH.BHARAT JAIN

H.NO.459 SECTOR NO.11

HIRAN MAGREE OPP.COMMUNITY

CENTER

UDAIPUR

27/11/2011

64827 R/2053/2011 SH.HARISH SHARMA

L-5/113 JAI SHREE COLONY

NEAR BOHRA GANESH JI

UDAIPUR

27/11/2011

64946 R/2172/2011 SH.KAPIL DAYA

33 AGRAWAL COMPLEX

KALKA MATA ROAD

NEAR NEW R.T.O.

UDAIPUR

27/11/2011

65076 R/17/2012 SH.BHANWAR LAL BADARIYA

SFS C-9 SEC.4,

VIDYA NAGAR HIRNMANGRI

UDAIPUR

22/01/2012

65245 R/186/2012 KUM.PRAMILA SEN

28,VAISHALI NAGAR

NEAR PACIFIC UNIVERCITY

DEBARI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

22/01/2012

65305 R/246/2012 SH.TILAK KUMAR MOGRA

KAMALA NEHRU MARG

VILL. BARISARDRI

BARISADRI - DISTT. CHITTORGARH

22/01/2012

65311 R/252/2012 KUM.BHUMIKA CHOUBISA

S-1/45, OMKARESHWAR COLONY, SECTOR NO 14,

UDAIPUR

TEH. GIRVA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

22/01/2012

65385 R/326/2012 SH.DHARMENDRA SONI

48, BHAD BHUJHA GHATTI

UDAIPUR

08/04/2012
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65584 R/525/2012 SH.DAULAT SINGH SINGHVI

8,BANSDA WALI POLE

SINDHI BAZAR

UDAIPUR

27/05/2012

65618 R/559/2012 KUM.MANISHA KUMARI JAROLI

51, NEW KESHAV NAGAR

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

27/05/2012

65636 R/577/2012 SH.JEETENDRA LODHA

P.NO.83 ROAD NO.3,

ASHOK NAGAR,

UDAIPUR

27/05/2012

65702 R/643/2012 KUM.SAMTA VYAS

C/O SH. HARISH MATHUR

63-OID FATEHPURA SALONI

BEAUTY PARLOUR,BEDLA ROAD,

UDAIPUR

27/05/2012

65733 R/674/2012 SH.INDRA VADAN SHRIMALI

53,MAHAVEER COLONY

BEDLA ROAD NEAR CHAUDHARY

COMPLEX VILL. BADGAON - DISTT. UDAIPUR

06/06/2012

65741 R/682/2012 SH.JAYANTI LAL YADAV

H-BLOCK, H.NO.-75,

HIRAN MAGRI,

SECTOR-14, - DISTT. UDAIPUR

06/06/2012

65875 R/816/2012 KUM.RICHA PIYUSH

243-A-17,ASHOK NAGAR,

OPP,VIGYAN BHAWAN

UDAIPUR

14/07/2012

66136 R/1077/2012 KUM.BHAVANA PANERI

21,NAIYOU KI TALAI,

BEHIND SADRI HOUSE,

ROV JI KA HATA,

UDAIPUR

25/08/2012

66437 R/1378/2012 KUM.KAVITA DAVE

61 BHATTYANI CHOATTA,

OPP SHAKTI PALACE HOTEL

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

25/08/2012

66496 R/1437/2012 SH.RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA

35,ASHOK NAGAR ROAD NO.40-A

OPP. POLICE STATION

BHUPAL PURA

UDAIPUR

30/09/2012
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66527 R/1468/2012 SH.SURENDRA PALIWAL

749, GAYTRI NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI, SEC., NO.5

UDAIPUR

30/09/2012

66534 R/1475/2012 SH.MOHAMMED ILYAS MEVATI

NEAR GOVT. GIRLS SR. SCHOOL,

KAPASAN - DISTT. CHITTORGARH

30/09/2012

66555 R/1496/2012 SH.VIKRAM SINGH BAYA

448, SHASTRI CIRCLE

BHUPALPURA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

30/09/2012

66615 R/1556/2012 SH.SHARAD AGRAWAL

28, BOHARA GANESH JI COLONY

BOHARA GANESH JI MARG

BEHIND DHOOLKOT

UDAIPUR

30/09/2012

66617 R/1558/2012 SH.KAPIL SHRIMALI

217, NAKODA NAGAR,

KALKA MATA ROAD

UDAIPUR

30/09/2012

66623 R/1564/2012 SH.MAHESH KUSHWAHA

16 JAISHREE NAGAR

AMBAFALA TEETARDI

UDAIPUR

30/09/2012

66636 R/1577/2012 SH.RAJ KUMAR JAIN

VILL. MADRA PO.-VASS

VAYA- OGNA

TEH- GOGUNDA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

30/09/2012

66641 R/1582/2012 SH.DILIP SHARMA

37/268, PATANJALI VIHAR

NEAR CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

NEW BHAUPALPURA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

30/09/2012

66674 R/1615/2012 SH.HEMANT PALIWAL

47, KRISHNAPURA

ROAD NO. 3

NEAR SAINTPAUL SCHOOL

UDAIPUR

30/09/2012

66705 R/1646/2012 SH.GULZAR SINDHI

84-85, GANDHI NAGAR

A-BOLCK, KALKA MATA ROAD

PAHADA

UDAIPUR

30/09/2012
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66729 R/1670/2012 SH.DUDARAM GAMETI

239,NORTH SUNDERWAS

OPP.GOVT.SCHOOL

UDAIPUR

30/09/2012

66770 R/1711/2012 SMT.KHUSHBOO NAINAWA

71, BAHUBALI COLONY,

BOHRA GANESH ROAD

UDAIPUR

30/09/2012

66805 R/1746/2012 SH.DASHRATH SINGH

28, ARIHANT NAGAR

FATEH NAGAR

TEH. MAVLI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

30/09/2012

66854 R/1795/2012 SH.KULDEEP SHARMA

67, ARIHANT NAGAR,

KALKA MATA ROAD,

NEAR ROOPWAS

DISTT. UDAIPUR

30/09/2012

66871 R/1812/2012 SH.KUSHAL PARMAR

444,GANESH NAGAR

UNIVERSITY MAIN ROAD

UDAIPUR

30/09/2012

66879 R/1820/2012 SH.JOGENDER SINGH CHOUHAN

37, SHREE RAM COLONY

PRATAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

30/09/2012

66913 R/1854/2012 SH.DEEPAK KUMAR BADGURJER

BEHIND RAILWAY STATION,

PRATAP COLONY

FATEH NAGAR

MAVALI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

30/09/2012

66920 R/1861/2012 SH.PRAMOD CHOUBISA

V.P.O. PILADER TEH. SARADA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

30/09/2012

66941 R/1882/2012 SH.SUMIT KUMAR JATAV

102-ANUGRAH GOVERDHAN

VILLAS VILLAGE NEHLA

POST BALICHA TEH. GIGWA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

30/09/2012

66967 R/1908/2012 SH.BHAGWAT SINGH RANAWAT

UDAY VILAS, HALDU GHATI

DAKAN KOTRA, GIRWA

UDAIPUR

21/10/2012
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66984 R/1925/2012 SH.ARUN KUMAR SONI

668, KARAMSHEEL MARG

BRAHMPOLE ROAD

NEAR CHARBHUJA TEMPLE - DISTT. UDAIPUR

21/10/2012

66996 R/1937/2012 SH.MANZOOR KHAN

130, PATEL CIRCLE

DIWAN SHAH COLONY

NEAR MOHAMMADI MASJID - DISTT. UDAIPUR

21/10/2012

67005 R/1946/2012 SH.PRITAM KUMAR MEHATA

307, ARAVALI HEIGHIS

ADARASH COLONY

BEHIND PETROL PUMP PULA

UDAIPUR

21/10/2012

67017 R/1958/2012 SH.MANISH BHANAWAT

1063,

GYAN NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR-4 - DISTT. UDAIPUR

21/10/2012

67018 R/1959/2012 SH.INDRA SINGH RAO

VILL. VILAWAS

POST. MANKAWAS

TEH. NATHDWARA

UDAIPUR - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

21/10/2012

67019 R/1960/2012 SH.SHABBIR HUSSAIN

216 KHANJIPEER NORTH

NEAR MASJID

UDAIPUR

21/10/2012

67059 R/2000/2012 SMT.KANTA NAGDA

108, NEW SWAMI NAGAR,

NEAR THE SCHOLARS ARENA

SCHOOL,PANERIYON KI MADRI

UDAIPUR

21/10/2012

67079 R/2020/2012 KUM.ANITA GOSWAMI

BOHARA COLONI H.NO.- 302

SISARAMA ROAD

MALATALAYI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

21/10/2012

67083 R/2024/2012 SH.VIJENDRA RAJ MEENA

FALA BARNA POST GHODI

KHERWARA

RISHABHDEV - DISTT. UDAIPUR

21/10/2012

67096 R/2037/2012 SH.MANMOHAN SINGH

LUNETA

TODGARH

BEAWAR - DISTT. AJMER

21/10/2012
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67099 R/2040/2012 SH.KAILASH DANGI

H.NO.-687,NR KAMAL GENRALSTORE

ROOPSAGAR WARD NO. 37

NEAR AYAD

UDAIPUR

21/10/2012

67115 R/2056/2012 SH.RONAK KARANPURIA

35 KALA KUNJ EKLING COLONY

SEC-3 HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

21/10/2012

67164 R/2105/2012 KUM.AISHVARYA PUJARI

1/448 R.H.B. COLONY

MEERA NAGAR

VILL. BHUWANA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

21/10/2012

67195 R/2136/2012 SH.DEVI LAL AHIR

92 E SENTRL ARIYA

UDAIPUR

21/10/2012

67245 R/2186/2012 SH.MUBIN MOHAMMED SINDHI BAREZO

31-RESIDENCY ROAD

UDAIPUR

10/11/2012

67322 R/2263/2012 SH.ABHISHEK PURI GOSWAMI

73, LUXMI MARG AMAL KA KANTA

UDAIPUR

10/11/2012

67413 R/2354/2012 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR

MINAXI COMPLEX

MAYURVAN COLONY-II

TEKRI MADRI LINK ROAD

UDAIPUR

26/12/2012

67444 R/2385/2012 SH.VIMAL BHATNAGAR

13 NOKADA NAGAR II

RAKAMPURA ROAD

OPP TRANSPORT NAGAR BEDWAS

UDAIPUR

26/12/2012

67498 R/2439/2012 SH.RAJ KUMAR KHATIK

MIDDLE SCHOOL ROAD

GOGUNDA

UDAIPUR

26/12/2012

67635 R/55/2013 KUM.NISHA FIELD

HOUSE NUMBER  -  8

BEHIND OF SHYAM VATIKA

AZAD NAGAR ,KHEMPURA

UDAIPUR

17/03/2013
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67647 R/67/2013 SH.RASHEED KHAN PATHAN

63 GANESH NAGAR PAHARA

BACK SIDE SODDAGAR HOUSE

UDAIPUR

17/03/2013

67660 R/80/2013 SMT.PRITI DARAK

4-CHINTAMANI MARGA

RAOJI KA HATA

UDAIPUR

17/03/2013

67722 R/142/2013 SH.AASHISH KUMAWAT

11 ST GREGORIOS SCHOOL ROAD

KHARA KUNWA

UDAIPUR

17/03/2013

67735 R/155/2013 SH.JITENDRA SINGH RAWAT

38, JAGDISH TEMPLE ROAD

VARIO KI POLE, GUMAWAT WADA

UDAIPUR

17/03/2013

67765 R/185/2013 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR TELI

VILL.POST- JHADOL

DISTT. UDAIPUR

17/03/2013

67890 R/310/2013 KUM.VIKIRAN JAIN

H. NO.66,B - BLOCK

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 14

UDAIPUR

17/03/2013

67986 R/406/2013 SH.DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO.6 CHAMPA COLONY

SHABRI COLONY, SOUTH AYAD

UDAIPUR

12/05/2013

68136 R/556/2013 SH.SATYAVAN

B 76,

SECTOR 14,

HIRAN MAGRI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

23/06/2013

68173 R/593/2013 SH.ARUN SIROYA

159 ROAD NO.11 ASHOK NAGAR

UDAIPUR

23/06/2013

68204 R/624/2013 SH.PRAMOD KUMAR SAHLOT

V.P. NAI

TEH. GIRWA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

23/06/2013
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68333 R/753/2013 SH.ABHIMANYU SINGH CHOUHAN

ESI - 1, Q-3, ROAD NO. 5A

ASHOK NAGAR,  MOKSH MARG

DISTT. UDAIPUR

23/06/2013

68537 R/957/2013 SH.SOURABH CHITTORA

37/2336,NEAR NAVDEEP SCHOOL

KALKAMATA ROAD,

PAHADA

UDAIPUR

25/08/2013

68559 R/979/2013 SH.NILESH KUMAR JAIN

KALIKA MATA JI ROAD

BHINDER

UDAIPUR

25/08/2013

68782 R/1202/2013 SH.SURESH CHANDRA NAGORI

22 TEEJ KA CHOWK DHANMANDI

OPP. SANTOSHI MATA TEMPLE

UDAIPUR

16/10/2013

68799 R/1219/2013 SH.MOHAN LAL SHARMA

482 ROSHAN COLONY

HIRAN MANGRI SEC. NO. 12

UDAIPUR

16/10/2013

68819 R/1239/2013 SH.VISHAL AGRAWAL

84 JANTA MARG,

INSIDE SURAJPOLE

OPP. ASTHAL MANDIR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

16/10/2013

68820 R/1240/2013 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR JOSHI

4/339 SEC-14

GOVERDHAN VILLAS

UDAIPUR

16/10/2013

68822 R/1242/2013 SMT.SHALINI AGRAWAL

216 A SARDARPURA

GALI.NO-2

UDAIPUR

16/10/2013

68840 R/1260/2013 SMT.MANJU PALIWAL

VILLAGE GODANA

POST. JHADOL

DISTT. UDAIPUR

16/10/2013

68841 R/1261/2013 SH.DEVENDRA SAHU

497 CEMENT GALI KALI BAWARI

INSIDE DELHI GATE

UDAIPUR

16/10/2013
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68851 R/1271/2013 SH.RAMJAN KHAN

BEHIND MATH BHUPAL PURA

NEAR ALIPURA MASJID

ALIPURA

UDAIPUR

16/10/2013

68855 R/1275/2013 SMT.VIJAYSHREE PANWAR

MAHAVEER COLONY

COURT CHOURAHA

KANOR

KANOR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

16/10/2013

68871 R/1291/2013 SH.NAKUL SINGH SHAKTAWAT

VILLAGE KHODIYO KA KHEDA

POST MAHUDA

TEH BADI SADRI

DISTT. CHITTORGARH

16/10/2013

68874 R/1294/2013 SH.MUKESH MENARIYA

FLAT NO.203,3 FLOOR, MINAKSHI

APPARTMENT, NEAR BY MENARIYA G

UEST HOUSE

UDAIPUR

16/10/2013

68896 R/1316/2013 SH.YASHPAL SINGH RANAWAT

VPO- NARLAI,

NEAR RAMDEV TEMPLE

TEH.- DESURI

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

16/10/2013

68899 R/1319/2013 SH.PRASHANT PALIWAL

849 UNIVERSITY ROAD

GANESH NAGAR

PAYDA

UDAIPUR

16/10/2013

68930 R/1350/2013 SH.SANTOSH KUMAR TAUNK

TAK MOHALLA,

VILLAGE BANEDIYA

TEHSIL RAILMANGRA

DISTT. RAJASMAND

16/10/2013

68949 R/1369/2013 KUM.NILESH SHAKYA

PUNARWAS COLONY

C BLOCK

SAGWARA

DISTT. DUNGARPUR

16/10/2013

68964 R/1384/2013 SH.PRAVEEN SINGH ASOLIYA

ASOLIYA KI MADRI

TEH-MAVLI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

16/10/2013

69020 R/1440/2013 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR REGAR

WARD NO. 2,REGAR MOHALLA

SHRI RAM NIWAS

KAPASAN

DISTT. CHITTORGARH

16/10/2013



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT UDAIPUR IN UDAIPUR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 104
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

69027 R/1447/2013 SH.KAPIL TAK

GANDHI CHOKE STATION ROAD

VILL.-KHERODA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

16/10/2013

69033 R/1453/2013 SH.NISHANT KANERIA

MAA PARWATI KRIPA

SHUKHDIYA NAGAR

NATHDWARA - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

16/10/2013

69095 R/1515/2013 KUM.PALLAVI JAIN

24 VINAYAK NAGAR

HIRAN MANGRI SEC. 4

UDAIPUR

16/10/2013

69120 R/1540/2013 SH.VIRENDRA SINGH RATHORE

1482 NEAR UMAR VALA KUA MALI

MALI COLONY TAKRI

UDAIPUR

16/10/2013

69128 R/1548/2013 SH.LALIT KUMAR SEN

BEHIND MAHAVEER PRASUTI GRAH

BUS STAND

GOGUNDA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

16/10/2013

69132 R/1552/2013 SH.PANKAJ DASHORA

76, BAHUBALI COLONY

Dhulkoat

UDAIPUR

16/10/2013

69133 R/1553/2013 SH.MANISH SHARMA

VILL-JUNDA KHEDI

POST-JUNDA

RAILMAGRA - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

16/10/2013

69152 R/1572/2013 SH.DEVI LAL TELI

115-A GANESH NAGAR

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

10/11/2013

69158 R/1578/2013 SH.SURENDRA PURI GOSWAMI

5, GOVERDHAN VILAS DEWALI

ARIHANT GREENS BEHIND TECHNO

MOTORS WARK SHOP, BALICHA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

10/11/2013

69159 R/1579/2013 SH.PREM CHAND JOSHI

H.NO.J-6  UDAIPARK

HIRAN MANGRI SECTOR NO.5

UDAIPUR

10/11/2013



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT UDAIPUR IN UDAIPUR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 105
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

69198 R/1618/2013 KUM.MADHU DEVPURA

HOUSE NO-45

HIRAN MANGRI SECT-6

BACKSIDE POLICE STATION - DISTT. UDAIPUR

10/11/2013

69215 R/1635/2013 KUM.SHWETA SARUPARIYA

11 A PANCHWATI

OPP SACHIN MOTORS

UDAIPUR

10/11/2013

69219 R/1639/2013 KUM.KIRAN CHAUHAN

PLOT NO. 66

LUVKHUSH COLONY

TITARDI

UDAIPUR

10/11/2013

69223 R/1643/2013 SH.KAMLESH SALVI

VILLAGE-CHOTA GUDA

POST BHALO KA GUDA

ZINC SMELTER DEBARI , T-GIRWA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

10/11/2013

69233 R/1653/2013 SH.INDRA VIJAY SINGH SHAKTAWAT

VILL.KHODIYO KA KHEDA

VIA.BANSI TEH.BARISADRI

DISS.CHITTORGARH

DISTT. CHITTORGARH

10/11/2013

69234 R/1654/2013 SH.MANISH KHANDELWAL

23 GANDHI NAGAR,

HIRAN MAGRI SEC. 14

UDAIPUR

10/11/2013

69237 R/1657/2013 SH.ANTESH SHARMA

5 NEW SHIV NAGAR NEAR RAILWAY

5 NEW SHIV NAGAR NEAR RAILWAY

UDAIPUR

10/11/2013

69246 R/1666/2013 KUM.ANAMIKA BAGDI

C/O IKRAMDUDDIN RIZVI

49, CHURIGARON KA MOHALLA

UDAIPUR

10/11/2013

69269 R/1689/2013 KUM.ARADHANA RATHORE

413/38

DABGAR MOHALLA

AYAD

UDAIPUR

10/11/2013

69287 R/1707/2013 SH.AVINASH KHATIK

BUS STAND

VILLAGE KANPUR

TEHSIL GIRWA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

10/11/2013
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69301 R/1721/2013 KUM.DAYA KUMARI MEGHWAL

304, ROYAL COMPLEX

GURU DWARA MARG

DEHLI GATE

UDAIPUR

10/11/2013

69329 R/1749/2013 KUM.VANDANA JAIN

STATION ROAD

SAJJAN NAGAR

GALI NO-3

RAJASMAND

10/11/2013

69342 R/1762/2013 SH.SURESH PRAJAPAT

358 SURYODYA COLONY

BEHIND CHUNGI NAKA,

ASHARAM ROAD BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

10/11/2013

69423 R/1843/2013 SH.NEM KUMAR JAIN

5, IN SIDE DELHI GATE

117F HIRAN MANGRI SEC-14

UDAIPUR

21/12/2013

69426 R/1846/2013 SH.SATYENDRA SINGH DADHIWADIA

182, TAGORE NAGAR

SECTOR NO.4

HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

21/12/2013

69446 R/1866/2013 SMT.ASHA LATA MAKWANA

21 , SHRI SNEH VILLA

MATRA WADI

BEDLA

UDAIPUR

21/12/2013

69503 R/1923/2013 SH.UDAI SINGH DEVARA

VILLEGE- KANPUR

POST - KANPUR

TEH.- GIRWA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

21/12/2013

69524 R/1944/2013 KUM.PREM LATA SUTHAR

H.N. 20

GOKUL VILLEGE, BY PASS SAVINA

UDAIPUR

21/12/2013

69530 R/1950/2013 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH RAWAL

4, CENTRAL AREA

OPP. POWER HOUSE

NR. POLICE LINE RETI STAND

UDAIPUR

21/12/2013

69537 R/1957/2013 SH.MOHAN LAL GURJAR

17, GURJAR MOHALLA

GOVERDHAN VILAS

UDAIPUR

21/12/2013
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69545 R/1965/2013 SH.SANJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY

VPO- HUNAMAN CHOWK

VILLAGE- NAI  TEHSIL- GIRVA

UDAIPUR

21/12/2013

69564 R/1984/2013 SH.RAJAT MEHTA

588 TAGOR NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI, SECTOR-4,

UDAIPUR

21/12/2013

69565 R/1985/2013 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT

239, HUNAMAN CHOWK

VILLAGE POST NAI

TEHSIL GIRWA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

21/12/2013

69596 R/2016/2013 SMT.TULSI MEGHWAL

POST. RAO MADRA

TEH. GOGUNDA

VILL. RAOMADRA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

21/12/2013

69644 R/2064/2013 SH.MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA

SIROYA CHOK

VILLAGE - DELWARA

TEH-  DELWARA

DISTT. RAJSAMAND

21/12/2013

69720 R/2140/2013 SH.PRABHU LAL NAGDA

55 JAGDHMABE NAGAR

POWER HOUSE CHOURAHA

DEBARI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

21/12/2013

69831 R/65/2014 SH.MAHAVEER KUMAR DHING

601, RIVER VIEW APARTMENT

PATHO KI MAGRI

SUBHASH NAGAR

UDAIPUR

16/02/2014

69845 R/79/2014 SH.IQBAL MOHAMMED SHEIKH

71-72 AHMED HUSSAIN COLONY

BIHIND MASTAN BABA DARGAH

MULLATALAI

UDAIPUR

16/02/2014

69873 R/107/2014 SH.DHARMENDRA PUROHIT

23-A, SHREENATH COLONY

PULLA LAND MARK NEAR NEW BRIDG

N.H.8 MAIN ROAD

UDAIPUR

16/02/2014

69919 R/153/2014 SH.HEMANT SAJU

C/O RAMESHWAR LAL PANWAR

176, JYOTI COLONY,

STREET NO.3, GLASS FACTORY

UDAIPUR

16/02/2014
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70038 R/272/2014 SH.DHARNIDHAR TIWARI

3-KA-55 VINAYAK MARG

PRABHAT NAGAR SECTOR 5

HIRAN MAGARI

UDAIPUR

23/03/2014

70068 R/302/2014 SH.KAMAL KOTAI

73-B JAWAHAR NAGAR

UDAIPUR

23/03/2014

70105 R/339/2014 SH.MOHIT AGARWAL

HOUSE NO. 5 NEW BOHRA GANESH

JI COLONY A BLOCK MAHASATYA

RING ROAD DHOOL COAT

UDAIPUR

23/03/2014

70211 R/445/2014 SH.ROOP LAL MENARIA

43, DHOLI MAGRI,

PANERION KI MADRI,

GIRWA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

27/04/2014

70234 R/468/2014 SH.PRATAP SINGH UDAWAT

1/103 MEERA NAGAR

RAJASTHAN HOUSING BOARD

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

27/04/2014

70281 R/515/2014 SH.RONAK PARMAR

F.NO-G-005, GALAXY ENCLAVE

APARTMENT, MANGLAM COMPLEX

ANUSHREE VATIKA RD,SHOBHAGPURA

UDAIPUR

27/04/2014

70311 R/545/2014 SH.VENI RAM TELI

DHAMLI

VAYA - KHAIRWA

MARWARD JUNCTION

DISTT. PALI

27/04/2014

70474 R/708/2014 KUM.SURAJ JOSHI

H NO 53

ASHWANI MARKET

HATHIPOLE OUTSIDE

UDAIPUR

31/05/2014

70478 R/712/2014 KUM.MEENA KUNWAR RAO

ASOLIYA KI MADRI

TEH - MAVLI  POST- BOYNA

UDAIPUR

31/05/2014

70494 R/728/2014 SH.GAURAV RAJAK

57,SUKHADIA NAGAR

UNIVERSITY ROAD

AYAD - DISTT. UDAIPUR

31/05/2014
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70583 R/817/2014 SH.SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT

123-124 O.T.C. "B" BLOCK

SAJJAN NAGAR

UDAIPUR

21/06/2014

70620 R/854/2014 SH.KULDEEP SINGH CHUNDAWAT

SAKARIYA KHERI

TH. MAVLI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

21/06/2014

70636 R/870/2014 KUM.VAISHALI RATHORE

15 NEW BHOPALPURA

NEAR DIVYA JYOTI COMPLEX

JAIN COLONY

DISTT. UDAIPUR

21/06/2014

70644 R/878/2014 KUM.BHAWNA SALVI

2-TA-29

SHANTI NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI, SEC NO.5

UDAIPUR

21/06/2014

70648 R/882/2014 SH.DEVENDRA SINGH RATHORE

VILL AND POST-LAKHAWALI

TEH-BADGAON

UDAIPUR

21/06/2014

70692 R/926/2014 SH.BRIJ GOPAL SHARMA

15/1089 ADARSH NAGAR

"E" BLOCK KALKA MATA ROAD

UDAIPUR

20/07/2014

70718 R/952/2014 SH.ARIF AHMED QURESHI

11-12, GARIB NAWAZ COLONY

NEAR SHUBH-LABH APARTMENT

ROOP SAGAR ROAD

UDAIPUR

20/07/2014

70720 R/954/2014 SH.AMRISH PALIWAL

745/36 KALKA MATA ROAD

GANESH NAGAR PAHADA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

20/07/2014

70758 R/992/2014 SH.VINOD AUDICHYA

25 AADHINATH NAGAR BIHAID MIRA

I BLOK SEC NO 14

TEH. GIRWA

UDAIPUR

20/07/2014

70775 R/1009/2014 SH.JITENDRA PAL

55, KRISHNA VIHAR

DEBARI

POLICE STATION- PRATAPNAGAR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

20/07/2014
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70784 R/1018/2014 KUM.HIMANSHU MALA SONI

NAKODA PARSHNATH VILLA

45, AMBERI DEBARI BY PASS

NH 76 NEAR HP PETROL PUMP

UDAIPUR

20/07/2014

70821 R/1055/2014 SH.HARISH SEN

MAHADEV COLONY

DANGIYO KA GUDA

LAKHAWALI TEH.BADGONE

DISTT. UDAIPUR

20/07/2014

70851 R/1085/2014 SH.DEVENDRA SINGH MEHTA

485 HAR NIWAS HIRAN MAGRI SECT

OPP OF COMMUNITY HALL

SECTOR -11

UDAIPUR

20/07/2014

70891 R/1125/2014 KUM.REETIKA JAIN

756/16

GANESHNAGAR

OPPOSITE ST. TERESA SCHOOL

UDAIPUR

20/07/2014

70987 R/1221/2014 SH.HARSHIT CHARAN

76- BAHUBALI COLOY

DHULKOT

DISTT. UDAIPUR

20/07/2014

71750 R/1984/2014 SH.BHANWAR LAL PALIWAL

170-B NAGAR WADI

OUTSIDE CHAND POLE

UDAIPUR

23/11/2014

71761 R/1995/2014 SH.NAVIN KUMAR SHARMA

B-8 SAHARA APARTMENT

SEC 14

GOVERDHAN VILAS

UDAIPUR

23/11/2014

71814 R/2048/2014 SH.LALIT MENARIA

222-OPP. KHADI BHANDAR

PANERIYO KI MADRI

UDAIPUR

23/11/2014

71851 R/2085/2014 KUM.SANGEETA RAO

ASOLIYA KI MADRI

TEHSIL MAVLI POST BOYNA

UDAIPUR

23/11/2014

71911 R/2145/2014 SH.AKHILESH MOGRA

H.NO.110 PREM NAGAR

VILL. DOONGLA

DISTT. CHITTORGARH

23/11/2014
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71915 R/2149/2014 SH.LALIT PURBIA

333 INDRA COLONY

TEKRI MADRI LINK ROAD

UDAIPUR

23/11/2014

71950 R/2184/2014 KUM.KESAR PATEL

69/70 B NEW COLONY

SAVINA

UDAIPUR

23/11/2014

71951 R/2185/2014 SH.MANISH KUMAR AMETA

AMETAWAS

KELWARA

KUMBHALGARH

DISTT. RAJSAMAND

23/11/2014

72129 R/2363/2014 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN

H.NO.583 THRAN MANGRI SECTOR 4

UDAIPUR

20/12/2014

72139 R/2373/2014 SH.GAJENDRA PURBIA

O.T.C. - 11

PURBIA COLONY

MULLHA TALAI

UDAIPUR

20/12/2014

72149 R/2383/2014 SH.PRITHVI RAJ TELI

V.P.O- BURDA

TEH-GIRVA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

20/12/2014

72165 R/2399/2014 SMT.JULE VYAS

3 RA 22, PRABHAT NAGAR

HIRAN MANGRI SECTOR NO.5

UDAIPUR

20/12/2014

72171 R/2405/2014 KUM.MEENAKSHI SUKHWAL

ROAD NO.2

PUROHITAN KI MADRI

NEAR SHREE NATH SCHOOL

UDAIPUR

20/12/2014

72176 R/2410/2014 SH.GOPAL LAL PALIWAL

VILLAGE - POST BRAHMNO KA

KHERWARA

JHADOL (PHALASIA) - DISTT. UDAIPUR

20/12/2014

72188 R/2422/2014 SH.MEGHRAJ PATEL

VILL NEEMACH

POST KEJAD

TEH SARADA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

20/12/2014
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72248 R/2482/2014 DR.DEVNARAYAN MEENA

G-4, JAI SHREERAM APARTMENT

SECTOR 14, HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

20/12/2014

72260 R/2494/2014 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH RANA

H.N.-13 NEAR RAILWAY GATE

KHEMPURA

UDAIPUR

20/12/2014

72319 R/2553/2014 KUM.PUSHPA LOHAR

GOPAL FURNITURE

HOSPITAL ROAD KURAJ

TEH. RAILMAGRA

DISTT. RAJSAMAND

20/12/2014

72322 R/2556/2014 SH.RAJ KUMAR SHARMA

NEAR PRIMARY SCHOOL

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

20/12/2014

72325 R/2559/2014 SH.SOURABH SONI

136-D BLOCK

SUBCITY CENTRE

UDAIPUR

20/12/2014

72328 R/2562/2014 SH.MIRZA SAHIL BEIG

H. NO. 4 80 FEET ROAD

SAJJAN NAGAR B BLOCK

NEAR NEW MASJID RATA KHETA

UDAIPUR

20/12/2014

72362 R/2596/2014 SH.DHARMENDRA CHHAJED

11 HARIDAS JI KI MAGRI

MALLATALAI CHOURAHA

UDAIPUR

20/12/2014

72366 R/2600/2014 SH.SURESH MEGHWAL

MERTA POST DABOK

TEH MAVLI

UDAIPUR

20/12/2014

72375 R/2609/2014 SH.PANKAJ TAMBOLI

466, U.I.T. COLONY

PUROHITAN KI MADRI

ROAD NO. 2

UDAIPUR

20/12/2014

72376 R/2610/2014 SH.SHANKAR LAL REGAR

REGAR MOHALLA

MANDPHIYA (SABWALIYAJI)

TEHSIL BHADESAR

CHITTORGARH

20/12/2014
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72410 R/2644/2014 SH.VIKRAM SINGH YADAV

76 PRATAP  COLONEY  KALKA MATA

GANESH NAGER PAHADA

UDAIPUR

20/12/2014

72418 R/2652/2014 SH.PUNEET SHARMA

17, KOL POL BADA BAZAR

UDAIPUR

20/12/2014

72419 R/2653/2014 KUM.NIRALI CHECHANI

18 MEHTA JI KI BARI

BHAGWATI HOTAL

NEAR GULAB BAG

UDAIPUR

20/12/2014

72431 R/2665/2014 SH.AMIT KUMAR MENARIYA

V.P.O. CHORWADI VIA- AKOLA

TEH. BHUPAL SAGAR

DISTT. CHITTORGARH

20/12/2014

72439 R/2673/2014 SH.VARUN PALIWAL

5A/1, ALKAPURI,

OPP. FISHRIES DEPARTMENT,

NEAR HOTEL RAMPRATAP

UDAIPUR

20/12/2014

72449 R/2683/2014 KUM.POOJA UPADHAYA

10, SHREENATH COLONY

PULLA

UDAIPUR

20/12/2014

72451 R/2685/2014 SH.DIPESH KUMAR SANADHYA

V/P.- ORA

TEH.-RAILMAGRA

RAJSAMAND

20/12/2014

72474 R/2708/2014 SH.VISHNU SHANKER PALIWAL

238, NEAR HANUMAN CHOCK

GANESH NAGAR

PAHADA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

28/12/2014

72477 R/2711/2014 SH.DILIP KUMAR PALIWAL

VILLAGE POST NANDESHMA

TEH GOGUNDA

UDAIPUR

28/12/2014

72531 R/32/2015 KUM.SAROJ JAIN

R K COLONY GALI NO.- 7

HOUSE NO.-132

NIMBAHEDA

CHITTORGERH - DISTT. CHITTORGARH

01/02/2015
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72548 R/49/2015 KUM.MITU RAHI

96, NAKODA NAGAR - I,

DHAUJI KI BAWARI

RAKAMPURA ROAD, BEDWAS

P.O.DEBARI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

01/02/2015

72568 R/69/2015 KUM.RAZIA BANO

192, RAZA COLONY SEC. 9 SAVINA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

01/02/2015

72576 R/77/2015 SH.OM PRAKASH BHOI

2455 HIRAN MAGRI SEC. NO. 3

NEAR MADHU NARSARY

HANUMAN TEMPLE STREET

UDAIPUR

01/02/2015

72583 R/84/2015 SH.SHALEEN VYAS

20/133 VYAS NIKUNJ

OLD FATEHPURA

UDAIPUR

01/02/2015

72591 R/92/2015 SH.MANISH SUTHAR

VPO-GODANA

TEHSIL-JHADOL

UDAIPUR

01/02/2015

72632 R/133/2015 KUM.HARSHITA AJMERA

35 AMBAMATA TEMPLE

AMRUD KI BADI

UDAIPUR

01/02/2015

72655 R/156/2015 SH.AMIT MOGRA

KAMLA NERU MARG

BARI SADRI

CHITTORGARH

01/02/2015

72657 R/158/2015 SH.CHHOTU LAL DANGI

HOLI THDA

SHOBHAGPURA

UDAIPUR

01/02/2015

72723 R/224/2015 SH.LOKESH KUMAR SINDHAL

754, INSIDE BHARAMPOL

NATHI MARG

UDAIPUR

01/02/2015

72731 R/232/2015 SH.YOGESH CHANDRA SHARMA

S.M LODHA COMPLEX, 3RD FLOOR

NEAR COURT CHORAYA, OFFICE NO.

"452 - A"

UDAIPUR

01/02/2015
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72877 R/378/2015 SH.ASHOK KUMAR KHATIK

8- SHIVKRIPA, RATAKHET

NEAR SHRI JI PUBLIC SCHOOL

MULLATALAI , GIRWA

UDAIPUR

29/03/2015

72892 R/393/2015 SH.RAKESH SANKHLA

QTR NO:-3\33,BSNL COLONY

MANWA KHERA, HIRAN MANGRI

SECTOR:-6

UDAIPUR

29/03/2015

73085 R/586/2015 SH.DINESH KUMAR NAGORI

H.NO.406 OPP.GAJBAN  GARDEN

SECTOR 3, HIRAN MAGARI

UDAIPUR

17/05/2015

73093 R/594/2015 SH.SATYA NARAYAN VAISHNAV

23, GANESH GHATI

UDAIPUR

17/05/2015

73099 R/600/2015 KUM.MINI N C

ST. PAULS SCHOOL

BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

17/05/2015

73125 R/626/2015 SH.RAVI SONI

HOUSE NO. 20

BHARDBHUJA GHATI

BHERU JI KI GALI

UDAIPUR

17/05/2015

73233 R/734/2015 SH.NITIN DHANAK

10 GOKUL VILLAGE,

SAVINA

UDAIPUR

17/05/2015

73328 R/829/2015 SH.SHAKTI SINGH SALVI

77 CHITRA GUPT MARG

KHERADIWADA

CHABILA BHERU GALI

UDAIPUR

31/05/2015

73371 R/872/2015 SH.JAGDISH CHANDRA SHARMA

27,NEAR NAVDEEP ACADEMY SCHOOL

BHASKAR COLONY

KALKA MATA ROAD

UDAIPUR

16/07/2015

73403 R/904/2015 SH.MANOHAR SINGH RAO

ASOLIYA KI MADRI

POST- BOYNA

VIA- KHEMLI

MAVLI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

16/07/2015
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73418 R/919/2015 KUM.PREITY CHADHA

709 C ARJUN NAGAR RANI NIWAS

SEC 11 NEAR ALOK SCHOOL

UDAIPUR

16/07/2015

73423 R/924/2015 SH.KESAR SINGH RAJPUT

231 A

KRISHNA PURA

BEHIND SENT PAUL SCHOOL

UDAIPUR

16/07/2015

73447 R/948/2015 SH.PARWAT SINGH JHALA

VILL.- KARGET

POST- BHALO KA GUDA

TEH- GIRWA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

16/07/2015

73460 R/961/2015 SH.SANDEEP MEENA

S-1/11-12 HOUSING BOARD COLONY

SEC.14

UDAIPUR

16/07/2015

73604 R/1105/2015 SH.YOGESH KUMAR MENARIA

355, NEAR PATHWARI, PANERION

KI MADRI,

UDAIPUR

01/08/2015

73735 R/1236/2015 SMT.BHARTI DASHORA

C-3/65 JAI SHREE COLONY

UDAIPUR

14/08/2015

73865 R/1366/2015 SH.KALU LAL MEGHWAL

L-477 HIRAN MAGRI

SECTOR-9

VILL. SAVINA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

20/09/2015

73893 R/1394/2015 SH.VIJAY DADHICH

22-B-BLOCK

80 FEET ROAD

SAJJAN NAGAR

UDAIPUR

20/09/2015

73912 R/1413/2015 SH.FARUKH AHAMMAD

NEAR MOSQUE

VILLAGE MAVLI

MAVLI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

20/09/2015

73926 R/1427/2015 SH.BHAGWATI LAL PUJARI

VILL-BEDWAS,PO-DEBARI

TEH-GIRWA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

20/09/2015
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73958 R/1459/2015 SH.KAILASH TAILOR

4 SHIV MARG

LAKHARA CHOWK

TALIWADA

UDAIPUR

20/09/2015

73965 R/1466/2015 KUM.NEETA JAIN

13-A NEW MAHAVEER NAGAR

HIRAN MANGARI SEC NO. 4

BEHIND T.N. HOSTEL

DISTT. UDAIPUR

20/09/2015

73977 R/1478/2015 SH.MOHAN LAL RAO

309-AKSHWANI UIT COLONY

SURYNAGAR

UDAIPUR

20/09/2015

74008 R/1509/2015 SH.ARVIND SINGH BHATI

VILLEGE-MEDTIYA

POST- MOHI

RAJSAMAND - DISTT. RAJASMAND

20/09/2015

74061 R/1562/2015 SH.NARAYAN CHHAPERWAL

1202 AMBEDKAR COLONY

HIRAN MAGRI SEC. 5

DISTT. UDAIPUR

20/09/2015

74096 R/1597/2015 KUM.SHIVANGI WADHWANI

51 KAILASH NAGAR

RMV ROAD

NEAR GULAB BHAG

UDAIPUR

20/09/2015

74131 R/1632/2015 SH.CHETAN PRAKASH PALIWAL

5, PASWAN JI KI GALI

RAOJI KA HATTA

UDAIPUR

20/09/2015

74147 R/1648/2015 SH.GOPAL LAL JOSHI

VILL-MADRA

POST-VASS

TEH-GOGUNDA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

20/09/2015

74207 R/1708/2015 SH.NISHANT BAGRI

MEERAKUNJ" LB-113"

CHITRAKOOT NAGAR

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

20/09/2015

74218 R/1719/2015 SH.BHUPENDRA KUMAWAT

78-NEEMACH MATA SCHEME

DEWALI

POST - FATEHPURA

UDAIPUR

20/09/2015
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74251 R/1752/2015 SH.RISHABH KUMAR MEGHWAL

304, ROYAL COMPLEX

GURU DWARA MARG

DEHLI GATE

UDAIPUR

20/09/2015

74276 R/1777/2015 KUM.SHIKHA NAGORI

147 GARH MAGRI

SHOBHAGPURA

UDAIPUR

20/09/2015

74279 R/1780/2015 KUM.VAISHALI GUPTA

101 HANUMAN COLONY

FATEH PURA

UDAIPUR

20/09/2015

74283 R/1784/2015 SH.NARENDRA RAWAT

H.NO- 100 GANDHI COMPLAX

KALKA MATA ROAD

UDAIPUR

20/09/2015

74310 R/1811/2015 KUM.POOJA MANDORA

A-101,

DWARIKA APARTMENT

A-ONE COMPLEX, MANVA KHERA

UDAIPUR

20/09/2015

74371 R/1872/2015 KUM.TEENA TANK

RAJ BHAWAN

NEAR DODIYA HOUSE

GAYATRI NAGAR BADGAON

UDAIPUR

20/09/2015

74411 R/1912/2015 SH.SHYAM SINGH

15, HARI VIHAR COLONY

NEAR RTO OFFICE

BEHIND SWASTIK HEIGHTS COMPLEX

UDAIPUR

20/09/2015

74414 R/1915/2015 SH.DILIP SHARMA

GOVERDHAN SMRITI

SAUKHVON KI POLE

V.P.O- MOHI

DISTT. RAJSAMAND

20/09/2015

74493 R/1994/2015 SH.MAHESH PALIWAL

672, PALIWAL COLONY

SHIV NAGAR

PAYDA

UDAIPUR

13/10/2015

74595 R/2096/2015 SH.PRAKASH SALVI

45 MANSAROVAR COLONY

NEAR SAMTA NAGAR

BEDLA

UDAIPUR

13/10/2015
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74671 R/2172/2015 SH.KAMLESH JOSHI

12 SAGAR COLONY

ROOP SAGAR ROAD PHADHA

NEAR KALKAMATA MANDIR

UDAIPUR

13/10/2015

74702 R/2203/2015 SH.IRSHAD KHAN PATHAN

486,

NEAR BY KALPANA NURSING HOME

ALIPURA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

13/10/2015

74785 R/2286/2015 SH.NARESH MEGHWAL

158 AMBAMATA SCHEME

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

25/10/2015

74819 R/2320/2015 KUM.MADHU NAGDA

270- KANJIWAN COLONY

TEKRI MADIRI LINK RD

UDAIPUR

25/10/2015

74830 R/2331/2015 SH.VIJAY NAGDA

1865, NEEMUCH KHEDA ROAD

DEWALI

UDAIPUR

25/10/2015

74835 R/2336/2015 SH.HARDIK KUMAR KOTHARI

KHAI MOHALLA ,PATEL WARA

SALUMBER

SALUMBER - DISTT. UDAIPUR

25/10/2015

74868 R/2369/2015 SH.CHANDRAVEER SINGH JHALA

DABOK CHOURAHA

MAVLI ROAD

UDAIPUR

25/10/2015

74892 R/2393/2015 SH.JASWANT SINGH RAJPUT

DULAWATO KA GUDA

POST-RAOMANDRA

TEH-GOGUNDA

UDAIPUR

25/10/2015

74908 R/2409/2015 SH.PRAKASH NAGDA

JOSHIYO KI BAWADI

POST- LAKAHWALI

TEH- GOGUNDA

UDAIPUR

25/10/2015

74914 R/2415/2015 SH.ABHISHEK KOTHARI

10, AANGAN

OPP. CROSSROADS SCHOOL

NEW MODERN COMPLEX

UDAIPUR

25/10/2015
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74915 R/2416/2015 SH.ANCHAL CHOUHAN

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 STAFF

QTRS. TYPE 3

PRATAPNAGAR

UDAIPUR

25/10/2015

74917 R/2418/2015 SH.KUNDAN MENARIA

NEAR SATYA NARAYAN TEMPLE

CHHOTA BEDLA

UDAIPUR

25/10/2015

74969 R/2470/2015 KUM.KIRAN SAVARIA

48, TAGOR NAGAR

HIRAN MANGRI

SECTOR 4

UDAIPUR

04/11/2015

74973 R/2474/2015 SH.MANOJ SONI

9, AMBAVGARH

SCHEME

UDAIPUR

04/11/2015

75017 R/2518/2015 SH.RADHESHYAM LUHAR

POST.VIL. - BHATOLI (BRAHMAN)

TEH. BARI SADARI

CHITTORGARH

04/11/2015

75023 R/2524/2015 KUM.RAKHI KUMARI PALIWAL

BRAMHPURI

UPLI ODAN

NATHDWARA - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

04/11/2015

75038 R/2539/2015 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA

GOUTAM RISHI NAGAR

KHIMEL

TEH.BALI

DISTT. PALI

04/11/2015

75086 R/2587/2015 SH.AKSHAY SHARMA

C/O-DINESH KUMAR VAIDHYA

68-TULSI NAGAR GSS ROAD

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

04/11/2015

75100 R/2601/2015 SH.CHETAN PALIWAL

GOTI LAL PALIWAL

VILL-SEMTAL

POST-MAJWARI

TEH.-GOGUNDA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

04/11/2015

75135 R/2636/2015 KUM.VANDANA TAILOR

4, HARI VIHAR COLONY

KALKAMATA ROAD,NR.NEW R.T.O

OFFICE, TEH, GIRWA

UDAIPUR

29/11/2015
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75151 R/2652/2015 SH.NARESH MANAWAT

212 AZAD NAGAR BACK NEHRU

HOSTAL HIRAN MAGRI

SEC 3 UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

29/11/2015

75183 R/2684/2015 SH.RAHMAN DAYER

131 SUBHASH MARG

JADIO KI OLE

GHANTAGHAR

UDAIPUR

29/11/2015

75185 R/2686/2015 SH.PRADEEP MENARIA

22, NEAR SAI TEMPLE

H.M. SECTOR 5

TULSI NAGAR, GIRWA

UDAIPUR

29/11/2015

75204 R/2705/2015 SH.MANMEET SINGH WADHWA

5 SIKH COLONY

UDAIPUR

TEH- GIRWA

UDAIPUR

29/11/2015

75225 R/2726/2015 SH.KAPIL CHOUDHARY

L-321-322, SEC.- 9

SAVINA

UDAIPUR

29/11/2015

75305 R/2806/2015 SH.DURGA SHANKAR YADAV

634, HATHIPOLE CHAMANPURA

NEAR, MODEL SCHOOL

UDAIPUR

29/11/2015

75363 R/2864/2015 KUM.SANDHYA GURJAR

47 NEAR SCHOOL

MANOHARPURA

BADGAON RURAL

UDAIPUR

20/12/2015

75366 R/2867/2015 SH.KULDEEP LATHI

H.NO. 3, LATHI VIHAR

NEAR AAWARI MATAJI TEMPLE,

60 FEET ROAD, SHOBHAGPURA

NEW BHOPALPURA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

20/12/2015

75374 R/2875/2015 SH.AJAYPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT

100, NAKODA COMPLEX

HIRAN MAGRI

SECTOR-4

UDAIPUR

20/12/2015

75444 R/2945/2015 SH.PUNIT BHANDARI

BHANDARI BUILDING

NEAR TEMPLE

RISHABHDEO

DISTT. UDAIPUR

20/12/2015
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75545 R/3046/2015 SH.PRATEEK TAK

95, SADAR BAZAR

BEDLA  UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

20/12/2015

75557 R/3058/2015 KUM.JASPREET KAUR BINDRA

667 HOUSE NO

HIRAN MAGRI SEC-11

OPP. GURUDWARA

UDAIPUR

30/12/2015

75793 R/177/2016 SH.NARESH KUMAR NAGDA

OPP MARUTI GRANITES

BEDLA LINK ROAD SUKHER SAPETIY

TEH BADGAON

DISTT. UDAIPUR

28/02/2016

75798 R/182/2016 SH.BHERU LAL KHATIK

H.NO.772 SHITLA MATA MARG

BEDLA

UDAIPUR

28/02/2016

75865 R/249/2016 SH.DINESH VASITA

24 HARSH NAGAR RATA KHAT

RAMPURA ROAD

UDAIPUR

28/02/2016

75889 R/273/2016 SH.SACHIN DUBEY

14-VRINDAVAN DHAM,NEAR

RAM VATIKA NEW BHOPALPURA

UDAIPUR

28/02/2016

75908 R/292/2016 KUM.DEEPMALA JAIN

19 B NEW ADARSH NAGAR

SHIV MANDIR GALI

GARIYAWAS

UDAIPUR

28/02/2016

75966 R/350/2016 KUM.HEM KANWAR KHANGAROT

H N 659 OPP GHUMAR GARDEN

DHOLI MANGRI

PANERIYO KI MADRI

UDAIPUR

28/02/2016

75968 R/352/2016 KUM.RENUKA CHOUHAN

SHUBHAM AT 100 FT ROAD

NEW BOPALPURA

UDAIPUR

28/02/2016

76000 R/384/2016 SH.DHEERAJ MALI

24 INDRA COLONY TEKRI

UDAIPUR

28/02/2016
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76011 R/395/2016 SH.JASPAL SINGH YADAV

VILLAGE GOGUNDA

NEAR GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL

BUS STAND

GOGUNDA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

28/02/2016

76175 R/559/2016 SH.SUNIL CHOUHAN

5-BRIJ VIHAR PULLA

NEAR R.K. CIRCLE

UDAIPUR

08/05/2016

76239 R/623/2016 SH.SHARVIL MUKESH SHARMA

2, RESIDENCY ROAD

OPPOSITE HANUMAN TEMPLE

NEAR MEERA GILS COLLEGE

UDAIPUR

08/05/2016

76278 R/662/2016 SH.SHANKAR LAL MEGHWAL

50, VILL/POST- KUNCHOLI

TEH. KUMBHALGARH

DISTT. RAJSAMAND

08/05/2016

76324 R/708/2016 SH.MANAN SHARMA

82 GADHMAGRI RAT NESHWAR

MAHADEV COLONY

SHOBHAGPURA

UDAIPUR

08/05/2016

76423 R/807/2016 SH.KAILASH CHANDRA GAYARI

HO NO 245 NORTH SUNDERWAS

TEHSIL GIRWA

WARD NO 34

UDAIPUR

10/06/2016

76424 R/808/2016 KUM.YASHODA PUSHKARNA

57 ROOP NAGAR

SEC.NO.3

HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

10/06/2016

76649 R/1033/2016 SH.VASIM MOHAMMED

686 GARIB NAWAZ COLONY

GALI NO.4 NEAR MAGRI SCHOOL

MULLATALAI

UDAIPUR

06/08/2016

76665 R/1049/2016 SH.DEVENDRA CHOUDHARY

VILL-GOGUNDA

TEH-GOGUNDA

UDAIPUR

06/08/2016

76667 R/1051/2016 SH.CHANDRAPAL SHARMA

445 BHATTWARI, RAO COLONY

BEHIND AMBAMATA TEMPLE

UDAIPUR

06/08/2016
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76718 R/1102/2016 SH.ARPIT SUKHWAL

B-36,AMBAMATA SCHEME

UDAIPUR

06/08/2016

76861 R/1245/2016 SH.SHAKTI SINGH TYAGI

GREEN HOUSE

9/A, HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR-14

DISTT. UDAIPUR

21/08/2016

76862 R/1246/2016 SH.KHUBI LAL SHRIMAL

42, NEW SADRI COLONY

NAIYO KI TALAI

UDAIPUR

21/08/2016

77338 R/1722/2016 SH.NIRMAL SINGH RAO

22 ADARSH COLONY

OPP. TELENT SCHOOL GALI

PULA

UDAIPUR

10/09/2016

77451 R/1835/2016 KUM.NAMRATA CHOUHAN

W/O SHRI BHAGWATI LAL CHOUHAN

328 NADA KHADA CHOUHAN PURA

IN SIDE SURAJPOLE

UDAIPUR

12/10/2016

77458 R/1842/2016 SH.AJAYROOPRAJ SINGH DHABHAI

366

MDS SCHOOL ROAD

HIRAN MAGRI SEC-3 - DISTT. UDAIPUR

12/10/2016

77462 R/1846/2016 SH.VISHNU SHANKAR DUBEY

861-NEAR SATYANARAYAN TEMPLE

PURUHITO KI MADRI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

12/10/2016

77475 R/1859/2016 SH.LOVESH PORWAL

386,HIRAN MAGRI

SECTOR NO.-4,CHANAKYA PURI

PATROL PUMP ROAD

UDAIPUR

12/10/2016

77530 R/1914/2016 SH.KAMAL SINGH JHALA

1456 ROAD NO. 3 ARIHANT COLONY

PUROHITO KI MADRI , GIRWA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

12/10/2016

77560 R/1944/2016 SH.RAHUL SINGHOLIA

277

NEAR AMBAMATA SENIOR SEC

SCHOOL

UDAIPUR

12/10/2016
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77592 R/1976/2016 SH.JITENDRA SHRIMALI

KRISHNA VIHAR MOHI CHORAYA

BY PASS ROAD  ASOTIYA,

KANKROLI - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

12/10/2016

77616 R/2000/2016 SH.MURLI DHAR MEGHWAL

VPO-MENAR VAYA-KHERODA

OPP. SR SEC. SCHOOL MENAR

TEH-VALLABHNAGAR

DISTT. UDAIPUR

12/10/2016

77656 R/2040/2016 SH.ASHISH KUMAR KOTHARI

HOSPITAL ROAD

VPO- CHIKARDA

TEH- DUNGLA

DISTT. CHITTORGARH

12/10/2016

77670 R/2054/2016 KUM.KHUSHBOO JAIN

17 A

SONI JI KI BADI

AYAD

UDAIPUR

12/10/2016

77686 R/2070/2016 SH.OYAS SHEIKH

WARD NO.38,GOKUILPURA

BEKNI PULIYA UNIVERSITY

DISTT. UDAIPUR

12/10/2016

77688 R/2072/2016 SH.DINESH KUMAR SALVI

C-107

UDAI VIHAR RIICO COLONY

M.I.A

UDAIPUR

12/10/2016

77713 R/2097/2016 SH.NIVESH DHARMAWAT

116 DHARMAWAT BUILDING

MALDAS STREET

UDAIPUR

12/10/2016

77733 R/2117/2016 SH.MAYANK DOSHI

6-ASHOK VIHAR

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

12/10/2016

77852 R/2236/2016 SH.SHARVAN KUMAR

V.P.O-NANA  TEHSIL BALI

DISTT. PALI

28/10/2016

77889 R/2273/2016 SH.UDAI NAIDU

S-2/51

R.K. NAIDU

SEC. 14 BEHIND RAJASTHAN HOSP

DISTT. UDAIPUR

28/10/2016
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77890 R/2274/2016 SH.KHEMRAJ DANGI

VILL- DHAWADI TEH- LASADIYA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

28/10/2016

77894 R/2278/2016 KUM.MONA JOSHI

51, HIRAN MAGRI  SECTOR 11

UDAIPUR

28/10/2016

77896 R/2280/2016 SH.ANIL KUMAR MEWARA

VPO- SEMAD

VIA- SAYRA

TEH.- GOGUNDA

UDAIPUR

28/10/2016

77919 R/2303/2016 SH.DEEPAK DAHIMA

103, SOUTH AYAD KALALWATI

KHATIKWARA,

UDAIPUR

28/10/2016

77921 R/2305/2016 SH.MAHIP AGRAWAL

MAHAVEER COTTAGE

4 DHANMANDI SCHOOL MARG

UDAIPUR

28/10/2016

77951 R/2335/2016 SH.VARUN PALIWAL

3-A-57, SECTOR-7, HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

28/10/2016

77952 R/2336/2016 SH.PUSHPENDRA SUWALKA

514- CHAMPA COLONY

EKLAVYA COLONY  MULLATALAI

UDAIPUR

28/10/2016

77956 R/2340/2016 KUM.MUGDHA DASHORA

22-H ROAD

BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

28/10/2016

77963 R/2347/2016 KUM.APOORVA CHITTORA

138

ASHOK NAGAR ROAD NO 7 A

UDAIPUR

28/10/2016

77967 R/2351/2016 SH.RAMESH KUMAR PATEL

VILLAGE & POST- ISARWAS

TEH- SALUMBER

DISTT. UDAIPUR

28/10/2016



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT UDAIPUR IN UDAIPUR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 127
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

77979 R/2363/2016 SH.GANESH SINGH RAJPUT

PATELO KI BHAGAL

POST-NANDESHMA

GOGUNDA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

28/10/2016

77986 R/2370/2016 SH.RAMANAND SINGH CHOUHAN

HOUSE NO 10 SHIVA NAGAR

TEKRI MADRI LINK ROAD

UDAIPUR

28/10/2016

78042 R/2426/2016 SH.GOPAL KRISHNA SHARMA

10 CENTRAL AREA

NEAR AWARI MATAJI TEMPLE

UDAIPUR

12/11/2016

78046 R/2430/2016 SH.HARISH SHARMA

26

BADHU JI KA DARWAJA

JAGDISH CHOWK

UDAIPUR

12/11/2016

78057 R/2441/2016 SMT.GARIMA GUPTA

3 - C - 33

SECTOR-7

UDAIPUR

12/11/2016

78135 R/2519/2016 SH.PANKAJ KUMAR JAIN

101-G-F- AKME PARADISE 2ND

MANWA KHEDA HIRAN MANGRI

SEC 04

UDAIPUR

12/11/2016

78256 R/2640/2016 SH.SUMIT DASHORA

HOUSE NO, 6-A

C-BLOCK ASHIRWAD NAGAR

SHOBHAGPURA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

11/12/2016

78277 R/2661/2016 KUM.VINITA KHATRI

8 JAYSHREE COLONY

DHOOLKOT CHOURAHA

UDAIPUR

11/12/2016

78278 R/2662/2016 KUM.SUNITA SALVI

408 NORTH SUNDARWAS

MANDAL ROAD

UDAIPUR

11/12/2016

78299 R/2683/2016 KUM.DEEPIKA CHOUDHARY

36/55 KHEMPURA ROAD

GLASS FACTORY

UDAIPUR

11/12/2016
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78300 R/2684/2016 KUM.DEEPIKA SEN

64, GARIYAWAS ROAD

TEKRI  NEAR POLICE LINE

UDAIPUR

11/12/2016

78301 R/2685/2016 KUM.MANSI TRIVEDI

C/O MAHARSHI GAUTAM ACADEMY

ANAND VIHAR MALI COLONY

TEKRI

UDAIPUR

11/12/2016

78307 R/2691/2016 SH.INEET SINGH ARORA

11 SIKH COLONY

1ST FLOOR

OPPOSITE M.B. COLLEGE

UDAIPUR

11/12/2016

78336 R/2720/2016 KUM.AARTI TAILOR

27 BAHUBALI COLONY

BOHRA GANESH ROAD

UDAIPUR

11/12/2016

78446 R/2830/2016 KUM.MONIKA GARG

HOUSE NO. 23, SUBHASH NAGAR

FATEHNAGAR SANWAD

JODHPUR MISTHAN

UDAIPUR

11/12/2016

78458 R/2842/2016 SH.WASIM AKRAM CHHIPA

VILLAGE GILUND

MAIN BAZAR, NEAR SBBJ BANK

GILUND  TEHSIL RAILMAGRA

DISTT. RAJSAMAND

11/12/2016

78569 R/73/2017 SH.RATAN LAL DANGI

R-1 TRIMURTI COMPLEX

MANVA KHERA

SEC-4

UDAIPUR

15/01/2017

78602 R/106/2017 KUM.DEEPIKA SAWNANI

4-A-15, GUPTESHWA NAGAR

SECTOR 04, HIRAN MAGARI

UDAIPUR

15/01/2017

78645 R/149/2017 SH.GAURAV BABEL

109, ROAD NO 3

ASHOK NAGAR

UDAIPUR

15/01/2017

78669 R/173/2017 SH.PIYUSH CHOWHAN

SHIV COLONY 3RD NEAR S.L.C.

GROUND SOJAT ROAD

PALI

15/01/2017
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78718 R/222/2017 SH.SATYA PRAKASH BAIRAGI

V.P.O.  VARANI

TEHSIL MAVLI

UDAIPUR

15/01/2017

78721 R/225/2017 SH.AJAY ACHARYA

79/3

ASHOK NAGAR

UDAIPUR

15/01/2017

78913 R/417/2017 SMT.SHILPA JAIN PAMECHA

314, SHREENATH MARG,

NEAR MAMA BHANJA KIRANA STORE

UDAIPUR

24/02/2017

78915 R/419/2017 SH.LOKESH JOSHI

16/474 BEHIND BOHRA

GANESH TEMPLE

BOHRA GANESH JI

UDAIPUR

24/02/2017

78946 R/450/2017 SH.YATINDRA DADHICH

154, VINAYAK NIKUNJ

HARSH NAGAR

RAMPURA ROAD

UDAIPUR

24/02/2017

78978 R/482/2017 SH.JUNED KHAN

44, KALKA MATA ROAD

GANESH NAGAR

PAHADA

UDAIPUR

24/02/2017

79031 R/535/2017 SH.RAMESH CHANDRA DENDOR

VILLAGE BAMANIYA WADA

POST GARIYATA

TEH GALIYAKOT

DISTT. DUNGARPUR

24/02/2017

79092 R/596/2017 KUM.ASHA JAIN

11-A

S ROAD KHANPUR COLONY

BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

24/02/2017

79127 R/631/2017 SH.PIYUSH KUMAR MOGRA

KAMLA NEHRU MARG

BARI SADRI

BARISADRI - DISTT. CHITTORGARH

24/02/2017

79149 R/653/2017 SH.BHARAT KUMAR BILOCHI

1-KA-15 , HIRAN MAGRI

SECTOR-5

HOTEL MEENAKSHI

UDAIPUR

24/02/2017
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79159 R/663/2017 SH.THAKUR SINGH JHALA

VILL- KHAKHARA KHEDA

POST- GODANA

TEHSIL- JHADOL

DISTT. UDAIPUR

24/02/2017

79173 R/677/2017 KUM.PALLAVI PALIWAL

C/O EX. B.D.O. MR. BHURA LAL

NEAR GAYATRI NAGAR UDAIPUR RD

MAVLI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

24/02/2017

79187 R/691/2017 SH.BHUVNESH JOSHI

44-A AANAND COMPLEX

POWER HOUSE COLONY

NEAR GSS EKLINGPURA

UDAIPUR

24/02/2017

79210 R/714/2017 KUM.NEHA RATHORE

C/O, CHATAR SINGH GAUR,

7/2056,GAJ SINGH KI BADI, NEAR

ROYALGARDEN RAMPURA ROAD

DISTT. UDAIPUR

24/02/2017

79268 R/772/2017 KUM.BHARTI SHARMA

132 KV GSS

RSEB COLONY, CHITRAKUT NAGAR

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

24/02/2017

79313 R/817/2017 SH.LOKESH JAIN

89, SUKHADIA NAGAR,

HEERA BAGH COLONY

UNIVERSITY ROAD,

UDAIPUR

22/04/2017

79407 R/911/2017 SH.BHUPENDRA MENARIA

25/199

NEAR SR SEC SCHOOL

PANERIYO KI MADRI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

22/04/2017

79457 R/961/2017 SH.GEETANSH DASHORA

7,. BAGAR STREET

INSIDE HATHIPOLE

UDAIPUR

22/04/2017

79462 R/966/2017 SH.VAIBHAV JASUJA

FLAT 602 PRABHU SHREE

HITAWALA APARTMENT

RK CIRCLE

UDAIPUR

22/04/2017

79474 R/978/2017 SH.BHARAT SAHU

479 HANUMAN MANDIR KE PASS

PIPLI CHOWK GAYRIYAWAS

UDAIPUR

22/04/2017
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79549 R/1053/2017 SH.SATYAPAL JOSHI

68, GODANA

VILLAGE AND POST- GODANA

TEHSIL- JHADOL (PH.)

UDAIPUR

18/06/2017

79554 R/1058/2017 SH.CHHAGAN LAL DANGI

104, SATHLIYA

NEAR DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

ROOP NAGAR BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

18/06/2017

79597 R/1101/2017 SH.YASHWANT KUMAR SOLANKI

GALI NO.-8, SHREENATH COLONY

NEAR NEW PULIA, PULLA

UDAIPUR

18/06/2017

79632 R/1136/2017 SH.NITESH JANNAWAT

A-1 RAMPURA CHOURAHA

OPP ADARSH RESORT

UDAIPUR

18/06/2017

79701 R/1205/2017 KUM.SHAHIN HEENA

NAVODAYA LEADERSHIP INSTITUTE

MALVI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

12/08/2017

79766 R/1270/2017 SH.ROOP KUMAR KALYANA

322, NADA KHADA

INSIDE BAPU BAZAR

UDAIPUR

12/08/2017

79987 R/1491/2017 KUM.PRIYA RAWAL

HOUSE NO 263

ROAD NO 18

ASHOK NAGAR

UDAIPUR

09/09/2017

80030 R/1534/2017 KUM.VIMALA LAKSHKAR

12, OUT SIDE CHANDPOLE

JETHIYON KA AKHADA

UDAIPUR

09/09/2017

80127 R/1631/2017 KUM.SHRISHTHI LODHA

13,

SURYODAYA NAGAR

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

09/09/2017

80131 R/1635/2017 SH.VIVEK CHOUDHARY

274 VILLAGE DHAKARDA

POST SAGATADA

TEH SARADA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

09/09/2017
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80209 R/1713/2017 SH.SUMEET BHANDARI

69 - K ROAD

BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

08/10/2017

80238 R/1742/2017 SH.VIKAS TRIPATHI

R-1 / 5 , JAY SHREE COLONY

DHOOLKOT CHORAYA

NEAR THOKER CHORAYA,TH-GIRWA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

08/10/2017

80356 R/1860/2017 SH.MANISH KUMAR JAIN

H.NO. 11, OPPOSITE SAVINA

VATIKA,   SAVINA,

DISTT. UDAIPUR

08/10/2017

80419 R/1923/2017 SH.ANURAG MEHTA

54 SHREENATH MARG NEAR

SHREENATH JI TEMPLE UDAIPUR

RAJASTHAN 313001

UDAIPUR

08/10/2017

80546 R/2050/2017 SH.RAKESH JAIN

S-2/418 SHIV NAGAR

RHB COLONY SECTOR-14

UDAIPUR

19/11/2017

80547 R/2051/2017 SH.VIJAY SINGH

L-12,16 SAJJAN NAGAR A BLOCK

NEAR POLICE CHOWKI

MALLATALAI UDAIPUR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

19/11/2017

80549 R/2053/2017 KUM.PREETI B SHAH

527 TAGORE NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI SEC-4

UDAIPUR

19/11/2017

80569 R/2073/2017 KUM.BHUVANESHWARI SHAKTAWAT

8/2301 HARSH NAGAR

RATA KHET NR EKLINGNATH GARDAN

RAMPURA ROAD MALLATALAI

UDAIPUR

19/11/2017

80579 R/2083/2017 SH.KRISHNA BALLABHA GUPTA

102, THE ORBIT APARTMENT 1ST,

NEAR RAM VATIKA,

NEW BHUPALPURA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

19/11/2017

80590 R/2094/2017 SH.HEMANT KUMAR PANERI

55, PANERION KI MADARI

NEAR DEVESHWAR MAHADEV TEMPLE

UDAIPUR

19/11/2017
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80648 R/2152/2017 SH.JITENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT

45 SHUBHAM COMPLEX

MANWA KHEDA HIRAN MAGRI

SEC-6 JHAMAR KOTRA ROAD

UDAIPUR

19/11/2017

80679 R/2183/2017 KUM.KANCHAN VAISHNAV

25, UNTO KA KARKHANA

NEAR MAMAJI KI HAVELI

BHATTIYANI CHOHATTA

UDAIPUR

19/11/2017

80682 R/2186/2017 SH.SHAILABH NAGORI

7,RAJENDRA NAGAR(NR.GATE NO.1)

NEAR POLICE LINE CIRCLE

GARIYAWAS

UDAIPUR

19/11/2017

80724 R/2228/2017 SH.MOHAMMED ARIF

528/35 OTC SCHEME MULLATALAI

CHIPPA COLONY W. NO- 02

DISTT. UDAIPUR

19/11/2017

80729 R/2233/2017 KUM.BHAWNA NAGDA

TADA NIWAS

SISARMA

UDAIPUR - DISTT. RAJASMAND

19/11/2017

80731 R/2235/2017 KUM.ARTI KUMARI VAISHNAV

86, I BLOCK

VIRAT NAGAR, HUDKO COLONY

SECTOR 14

UDAI[UR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

19/11/2017

80793 R/2297/2017 SH.RAJENDRA MENARIA

NEAR TELIPHONE EXCHANGE

V.P.O- CHIRWA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

19/11/2017

80806 R/2310/2017 SH.GANPAT SONI

MOCHI MOHALLA

KAPASAN - DISTT. CHITTORGARH

19/11/2017

80813 R/2317/2017 SH.HITESH PAREEK

1168 KALKA MATA ROAD

PAHADA

UDAIPUR

19/11/2017

80839 R/2343/2017 KUM.PRIYANKA MAHESHWARI

90, MANGALAM COMPLEX

OPP. GALLAXY ENCLAVE

SHOBHAGPURA ROAD

UDAIPUR

19/11/2017
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80850 R/2354/2017 SH.VIJAY KUMAR MALI

201 TEKRI MADRI LINK ROAD

NEAR TELICOM ZONE

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

19/11/2017

80911 R/2415/2017 SH.RAKESH PALIWAL

ASHAPURA MATA ROAD

RAILWAY PULIYA BEDWAS

DISTT. UDAIPUR

19/11/2017

80935 R/2439/2017 KUM.NALINI AGRAWAL

29 BOHARA GANESH JI

DHOOL KOAT CHORAHA

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

19/11/2017

80941 R/2445/2017 SH.DHIRAJ VYAS

24 NEW HIND VIHAR

SAVINA

NEAR MELDI MATA MANDIR

UDAIPUR

19/11/2017

81030 R/2534/2017 SH.RAHUL KUMAR KHATEEK

260 UIT COLONY

PRATAPNAGAR

UDAIPUR

19/11/2017

81085 R/2589/2017 SH.JITESH SOLANKI

HOUSE NO. 1

SAJJANGARH CHOURAHA

MAIN ROAD

UDAIPUR

19/11/2017

81086 R/2590/2017 SH.BHAVESH JAIN

23 A

MAHARANA PRATAP COLONY

SEC 13

UDAIPUR

19/11/2017

81107 R/2611/2017 SH.PIYUSH WADHWANI

9O-C JAWAHAR NAGAR

UDAIPUR

19/11/2017

81133 R/2637/2017 SH.HARSH CHITTORA

63,HEERA BAGH COLONY

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

19/11/2017

81158 R/2662/2017 SH.ROHIT WADHWANI

HOUSE NO. 64

E-CLASS

PRATAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

19/11/2017
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81160 R/2664/2017 SH.MAHADEV SINGH CHAUHAN

30 GANESH GHATI

SALERA HOUSE

UDAIPUR

19/11/2017

81201 R/2705/2017 SH.KAPISH SONI

LAMBI GALI, SADAR BAZAR

BHINDER

UDAIPUR

19/11/2017

81211 R/2715/2017 DR.ADITI VAISHNAV

20 / 334

GEETA SADAN

CHB

JODHPUR

19/11/2017

81457 R/2961/2017 SH.VAIBHAV SINGH NIMESH

HOUSE NO .4 NEW MEERA NAGAR

DHIKLI ROAD NEAR

OLD RTO OFFICE PRATAPNAGER

UDAIPUR

19/11/2017

81502 R/3006/2017 SH.RAHUL PARIHAR

4/84 RHB COLONY

GOVARDHAN VILAS

UDAIPUR

19/11/2017

81600 R/3104/2017 SH.MAN MOHAN SHARMA

445 BHATT WARI

BEHIND AMBAMATA TEMPLE

AMBAMATA SCHEME

UDAIPUR

22/12/2017

81628 R/3132/2017 SH.GIRISH SHARMA

458,HIRAN MANGRI

SECTOR-4

UDAIPUR

313002 - DISTT. UDAIPUR

22/12/2017

81655 R/3159/2017 KUM.SUMAN PATEL

H.N. 6 NEW MALI COLONY

JADA AMBLA

SHAKTI BHAWAN

UDAIPUR

22/12/2017

81677 R/3181/2017 SH.ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

H.N. 78

E-BLOCK ADRASH NAGAR, PAYDA

NEAR NAVDEEP ACADEMY

UDAIPUR

22/12/2017

81683 R/3187/2017 KUM.MEENU BHATI

25,TRIMURTY COMPLEX

MANVAKHEDA ROAD

HIRAN MAGRI SEC- 4

UDAIPUR

22/12/2017
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81697 R/3201/2017 SH.SANJAY MEHTA

111, HAWA MAGRI

GOVERDHAN VILAS

SECTOR 14

UDAIPUR

22/12/2017

81774 R/3278/2017 SH.ANIL CHOUHAN

9-B BLOCK C HOUSE NO.- 395

NEAR CPS SCHOOL

SAHELI NAGAR

DISTT. UDAIPUR

22/12/2017

81789 R/3293/2017 KUM.JYOTI JOSHI

C/O. ARVIND LAKHARA

BABALI NIKUNJ PATUNA CHOWK

RISHABHDEO

UDAIPUR

22/12/2017

81850 R/3354/2017 SH.AMIT MAHESHWARI

S-75 MULLATALAI  GANDHI NAGAR

DISTT. UDAIPUR

22/12/2017

81900 R/3404/2017 KUM.SONIKA JAIN

KHARWADO KA MOHLLA

WARD NO.2

SALUMBER - DISTT. UDAIPUR

22/12/2017

81929 R/3433/2017 SH.AJAY DHAKAR

BRAJPURA NAI HANVLI KA CHOWK

NATHDWARA - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

22/12/2017

81939 R/3443/2017 SH.PREM PRAKASH NAGDA

NAYA GHAR

DHOONDHI  GOGUNDA

UDAIPUR

22/12/2017

81942 R/3446/2017 KUM.NIKHAT SINDHI

6-SINDHI SARKAR KI HAVELI

KHERADIWADA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

22/12/2017

82077 R/8/2018 SH.HAMANDRA KUMAR CHITTORA

11, KUSHAL BAGH PASCHIM

ST GREGORIOUS SCHOOL ROAD

UDAIPUR

21/01/2018

82101 R/32/2018 SH.MAHENDRA CHITTORA

976/18, KESHAV NAGAR, NAGDA

RESTAURANT STEET, UNIVERSITY

ROAD, BEHIND NAKSHA GHAR,

UDAIPUR

21/01/2018



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT UDAIPUR IN UDAIPUR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 137
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

82154 R/85/2018 KUM.PREETI RAMCHANDANI

H.NO. 228

R.K. COLONY

NIMBAHERA - DISTT. CHITTORGARH

21/01/2018

82160 R/91/2018 SH.RAKESH GAWARIYA

390, UNIVERSITY ROAD

ADARSH NAGAR

UDAIPUR

21/01/2018

82182 R/113/2018 SH.BHAGIRATH GAYRI

SUHARO KA MOHALLA

KOTHARIYA

NATHDWARA - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

21/01/2018

82226 R/157/2018 SH.MOHIT SAHU

19 LAKHARA CHOWK

BHERU JI KI GALI

UDAIPUR

21/01/2018

82232 R/163/2018 SH.ASHOK KUMAR DANGI

VILLAGE NEEMACH

POST KEJAD

TEH SARADA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

21/01/2018

82339 R/270/2018 SH.KUVERJEET SINGH RAV

H.NO-181, KRISHNA VIHAR COLONY

OLD RTO ROAD, PRATAPNAGAR

DISTT. UDAIPUR

21/01/2018

82365 R/296/2018 SH.JAI PRAKASH PURBIA

VILLAGE - KHEMLI STATION

POST - KHEMLI

TEH - MAVLI

UDAIPUR

21/01/2018

82437 R/368/2018 SH.DINESH OAD

SALVIYO KA MOHALLA

VILLAGE DHINKLI

VIA PRATAP NAGAR, TEH. BADGAON

UDAIPUR

25/02/2018

82599 R/530/2018 KUM.PRIYANKA TIWARI

P.N. 257 B-BLOCK SHYAM NAGAR

BHUWANA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

25/02/2018

82635 R/566/2018 SH.SAKET SINGHAL

2A 17-18

RC VYAS COLONY

UIT GATE NO.6

BHILWARA

25/02/2018
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82637 R/568/2018 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR DARANGA

VILLAGE GATRALI

POST HARSHAWADA

TEHSILKHERWARA

UDAIPUR

25/02/2018

82641 R/572/2018 SH.SUNIL KALYANA

HOUSE NO. 550, RAJIV NAGAR,

KHEMPURA NEAR RAMDEV TEMPLE

DISTT. UDAIPUR

25/02/2018

82645 R/576/2018 KUM.BHAGYASHREE VAISHNAV

OPP. 109 VIDHYA NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 4

OPPOSITE SUDARSHAN ENCLAVE

DISTT. UDAIPUR

25/02/2018

82677 R/608/2018 SH.MAYANK JAIN

44 VRINDAVAN VIHAR

HIRAN MAGRI  SECTOR 3

DISTT. UDAIPUR

25/02/2018

82685 R/616/2018 SH.KRISHAN KANT GAHLOT

926 UNIVERSITY MAIN ROAD

NORTH AYAD

DISTT. UDAIPUR

25/02/2018

82713 R/644/2018 SH.VINOD RANWAH

502, SKY HEIGHTS

MEERA NAGAR

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

25/02/2018

82720 R/651/2018 SH.HITESH KUMHAR

242

SURYODAY COLONY

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

25/02/2018

82879 R/810/2018 SH.SHIVRAJ SINGH JHALA

VILL. MANDAK KA GUDA

POST. KESULI

NATHDWARA - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

07/04/2018

82932 R/863/2018 SH.SURESH RAO

156

BEHIND GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL

SHOBAGPURA

UDAIPUR

07/04/2018

82943 R/874/2018 KUM.NAMITA LOHAR

669 PAREKH JI KI BADI

PUROHITO KI MADRI

ROAD NO 3

UDAIPUR

07/04/2018
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82958 R/889/2018 SH.DEVENDRA SHRIMALI

VPO-KELWARA

TEHSIL KUMBHALGARH

RAJSAMAND

07/04/2018

82987 R/918/2018 SH.SHARDENDU SHEKHAR VYAS

179 A BLOCK

HIRAN MAGRI

SECTOR 14

GIRWA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

15/06/2018

82995 R/926/2018 KUM.PINKY KUMARI CHOUHAN

79 E-BLOCK

SECTOR 14

GOVERDHAN VILAS

UDAIPUR

15/06/2018

83017 R/948/2018 KUM.JUHI SHARMA

C/O. DR.I.K.SHUKLA, 208

PRATIKSHA BHAWA, TEACHERS

COLONY, HIRAN MAGRI, SEC.6

DISTT. UDAIPUR

15/06/2018

83064 R/995/2018 SH.SANJAY SWARNAKAR

129, B-BLOCK

CHITRAKOOT NAGAR

UDAIPUR

15/06/2018

83085 R/1016/2018 KUM.REHA SONI

26, G-BLOCK,

ASHIRWAD NAGAR,

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

15/06/2018

83089 R/1020/2018 KUM.NAMRATA OAD

16 VISHAL NAGAR

RAMPURA

SISARMA ROAD

UDAIPUR

15/06/2018

83097 R/1028/2018 KUM.SHIVANI CHOUDHARY

169

B-BLOCK

PRATAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

15/06/2018

83125 R/1056/2018 SH.SURENDRA SINGH RATHORE

4 VRINDAWAN NAGAR

NEAR JAI SHREE COLONY

BOHRA GANESH JI

UDAIPUR

15/06/2018

83171 R/1102/2018 SH.SURESH KUMAR TELI

VILLAGE KHAKHRI

POST OBARAKALA

TEHSIL GOGUNDA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

15/06/2018
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83311 R/1242/2018 SH.GANESH LAL KHANDELWAL

217 PRIYADARSHINI NAGAR

BEDLA

UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

83335 R/1266/2018 SH.JAGPAL SINGH CHOUHAN

5-A ADARSH HOUSING SOCIETY

VIDHYA NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI SEC-4 - DISTT. UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

83349 R/1280/2018 SH.BANSHI LAL SHARMA

37/268

PATANJALI VIHAR

BEHIND CPS SCHOOL, NEW BHUPALP

UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

83353 R/1284/2018 SH.NIRANJAN KUMAR SHARMA

86 B- GANESH NAGAR

UNIVERSITY ROAD

DISTT. UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

83375 R/1306/2018 SH.RAJ MAL TALESARA

S-1/154

RHB COLONY

SECTOR 14

UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

83447 R/1378/2018 SH.BHAGWATI LAL PUROHIT

NEAR IDEA TOWER

MANKAWAS  TEH- MAVLI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

83454 R/1385/2018 SH.SHREYANS KOTHARI

1 SHREENATH MARG

KOTHARI BHAWAN

UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

83469 R/1400/2018 SH.NETA RAM

2J3, BASANT VIAHR

HIRAN MAGRI

SECTO 05

UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

83496 R/1427/2018 SH.VINOD KHATIK

619 SAHID BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR

NEW SARDARPURA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

83501 R/1432/2018 SH.LOKESH RATHORE

22, VRINDAVAN VIHAR

H.M. SEC.-3

VIKAS HOSPITAL ROAD

UDAIPUR

22/09/2018
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83503 R/1434/2018 SH.VAIBHAV AMETA

31 SAMRAT NAGAR

BOHRA GANESH JI

UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

83512 R/1443/2018 SH.PRAKASH CHANDRA PALIWAL

354/35 SHREENATH SADAN

NEAR ROKADIA HANUMAN CHOWK

PAARDA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

83573 R/1504/2018 SH.MUKESH MEGHWAL

133 SONIYO KI GALI

RUNDERA

TEH VALLABHNAGAR

DISTT. UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

83622 R/1553/2018 KUM.POOJA ROY

O/8 RAC BLOCK MBC

QUARTER RESERVE POLICE LINE

UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

83625 R/1556/2018 SH.SANJAY BARADWAR

02, SHASTRI CIRCLE

NEAR GANGARAM SHOE MAKER

TEH.- GIRWA

UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

83632 R/1563/2018 SH.RAHUL JAIN

37, SUNDERWAS

NORTH VIDHYA VIHAR COLONY

DISTT. UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

83634 R/1565/2018 SH.JAVED KHAN

33 , 80 FIT ROAD

MASZID KE PASS

RATA KHET, MALLA TALAI

UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

83686 R/1617/2018 SH.KHEM GIRI

NEAR BY SHRI PADMANATH

TEMPLE CHOURAHA

VILL AND POST - PALASAMA

VIA - SAYARA,TEH- GOGUNDA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

83710 R/1641/2018 KUM.URVASHI BAYA

13 RISHABH VIHAR

NEW ASHOK NAGAR

NEAR KHARA KUWA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

83737 R/1668/2018 SH.BHARAT KUMAR PATEL

V.P.O.  BADGAON  TEH. SARADA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

22/09/2018
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83746 R/1677/2018 SH.NAKUL SHRIMALI

91

DORE NAGAR

NEAR SEVASHRAM

UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

83772 R/1703/2018 KUM.POOJA KUNWAR CHOUHAN

BANAS PUL VILL GUNJOL

PO GUNJOL

TEH NATHDWARA

DISTT. RAJASMAND

22/09/2018

83787 R/1718/2018 SH.NAVEEN CHANDRA MENARIA

328 G-1,

VASANT VIHAR,

HIRAN MAGRI, SECTOR 5

UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

83798 R/1729/2018 SH.LAKHVINDER SINGH

S-22 S BLOCK

BEHIND TRIMURTI APPARTMENT

NEHLA ROAD HIRAN MAGRI SEC-14

DISTT. UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

83812 R/1743/2018 KUM.NIKITA JAROLI

304 THE VINTAGE DELIGHT

NEAR SHOBHAGPURA CIRCLE

SHOBHAGPURA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

83813 R/1744/2018 SH.PAVAN DAS VAISHNAV

133

NEEMACH MATA SCHEME DEWALI

UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

83833 R/1764/2018 SH.BANSHI LAL SARGADA

VPO- BODIGAMA CHHOTA

TEH.- SABLA

DISTT. DUNGARPUR

22/09/2018

83883 R/1814/2018 SH.SHATRUGHAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT

VILL- DUDHPURA POST.  BAMANHED

TEH. NATHDWARA

DISTT. RAJSAMAND

22/09/2018

83901 R/1832/2018 SH.MAYUR CHORDIA

32, ADARSH HOUSING SOCIETY

VIDHYA NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR-4

UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

83902 R/1833/2018 SH.JAYDEEP KALAL

VPO NANDLI AHADA TH. SABLA

DUNGARPUR

22/09/2018
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83910 R/1841/2018 KUM.PRIYA JAIN

49 JAIN TRADERS

LAXMI MARG

AMAL KA KANTA

UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

83931 R/1862/2018 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH YADAV

YADAV MOHALLA

RAMPURA, NATHDWARA

DISTT. RAJSAMAND

22/09/2018

83946 R/1877/2018 SH.ANKIT KOTHARI

H.NO 818 TELIYO KE MANDIR KE

PASS SADAR BAZAR DUNGLA

DISTT. CHITTORGARH

22/09/2018

83983 R/1914/2018 SH.ANIL KUMAR TAILOR

14  KALI MANGRI

KHELGAON BHUWANA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

84035 R/1966/2018 SH.MOHIB RAZA SHEIKH

TURKI DARWAJA

ANDAR KA SHAHER

SALUMBER

SALUMBER - DISTT. UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

84057 R/1988/2018 SH.JAYVERDHAN SINGH BHATI

126 SHRI N BHAIRWAY NAGAR

BEDWAS

PRATAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

84085 R/2016/2018 SH.VIVEK NAGDA

VILLAGE BHESRA KHURD

POST BHESRA KALA

GIRWA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

84123 R/2054/2018 SH.KARTIKEY B MEWARA

VPO- AGGAD LASADIA

LASADIA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

22/09/2018

84156 R/2087/2018 SH.SHASHI KANT SANADHYA

57, B.G. NAGAR

BEDLA

TEH. BADGAON

UDAIPUR

18/10/2018

84190 R/2121/2018 SMT.SHAHNAZ BANO

92 GANESH NAGAR

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

18/10/2018
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84192 R/2123/2018 SH.VIKRAM PARMAR

150, CHAMANPURA

BEHIND JAMA MASZID

LOHA BAZAR, HATHIPOLE

DISTT. UDAIPUR

18/10/2018

84195 R/2126/2018 SH.GANESH CHOUHAN

131, MOTI CHOUHATTA

NR POST OFFICE

DISTT. UDAIPUR

18/10/2018

84214 R/2145/2018 KUM.GAYATRI VAISHNAV

321 HAWA MAGRI SUKHER

BEHIND GOVT SCHOOL

BHUWANA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

18/10/2018

84218 R/2149/2018 SH.NILESH PANERI

216, RAVJI KA HATTA,

NEAR SARDAR GHAR HOUSE,

GANESH COLONY,

UDAIPUR

18/10/2018

84221 R/2152/2018 KUM.SEEMA KAPOOR

NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE

GARIAWAS

MAVLI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

18/10/2018

84264 R/2195/2018 KUM.NILOFAR NAZ

291, NEAR KALPANA NURSING HOME

ALIPURA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

18/10/2018

84266 R/2197/2018 SH.CHIMAN SINGH

R-17, ARIHANT COLONY

PUROHITO KI MADRI ROAD NO. 3

UDAIPUR

18/10/2018

84326 R/2257/2018 SH.NEERAJ SALVI

297- J-BLOCK,   SECTOR-14

DISTT. UDAIPUR

18/10/2018

84392 R/2323/2018 SH.YOGESH NAGDA

VILLAGE- NAANDWEL

POST- DABOK

TEH.- VALLABHNAGAR

UDAIPUR

18/10/2018

84399 R/2330/2018 SH.HUKMI CHAND PANERI

BRAHMANO KA MOHALLA

BATHERDA KHURD

KHERODA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

18/10/2018
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84426 R/2357/2018 SH.SHANKAR LAL PALIWAL

VILLAGE SAKRODA

TEH MAVLI

MAVLI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

18/10/2018

84435 R/2366/2018 SH.KAMLESH KUMAR

122 BHRAMAN BASTI

MANKIYAWAS

TEHSIL MAVLI

UDAIPUR

18/10/2018

84443 R/2374/2018 SH.DUSHYANT SINGH GADHWAL

9, SANTOSH BHAWAN

TEKRI CHOURAHA

TEKRI

UDAIPUR

18/10/2018

84526 R/2457/2018 SH.GAJENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT

VILLAGE JETAWARA

POST KOLYARI

TSH JHADOL

UDAIPUR

18/10/2018

84559 R/2490/2018 SH.ANIL BHARTI

V/P ADWAS

TEH. SARADA

UDAIPUR

18/10/2018

84581 R/2512/2018 SH.HARISH DANGI

ANUSHREE VATIKA KE PASS

PRAGATI NAGAR, SHOBHAGPURA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

18/10/2018

84648 R/2579/2018 SH.DINESH BHANDARI

401, KRISHNA PLAZA,

4TH FLOOR 2

HAJARESHWER COLONY

UDAIPUR

04/11/2018

84683 R/2614/2018 SH.PANKAJ CHOUDHARY

17-18,MADHAV COLONY

GANESH NAGAR

KALKA MATA ROAD GIRVA

UDAIPUR

04/11/2018

84761 R/2692/2018 KUM.ANAMIKA ACHARYA

VPO.PALANAKALAN

TEH.MAVLI

DISTT.UDAIPUR

MAVLI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

04/11/2018

84817 R/2748/2018 KUM.MONIKA ARORA

6A DHA BAI JI KI BADI

ASHOK NAGAR

MAIN ROAD

UDAIPUR

04/11/2018
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84822 R/2753/2018 SH.ARVIND LAKHARA

BABALI NIKUNJ

PATUNA CHOWK

RISHABHDEV - DISTT. UDAIPUR

04/11/2018

84833 R/2764/2018 SH.JAGDISH DANGI

DANGIYON KA GUDHA, HUNDRIYO KA

NOHRA  POST-LAKHAWALI

BADGAON - DISTT. UDAIPUR

04/11/2018

84842 R/2773/2018 KUM.MANJU KUMARI DANGI

KHEMLI STATION

TEH- MAVLI

KHEMLI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

04/11/2018

84861 R/2792/2018 KUM.HUMA KHANAM

10/19

AMIN MANZIL,NORTH SUNDARWAS

NEAR RAJASTHAN PATRIKA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

04/11/2018

84912 R/2843/2018 SH.DEEPAK SINGH DEOVRA

98-B

DORE NAGER, SEC-3

HIRAN MANGRI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

04/11/2018

84952 R/2883/2018 KUM.LALITA RAV

57-B, SHREE RAM COLONY

PRATAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

04/11/2018

84953 R/2884/2018 SH.NAVEEN MENARIA

100, MAIN ROAD, KANPUR KHEDA

TEH- GIRWA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

04/11/2018

84964 R/2895/2018 SH.MANISH MEHTA

79, PANERIYON KI MADRI

NEAR WATER TANK

UDAIPUR

04/11/2018

84969 R/2900/2018 SH.ASHOK KUMAR MAKWANA

VPO- KERIYA

TEH- CHITALWANA

DIST- SANCHORE

DISTT. SANCHORE

04/11/2018

84975 R/2906/2018 SH.DEVENDRA KUMAR KALYANA

WARD 14 TALAB ROAD

LAWA SARDARGARH

RAJSAMAND

04/11/2018
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84979 R/2910/2018 KUM.SONAL BOHRA

112 UIT COLONY

PRATAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

04/11/2018

84980 R/2911/2018 SH.YOGESH JOSHI

27 INDRA PRASTH NAGAR-C

SECTOR-14

UDAIPUR

04/11/2018

85036 R/2967/2018 SH.PRANAY KUMAR SINGHVI

SINGHVI SADAN

NEAR KESHAV COMPLEX A

NAYA ROAD

NATHDWARA - DISTT. RAJASMAND

04/11/2018

85093 R/3024/2018 KUM.YAMINI TRIVEDI

VILLAGE- DHIKODA,

POST -DIYAN

TEHSIL- GOGUNDA

UDAIPUR

04/11/2018

85110 R/3041/2018 SH.BHAVESH KUMAR

V/P DHELANA

KANA GHATI

TEH. RISHABHDEO

UDAIPUR

04/11/2018

85126 R/3057/2018 SH.DEVENDRA SINGH JHALA

VILL SAKARIYA

POST BATHERDA KHURD

TEH VALLABHNAGAR

DISTT. UDAIPUR

04/11/2018

85213 R/3144/2018 SH.JAYVRAT SINGH JHALA

12 BHAGOR HOUSE MEERA NAGAR A

OLD RTO OFIICE PRATAPNAGAR

UDAIPUR

04/11/2018

85262 R/3193/2018 SH.ABHISHEK SHUKLA

RAGHUKUL 1-A, KESHAV NAGAR

NEAR JAIN TEMPLE

UNIVERSITY ROAD

DISTT. UDAIPUR

23/11/2018

85271 R/3202/2018 SH.SHANTI LAL SUTHAR

2 B,NEW MALI COLONY

ANAND VIHAR

ROAD NO 1

TEKRI UDAIPUR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

23/11/2018

85301 R/3232/2018 SH.HIMANSHU SOLANKI

24 ADARSH NAGAR

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

23/11/2018
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85312 R/3243/2018 SH.ABHISHEK BHANAWAT

57,VIKAS HOSPITAL ROAD

HIRAN MAGRI, SECTOR -3

UDAIPUR

23/11/2018

85317 R/3248/2018 SH.RAM KHILADI TAVID

VILLAGE JAMUN

POST MADLA

TEH JHADOL (PH) - DISTT. UDAIPUR

23/11/2018

85348 R/3279/2018 SH.NARAYAN CHOUDHARY

OLD BUS STAND

V & P KURABAD

TEHSIL GIRWA

UDAIPUR

23/11/2018

85378 R/3309/2018 SH.BHARAT PRAJAPAT

67 DATA BHERU

KUMHAR WARA

UDAIPUR

23/11/2018

85432 R/3363/2018 SH.JITENDRA NATH YOGI

31/241 MATH BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

23/11/2018

85472 R/3403/2018 KUM.SHILPA TANK

302 RAJHANS COMPLEX

OPP MAHAVEER COLONY BEDLA ROAD

NEAR SYPHON CHORAHA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

23/11/2018

85491 R/3422/2018 SH.MANISH KUMAWAT

574 PREM DAIRY WALI GALI

GANESH NAGAR PAHADA

UDAIPUR

23/11/2018

85503 R/3434/2018 SH.JAIRAJ SINGH JHALA

DABOK CHOURAHA

MAVLI ROAD  NEAR RSEB OFFICE

DISTT. UDAIPUR

23/11/2018

85513 R/3444/2018 SH.VIKASH KUMAR PATWA

1379 PREM SADAN  W.NO. 7

PATWA COLONY, AKOLA

DISTT. CHITTORGARH

23/11/2018

85515 R/3446/2018 SH.VISHAL AHUJA

29

L-1 ROAD

BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

23/11/2018
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85533 R/3464/2018 SH.JAYENDRA SINGH KRISHNAWAT

VILLAGE &POST- KALYANPUR

VAYA- SEMARI

TEHSIL- RISHBHDEV

DISTT. UDAIPUR

23/11/2018

85546 R/3477/2018 SH.HEMENDRA KUMAR DANGI

NEAR AKHAND ASHRAM

SHOBHAGPURA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

23/11/2018

85562 R/3493/2018 KUM.POONAM PORWAL

GALI NO. 12, H.NO. 302

SAHID BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR

NEW SARDARPURA PULLA

UDAIPUR

23/11/2018

85622 R/3553/2018 SH.LAXMAN SINGH DEVRA

VILLAGE/POST- GOONPARI

VIA- DABOK

TEH.- VALLABHNAGAR

UDAIPUR

23/11/2018

85627 R/3558/2018 SH.PRAKASH CHANDRA MEGHWAL

VILL.PITHALPURA HAVELI

POST LUNDA VIA KANORE

TEHSIL VALLABHNAGAR

UDAIPUR

23/11/2018

85715 R/3646/2018 KUM.NEELAKSHI CHOUBISA

HOUSE NO 1

GALI NO 2

VRINDAVAN DHAM, NEW BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

23/11/2018

85775 R/3706/2018 SH.VAIBHAV NAGORI

C-3, SHIV PARK COLONY

DURGA NURSERY ROAD

UDAIPUR

23/11/2018

85861 R/3792/2018 KUM.POOJA DADHEECH

ADARSH COLONY W NO. 14,

CHANGEDI ROAD, FATEHNAGAR

DISTT. UDAIPUR

23/11/2018

85875 R/3806/2018 KUM.VASAVDATTA KHANDELWAL

FLAT NO - 103

SMB HEIGHTS

FLORA COMPLEX , NR UDAY TOWER

UDAIPUR

23/11/2018

85954 R/3885/2018 SH.MAHIPAL SHARMA

4, NEAR PASWAN TEMPLE

RAO JI KA HATA

UDAIPUR

26/12/2018
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85962 R/3893/2018 SH.LALIT KUMAR MEENA

VILL. AMARPURA FALA PATIYA

POST- TIDI

TEH. GIRWA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

26/12/2018

85994 R/3925/2018 KUM.SANGEETA RANKA

108, NORTH AYAD

DISTT. UDAIPUR

26/12/2018

86050 R/3981/2018 KUM.DURGA KANWAR

VILL- BHAISANA  VAYA

SOJAT ROAD TEH- SOJAT CITY

BHAISANA - DISTT. PALI

26/12/2018

86079 R/4010/2018 SH.DEEPENDRA SINGH RATHORE

340-341 HIRAN MAGRI

SECTOR NO.3

UDAIPUR

26/12/2018

86119 R/4050/2018 SH.DUSHYANT KUMAR

05, VINAYAK VATIKA

TEKRI, GIRWA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

26/12/2018

86137 R/4068/2018 SH.RAJNISH KHATIK

MAIN ROAD THOOR

TEHSIL BADGAON

UDAIPUR

26/12/2018

86164 R/4095/2018 KUM.ARPITA JAIN

18, ADINATH COLONY

KESHAV NAGAR UNIVERSITY ROAD

DISTT. UDAIPUR

26/12/2018

86197 R/4128/2018 SH.DILEEP SINGH SHAKTAWAT

VILLAGE KENPURA

POST GINGLA

SALUMBER - DISTT. UDAIPUR

26/12/2018

86237 R/4168/2018 SH.NIKHIL RAJ SINGH RATHORE

340-341, GAGRANA HOUSE

SECTOR NO.3 HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

26/12/2018

86251 R/4182/2018 KUM.POOJA KUMARI REGAR

AWARIMATA COLONY

RETI STAND

GIRWA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

26/12/2018
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86253 R/4184/2018 SH.RAHUL NIMAWAT

2 EKLING NIWAS

AMRUDO KI BARI

AMBAMATA CHOWK

UDAIPUR

26/12/2018

86316 R/4247/2018 SH.KUNAL SINGH SARANGDEVOT

2/119

RHB COLONY

SEC-14

UDAIPUR

26/12/2018

86321 R/4252/2018 KUM.HIMANI VERMA

6, NANDESHWAR COLONY

NEW RTO KALKA MATA ROAD

DISTT. UDAIPUR

26/12/2018

86351 R/4282/2018 SH.SAHIL KHAN

17 KALLESATH

NEAR MASJID

JATWARI

UDAIPUR

26/12/2018

86358 R/4289/2018 KUM.TULIKA DEORA

19 RISHABH SOCIETY

TAGORE NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI SEC-4

UDAIPUR

26/12/2018

86388 R/4319/2018 SH.PULKIT DADHEECH

NEAR SHIV MANDIR

BRAHAMPURI

KAPASAN

DISTT. CHITTORGARH

26/12/2018

86398 R/4329/2018 KUM.DIMPLE BHAJAT

3-B, MAIN ROAD

AYAD

UDAIPUR

26/12/2018

86412 R/4343/2018 SH.BHARAT JAIN

VPO DEVGAON

SALUMBAR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

26/12/2018

86476 R/4407/2018 SH.VIKRANT BHATNAGAR

32/8-A

KARZALI COMPLEX

NEW SARDARPURA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

26/12/2018

86511 R/2/2019 SH.SATYENDRA SINGH PARIHAR

15 GANPATI NAGAR,

BOHARA GANESH MAIN ROAD

UDAIPUR

05/01/2019
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86614 R/105/2019 SH.SHARAN KUMAR SINHA

126, HANUMAN FALA

SECTOR-14, NEAR NEELKANTH

MANDIR, NELA

UDAIPUR

17/02/2019

86698 R/189/2019 SH.GIRISH KUMAR PATEL

392 HOSPITAL ROAD

JHADOL (PH)

UDAIPUR

17/02/2019

86717 R/208/2019 SH.ASHISH VAYA

143, SECTOR 4

TAGOR NAGAR HIRAN MAGRI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

17/02/2019

86735 R/226/2019 SH.LOKESH NATH

H.NO.1044

BAKNI PULIYA

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

17/02/2019

86769 R/260/2019 SH.CHANDRAVEER SINGH DEVRA

HOUSE NO 1

MADHAV BHAWAN

MAIN ROAD SEC 14 - DISTT. UDAIPUR

17/02/2019

86865 R/356/2019 SH.RAMESH CHANDRA DANGI

BEDLA LINK ROAD SAPETIYA

NEAR GANPATI MARBLE

SAPETIYA

UDAIPUR

17/02/2019

86873 R/364/2019 SH.RINKESH KUMAR

VPO- BODIGAMA

TEH- BAGIDORA

BAGIDORA - DISTT. BANSWARA

17/02/2019

86900 R/391/2019 SH.TARUN PRAJAPAT

JAMAR KOTRA ROAD

MAA KARNI NAGAR

MANVAKHERA

TEH - GIRWA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

17/02/2019

86926 R/417/2019 SH.SANJAY SONARTHI

VILL.-CHAWAND

TESIL SARADA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

17/02/2019

86939 R/430/2019 SH.HEERA LAL PURBIA

AZAD NAGAR, POST- EMDI

NANDOLI, KANKROLI

DISTT. RAJSAMAND

17/02/2019
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86942 R/433/2019 SH.DHARM VEER SINGH PANWAR

VPO BAMBORI

TEHSIL CHHOTISADRI

NIMBAHERA - DISTT. PRATAPGARH

17/02/2019

86952 R/443/2019 SH.NITESH KUMAR JOSHI

BATHERDA KHURD 12

TEHSIL VALLABH NAGAR

DISTT. UDAIPUR

17/02/2019

86995 R/486/2019 SH.YASH BAMBORIA

VILLAGE PILIKHERA

CHHOTI SADRI - DISTT. PRATAPGARH

17/02/2019

87024 R/515/2019 SH.CHETAN MEHTA

VILLAGE POST PHALASIYA

TEH JHADOL

UDAIPUR

17/02/2019

87030 R/521/2019 SH.RAHUL OSTWAL

D-6 VARDHMAN NAGAR

NORTH SUNDERWAS

UDAIPUR

17/02/2019

87082 R/573/2019 SH.DEVENDRA SINGH RAO

203 KHAROL COLONY

STREET F  FATEHPURA

UDAIPUR

14/04/2019

87117 R/608/2019 SH.BHUPENDRA CHOUHAN

134

RAV JI KA HATA

UDAIPUR

14/04/2019

87122 R/613/2019 SMT.RAJESHWARI SEN

29 B

HARIDAS JI KI MAGRI

MALLATALAI

UDAIPUR

14/04/2019

87129 R/620/2019 SH.GANPAT SINGH

HOUSE NO 85 ARIHANT NAGAR

NEAR GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL

OPPOSITE HEERA BAWDI TITARADI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

14/04/2019

87139 R/630/2019 SH.JULESH VAISHNAV

51, AGRAWAT BHAWAN

NORTH SUNDERWAS

UDAIPUR

14/04/2019
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87241 R/732/2019 SH.AKASH JAIN

P.N.-702 JAI SHREE APARTMENT

NEAR SUHALKA BHAWAN

SEC. 14

UDAIPUR

14/04/2019

87312 R/803/2019 KUM.SHEFALEE JOSHI

555 BHRAHMANO KA GUDA

AMBERI

UDAIPUR

14/04/2019

87342 R/833/2019 KUM.LATIKA SONI

99, SETH JI KI HAVELI

JADIYO KI OLL

UDAIPUR

14/04/2019

87345 R/836/2019 SH.ANKIT JAWARIA

SHREE NAKODA, 1/201

RHB COLONY, MEERA NAGAR

SHOBHAGPURA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

14/04/2019

87386 R/877/2019 SH.PEEYUSH KUMAR SAHLOT

SHREE NAKODA, 1/201

RHB COLONY, MEERA NAGAR

SHOBHAGPURA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

14/04/2019

87405 R/896/2019 KUM.KIRTI JAIN

21 NEW COLONY

SAVEENA

UDAIPUR

14/04/2019

87446 R/937/2019 SH.MAHIPAL SINGH RAO

VILL MEDTA

POST DABOK

TEHSIL MAVLI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

14/04/2019

87590 R/1081/2019 SH.OMIT KUMAR SINGH RAJPUT

6-A-10, VIP COLONY

HM  SEC 9, SAVINA

OPP. MUKESH INDANE GAS

UDAIPUR

19/05/2019

87595 R/1086/2019 KUM.SANGEETA JAIN

FLAT NO A3/302, VAISHALI APPTS

MANWA KHEDA ROAD

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 4 - DISTT. UDAIPUR

19/05/2019

87642 R/1133/2019 KUM.ANOJ MEENA

W/O SH. AMIT RAWAT

679 DHOLI MAGRI, GALI NO 3

PANERIO KI MADRI

UDAIPUR

19/05/2019
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87656 R/1147/2019 SH.PARAG AGARWAL

12, SHANTI NAGAR

ROOP SAGAR ROAD

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

19/05/2019

87682 R/1173/2019 SH.NARAYAN LAL JOSHI

BATERI

BRAHMANO KA KALWANA

TEHSIL GOGUNDA

UDAIPUR

19/05/2019

87725 R/1216/2019 SH.MAHENDRA GAWARIA

VILL GHANOLI

POST DABOK

TEHSIL MAVLI

UDAIPUR

19/05/2019

87742 R/1233/2019 SH.SWAPNIL JAIN

157, VIVEK NAGAR,

SECTOR 3, HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

19/05/2019

87769 R/1260/2019 KUM.HEENA

KATARWAS KALAN

TEHSIL KHERWARA

UDAIPUR

19/05/2019

87788 R/1279/2019 SH.ARJUN DHANERVA

906 SKY GARDEN COMPLEX

SWAMI NAGAR NEAR

SWAMI PUBLIC SCHOOL BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

19/05/2019

87800 R/1291/2019 SH.ABHISHEK KUMAR DHING

14

SAMTA NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 3

UDAIPUR

19/05/2019

87816 R/1307/2019 SH.SURENDRA SINGH RAO

437

UDAIPRATAP COLONY

PUROHITON KI MADRI

UDAIPUR

19/05/2019

87823 R/1314/2019 SH.GAURAV JANI

B 45 RHB COLONY GOVERDHAN

VILAS EXTN. SCHEME HIRAN MAGRI

SEC 14

DISTT. UDAIPUR

19/05/2019

87888 R/1379/2019 SH.AKSHAY MEHTA

MUKAM POST SERIYA

TEHSIL SALUMBER

UDAIPUR

19/05/2019
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87963 R/1454/2019 KUM.RUBINA SILAWAT

JAL CHAKKI

SANTOSHI NAGAR

KANKROLI

RAJSAMAND - DISTT. RAJASMAND

19/05/2019

88001 R/1492/2019 SH.INDER SINGH RATHORE

S4 MIA UDAI VIHAR

PUROHITO KI MADRI

UDAIPUR - DISTT. RAJASMAND

26/06/2019

88058 R/1549/2019 KUM.MAMTA DANGI

345 MODERN COMPLEX

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

26/06/2019

88077 R/1568/2019 SH.VISHWAJIT NAGDA

650/16 LAXMI VIHAR

SHIV NAGAR

PARDA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

26/06/2019

88183 R/1674/2019 KUM.DARSHANA PANERI

01 SHAGUN NAGER

LAKHAWALI ROAD

CHOTA BEDLA

UDAIPUR

26/06/2019

88189 R/1680/2019 KUM.MANALI JAIN

HOUSE NUMBER 583

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 4

UDAIPUR

26/06/2019

88227 R/1718/2019 SH.CHANDRAPAL SINGH

117 ROOP NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI

SECTOR NO. 3 - DISTT. UDAIPUR

26/06/2019

88258 R/1749/2019 SH.DHIRENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT

HN-4,BUS STAND

VILL-LASANI

TEHSIL DEOGARH

RAJSAMAND - DISTT. RAJASMAND

26/06/2019

88384 R/1875/2019 KUM.MADHU KUMAWAT

247 DAGLIYO KI MAGRI

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

04/08/2019

88592 R/2083/2019 SH.PUSHKAR SINGH RAO

VILL MERTA

POST DABOK

TEHSIL MAVLI

UDAIPUR

16/08/2019
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88697 R/2188/2019 SH.SHRIYANSH SHARMA

391, WARD NO. 13

ADARSH NAGAR,

SOUTH SUNDERWAS - DISTT. UDAIPUR

16/08/2019

88705 R/2196/2019 SH.JAI VYAS

15, VRINDAVAN NAGAR

BOHRA GANESHJI AREA

UDAIPUR

16/08/2019

88759 R/2250/2019 SH.HAMENDRA SINGH DEORA

HN-2058

MAAL ROAD

NEAR RAILWAY OFFICERS CLUB

AJMER

16/08/2019

88843 R/2334/2019 SH.DINESH CHANDRA PALIWAL

V/P LOPRA

TEH. MAVLI

MAVLI

MAVLI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

02/10/2019

88870 R/2361/2019 SH.BHARAT KUMAR SONI

MEHTA GALI, SADAR BAZAR

BHADESAR

TEHSIL- BHADESAR

CHITTORGARH

02/10/2019

89018 R/2509/2019 SH.DHARAM CHAND GARASIA

V/P LOHARCHA

TEHSIL KOTRA

VAYA NANDESHMA

UDAIPUR

02/10/2019

89024 R/2515/2019 SH.KRISHNA KUMAR GARG

C/O KARAN SINGH RAO

54 UIT COLONY

PRATAP NAGAR

313001 - DISTT. UDAIPUR

02/10/2019

89046 R/2537/2019 SH.NITESH SHARMA

788 KRISHNAPURA

UDAIPUR

02/10/2019

89177 R/2668/2019 SH.JITENDRA RAJAK

621, SHIV NAGAR

KALKA MATA ROAD

PAHADA, UDAIPUR

DISTT. UDAIPUR

02/10/2019

89244 R/2735/2019 SH.MAHESH PALIWAL

LAKHAWALI TEH BADGAON

UDAIPUR

02/10/2019
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89273 R/2764/2019 SH.ABHISHEK RAJPUROHIT

80-A BLOCK MEERA NAGAR

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

02/10/2019

89286 R/2777/2019 SH.NAKUL SHARMA

HOUSE NO.39

ROAD-P

NEW KESHAV NAGAR

UDAIPUR

02/10/2019

89290 R/2781/2019 KUM.KRITIKA RANAWAT

NEAR BANK

BADI HAVELI

KANKARWA

BHOPALSAGAR - DISTT. CHITTORGARH

02/10/2019

89386 R/2877/2019 KUM.SHUBHANGINI

4B, JAL VIHAR COLONY

MANWA KHERA, HIRAN MAGRI

SECTOR NO.4

UDAIPUR

02/10/2019

89388 R/2879/2019 SH.SONI KUNAL SANJAY

15-A BHATT JI KI BARI

NEAR COURT CHOURAHA

UDAIPUR

02/10/2019

89579 R/3070/2019 SH.ARVIND SINGH RATHOR

19, MEERA NAGAR 1ST

OLD RTO, DHIKLI ROAD,

PRATAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

02/10/2019

89581 R/3072/2019 SH.PANKAJ CHAPLOT

CHARBHUJA MANDIR

DAH KA KHEDA

DEBARI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

02/10/2019

89596 R/3087/2019 KUM.HARSHIKA CHOUBISA

HOUSE NO 1

GALI NO 2

VRINDABAN DHAM NEW BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

02/10/2019

89611 R/3102/2019 SH.SUKH LAL KUMAWAT

MANGAL BHAWAN

5/342 NAG MARG

NAGARWADI OUT SIDE CHANDPOLE

UDAIPUR

20/10/2019

89761 R/3252/2019 KUM.ANISHA YAGNIC

69, INDRAPRASHTA COMPLEX-A

NEAR ICAI BHAWAN, SECTOR-14

UDAIPUR

20/10/2019
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89823 R/3314/2019 SH.SAAHIL NALWAYA

302, CLASSIC TOWERS

NEAR RIVER FRONT GARDEN

NEW NAVRATAN

UDAIPUR

20/10/2019

89854 R/3345/2019 SH.AMBA LAL

277,

AMBA MATA SHCEAM

GIRWA

UDAIPUR

24/11/2019

89863 R/3354/2019 SH.DUSHYANT KUMAR AMETA

71 KARMSHEEL MARG, BRAHMPOLE

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

24/11/2019

89884 R/3375/2019 SH.BRIJESH CHAUHAN

OPPOSITE RADAJI TEMPLE

MALI COLONY MAIN ROAD

TEKRI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

24/11/2019

89902 R/3393/2019 SMT.SHARMILA JAIN

202 M.I.A ROAD

UIT COLONY

PUROHITO KI MADRI

UDAIPUR

24/11/2019

89937 R/3428/2019 SH.VISHAL PATEL

97, KRISHNA VIHAR

VILLAGE- KANPUR

TEH- GIRWA

UDAIPUR

24/11/2019

89965 R/3456/2019 SH.KUNAL KHAMESRA

FLAT NO. 302

SNB HEIGHTS

NEW FLORA COMPLEX

UDAIPUR

24/11/2019

89980 R/3471/2019 SH.HITESH JAIN

9, ADARSH NAGAR,

OPP. VAISHALI APPT.

SEC. NO. - 4, H. M. - DISTT. UDAIPUR

24/11/2019

89983 R/3474/2019 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH RAO

VILLAGE MAHURA

TEHSIL MAVLI

UDAIPUR

24/11/2019

89995 R/3486/2019 SH.SANCHIT SUHALKA

APSARA HOTEL

CITY STATION ROAD

NR TORAN BAORI

SURAJPOLE - DISTT. UDAIPUR

24/11/2019
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90023 R/3514/2019 SH.SHIV CHARAN BHATT

H NO 07 C/O GANESH LAL SHARMA

SHARMA COLONY

RMV ROAD NEAR SURAJPOLE THANA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

24/11/2019

90033 R/3524/2019 SH.JOGENDRA PAAL

15-16, A BLOCK

ASHIRWAD NAGAR

SHOBHAGPURA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

24/11/2019

90043 R/3534/2019 SH.RAO JAGPAL SINGH SHAKRODIYA

VILLAGE DELWAS

TEHSIL BHADESAR

CHITTORGARH

24/11/2019

90072 R/3563/2019 KUM.HANSA REGAR

118, GALI NO. 2

AWARI MATA COLONY

RETI STAND, GIRWA

UDAIPUR

24/11/2019

90075 R/3566/2019 SH.AZAM KHAN  PATHAN

145, WARD NO. 9

CHANDPOLE OUTSIDE

NAG MARG - DISTT. UDAIPUR

24/11/2019

90111 R/3602/2019 KUM.BHAWANA SAHU

100,OLD,  UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

24/11/2019

90154 R/3645/2019 SH.LAXMI LAL MEGHWAL

491 JARGA AMBA

POST- KAMOL  TH- SAYARA

UDAIPUR

24/11/2019

90171 R/3662/2019 SH.RAJENDRA SALVI

VILL KOLAR

POST KALIWAS

TEHSIL NATHDWARA

RAJSAMAND - DISTT. RAJASMAND

24/11/2019

90189 R/3680/2019 SH.ANKIT VAISHNAV

824

JYOTI COMPLEX

MAVLI

UDAIPUR

24/11/2019

90208 R/3699/2019 SH.AVINASH YADAV

11 AMBAVGARH

KACCHI BASTI

UDAIPUR

24/11/2019
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90261 R/3752/2019 SH.ANIL LOHAR

25 D

E BLOCK

PRATAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

24/11/2019

90271 R/3762/2019 SH.SHAHID HUSSAIN

NEAR GIRLS SEN SEC SCHOOL

BHADSORA - DISTT. CHITTORGARH

24/11/2019

90332 R/3823/2019 SH.KISHAN SINGH

VILL-BHANKA

POST-PANOTA

TEHSIL-DESURI

PALI

24/11/2019

90376 R/3867/2019 SH.DEVENDRA VERMA

5/83

HOUSING BOARD COLONY

GOVERDHAN VILAS

SEC 14 - DISTT. UDAIPUR

24/11/2019

90388 R/3879/2019 KUM.HARSHITA PUROHIT

548 BADA CHORAYA

PANERIYO KI MADRI

UDAIPUR

24/11/2019

90471 R/3962/2019 KUM.ANKITA NARUKA

187

HARSH NAGAR

NEAR RAMPURA CHORAHA

UDAIPUR

24/11/2019

90481 R/3972/2019 SH.YADURAJ SINGH RATHORE

VILLAGE POST GUDA SOORSINGH

TEHSIL MARWAR JUNCTION

PALI

24/11/2019

90585 R/4076/2019 SH.NIRANJAN SHARMA

OPP. RAM LAXMAN KIRANA

VILLAGE & POST-BADGAON

UDAIPUR

07/12/2019

90666 R/4157/2019 KUM.KIRTI MOGRA

GOVERDHAN VILAS

MAIN ROAD

NEAR FOREST OFFICE

UDAIPUR

07/12/2019

90724 R/4215/2019 SH.YAGYESH KOTHARI

PLOT NO. 2-B

OPP. KALAJI GORAJI TEMPLE

NEAR LAKE PALACE ROAD

UDAIPUR

07/12/2019
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90798 R/4289/2019 SH.KAILASH CHANDRA NAGDA

GAYPHAL

POST JEMLI

TEHSIL GOGUNDA

UDAIPUR

07/12/2019

90860 R/4351/2019 KUM.ANKITA KHANGAROT

A-1  RK PURAM

KOLA MAGRI

TITAROLI SAVINA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

07/12/2019

90922 R/4413/2019 SH.SOURABH SAIN

102 PARTH COMPLEX

GOKUL NAGAR

BOHARAGANESH JI ROAD

UDAIPUR

07/12/2019

90961 R/4452/2019 SH.LOKESH KUMAR JAT

VILL.- BADGOUN

TEH.- MAVLI

UDAIPUR

07/12/2019

90980 R/4471/2019 SH.KAMLENDRA NATH YOGI

31/241

BHOPALPURA MATH

UDAIPUR

07/12/2019

91017 R/4508/2019 SH.VIKAS SAJENWAR

66, SHASTRI NAGAR

HIRAN MAGARI SEC.3

UDAIPUR

07/12/2019

91034 R/4525/2019 SH.KULDEEP SHRIMALI

38-B, LANE-1,

VINAYAK NAGAR

RAMGIRI BADGOUN - DISTT. UDAIPUR

07/12/2019

91110 R/4601/2019 SH.ASHUTOSH SHARMA

BRAHMPURI NOHARE KE PASS

KANORE

TEH-KANORE

UDAIPUR

07/12/2019

91149 R/4640/2019 SH.CHETAN NAGDA

64 KUMHARON KA MOHALLA

VILL: SISARMA TEH:GIRVA

BUS STAND SISARMA

UDAIPUR

24/12/2019

91209 R/4700/2019 SH.SANDEEP KUMAR

VILLAGE POST - BHARJA,

TEHSIL - PINDWARA

BHARJA - DISTT. SIROHI

24/12/2019
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91269 R/4760/2019 KUM.LEKHIKA SHARMA

13-B BADGAON BEDLA LINK ROAD

BADGAON

UDAIPUR

24/12/2019

91286 R/4777/2019 KUM.MONIKA JAIN

52, MAHAVEER COLONY

BEDLA ROAD

BADGAON

UDAIPUR

24/12/2019

91289 R/4780/2019 KUM.HARSHA JAIN

305, GANPATI PLAZA, GAYRIYO KI

MANGRI, TEHSIL KE PICHE

NATHDWARA - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

24/12/2019

91298 R/4789/2019 KUM.TANVI KANDHARI

55, VASANT VIHAR

NEW MALI COLONY

TEKRI ROAD

UDAIPUR

24/12/2019

91325 R/4816/2019 KUM.KIRTI RATHORE

HOUSE NO. 38 M.P COLONY

SECTOR 14 STRAIGHT FROM

GOPAL MARBLE STREET (UDAIPUR)

UDAIPUR

24/12/2019

91344 R/4835/2019 KUM.KRIPA SHARMA

A49- J BLOCK NEAR KANDA HOUSE

RAJASTHAN HOSPITAL ROAD

GOVERDHAN VILAS SECTOR 14

UDAIPUR

24/12/2019

91377 R/14/2020 SMT.NIRMALA JAIN

15 A, P ROAD, NEW

KESHAV NAGAR UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

16/01/2020

91574 R/211/2020 SH.VIJENDRA TANK

VILLAGE RAMNI GHATI, BARAPAL

GIRWA

UDAIPUR

16/01/2020

91594 R/231/2020 KUM.AARTI VYAS

VILLAGE MADAR, TEHSIL BADGON

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

16/01/2020

91602 R/239/2020 SH.PANKAJ SHARMA

PUROHIT BADI

BEDLA

UDAIPUR

16/01/2020
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91615 R/252/2020 SH.VINOD KUMAR PRAJAPAT

MALWA KA CHORA

TEH KOTRA

UDAIPUR

16/01/2020

91620 R/257/2020 KUM.VIDUSHI KABRA

HOUSE NO. 5

SHEETALA MARG

NEAR PNB GARDEN HOTEL ROAD

UDAIPUR

16/01/2020

91694 R/331/2020 SH.VED PRAKASH

13 J ROAD

NEW KESHAV NAGAR

ROOP SAGAR

UDAIPUR

15/02/2020

91697 R/334/2020 KUM.CHANDA YADAV

276

SOUTH SUNDERWAS

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

15/02/2020

91761 R/398/2020 SH.KHYALI LAL GARG

VILLAGE NANDWEL (ORDI)

POST DABOK

TEHSIL VALLABHNAGAR

UDAIPUR

15/02/2020

91776 R/413/2020 SH.LOVE KUMAR TANWER

81,NEEMUCKHERA

DEWALI

UDAIPUR

15/02/2020

91825 R/462/2020 SH.SAGAR SHARMA SEN

54 VIDHYA NAGAR

UNIVERSITY COLONY

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 3

UDAIPUR

15/02/2020

91884 R/521/2020 KUM.MEENAKSHI JOSHI

CHETAK RESTURENT

BUS STAND

SALUMBER

UDAIPUR

15/02/2020

91897 R/534/2020 KUM.MANJU RAJPUT

NEAR RAKTH TALAI

PARMARO KI BHAGAL

KHAMNORE

RAJSAMAND - DISTT. RAJASMAND

15/02/2020

91920 R/557/2020 KUM.HEMLATA GOPAWAT

ANAWALI CHOWK

KHARSAN

TEH VALLBHNAGAR

UDAIPUR

15/02/2020
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91947 R/584/2020 SH.BHYOMKESH PUROHIT

PUROHIT WADI

BEDLA

UDAIPUR

15/02/2020

92004 R/641/2020 SH.MAYANK NAGDA

VINAYAK CHOWK

TEH-GIRWA

BUJHARA

UDAIPUR

15/02/2020

92028 R/665/2020 SH.SAURABH MOD

158

RAO JI KA HATA

MITHA RAM JI TEMPLE

UDAIPUR

15/02/2020

92075 R/712/2020 SH.DEVENDRA DANGI

DANGIYO KA GUDA

POST. LAKHAWALI

TEHSIL. BADGAON

UDAIPUR

15/02/2020

92109 R/746/2020 SH.JAIVERDHAN SINGH RAJAWAT

H.N.755, KESAR BHAWAN

SHAKTI COLONY

NEAR S.B.I. BANK, BADGAON

UDAIPUR

15/02/2020

92122 R/759/2020 SH.JAYESH JAIN

73 KARDHAR COMPLEX

SECTOR -14

UDAUPUR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

15/02/2020

92134 R/771/2020 SH.NAVEEN VAISHNAV

JAIN MANDIR KE PASS

MURDAWA

SOJAT - DISTT. PALI

15/02/2020

92164 R/801/2020 SH.MANISH MISHRA

HINGLAJ NAGAR

MOJIYA NEAR NEAR NARMADA

COLONY

SANCHORE - DISTT. JALOR

15/02/2020

92232 R/869/2020 KUM.GAYATRI YADAV

338 YADAV COLONY

AMBAMATA

UDAIPUR

06/06/2020

92234 R/871/2020 SH.ANUP CHATURVEDI

57,SHRI MAAN SADAN

RAM DWARA CHOWK

NEAR DHOLI BAWARI

DISTT. UDAIPUR

06/06/2020
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92256 R/893/2020 KUM.RAJSHREE UPADHYAY

79/3

ASHOK NAGAR

TEH GIRWA

UDAIPUR

06/06/2020

92274 R/911/2020 SH.SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

S/O: KAILASH, 498, , HANUMAN M

UDAIPUR

06/06/2020

92328 R/965/2020 KUM.NISHA KUMARI

E BLOCK

TIRUPATI NAGAR

JANAMEDI

BANSWARA

06/06/2020

92342 R/979/2020 KUM.URMILA KUMARI

VILL GUNGARA

SIKAR

06/06/2020

92360 R/997/2020 SH.GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA

HOUSE NO- 558

SECTOR NO-11, HIRAN - MAGRI

NEAR COMMUNITY HALL

UDAIPUR

06/06/2020

92406 R/1043/2020 SH.KISHAN PUROHIT

ANOPURA

NAUWA POST CHANDESARA

VIA KHEMLI TEH MAVLI

UDAIPUR

06/06/2020

92554 R/1191/2020 KUM.KINJAL JAIN

SADAR BAZAR

TAL

TEHSIL DEOGARH

RAJSAMAND - DISTT. RAJASMAND

06/06/2020

92605 R/1242/2020 SH.KALAL KANTI LAL MANJI BHAI

134 J BLOCK SECTOR 14

GOVERDHAN VILAS

UDAIPUR

11/06/2020

92620 R/1257/2020 SH.ARVIND GIRI GOSWAMI

7 A /1

NEW ADARSH NAGAR SHIV TEMPLE

STREET, GARIYAWAS ROAD

UDAIPUR

11/06/2020

92650 R/1287/2020 KUM.KHUSHNOOR SHEIKH

104 SYED HOUSE

SALVI COLONY

KHANJIPEER

UDAIPUR

11/06/2020
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92683 R/1320/2020 KUM.TEENA KALASUA

VILLAGE-NALA CHOTA

POST-ADKALIYA

TEH-JHADOL

UDAIPUR

11/06/2020

92694 R/1331/2020 KUM.SONA JOSHI

BEHIND MANTRI SHOWROOM

DAL CHOURAHA

SALUMBER - DISTT. UDAIPUR

11/06/2020

92868 R/1505/2020 SH.TARANG KUMAWAT

28, KARMSHEEL MARG

OUTSIDE CHANDPOLE

KHODI IMALI

UDAIPUR

12/07/2020

92940 R/1577/2020 KUM.PALLAVI PATIDAR

H. NO.-190,  PATIDAR SAIR

VILL. DABOK

TEHSIL- MAVLI

UDAIPUR

12/07/2020

92967 R/1604/2020 SH.ANKIT KUMAWAT

OPP. SANSKAR II COMPLEX

RAJVILA, NEW NAVRATAN

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

12/07/2020

92970 R/1607/2020 SH.VIKAS SEN

BUS STAND

JASWANT GARH

TEHSIL GOGUNDA

UDAIPUR

12/07/2020

93072 R/1709/2020 SH.VINAY PRATAP SINGH PANWAR

PANWAR HOUSE

OLD HOSPITAL ROAD

NEAR RAGUNATH TEMPLE

UDAIPUR

12/07/2020

93096 R/1733/2020 SMT.ASHA JAIN BABEL

181

BABEL NIKETAN

NORTH AYAD

UDAIPUR

25/07/2020

93231 R/1868/2020 SH.VIRENDRA SINGH RATHORE

14 NAKODA NAGAR SECOND

BEDWAS OPP TRANSPORT NAGAR

PRATAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

13/09/2020

93445 R/2082/2020 SH.DEEPANKAR CHOUDHARY

17-18, MADHAV COLONY

KALIKA MATA ROAD, PAHADA

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

13/09/2020
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93753 R/2390/2020 KUM.PRIYAM JINGER

301, AHINSA APARTMENT,

NEW AHINSAPURI COLONY,

FATHEPURA

UDAIPUR

11/10/2020

93848 R/2485/2020 SH.UDIT CHOUBISA

S-1/45

NEAR ONKARESHWAR MAHADEV

SECTOR 14

UDAIPUR

01/11/2020

93851 R/2488/2020 SH.MAHESH KUMAR KODLI

H.NO-58,WARD NO-07

BAPU NAGAR

KAPASAN

KAPASAN - DISTT. CHITTORGARH

01/11/2020

93895 R/2532/2020 SH.RATAN SINGH KHARWAR

247

VILL GURRA

POST GHANAWAL TEHSIL GOGUNDA

UDAIPUR

01/11/2020

93950 R/2587/2020 SH.SANTOSH KUMAR BODAR

VILLAGE -SUAALI BHAMTI

POST-SOM

TEH-JHADOL

UDAIPUR

01/11/2020

93961 R/2598/2020 KUM.KAVYA MEHTA

16, VRINDAVAN DHAM,

ROAD NO.2, NEW BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

01/11/2020

94057 R/2694/2020 SH.GOURAV JAIN

INDRA NAGAR COLONY

BEHIND GOVT HOSPITAL

SALUMBER - DISTT. UDAIPUR

28/11/2020

94064 R/2701/2020 SH.AMIT KUMAR BAIRWA

HOUSE NO.08

N. BHAIRWAY NAGAR

BEDWAS

UDAIPUR

28/11/2020

94082 R/2719/2020 SH.SANJAY NAGDA

HOUSE NO. 01

BEHIND RAJKAMAL HOTEL

KOTABAWDI,BHUWANA TEH BADGAON

UDAIPUR

28/11/2020

94095 R/2732/2020 SH.RATALIYA VINAY NARENDRA

1242 ADARSH NAGAR

SEC-4

HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

28/11/2020
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94215 R/2852/2020 KUM.MAKRANI SHAHNEELA BABY

61-RAZA COLONY

SECTOR-9

SAVINA

UDAIPUR

13/12/2020

94261 R/2898/2020 SH.HITESH MARU

HITESH MARU S/O CHUNNILAL MARU

TAK COMPLEX, FLAT NO. 105,

1ST FLOOR, NEAR RELIANCE FRESH

FATEHPURA CIRCLE - DISTT. UDAIPUR

31/12/2020

94331 R/2968/2020 SH.KAPIL PORWAL

35 BHOIWADA

BADIHOLI

GIRWA

UDAIPUR

31/12/2020

94344 R/2981/2020 SH.ROOP LAL PATEL

VILL KATANWARA

POST KATANWARA

TEH SARADA

UDAIPUR

31/12/2020

94376 R/3013/2020 KUM.PRATISTHA JAIN

17,PARSHVA COLONY

KALKA MATA ROAD, PAHADA

NR. NAVDEEP SCHOOL

UDAIPUR

31/12/2020

94422 R/25/2021 SH.RAJENDRA TAILOR

39 JOGIWADA

INSIDE SURAJPOLE

UDAIPUR

24/01/2021

94441 R/44/2021 SH.SHANTI LAL SHARMA

VILL. PANUND

POST- PANUND

TEH. VALLABH NAGAR

BHINDER - DISTT. UDAIPUR

24/01/2021

94443 R/46/2021 SH.SUNIL  SHARMA

105

AUDICHYA WADA

BEDLA TEH - BADGAON

UDAIUR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

24/01/2021

94445 R/48/2021 SMT.YASHODA JOSHI

H NO 7 NOKHA ROAD

CHIRAG COMPLEX

PANERIYO KI MADRI

UDAIPUR

24/01/2021

94446 R/49/2021 SH.NARENDRA AMETA

15 B BHINDER KI HAVELI

OUT SIDE CHANDPOLE

GIRWA

UDAIPUR

24/01/2021
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94483 R/86/2021 KUM.PREETI TRIVEDI

426,

ADARSH NAGAR

TITARDI

UDAIPUR

24/01/2021

94535 R/138/2021 SH.PRATEEK VAISHNAV

4/296 R.H.B. COLONY,

GOVERDHAN VILLAS

SECTOR 14

UDAIPUR

24/01/2021

94544 R/147/2021 KUM.KIRAN NAGDA

03

MALI COLONY

NEAR RAILWAY CROSING TEKRIROAD

UDAIPUR

24/01/2021

94562 R/165/2021 KUM.SAVITA VYAS

VYAS MOHALLA

KAPASAN

CHITTORGARH

24/01/2021

94573 R/176/2021 SH.JAGDISH KUMAR KALAL

ADARSH NAGAR

BHORAI PAL

TEHSIL SEMARI

UDAIPUR

24/01/2021

94599 R/202/2021 SH.NILESH SONI

113 JAGDISH MARG

KHATRIYON KI POLE

MAJI KI BAWDI

UDAPUR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

24/01/2021

94631 R/234/2021 SH.VISHNU TELI

BAGPURA

UDAIPUR

24/01/2021

94648 R/251/2021 KUM.MINAKSHI MEGHWAL

GATI DARWAJA BAHAR

HARI OM COLONY

RISHABHDEO

UDAIPUR

24/01/2021

94675 R/278/2021 SH.KARAN NAGDA

13 KUMAWATPURA

SURAJPOLE

UDAIPUR

24/01/2021

94680 R/283/2021 KUM.POOJA BUNKER

229 A BLOCK CHITRAKOOT NAGAR

BHUWANA EXTENSION SCHEME

UDAIPUR

24/01/2021
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94698 R/301/2021 SH.YASHPAL SINGH RANAWAT

6 AJBARA HOUSE

MAHARANA PRATAP COLONY

RK PURAM, TITARADI

UDAIPUR

24/01/2021

94712 R/315/2021 SH.MOHIT DALAL

352

TEACHERS COLONY

AMBAMATA

UDAIPUR

24/01/2021

94714 R/317/2021 SH.KAMAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT

CHARGADIA KI

GADRIYAWAS

TEH BHINDER

UDAIPUR

24/01/2021

94733 R/336/2021 SH.MOHAMMAD ASEEM KHAN

325

KHANJIPEER

NEAR KHAD GODAM

UDAIPUR

24/01/2021

94770 R/373/2021 SH.PRAVEEN MENARIYA

VILLAGE OBRAKALA

TEHSIL GOGUNDA

UDAIPUR

24/01/2021

94780 R/383/2021 KUM.URVASHI PATWA

29-A,BLOCK-B

AASHIRWAD NAGAR

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

24/01/2021

94881 R/484/2021 KUM.MANJU KUNWER RATHORE

HOUSE NO. 5

SHIVALAYA KAPIL VIHAR AIRPORT

ROAD BEDWAS

UDAIPUR

16/02/2021

94892 R/495/2021 SH.LOKESH MEENA

VPO- AMLIYA

TEHSIL- JHADOL

AMLIYA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

16/02/2021

94895 R/498/2021 KUM.SONAM PUROHIT

109, BEHIND NATRAJ CINEMA HALL

KOTA JUCTION

KOTA

KOTA

16/02/2021

94965 R/568/2021 KUM.KANTA KUMARI JATIYA

WARD N. 18

BADWAI PO- MURLA

VIA-AKOLA

CHITTORGARH

16/02/2021
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94995 R/598/2021 KUM.BHAVANA KUMARI JOSHI

SUAVATON KA GUDA

TEH-GOGUNDA

UDAIPUR

16/02/2021

95059 R/662/2021 SH.MUKESH LOHAR

K 4 HARI DAS JI KI MAGRI

MULLATALAI

UDAIPUR

16/02/2021

95071 R/674/2021 KUM.KRISHNA VAISHNAV

MANDIR MARG

RETI MOHALLA

KANKROLI

RAJSAMAND

16/02/2021

95123 R/726/2021 KUM.SANDHYA SARAGARA

VILLAGE BORIGAMA CHHOTA

POST BORIGAMA CHHOTA

TEHSIL SABALA

DUNGARPUR

16/02/2021

95200 R/803/2021 SH.NARESH CHANDRA CHATURVEDI

2/14,

GOVERDHAN VILAS,

HOUSING BOARD COLONY,

UDAIPUR

15/03/2021

95210 R/813/2021 SH.KUNDAN SINGH BHATI

327

PATHO KI MAGRI

SEWASHARAM CIRCLE

UDAIPUR

15/03/2021

95249 R/852/2021 SH.LAKSHMAN SINGH LODHI RAJPUT

30 KHARVA KUI

DEWALI

UDAIPUR

15/03/2021

95252 R/855/2021 SH.DEEPAK DANGI

200 FIT ROAD

TECNO MOTARS KE PAS

SUKHER

UDAIPUR

15/03/2021

95290 R/893/2021 SH.VAIBHAV PATHAK

5/146, SECTOR NO.14

GOVERDHAN VILAS

UDAIPUR

15/03/2021

95327 R/930/2021 SMT.PUSHPA NAGDA

JOSHIYO KI BAWADI

LAKHAWALI

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

15/03/2021
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95346 R/949/2021 KUM.DEEPIKA

DEEPIKA LAL CHAND KHANDELWAL

KHANDELWAL STREET , VPO SEWARI

TEH. - BALI , DIST. - PALI

SEWARI - DISTT. PALI

15/03/2021

95404 R/1007/2021 SH.ARUN  KUMAWAT

367

KRISHNAPURA

NEAR GANESH TEMPLE BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

15/03/2021

95419 R/1022/2021 SH.SUNIL SHARMA

58, BHRMPURI

SADRI

RAJSAMAND

RAJSAMAND - DISTT. RAJASMAND

15/03/2021

95510 R/1113/2021 KUM.LAXMI NAGDA

PARSHWNAT ROAD

OPP-SATYAM SHIVAM SUNDRAM

TAKRI MADRI LINK ROAD

UDAIPUR

15/03/2021

95534 R/1137/2021 KUM.KAMINI SONI

6-C KALAJI GORAJI

GULA BAGH ROAD

UDAIPUR

15/03/2021

95543 R/1146/2021 SH.MANOJ GAMETI

R5/5

CHITRAKUT NAGAR

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

15/03/2021

95559 R/1162/2021 KUM.LATA PANCHAL

14

KESHAV NAGAR

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

15/03/2021

95583 R/1186/2021 KUM.PRERNA GARG

3 K 11

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 11

UDAIPUR

15/03/2021

95587 R/1190/2021 KUM.DIMPLE VERMA

RAMPURA ROAD

NATHDWARA - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

15/03/2021

95611 R/1214/2021 SH.SURAJMAL JANWA

DEVIPURA

TEH DUNGLA

CHITTORGARH

15/03/2021
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95628 R/1231/2021 KUM.BHAWANA VAISHNAV

INDRAPURI COLONY

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

15/03/2021

95698 R/1301/2021 KUM.MONIKA KODLI

HNO. 530 AMBADKAR COLONY

HIRAN MANGRI

SEC.5

UDAIPUR

15/03/2021

95704 R/1307/2021 KUM.JYOTI JHALA

NEAR BUS STAND

OPPOSITE GOVT. SCHOOL

VPO - KEJAD

UDAIPUR

15/03/2021

95715 R/1318/2021 SH.VINEET DALIYA

SHIV SADAN,

NEAR JANKAR HOTEL

LAL BAGH

NATHDWARA - DISTT. RAJASMAND

15/03/2021

95778 R/1381/2021 SH.ROHIT SEN

259 AZAD NAGAR

BACK SIDE NEHRU HOSTAL

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 3

UDAIPUR

15/03/2021

95780 R/1383/2021 KUM.ANKITA PANWAR

BM 53

ZINC NAGAR

KAPASAN ROAD

CHITTORGARH

15/03/2021

95805 R/1408/2021 KUM.KAVITA KUMARI MENARIA

ANVARLI CHOWK

KHARSAN

UDAIPUR

15/03/2021

95809 R/1412/2021 SH.NARENDRA SUTHAR

PALANA KALAN

TEH MAVLI

UDAIPUR

15/03/2021

95818 R/1421/2021 KUM.CHARVI PUROHIT

1 GH 10 SECTOR 13

HIRAN MAGRI

NEAR ICICI BANK SEC 13

UDAIPUR

15/03/2021

95819 R/1422/2021 SH.AKSHAY DATT VYAS

SHIVAM HOUSE NO 79

H BLOCK

SECTOR 14

UDAIPUR

15/03/2021
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95843 R/1446/2021 SH.PRASOON SAHEEWALA

I-27, GOVIND NAGAR,

HOUSING BOARD COLONY,

DHOINDA, KANKROLI, RAJSAMAND

RAJSAMAND - DISTT. RAJASMAND

15/03/2021

95865 R/1468/2021 KUM.ALPITA CHANDALIYA

NOLIYA KA CHORA

GHASA

TEHSIL - MAVLI

UDAIPUR

15/03/2021

95923 R/1526/2021 KUM.PRACHI VIJAYVARGIYA

2/28 HOUSING BOARD COLONY

PRATAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

15/03/2021

95941 R/1544/2021 SH.ASHUTOSH KAKRA

4/213

JUDICIAL COLONY

PRATAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

15/03/2021

95942 R/1545/2021 SH.CHETAN PALIWAL

KADMAL

TEH- BADGAON

UDAIPUR

15/03/2021

96003 R/1606/2021 KUM.SALONI BAPNA

2 SAMTA NAGAR

GAS GODOWN ROAD

NEAR MDS SCHOOL SEC 03

UDAIPUR

15/03/2021

96059 R/1662/2021 KUM.SURBHI BHANDARI

JAWAHAR NAGAR

AKOLA

CHITTORGARH

15/03/2021

96068 R/1671/2021 KUM.PREETI SUTHAR

31 MP COLONY

NEAR GOPAL MARBEL

SEC 14

UDAIPUR

15/03/2021

96086 R/1689/2021 KUM.SARUPARIA ANUSHREE ANIL ASHA

SARUPARIA MANSION, MAHAVEER

NAGAR, OPP. PHYSIOTHERAPHY

CENTRE, 100 FEET ROAD,

KANKROLI - DISTT. RAJASMAND

15/03/2021

96133 R/1736/2021 SH.SHUBHANSH DIXIT

6,MUKTIYAN

AMBAMATA SCHEME

NEAR RANI PALACE HOTEL

UDAIPUR

15/03/2021
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96167 R/1770/2021 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH RANAWAT

49 SHRI RAM COLONY

PRATAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

21/03/2021

96284 R/1887/2021 SH.KARANVEER SINGH KRISHNAWAT

279 THANA HOUSE

HARI DAS JI KI MAGRI ,

MULLA TALAI

UDAIPUR

21/03/2021

96317 R/1920/2021 SH.SHIKHAR BERI SOOD

1-KA11, SHIV MARG,

SECTOR-5, HIRAN MAGRI,

UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN313002

UDAIPUR

21/03/2021

96357 R/1960/2021 SH.HARI SHANKAR KUMAWAT

7, OTC  B BLOCK

80 FEET ROAD, SAJJAN NAGAR

MALLA TALAI

UDAIPUR

11/04/2021

96377 R/1980/2021 KUM.JYOTI TREVEDI

PLOT NO. 2

M.B. GIRLS HOSTEL 120 FEET.

ROAD , NEAR SUNRISE  HOSPITAL

UDAIPUR

11/04/2021

96387 R/1990/2021 SMT.KALAWATI PANCHAL

LAKE GARDEN FLAT NO C 204

SECTOR  14

GOVERDHAN VILAS

UDAIPUR

11/04/2021

96420 R/2023/2021 SH.IMRAN KHAN

71/72 AHMAD HUSSAIN COLONY

BEHIND MASTAN BABA DARGAH

MULLAH TALAI UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

11/04/2021

96455 R/2058/2021 SH.SONU KATAYAR

HOUSE NO 83

A BLOCK HIRAN MAGRI

SECTOR NO 14

UDAIPUR

11/04/2021

96540 R/2143/2021 SH.DIPESH VAISHNAV

PATEL WADA

GARBA CHOWK

WARD NO.08

SALUMBER - DISTT. UDAIPUR

11/04/2021

96589 R/2192/2021 SH.SURESH KUMAR

VILLAGE POORAN

TEHSIL JASWANTPURA

JALOR - DISTT. JALORE

11/04/2021
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96617 R/2220/2021 KUM.KAUSHLYA DANGI

VILL KALADWAS

POST KALADWAS

TEH GIRWA

UDAIPUR

11/04/2021

96658 R/2261/2021 SH.ANKIT CHHIPA

MAIN MARKET ,

AKOLA

TH. BHOPALSAGAR

AKOLA - DISTT. CHITTORGARH

11/04/2021

96666 R/2269/2021 KUM.BHARGAVA SHUBHANGI SAPNA

49, ARVIND NAGAR SUNDERWAS,

UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN, 313001

INDIA

UDAIPUR

11/04/2021

96667 R/2270/2021 SH.SURENDRA SINGH RAO

RAO MOHALLA

MERTA

DABOK

UDAIPUR

11/04/2021

96771 R/2374/2021 KUM.PRIYANKA SHARMA

BEECH WALI GALI

HANUMAN MANDIR KE PASS

KAVITA ,THOOR

UDAIPUR

11/04/2021

96805 R/2408/2021 SH.PRATYUSH BHATNAGAR

MADAN NIWAS, 88

BHATIYANI CHOHATTA

UDAIPUR

11/04/2021

96806 R/2409/2021 SH.RAJAT DHAKAR

29-30-31/B

KESAR KUNJ ROAD NO 1

NEW BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

11/04/2021

96832 R/2435/2021 KUM.VARSHA SHARMA

38, MAYANK COLONY

BEHIND ST. GREGRIOS SCHOOL

100 FT ROAD, NEW BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

11/04/2021

96841 R/2444/2021 KUM.AARUSHI SINGH

FLAT NO. 803, SKY HEIGHT

APARTMENT, B BLOCK

MEERA NAGAR, BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

11/04/2021

96968 R/2571/2021 KUM.MANJU SOLANKI

38/803, MAIN UNIVERSITY ROAD

AYAD NORTH

UDAIPUR

13/06/2021
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97063 R/2666/2021 SH.LALIT CHOUHAN

67 HATHI POLE

GANESH PURA

KHATIKWARA GALI NO 3

UDAIPUR

13/06/2021

97091 R/2694/2021 KUM.LATA GOYAL

WARD NO. 02

BHATTHAWADI

(RAO COLONY ) AMBA MATA

UDAIPUR

13/06/2021

97112 R/2715/2021 KUM.RISHI RANI SOLANKI

5A-P-ROAD

NEW KESHAV NAGAR

UDAIPUR

13/06/2021

97175 R/2778/2021 KUM.RAKHI RAJPUROHIT

80-A BLOCK MEERA NAGAR, UDAIPU

UDAIPUR

13/06/2021

97176 R/2779/2021 SH.AKASH JAIN

15 ASHOK VIHAR

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

13/06/2021

97257 R/2860/2021 SH.AVINASH PALIWAL

NEAR SHARMA HOSPITAL

NATHDWARA ROAD

TVS CHORAHA

KANKROLI - DISTT. RAJASMAND

13/06/2021

97318 R/2921/2021 SH.AJAY MISHRA

62 A BLOCK

PRATAPNAGAR

UDAIPUR

13/06/2021

97319 R/2922/2021 SH.VIJAY MISHRA

62 A BLOCK

PRATAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

13/06/2021

97370 R/2973/2021 KUM.RUPALI SUROLIA

1/193, RHB COLONY

PRATAP NAGAR, UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

13/06/2021

97386 R/2989/2021 KUM.MRANALI SAXENA

S1/137

RAJASTHAN HOUSING BOARD COLONY

NELA ROAD, SECTOR-14

UDAIPUR

13/06/2021
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97409 R/3012/2021 SH.ABHISHEK SHARMA

125 TAGORE NAGAR

HIRAN MANGRI

SECTOR 4

UDAIPUR

13/06/2021

97427 R/3030/2021 SH.AYUSH ARORA

19, SIKH COLONY, FIRST FLOOR

NEAR M.B. COLLEGE

UDAIPUR

13/06/2021

97429 R/3032/2021 SMT.VINEETA KUMARI

NAGAL DURGASI

POST JATWADA

TEHSIL HINDAUN CITY

KARAULI

13/06/2021

97430 R/3033/2021 SH.GAJENDRA MENARIA

122,PANERIYO KI MADRI

HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

13/06/2021

97446 R/3049/2021 SH.HARSHIT PALIWAL

CHANDRA SHEKHAR PALIWAL

OPP. NAMDEV TEMPLE

OLD BUS STAND

KANKROLI - DISTT. RAJASMAND

13/06/2021

97454 R/3057/2021 KUM.RUCHIKA JAIN

WEL COME OM STORE

KHERWARA

KHERWARA

UDAIPUR

13/06/2021

97481 R/3084/2021 SH.SHUBHJOT SINGH MARWAH

163-C SHYAM VIHAR,

NEAR NEW R.T.O

UDAIPUR

13/06/2021

97500 R/3103/2021 SH.JITENDRA CHOUDHARY

DUKANE

DEBARI

UDAIPUR

13/06/2021

97569 R/3172/2021 KUM.LATIKA VIRANI

MAIN BUS STAND

CHIKARDA

TEH - DUNGLA

CHITTORGARH

13/06/2021

97600 R/3203/2021 KUM.DEEPIKA PRAJAPAT

21-22 RAO JI HATA

KUMHAR WADA

GIRWA

UDAIPUR

13/06/2021
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97634 R/3237/2021 SH.SUNIL KUMAR BORDIA

23 , ABHINANDAN COMPLEX

KESHAV NAGAR

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

11/07/2021

97636 R/3239/2021 SH.KAMAR RAZA

33 GARIB NAWAZ COLONY

ROOP SAGAR ROAD

AYAD (RURAL)

UDAIPUR

11/07/2021

97661 R/3264/2021 SH.SATISH KUMAR JAIN

H NO 436 J ROAD

BHUPALPURA

GIRWA

UDAIPUR

11/07/2021

97767 R/3370/2021 SH.KRISHANA DAYAL

229 AMPAWA ROAD

VILLAGE- BASANT

TEH- SUMERPUR

PALI

11/07/2021

97863 R/3466/2021 KUM.POOJA KUMARI PATIDAR

HADAMTIYA KUNDAL

SEMARTHALI

PRATAPGARH

11/07/2021

97888 R/3491/2021 KUM.RUDRANI SINGH

HANUMAN GALI

SARUPGANJ

BHAVRI

SARUPGANJ - DISTT. SIROHI

11/07/2021

97962 R/3565/2021 SH.VIJAY PRAKASH SHARMA VIPLAVI

125 TAGORE NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI SEC 4

SATI NIWAS

UDAIPUR

07/08/2021

97980 R/3583/2021 SH.ISLAMUDDIN SAUDAGAR

102 NEAR ST.PAUL SCHOOL

UDAIPUR

07/08/2021

98010 R/3613/2021 SH.MOHAMMAD ASLAM

2-PA-29 SECTOR 5

SANTI NAGER

HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

07/08/2021

98098 R/3701/2021 SH.PRAMOD KATARIA

2, NEW NAVRATAN COMPLEX

FATEHPURA

UDAIPUR

07/08/2021
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98208 R/3811/2021 SH.SHIVANSH MEHTA

FLAT NO. 502, SHAHI HITAWALA

APARTMENT, HIRAN MAGRI, SECTOR

11

UDAIPUR

07/08/2021

98260 R/3863/2021 SH.RAO PREM RATAN SINGH

NEAR BY POWER HOUSE

VILL- ASOLIYA KI MADRI

POST- BOYANA

MAVLI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

07/08/2021

98311 R/3914/2021 SH.MOHAMMED ASHFAQ MANSURI

13 DUDHIYA

GANESH JI MULLA TALAI

AMBEDKAR PLAY GROUND GRIWA

UDAIPUR

10/09/2021

98319 R/3922/2021 SH.BHAGIRATH REGAR

REGRO KA MOHALLA

DR. AMBEDKAR MARG

SURAJPOLE

BHINDER - DISTT. UDAIPUR

10/09/2021

98328 R/3931/2021 SH.PREM SINGH SARANGDEVOT

59-B  NEW KRISHNA VIHAR

NEAR MDS SCHOOL

PRATAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

10/09/2021

98390 R/3993/2021 KUM.NEELAM KUMARI KALAL

NEAR JAIN TEMPLE

IN FRONT OF KRISHNA MOBILES

TEH.- BISHIWARA - DISTT. DUNGARPUR

10/09/2021

98395 R/3998/2021 SH.KARAN RALOTI

3 M 4

PRABHAT NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 5

UDAIPUR

10/09/2021

98428 R/4031/2021 SH.MOHIT MEHTA

833 PUROHITON KI MADRI,

OPP. LIPIDATA SYSTEM

MAIN ROAD

UDAIPUR

10/09/2021

98625 R/4228/2021 SH.MOHAMMAD SHAHRUKH

48 MOCHIWADA

JAMALPURA BOHARWADI

UDAIPUR

10/09/2021

98639 R/4242/2021 SH.RAHUL KUMAR MODIYA

VPO KATARWAS KHURD

TEHSIL KHERWARA

UDAIPUR

10/09/2021
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98677 R/4280/2021 SH.INDRADUTT VYAS

2\31

R.H.B. COLONY, GOVERDHAN VILAS

UDAIPUR

10/09/2021

98702 R/4305/2021 SH.MONIL DHABHAI

742 B

HIRAN MAGRI

SECTOR NO 11

UDAIPUR

10/09/2021

98719 R/4322/2021 SH.PANKAJ SIVANA

VPO-AMALIYA

TEHSIL-JHADOL

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

10/09/2021

98754 R/4357/2021 SH.LAKSHIT SINGH JAIN

B3/402; VAISHALI APARTMENTS

HIRAN MAGRI

SECTOR 4

UDAIPUR

10/09/2021

98763 R/4366/2021 SH.MOHIT BAGLA

BAGLA BHAVAN, SONI COLONY

NEAR ICICI BANK

FATEHNAGAR

UDAIPUR

10/09/2021

98777 R/4380/2021 SH.PRITESH JAIN

152-B, ASHOKNAGAR

ROAD NO-10

UDAIPUR

10/09/2021

98803 R/4406/2021 KUM.CHARVI JOSHI

HOUSE NO. 13, AADINATH NAGAR

BEHIND MIRAJ MORNING

HIRAN MAGRI, SECTOR-14

UDAIPUR

10/09/2021

98870 R/4473/2021 KUM.SAMIKSHA PALIWAL

18, DHABHAI JI KI BADI

ASHOK NAGAR

UDAIPUR

10/09/2021

98929 R/4532/2021 KUM.SOMYA BABEL

87 MANGLAM COMPLEX

ANUSHRI VATIKA ROAD

SHOBHAGPURA

UDAIPUR

10/09/2021

98963 R/4566/2021 SH.RAJENDRA SHARMA

49 , CALSH MARG , UDAIPUR

GIRWA

UDAIPUR

19/10/2021
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98966 R/4569/2021 SH.GAJ SINGH

VINAYAK NAGAR

RAMGIRI

BADGOAN NEAR PINKPARL COMPLEX

UDAIPUR

19/10/2021

98978 R/4581/2021 SMT.ANJANA SAINI

44

KRISHNAPURA GALI NO 3

NEAT ST PAUL SCHOOL BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

19/10/2021

99157 R/4760/2021 KUM.LAXMI PALIWAL

4, LAXMI LADANI

TH. MAVLI

UDAIPUR

19/10/2021

99168 R/4771/2021 KUM.MAMTA SURYAVANSHI

79 CHAMANPURA

NEAR MODEL SCHOOL

GIRWA

UDAIPUR

19/10/2021

99169 R/4772/2021 SH.KULDEEP VERMA

1350 E

ADARSH NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 4

UDAIPUR

19/10/2021

99233 R/4836/2021 KUM.SHIVANI GOSWAMI

33

GULSHAN NAGAR

BEFORE SISARAMA

UDAIPUR

19/10/2021

99240 R/4843/2021 KUM.RASHMIT KOUR KHANUJA

DASHMESH TRADERS, NEAR BY SHIV

MANDIR FATEHNAGAR(UDAIPUR)

UDAIPUR

19/10/2021

99258 R/4861/2021 KUM.MEGHA SONI

19/3 BSNL COLONY

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 6

MANWAKHERA ROAD

UDAIPUR

19/10/2021

99263 R/4866/2021 KUM.PRIYA PALIWAL

139

KRISHNA COLONY

BHIM JI KI MAGRI UPLI ODAN

RAJSAMAND - DISTT. RAJASMAND

19/10/2021

99290 R/4893/2021 KUM.BHAVANA BAMBORIYA

71

OSTWAL NAGAR

SUNDERWAS

UDAIPUR

19/10/2021
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99302 R/4905/2021 KUM.PRIYANSHA JAIN

26/A MAYUR COMPLEX

HIRAN MAGRI

SEC 4

UDAPUR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

19/10/2021

99303 R/4906/2021 KUM.SHUBHAGINI GOSWAMI

33

GULSHAN NAGAR

BEFORE RAMPURA

UDAIPUR

19/10/2021

99310 R/4913/2021 SH.RAKESH PRAJAPAT

GANESH JI KA DARWAJA SANWAR

SANWAR

TEHSIL - MAVLI

SANWAR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

19/10/2021

99320 R/4923/2021 KUM.YASHVI KHANDELWAL

3, NEW ASHOK NAGAR,

100 FT. ROAD, SHOBHGPURA

UDAIPUR

19/10/2021

99340 R/4943/2021 KUM.HIMANSHI TRIPATHI

1-F-7, GAYATRI NAGAR

SECTOR NO.-5, HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN

UDAIPUR

19/10/2021

99405 R/5008/2021 SH.ADITYA TRIPATHI

1-F-7, GAYATRI NAGAR,

HIRAN MAGRI, SECTOR NO. 5

UDAIPUR (RAJASTHAN)

UDAIPUR

19/10/2021

99447 R/5050/2021 SH.PRAHARSH SHRIMALI

3/335

R.H.B COLONY

GOVERDHAN VILAS SEC 14

UDAIPUR

19/10/2021

99547 R/5150/2021 KUM.POORAN KANWAR CHUNDAWAT

B-168 HIRAN MAGRI SEC-14

NEAR KHEJADI CHOURAHA

C A CIRCLE

UDAIPUR

28/11/2021

99605 R/5208/2021 SH.BHOLESH CHOUBISA

19, VASHALI NAGAR

NEAR GANESH HOSTEL,

PACIFIC COLLEGE, DEBARI

UDAIPUR

28/11/2021

99606 R/5209/2021 SH.JAGPAL SINGH BAGAWAT

44, DHIMDA

VILL. - KHAM KI MADRI

POST - RAKHYAWAL

MAVLI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

28/11/2021
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99662 R/5265/2021 KUM.POORNIMA MALI

31 CENTRAL AREA

DHARAMRAJ MEDICAL STORE

RETISTAND

UDAIPUR

28/11/2021

99746 R/5349/2021 SH.VISHWAS RAJ

C/O, GOPAL LAL TIWARI,

TIWARI GENERAL STORE,

SADAR BAZAR, KARAULI

KARAULI

28/11/2021

100049 R/5652/2021 KUM.DEEPIKA MEGHWAL

VILLAGE BHAGPURA

TEHSIL JHADOL

NA

UDAIPUR

29/12/2021

100065 R/5668/2021 SH.MOHAN SINGH DEVRA

ANDALAYA

TALAMAGARI

SAKRODA TH.GIRWA

UDAIPUR

29/12/2021

100087 R/5690/2021 KUM.AKSHITA AGRAWAL

FLAT NUMBER 106, BLOCK-C

SRAJAN APARTMENT

SHOBHAGPURA

UDAIPUR

29/12/2021

99845 R/5448/2021 SH.ARVIND KUMAR AGARWAL

22, GLASS FACTORY ROAD

OPP COLD STORAGE

PRATAPNAGAR

UDAIPUR

29/12/2021

99848 R/5451/2021 SH.SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN

404

HRIDAY ENCLAVE

OPP MAHA LAXMI APARTMENT NAVRA

UDAIPUR

29/12/2021

99913 R/5516/2021 SH.RAVISH DHABHAI

8/2 KANJI KA HATA

SHREE NATH MARG MAHA SATI

HOUSE

UDAIPUR

29/12/2021

99924 R/5527/2021 SH.NARPAT SINGH RATHORE

53

LOLERO KA GUDA

NATHDWARA

RAJSAMAND - DISTT. RAJASMAND

29/12/2021

100193 R/14/2022 SH.INDU SHEKHAR VYAS

160-161 SHREE NAGAR

RAMPURA CHURAHA

UDAIPUR

12/02/2022
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100218 R/39/2022 SH.LALIT DHOLASIYA

NEAR KALIKA MATA TEMPLE

PAHADA

UDAIPUR

12/02/2022

100266 R/87/2022 SH.MUSTAFA SHEIKH

414

GOSIYA COLONY

KISHANPOLE

UDAIPUR

12/02/2022

100433 R/254/2022 SH.LALIT KUMAR

VILLAGE-NICHLA MANDVA

POST- GHODI

TEHSIL-RISHABHDEV

UDAIPUR

12/02/2022

100434 R/255/2022 SMT.SEEMA PUSHKARNA

PLOT NO 20

MAHAVEER VIHAR

KANPUR

UDAIPUR

12/02/2022

100580 R/401/2022 SH.MANISH KUMAR CHOUBISA

VILLAGE - GOPALPURA

AADINATH MILL KE PASS

CHARGADIYA ROAD BHINDER

BHINDER - DISTT. UDAIPUR

12/02/2022

100678 R/499/2022 SH.LOKENDRA GIRI GOSWAMI

289,UPALRAD

GUDHLI KURABAD

GIRWA

UDAIPUR

12/02/2022

100876 R/697/2022 KUM.SEEMA SOLANKI

15

GANPATI NAGAR

BOHRA GANESH MAIN ROAD

UDAIPUR

13/03/2022

100900 R/721/2022 SH.MANISH DHABAI

155 GOVARDHAN VILLAS

NEAR OLD POLICE STATION

UDAIPUR

13/03/2022

100952 R/773/2022 KUM.ANITA MEENA

VILLAGE-BARA BHAMAT

POST-PRASAD

TEHSIL-GIRWA

UDAIPUR

13/03/2022

101014 R/835/2022 SH.GARVA DANTYA

70 NAVGHAT

NEAR CITY PALACE

INSIDE JAGDISH CHOWK

UDAIPUR

13/03/2022
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101061 R/882/2022 SH.ABHISHEK JOSHI

16-1006 GANESH NAGAR , PAYADA

NEAR AYAD GOVT. GIRLS SR. SEC

SCHOOL , UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

13/03/2022

101097 R/918/2022 SH.ALI HUSSAIN AMIN

3 MEMOON VILLA

KHAROL COLONY

GALI NO. -G

UDAIPUR

13/03/2022

101131 R/952/2022 KUM.PRERNA AVCHAR

NEAR BSNL TOWER

CHAR THAMBA

PARTAPUR , BANSWARA(RAJ.)

PARTAPUR - DISTT. BANSWARA

13/03/2022

101187 R/1008/2022 SH.MANVENDRA SINGH RANAWAT

RAVALA MUNGANA

VILL- MUNGANA

POST- PARSOLA

TEHSIL DHARIYAWAD - DISTT. PRATAPGARH

13/03/2022

101242 R/1063/2022 SH.MANAN DASHORA

65 L 3

JAI SHREE  COLONY

BOHRA GANESH JI UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

13/03/2022

101248 R/1069/2022 KUM.JUHI CHHATLANI

L 91, BAPPA NAGAR

SECTOR NO. 6

HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

13/03/2022

101273 R/1094/2022 KUM.MARIYA PALIWALA

351,

PARSHURAM COLONY

NEEMACH KHEDA, DEWALI

UDAIPUR

13/03/2022

101274 R/1095/2022 SH.ANSHUMAAN RANAWAT

UNDRA,

POST- VEERWARA

TH. PINDAWARA

PINDWARA - DISTT. SIROHI

13/03/2022

101296 R/1117/2022 KUM.GUNJAN RATHORE

271-71

HARSH NAGAR

NEAR RAMPURA CHOURAHA

UDAIPUR

13/03/2022

101372 R/1193/2022 SH.JITENDRA MANAWAT

5

NEAR DUDHTALAI

NOHRA PANERIYO KI MADRI

UDAIPUR

14/04/2022
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101389 R/1210/2022 SH.ASHUTOSH DADHEECH

13/67ADARSH NAGAR

SOUTH SUNDERWAS

UDAIPUR

14/04/2022

101586 R/1407/2022 SH.VIJAY AHARI

PLOT NO. 274

J-BLOCK, HIRAN MAGRI

SECTOR 14

UDAIPUR

14/04/2022

101636 R/1457/2022 SH.JITENDRA KUMAR

1/129,HOUSING BOARD COLONY

1/129,HOUSING BOARD COLONY

SIROHI

14/04/2022

101700 R/1521/2022 KUM.SHUBHAM CHOUHAN

2  A 25 SECTOR 7

GUPTESHWAR NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 7

UDAIPUR

14/04/2022

101703 R/1524/2022 SH.LOKENDRA SINGH PAWAR

VPO- AMRITIYA

TEHSIL- ASPUR

DISTRICT- DUNGARPUR

DUNGARPUR

14/04/2022

101731 R/1552/2022 KUM.SHIVAM MISHRA

10, RAMPURA CIRCLE,

UBESHWAR JI ROAD

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

14/04/2022

101766 R/1587/2022 SH.HIMANSHU YADAV

QUARTER NO.13, TYPE 4,

TELECOM COLONY, SECTOR 6

HIRAN MAGRI, MANVAKHEDA

UDAIPUR

14/04/2022

101786 R/1607/2022 KUM.KRIPA JAIN

NEAR MAHAVEER VIDHYA MANDIR

SCHOOL, 2-G-7 HIRAN MAGRI

SECTOR 13

UDAIPUR

14/04/2022

101808 R/1629/2022 SH.AMIT SHARMA

BRAHMPURI

NAGAUR

14/04/2022

101828 R/1649/2022 SH.CHUNDAWAT RAJENDRA SINGH

1 RA 37, GAYATRI NAGAR

SECTOR 5

BEHIND MIRENDA SCHOOL

UDAIPUR

14/04/2022
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101831 R/1652/2022 KUM.SHUBHANGI JAIN

230

NEAR MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL

NEW MARKET

RAWATBHATA - DISTT. CHITTORGARH

14/04/2022

101853 R/1674/2022 KUM.AYUSHI DETHA

26-27 FLORA COMPLEX BEHIND

JAIDEEP SR.SEC.SCHOOL,

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

14/04/2022

101866 R/1687/2022 SH.CHIRAG JAIN

89 ,CENTRAL AREA

NEAR AAVRI MATA TEMPLE

UDAIPUR , RAJASTHAN

UDAIPUR

14/04/2022

101875 R/1696/2022 KUM.BHAVANA TELI

VILLAGE BUJHDA POST BUJHDA

DISTT. UDAIPUR

14/04/2022

101877 R/1698/2022 SH.ANIRUDH JAIN

192, GHARBADA GALI,

AYAD

UDAIPUR

14/04/2022

101882 R/1703/2022 SH.SHREYAS SHANDILYA

1-R-49 AASHIYANA

GAYATRI NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 5

UDAIPUR

14/04/2022

101900 R/1721/2022 KUM.SEEMA TELI

KRISHNA KIRANA STORE

NEAR CHARBHUJA MANDIR

VILLAGE-MODI

UDAIPUR

14/04/2022

101928 R/1749/2022 KUM.POUSHY SINGHVI

103, SHIKARBADI COLONY,

SHIKARBADI COLONY

GOVERDHAN VILAS

UDAIPUR

14/04/2022

101949 R/1770/2022 SH.ABHISHEK DULAR

VILLAGE- TIHAWALI,

TEH- RAMGARH

SIKAR

14/04/2022

101956 R/1777/2022 KUM.DEEPTY SUWALKA

ASHPUR

TH. RAIPUR

BHILWARA

14/04/2022
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101959 R/1780/2022 KUM.DIVYA KUNWAR RAJPUT

NAYA GUDA

BHADWI GUDA

UDAIPUR

14/04/2022

101968 R/1789/2022 SH.VIRENDRA NATH DIXIT

30 SATYA NARAYAN MARG

CHOTI BRAHMPURI

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

101980 R/1801/2022 SH.RAMAN KUMAR SOOD

1-K-11, SHIV-MARG,

HIRAN MAGARI, SECTOR- 5,

UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN, 313002

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

101982 R/1803/2022 SMT.FARIDA LUQMANI

37 E

KHAROL COLONY

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

101990 R/1811/2022 SH.SANJAY KUMAR PALIWAL

45

CENTRAL AREA

RETI STAND

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102047 R/1868/2022 KUM.NIRMALA GARG

QNO III B-10 HINDUSTHAN ZINC

COLONY

DEBARI

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102065 R/1886/2022 SMT.MAMTA JOSHI

FLAT NO.902, MIRAJ MORNING

GOVARDHAN VILAS

SECTOR-14, HIRAN MAGARI

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102115 R/1936/2022 SH.SURYA PRAKASH JOSHI

299

PASWAN JI KI GALI

RAO JI KA HATA

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102142 R/1963/2022 SH.PRATEEK JINDAL

HOUSE NUMBER 9, VERMA COLONY

SECTOR 9, SAVEENA

NEAR SHIV TEMPLE PIPAL TREE

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102152 R/1973/2022 SH.RAVI BAGDI

17 BHOPA MAGRI SCHEME

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 3MAIN ROAD

OPPOSITE PRIDE HOTEL

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022
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102214 R/2035/2022 SH.KAPIL MEHTA

KARM BHAVAN

CHABDI CHOK

VIL.PO. ADKALIYA,

TH. SALUMBAR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102247 R/2068/2022 SH.JITENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT

HARSH PALACE,

10-D, TRANSPORT NAGAR

GOVERDHAN VILAS PO BALICHA

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102289 R/2110/2022 KUM.SHAILJA SHRIMALI

25-BADA BAUGH INSIDE HANUMAN

GALI NEAR PRIYADARSHANI NAGAR

BEDLA ROAD

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102346 R/2167/2022 KUM.ANJU JAYASAWAL

JATO KA MOHALLA

CHANDERIYA

CHITTORGARH

29/05/2022

102353 R/2174/2022 KUM.KHUSHBOO MALVIYA

53 MOTI CHOHATTA

OPP. CITY POST OFFICE

RAJAT ART

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102364 R/2185/2022 SH.ASHISH SHRIVASTAVA

703,

AR DREAMS APARTMENT

SECTOR 3

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102406 R/2227/2022 SH.KARAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT

E-184

CHITRAKOOT NAGAR

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102413 R/2234/2022 KUM.BINDAL DHABRIA

C-39 UDAI VIHAR COLONY

NEAR AIRTEL OFFICE

MADRI INDUSTRIAL AREA

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102416 R/2237/2022 KUM.PRIYANKA SONAWAT

VILLAGE-CHANDESRA

TEHSIL-MAVLI

DISTRICT-UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102421 R/2242/2022 SH.MUKUL MEHTA

S-1/5, RHB COLONY,

BEHIND TRIMURTI COMPLEX

SEC.14

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022
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102430 R/2251/2022 SH.AAKASH SHRIVASTAV

A-324 HOUSING BOARD COLONY

DAKSHIN VISTAR YOJANA

BALICHA

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102460 R/2281/2022 SH.DEEPAK YADAV

20

GAHLOTON KA BAS

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102516 R/2337/2022 KUM.YAGAYA PRABHA PALIWAL

05 PASWAN JI KI GALI

OPP. PASWAN JI TEMPLE

RAO  JI KA HATA

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102528 R/2349/2022 SH.KUNAL SINGH RATHORE

88 , GANESH NAGAR, PAHADA,

OPPOSITE INDRAPRASTH GARDEN

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102575 R/2396/2022 SH.JAYPREET TAK

422

SAHELI NAGAR WALI ROAD

DEWALI

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102581 R/2402/2022 SH.RACHIT DASHORA

95

NEW FATEHPURA

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102595 R/2416/2022 SH.SHARMA KRISHNA MURALI RADHA

435 SEVA NAGAR, SECTOR-4

HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102630 R/2451/2022 KUM.ANJALI LOHAR

H NO. -102 , TILAK NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI

SECTOR-08

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102633 R/2454/2022 SH.AJENDRA SINGH

14,

SHYAM NAGAR

(SOUTH) SUNDERWAS

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102649 R/2470/2022 KUM.JAGRITI NAGDA

363

TULSI NAGAR INDIRA COLONY

TEKRI GAYRIYAWAS

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022
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102663 R/2484/2022 SH.OJAS SHAKDWIPEEYA

66, SHABRI COLONY

AYAD

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102702 R/2523/2022 SH.DIVYANSH MEHTA

27 LAXMI VIHAR RUDRA VIHAR

KESHAV NAGAR UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102715 R/2536/2022 KUM.VIMLA DANGI

DURGWATO KA NOHARA

GHASA

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102734 R/2555/2022 SH.RONAK KOTHARI

GANDHI CHOWK

RAILWAY STATION ROAD

VILLAGE KHERODA TEH BHINDER

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102770 R/2591/2022 SH.MAHIVARDHAN SINGH RAJAWAT

1,NEW GULSHAN NAGAR

RAMPURA ROAD

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102787 R/2608/2022 SH.NARENDRA PRATAP SINGH CHOUHAN

223 B BLOCK

CHITRAKOOT NAGAR

NEAR SBI BANK BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102853 R/2674/2022 KUM.SALONI MEHTA

612, JAIN MEDICAL STORE

HOSPITAL ROAD

BARI SADRI

BARI SADRI - DISTT. CHITTORGARH

29/05/2022

102854 R/2675/2022 KUM.ISHIKA JAIN

18 SONA SEHARI

KUMHAR WADA

TEHSIL GIRWA

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102900 R/2721/2022 KUM.DURGA JAT

NAGA JI KI BAWRI

UDAIPUR ROAD

KHERODA

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102908 R/2729/2022 KUM.VINITA RAJPUROHIT

605, SHIVAM RESIDENCY

DURGA NURSERY ROAD

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022
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102925 R/2746/2022 KUM.PRIYANKA KUMARI

4/532 GOVERDHAN VILAS, SEC 14

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102947 R/2768/2022 KUM.MONIKA PAREEK

159,VIVEK NAGAR

SEC.3, HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

102948 R/2769/2022 KUM.ANJALI CHANDEL

178,GALI NO.2,AMBAMATA

178,GALI NO.2,AMBAMATA

178,GALI NO.2,AMBAMATA

UDAIPUR

29/05/2022

103005 R/2826/2022 SH.RATAN LAL GUJAR

63 GOVIND NAGAR

SECTOR NO 13

HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

10/07/2022

103059 R/2880/2022 SH.PUSHKAR LAL MEGHWAL

18

DHEBAR COLONY

PRATAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

10/07/2022

103073 R/2894/2022 SH.MANISH JOSHI

22 , SHIVA NAGAR

TEKRI LINK ROAD

PANERIYO KI MADRI

UDAIPUR

10/07/2022

103135 R/2956/2022 KUM.HANSA VASITA

LT.MR.HEERA LAL VASITA

SHANTI COLONY

NEAR THE GIRLS SCHOOL

KANKROLI RAJSAMAND - DISTT. RAJASMAND

10/07/2022

103166 R/2987/2022 SH.CHANDRABHAN SINGH GOUD

42-B/745 AMBAVGARH

NEAR AYURVEDIC COLLEGE

KURABD HOUSE RD, RADAJI CIRCL

UDAIPUR

10/07/2022

103191 R/3012/2022 SH.SAMEER SHEIKH

S-88 GANDHI NAGAR

MULLATALAI

TEHSIL GIRWA

UDAIPUR

10/07/2022

103214 R/3035/2022 KUM.ANKITA SHARMA

800 ZINC NAGAR

JHARNO KI SARAY

OPP.PACIFIC UNIVERSITY DEBARI

UDAIPUR

10/07/2022
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103253 R/3074/2022 SH.SIDDHARTH ACHARYA

NAIYO KA MOHALLA

NANDWAI

CHITTORGARH

10/07/2022

103321 R/3142/2022 SMT.MONIKA KALAL

VILLAGE PALODARA BUS STAND

NEAR GHYANUDAY SCHOOL

TEH SARADA

UDAIPUR

10/07/2022

103362 R/3183/2022 KUM.SURBHI PORWAL

301-A-BLOCK

DIVYA JYOTI APPARTMENT

NEW BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

10/07/2022

103516 R/3337/2022 SH.NIRANJAN AHARI

KHERWARA

BAROTHI

BHILAN P.O KATARWAS

UDAIPUR

10/07/2022

103536 R/3357/2022 SH.MOHIT PAHUJA

L 52

BAPPA RAWAL NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR -6

UDAIPUR

10/07/2022

103552 R/3373/2022 KUM.YAMINI DHAYBHAI

203 ROAD NO 14

ASHOK NAGAR

SHASTRI CIRCLE

UDAIPUR

10/07/2022

103589 R/3410/2022 SH.JAYESH YADAV

HOUSE NO. 1

SHRINATH COLONY

MADHUVAN-SENTHI

CHITTORGARH

10/07/2022

103593 R/3414/2022 SH.VIPUL VAISHNAV

VAISHNAV SADAN

BRAHMPURI MOHALA

KURABAD

UDAIPUR

10/07/2022

103641 R/3462/2022 SH.VEDANT JOSHI

1 BAPU NAGAR BADGOAN UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

10/07/2022

103648 R/3469/2022 KUM.HIMANI JOSHI

8, NEW KUMBHA NAGAR

STREET NO 3 HIRAN MAGRI

SECTOR-4

UDAIPUR

10/07/2022
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103685 R/3506/2022 KUM.KUNJAL JAWARIA

13, I-ROAD, BHUPALPURA,

NEAR SOUTH INDIAN BANK

UDAIPUR

10/07/2022

103698 R/3519/2022 SH.VINEET DAVE

S/O HITENDRA DAVE AARA

MACHINE KI GALI UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

10/07/2022

103750 R/3571/2022 KUM.GARIMA JOSHI

20 SHREE ANAND VIHAR

OPPOSITE MALI BHAWAN

TEKRI MADARI LINK ROAD

UDAIPUR

10/07/2022

103779 R/3600/2022 SH.GHANSHYAM CHAWADA

WARD NO, 28 BANJARA BASTI

HIRAN MAGRI SEC-5

UDAIPUR

10/07/2022

103799 R/3620/2022 KUM.MANASWI AGRAWAL

29-30

ALLIANCE ANMOL COLONY

NEAR VINAYAK VILLA, BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

02/08/2022

103826 R/3647/2022 SMT.ASHA SONI

FLAT NO 701, ROYAL IMPERIAL

NEW NAVRATAN COMPLEX

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

103840 R/3661/2022 SH.DINESH SHARMA

12 OM KUNJ NEW VINAYAK VIHAR

NEAR SUBH LABH APPARTENT

ROOP SAGAR ROAD SHOBHAGPURA

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

103878 R/3699/2022 SH.VIKAS PANWAR

SETHO KA MOHLLA

NATHDWARA

NATHDWARA - DISTT. RAJASMAND

28/08/2022

103899 R/3720/2022 SH.MOHAMMAD SHAHID RAZA KHAN

41, NEW COLONY

PURANI ICE  FACTORY

NEAR SARDARPURA

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

103917 R/3738/2022 SH.LAXMI LAL BALAI

C/O GANESH JI VED,

NEAR MEERA TEMPLE

RAJPUTON KA MOHALLA

GOGUNDA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

28/08/2022
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103930 R/3751/2022 SH.PRITESH KUMAR MENARIA

39 A NEAR PATHWARI

PANERIO KI MADRI

GIRWA

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

103965 R/3786/2022 SH.KALPIT MATHUR

10 SYPHON COLONY

SYPHON CIRCLE

BEDLA ROAD

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

103971 R/3792/2022 SH.PRATHMESH CHAUHAN

HOUSE NO. 52, RISHABH NAGAR

NEAR SUHALKA COMMUNITY CENTRE

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR - 14

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

104045 R/3866/2022 SH.AMIT PALIWAL

345

HARSH NAGAR

RAMPURA ROAD

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

104051 R/3872/2022 SH.DURGESH CHOUDHARY

HOLI THADA

MAVLI GAON

TEHSIL MAVLI

MAVLI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

104110 R/3931/2022 KUM.DEEPIKA CHOUHAN

3-D-46 GUPTESHWAR NAGAR

NEAR GEETANJALI HOSPITAL

MANWA KHERA

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

104112 R/3933/2022 SH.KRISHNA PAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT

214-A

PATHO KI MANGRI

SUBHASH NAGAR

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

104115 R/3936/2022 SH.GOVIND GHANWARI

258

AMBAMATA SCHEME

BEHIND POLICE STATION

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

104134 R/3955/2022 SH.MUKESH MALI

260

NEAR KALA JI GORA JI TEMPLE

LAKE PALACE ROAD

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

104182 R/4003/2022 SH.PAWAN PALIWAL

83 NORTH AAYAD

NEAR NEW GOVT DISPENSARY

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022
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104371 R/4192/2022 SH.JUNED AKHTAR CHHIPA

NAYA MOHALLA

NATHDWARA

NATHDWARA - DISTT. RAJASMAND

28/08/2022

104375 R/4196/2022 SH.VISHWAS JORWAL

C-14

MEERA NAGAR

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

104394 R/4215/2022 SH.RAM CHANDRA MENARIA

VPO-RUNDERA

TEH-VALLABHNAGAR

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

104404 R/4225/2022 KUM.RIYA KAYATH

9F POLO GROUND

NEW FATEHPURA

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

104406 R/4227/2022 SH.AKSHAY MALVI

86, CHITRAGUPT MARG

KHERADIWARA

GIRWA

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

104410 R/4231/2022 KUM.PRASHASTI BHAVSAR

33 CHOTI BRAHAMPURI SURAJPOLE

INSIDE SURAJPOL

NEAR RMV GIRLS COLLEGE

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

104414 R/4235/2022 KUM.JYOTI SURYAWANSHI

S 150

NEAR ANDH VIDYALAY

OTC SCHEME

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

104490 R/4311/2022 SH.BHAVESH PRAJAPAT

1/165

R.H.B COLONY MEERA NAGAR

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

104503 R/4324/2022 KUM.POOJA SWARNKAR

SONI MOHALLA KHAMNORE

TEHSIL KHAMNORE

VILLAGE KHAMNORE

NATHDWARA - DISTT. RAJASMAND

28/08/2022

104506 R/4327/2022 SMT.KARISHMA JAIN

S-16 RHB COLONY

NEAR F.C.I.  COLLEGE

SECTOR-14

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022
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104508 R/4329/2022 KUM.RUPALI JAIN

HOUSE NO 398,HIRAN MAGRI

SECTOR 4, UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

104517 R/4338/2022 SH.VISHAL JINGAR

NEW COLONY

AMET

AMET - DISTT. RAJASMAND

28/08/2022

104578 R/4399/2022 KUM.YAMINI POKHARNA

42

ADARSH NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 4

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

104581 R/4402/2022 SH.GANPAT NAI

457

ARIHANT COLONY

PUROHITON KI MADRI

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

104593 R/4414/2022 KUM.ADA MOHAMMADI

81

ALI CHOWK

KHANJIPEER

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

104608 R/4429/2022 SH.PUSHKAR DANGI

KHETPALA

DANGIYON KA GUDA

LAKHAWALI

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

104621 R/4442/2022 KUM.VAISHALI KOTHARI

153 VIVEK NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 3

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

104654 R/4475/2022 KUM.CHITRA MOOLCHANDANI

604 SANYOG APARTMENT,

OPP. ROCK HEIGHTS

NEW NAVRATAN, BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

104660 R/4481/2022 SH.SHAMBHOO RAM GARASIYA

V. PANDIBOR

PIPLA, POST BEKRIYA

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

104670 R/4491/2022 KUM.MONIKA SONI

NEAR POWER HOUSE SUNEL

INFRONT OF POWER HOUSE

SUNEL - DISTT. JHALAWAR

28/08/2022
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104676 R/4497/2022 KUM.MANASVI BHATT

411, ROAD-D1, BHUPALPURA

OPPOSITE GATTANI HOSPITAL

NEAR SHASHTRI CIRCLE

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

104690 R/4511/2022 SH.HITESH JOSHI

KUMBHA MAGRI

AMBERI

SAPETIA

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

104697 R/4518/2022 SH.BHAVESH DAVE

VILL.BAMAN TUNKRA

RAJSAMAND - DISTT. RAJASMAND

28/08/2022

104709 R/4530/2022 KUM.NEHA SONI

LAMBI GALI

SADAR BAZAR

BHINDER

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

104711 R/4532/2022 KUM.SHEFALI JAIN

3/283 RHB COLONY

SECTOR 14, GOVERDHAN VILLAS

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

104740 R/4561/2022 SH.SAMYAK DALAL

94

SECTOR 13

HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

28/08/2022

104782 R/4603/2022 SH.PREM SHANKER VAISHNAVA

5/247, NAG MARG

CHANDPOL KE BAHAR

UDAIPUR

05/10/2022

104877 R/4698/2022 SH.RAJPUT MANGALASINGH GULABSINGH

DHIKODA

POST DIYAN

TEHSIL GOGUNDA

UDAIPUR

05/10/2022

104913 R/4734/2022 SH.NARPAT SINGH RAJPUROHIT

P / 14 , NEW BLOCK

POLICE LINE , RETI STAND ROAD

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

05/10/2022

104934 R/4755/2022 SH.JAGDISH VAISHNAV

118

VAISHNAV KA MOHALLA

DEWALI

UDAIPUR

05/10/2022
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104937 R/4758/2022 SH.RAMNARAYAN SHARMA

NEAR SBI BANK SHIV TEMPLE

BADGOAN

BADGOAN

UDAIPUR

05/10/2022

104955 R/4776/2022 KUM.CHIRMI SHARMA

95, MOTI MAGRI SCHEME

UDAIPUR

05/10/2022

104958 R/4779/2022 SH.PRAMOD PALIWAL

NEW MARKET

VILLAGE - DELWARA

TEH - EDLWARA

DELWARA - DISTT. RAJASMAND

05/10/2022

105146 R/4967/2022 KUM.KHUSHBOO PRAJAPAT

302 ASHOK NAGAR

MEWAR COMPLEX

GIRWA

UDAIPUR

05/10/2022

105147 R/4968/2022 KUM.BHUMIKA DOSHI

TULSI MARG

SALUMBER

UDIPUR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

05/10/2022

105159 R/4980/2022 KUM.SHRADHA RANKA

WARD NO.7

RASHMI

CHITTORGARH

05/10/2022

105169 R/4990/2022 SH.SHUBHAM TAK

4-A SHIV NAGAR

SOUNTH SUNDERWAS

UDAIPUIR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

05/10/2022

105175 R/4996/2022 SH.BHAVESH SHARMA

79, GANDHI COMPLEX

NEAR NEW RTO, KALKAMATA ROAD

,VIKRAMADITYA CHORAHA

UDAIPUR

05/10/2022

105231 R/5052/2022 KUM.PARIDHI GALUNDIA

63, TIRUPATI VIHAR

DHABAI JI KI BARI. PULA

UDAIPUR

05/10/2022

105252 R/5073/2022 KUM.POOJA KUKREJA

36-A KHANPUR COLONY

BHUPALPURA

TEHSIL GIRWA

UDAIPUR

05/10/2022
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105276 R/5097/2022 KUM.SWECHCHHA

204 VARDHMAN APARTMENT

ASHOK NAGAR

GIRWA

UDAIPUR

05/10/2022

105361 R/5182/2022 SMT.SADHANA MEHTA

F 28 ADISHREYA

HARIDAS JI KI MAGARI

NR TRIDENT HOTEL

UDAIPUR

20/11/2022

105367 R/5188/2022 SH.MADAN GOPAL CHOUBISA

258 UIT COLONY PRATAPNAGAR

AIRPORT ROAD

UDAIPUR

20/11/2022

105368 R/5189/2022 SH.DHARMESH MALVIYA

44 DEWALI

NR VIDYA BHAWAN SCHOOL

POST - FATEHPURA

UDAIPUR

20/11/2022

105377 R/5198/2022 SH.SURESH PALIWAL

HOUSE NO. 1/1312, PLOT NO.25

NEAR WATER TANK

NEEMACH KHEDA, DEWALI

UDAIPUR

20/11/2022

105381 R/5202/2022 SH.MANOJ SINGHAL

1540

NR SHIV TEMPLE GARIYAWAS

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

20/11/2022

105382 R/5203/2022 SH.GANESH LAL PALIWAL

185-186

UIT COLONY, BEHIND PETROL PUMP

PRATAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

20/11/2022

105384 R/5205/2022 SH.HARI KUMAR LAKHARA

3 M 20

HIRAN MAGARI SEC 5

PRABHAT NAGAR

UDAIPUR

20/11/2022

105399 R/5220/2022 SH.PUSHKAR LAL PURBIA

WARD 4

NR PATWAR MANDAL THOOR

VPO - THOOR  TEH. - BADGAON

UDAIPUR

20/11/2022

105417 R/5238/2022 SH.PAWAN GIRI GOSWAMI

370

WARD 22

JAGNATH MARG CHANDPOLE CHOWK

UDAIPUR

20/11/2022
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105433 R/5254/2022 SH.JITENDRA SEN

66-67,CHIRAG COMPLEX

GANPATI VIHAR

PANERION KI MADRI

UDAIPUR

20/11/2022

105438 R/5259/2022 SH.ABHISHEK SUHALKA

60 MAHARANA KUMBHA SANGEET

PARISHAD , NEAR INDIAN OIL

PETROL PUMP SARDARPURA

UDAIPUR

20/11/2022

105472 R/5293/2022 SH.MITHIL CHOUDHARY

SADAR BAZAR

BARISADRI

CHITTORGARH

20/11/2022

105477 R/5298/2022 SH.VIKAS VAISHNAV

149 B

NEEMACH MATA SCHEME DEWALI

POST - FATEHPURA

UDAIPUR

20/11/2022

105566 R/5387/2022 SH.GAURAV AGARWAL

15

KUMAWATPURA

INSIDE SURAJPOLE

UDAIPUR

20/11/2022

105569 R/5390/2022 SH.RAGHVENDRA SINGH

HOUSE NO. 100

B BLOCK

HIRAN MANGRI SECTOR 14

GIRWA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

20/11/2022

105590 R/5411/2022 SH.KULDEEP SINGH RANA

275, VILLAGE-CHIKALWAS

POST-LOYRA

TEHSIL-BADGAON

UDAIPUR

20/11/2022

105707 R/5528/2022 KUM.SONALI PANDAY

46 KALASH MARG

PANDAY JI KI GALI

JAGDISH CHOWK

UDAIPUR

20/11/2022

105728 R/5549/2022 SH.YUVRAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT

KUNDWA HOUSE  WARD NO 5

NEHRU NAGAR  RAIPUR ROAD

GANGAPUR  TEHSIL SAHADA

GANGAPUR - DISTT. BHILWARA

20/11/2022

105774 R/5595/2022 KUM.HEENA KAUSAR

230

RAZA COLONY

MULLATALAI

UDAIPUR

20/11/2022
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105784 R/5605/2022 KUM.NIDHI JAIN

S-2/418, SHIV NAGAR,

SECTOR-14, UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN

UDAIPUR

20/11/2022

105877 R/5698/2022 SH.ARUN PALIWAL

NAI BASTI SKUL KI PAS

SEMTAL

SEMTAL

GOGUNDA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

20/11/2022

105901 R/5722/2022 SH.MANISH AUDICHYA

VPO-PANUND

TEH-KANORE

UDAIPUR

20/11/2022

105917 R/5738/2022 SH.CHIRAG BORANA

NEAR RANI ROAD

HAWALA KALAN

BADI

UDAIPUR

20/11/2022

105944 R/5765/2022 KUM.TAJASVINI LOHAR

33/592 MAIN ROAD

SANWARIYA ENG WORKS

KHEMPURA

UDAIPUR

20/11/2022

106054 R/5875/2022 KUM.JAYA KANTHALIYA

BHANAWATO KI GALI KANORE

KANORE - DISTT. UDAIPUR

20/11/2022

106091 R/5912/2022 KUM.MUGDHA SINGH

2/222

PRATAP  NAGAR

UDAIPUR

20/11/2022

106125 R/5946/2022 SH.DHARM NARAYAN JOSHI

RASTRA BHARTI ACADEMY

NELA ROAD

SECTOR 14 HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

18/12/2022

106143 R/5964/2022 SMT.REKHA

QUARTER NO.N-17

M.B.HOSPITAL CAMPUS

UDAIPUR

18/12/2022

106145 R/5966/2022 SH.AMIT SETHIA

101, CHETAK APARTMENT

NR FATEH BALAJI MANDIR,DEWALI

OPP. DEWALI WATER PUMP HOUSE,

UDAIPUR

18/12/2022
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106164 R/5985/2022 SH.SURESH CHANDRA KATARA

VILLAGE RAHAT GURIYA

POST VEERPURA

TEHSIL SARADA

SARADA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

18/12/2022

106362 R/6183/2022 SH.KIRTESH KUMAR JAIN

VILL POST BEDAWAL

TEH LASADIYA

UDAIPUR

18/12/2022

106390 R/6211/2022 SH.VEDANG AGRAWAL

103

ARCHI ARIHANT APPARTMENT

NEAR SHOBHAGPURA CIRCLE

UDAIPUR

18/12/2022

106396 R/6217/2022 SH.PAWAN KUMAR JATIYA

GOVERDHAN NAGER

NIMBAHERA

CHITTORGARH

18/12/2022

106419 R/6240/2022 SH.JASPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT

NEAR CHARBHUJA TEMPLE

VILLAGE DABOK

TEHSIL MAVLI

UDAIPUR

18/12/2022

106420 R/6241/2022 SH.SHYAM LAL MEENA

DORANA

POST MOHEDA

TEH ARNOD

PRATAPGARH

18/12/2022

106422 R/6243/2022 SH.RAKESH KUMAR MEENA

VILLAGE- SADKARI NICHALA FALA

POST- SADKARI

TEHSIL- SEMARI

UDAIPUR

18/12/2022

106480 R/6301/2022 KUM.RUCHIKA BHALOTIA

LEKH RAM SINGH BHALOTIA

VILLAGE - DHANI BHALOTH

TEH. BUHANA

JHUNJHUNU

18/12/2022

106573 R/6394/2022 SH.SAHILUDDIN SHAIKH

H.NO.330

NEAR PNB BANK GANDHI GROUND

KOTRA

KOTRA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

18/12/2022

106607 R/6428/2022 SH.VIDHYAVINOD NANDAWAT

17, SHASTRI NAGAR

SECTOR 3, HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

29/12/2022
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106608 R/6429/2022 SH.PRAKASH CHANDRA JAIN

49 A

ADARSH  HOUSING SOCIETY

VIDHYA NAGAR HIRAN M. SEC 04

UDAIPUR

29/12/2022

106806 R/6627/2022 KUM.DEEPIKA SUTHAR

HOUSE NO. 182

NEAR LAXMI NARAYAN TEMPLE

NORTH AYAD, SUTHARWADA

UDAIPUR

29/12/2022

106839 R/6660/2022 SH.GORANG BHATT

41 -J

SECTOR 14

GIRWA

UDAIPUR

29/12/2022

106840 R/6661/2022 SMT.MAMTA KUMARI GOSWAMI

270 SITAMATA COLONY SISARMA

NAI ROAD

NEAR PRATAP PARK

UDAIPUR

29/12/2022

106853 R/6674/2022 KUM.KAUSAR PARVEEN SINDHI

SINDHIYON KA BADGAON

BADGAON

UDAIPUR

29/12/2022

106881 R/6702/2022 SH.PRIYANSHU RATHORE

3 BIJASAN NAGAR

ROOPSAGAR ROAD

UDAIPUR

29/12/2022

106892 R/6713/2022 SH.GHANSHYAM SONI

UPER KA BAZAR

TODGARH

GOOJARGAMMA

AJMER

29/12/2022

106930 R/6751/2022 SH.SAURABH DHARMSHALANI

45

I BLOCK

SECTOR 14

UDAIPUR

29/12/2022

106938 R/6759/2022 SH.MANISH SUTHAR

57, ARAVALI COMPLEX

NEAR NEW RTO OFFICE

KALKA MATA ROAD

UDAIPUR

29/12/2022

106959 R/6780/2022 SH.MOHD FARHAN CHIPPA

67

CHIPPA MOHALLA

SOUTH AYAD

UDAIPUR

29/12/2022
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106978 R/6799/2022 KUM.ARADHAYA BHARDWAJ

C/O DR. MANOJ KUMAR UPADHYAY

F109 SHAHEED BHAGATSINGH MARG

NEAR RAMGANJ POLICE THANA

CHANDERVARDAI , AJMER - DISTT. AJMER

29/12/2022

107009 R/6830/2022 SH.TANUJ SANADHYA

NEAR LAXMI NARAYAN MANDIR

ODA

RAILMANGRA

KANKROLI - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

29/12/2022

107014 R/6835/2022 SH.PRAVEEN KUMAR

VILLAGE - SINGAWAS

POST- JAKHRI

TEH- RANIWARA

RANIWARA - DISTT. JALORE

29/12/2022

107061 R/46/2023 SH.MANGI LAL JANWA

57 , GREEN PEARL COLONY OPP.

RAKAM PURA ROAD NAKODA NAGAR

BEDWAS

UDAIPUR

28/01/2023

107101 R/86/2023 SH.RAM LAL KHARADI

VILLAGE NICHALA THALA

NICHALAL THALA

KOTRA

UDAIPUR

28/01/2023

107124 R/109/2023 SH.RAMESHWAR ATHWAL

2 - TA - 12 NR. SHISHU BHARTI

SCHOOL, SHANTI NAGAR,

SEC. 5, HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

28/01/2023

107126 R/111/2023 SH.GAGANDEEP KUMAWAT

556, 4TH FLOOR

LODHA SM COMPLEX

NEAR COURT CHOURAHA

UDAIPUR

28/01/2023

107193 R/178/2023 KUM.APOORVA NALWAYA

FLAT 101, CLASSIC TOWER

NEW NAVRATNA AREA

NEAR RIVERFRONT GARDEN

UDAIPUR

28/01/2023

107255 R/240/2023 KUM.VIBHA TALESARA

614 NEEM CHOWK

PRAJAPAT MOHALLA

CHIKARDA DUNGALA

CHITTORGARG - DISTT. CHITTORGARH

28/01/2023

107327 R/312/2023 KUM.SURBHI VEERWAL

JYOTI BHAWAN

MAVLI ROAD

DABOK UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

28/01/2023
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107472 R/457/2023 KUM.UMA KUNWER

LIG 805 8TH FLOOR

SILVER RESIDENCY APPARTMENT

OPP BSF CAMPUS 76 HIGWAY

UDAIPUR

28/01/2023

107498 R/483/2023 SH.KULDEEP MALI

496

AVRI MATA COLONY, STREET NO. 7

HOLI CHOWK, SHIV MANDIR

UDAIPUR

28/01/2023

107571 R/556/2023 SH.GUNWANT SINGH SHAKTAWAT

42, AMAR VILLA,

MAHARANA PRATAP COLONY,

SECTOR 13, HIRAN MANGRI

UDAIPUR

28/01/2023

107651 R/636/2023 KUM.HARSHADA BARTHUNIYA

22, NORTH SUNDERWAS

VIDHYA VIHAR

UDAIPUR

28/01/2023

107688 R/673/2023 SH.SHREYANSH KOTHARI

121 NAVRATAN COMPLEX

BEDLA ROAD

FATEHPURA

UDAIPUR

28/01/2023

107764 R/749/2023 KUM.ANAMIKA PAREEK

II/320 , RAJKIYA AWAS

CHITRAKOOT NAGAR

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

28/01/2023

107787 R/772/2023 KUM.GUNJAN SARGIYA

A R COMPLEX FLAT NO 202

IN STREET OF RAJASTHAN HOS.

SECTOR NO 14

UDAIPUR

28/01/2023

107799 R/784/2023 KUM.SAKSHI SONI

39

JADA GANESH JI CHOWK

OUTSIDE CHANDPOLE

UDAIPUR

28/01/2023

107813 R/798/2023 SH.RAVI BAJPAI

321 UIT COLONY

OPP AKASHWANI

PUROHITON KI MADRI

UDAIPUR

28/01/2023

107827 R/812/2023 SH.ATUL SHAH DHING

NEAR METHI BHAWAN

POST OFFICE ROAD

BAMBORA

UDAIPUR

28/01/2023
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107874 R/859/2023 SH.AJAY DANGI

NEAR ANU SHREE VATIKA ,

ASHRIWAD NAGER

SHOBHAGPURA

UDAIPUR

28/01/2023

107902 R/887/2023 KUM.SURBHI JAIN

F 161 , S.K ARCADE

BEHIND MANSAPURAN BALAJI

AJMER ROAD, SHUBASH NAGAR

BHILWARA

28/01/2023

107933 R/918/2023 SH.VISHAL MAIDA

VILLAGE - WARD NO 9 , BARI

POST - KATUMBI

TEHSIL - CHHOTI SARWAN

BANSWARA

28/01/2023

108001 R/986/2023 SH.HEMANT KUMAR JAIN

KA 7 SECTOR 5

HIRAN MAGRI UDAIPARK

OPP . VISHAL UP.BHANDAR

UDAIPUR

25/02/2023

108020 R/1005/2023 SH.HIRENDRA JHALORA

28

DEWALI

POST - FATEHPURA

UDAIPUR

25/02/2023

108137 R/1122/2023 SMT.APEKSHA CHELAWAT

113 BUS STAND

KANPUR

GIRWA

UDAIPUR

25/02/2023

108341 R/1326/2023 SH.HIMMAT KHATIK

S/O ROSHAN LAL KHATIK,

MIDDILE SCHOOL KHATIK WADA,

TEHSIL-GOGUNDA

UDAIPUR

25/02/2023

108415 R/1400/2023 SH.DASHRATH RAJ CHOUDHARY

GAYATRI CHOCK

SURAJ POLE

BHINDER - DISTT. UDAIPUR

25/02/2023

108547 R/1532/2023 SH.NAGENDRA SINGH BHAGROT

VILL. PALWAS KALAN,

POST. VIRDHOLIYA

TEH. MAVLI

UDAIPUR

25/02/2023

108660 R/1645/2023 SH.HARSHVARDHAN SINGH SHAKTAWAT

155

N ROAD

BHOPALPURA

UDAIPUR

25/02/2023
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108676 R/1661/2023 KUM.KIRAN KUMARI

315 A BLOCK

NEAR COMMUNITY HALL

CHITRAKUT NAGAR BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

25/02/2023

108711 R/1696/2023 SH.RAHUL MAHESHWARI

PLOT NO 37

VALLABH VIHAR

BEHIND FCI GODOWN, MADRI ROAD

UDAIPUR

25/02/2023

108735 R/1720/2023 KUM.RIMZIM JAIN

E-24 , ASHIRWAD NAGAR

ROOP SAGAR ROAD

UDAIPUR

25/02/2023

108797 R/1782/2023 SH.HIMANSHU JAIN

45,LABH PALACE

SHAHI COMPLEX COLONY

HIRAN MAGRI, SEC 11

UDAIPUR

25/02/2023

108837 R/1822/2023 SH.HEMENDRA PRATAP SINGH JHALA

DABIYO KA GUDA

KAROLI

DELWARA

DELWARA - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

25/02/2023

108875 R/1860/2023 KUM.RUSHALI PANERI

6TH, VINAYAK SOCIETY,

BIJALAI ROAD, NEAR RTDC HOTEL

LAL BAGH

NATHDWARA - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

25/02/2023

108907 R/1892/2023 SH.RADHEYSHYAM GURJAR

16 CHANDRA COLONY 1ST GALI

OLD RTO PRATAPNAGAR

GIRWA

UDAIPUR

25/02/2023

108921 R/1906/2023 SH.AJAY SONI

39

KIRTI VILA ARVIND NAGAR

NORTH SUNDARWAS GIRWA

UDAIPUR

25/02/2023

108982 R/1967/2023 SH.ARYAN MODI

4, SHIVKRIPA

MAHAVEER COLONY

BEDLA ROAD

UDAIPUR

25/02/2023

108983 R/1968/2023 SH.RAJDEEP SINGH VAGRECHA

96 KHEMPURA

WARD 33

UDAIPUR

25/02/2023
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109002 R/1987/2023 SH.NAYAN JAIN

21, GURU RAM DAS COLONY

NEAR KHALSA PUBLIC SCHOOL

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

25/02/2023

109008 R/1993/2023 SH.MAYANK SHARMA

125-C SHARMA DAIRY FARM

BEHIND CHAMUNDA MATA TEMPLE

PRATAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

25/02/2023

109016 R/2001/2023 KUM.PRASHASTI BHATNAGAR

41, NEW MODERN COMPLEX

BEHIND DEVENDRA DHAM

BHUWANA ROAD

UDAIPUR

25/02/2023

109028 R/2013/2023 SH.CHIRAG BHATNAGAR

21, MADHAV NAGAR

SHOBHAGPURA

UDAIPUR

25/02/2023

109250 R/2235/2023 SH.SIDDARTH PILLAI

305, VINAYAK COMPLEX

AYAD MAIN ROAD, OPP. MAHASATY

UDAIPUR

25/02/2023

109268 R/2253/2023 SH.ANIL SUTHAR

110 MAIN ROAD

BARGAON

UDAIPUR

25/02/2023

109276 R/2261/2023 KUM.ANOUSHKA RAJAN

53 GOKUL VIHAR

WARD NO. 14

BEHIND BOHRA MOTORS

FATEHNAGAR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

25/02/2023

109308 R/2293/2023 SH.MANVIJAY SINGH BHATI

A-34, MADHUBAN COLONY

NAKA MADAR

AJMER

AJMER

25/02/2023

109313 R/2298/2023 KUM.BHUMIKA TAILOR

SADAR BAZAR

AKOLA

TEH..BHUPALSAGAR

CHITTORGARH

25/02/2023

109379 R/2364/2023 SH.JANIL SARNOT

293 AMBAMATA SCHEME

BEHIND POLICE STATION

9057501737

UDAIPUR

25/02/2023
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109621 R/2606/2023 SH.DINESH PARMAR

43, ADARSH NAGAR, E-BLOCK

KALKA MATA ROAD

PAHADA

UDAIPUR

03/04/2023

109623 R/2608/2023 SH.HEMANT PALIWAL

523 AMBAMATA SCHEME

AMBAMATA

UDAIPUR

03/04/2023

109678 R/2663/2023 SH.MAHESH KUMAR MEENA

C/O MAHINDRA AWASTI,

BEHIND SOPHIA SCHOOL

SOUTHERN SUNDERWAS

UDAIPUR

03/04/2023

109736 R/2721/2023 SH.VIJAY SINGH RATHORE

BHANDI WALAL MOHALLA

VILLAGE KHODAV POST  TODA

TEHSIL  SALUMBER

KHODAV - DISTT. UDAIPUR

03/04/2023

109747 R/2732/2023 SH.FATEH SINGH

H-218, GANCHA BAZAR ,MIRCHI

BAZAR, JODHPUR NORTH

NEAR AJJU BHAI MOBILE SHOP

JODHPUR

03/04/2023

109773 R/2758/2023 SH.HEERA LAL DANGI

NEDIA

VILLAGE-NANDWEL

TH. VALLBHNAGER

UDAIPUR

03/04/2023

109807 R/2792/2023 SH.NITIN POKHARNA

846 GYAN NAGAR

SECTOR-4 HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

03/04/2023

109822 R/2807/2023 SH.JITENDRA SINGH RATHORE TELI

87 POLICE LINE TEKRI

MALI NOHARA KE PICHE

THAPA GALI RDANCY HOTEL

UDAIPUR

03/04/2023

109842 R/2827/2023 SMT.SANTOSH MEENA

MEENO KA WAS

VILLAGE BADANWARI

TEHSIL AHORE

AHORE - DISTT. JALORE

03/04/2023

109858 R/2843/2023 SMT.HIMANI PARMAR

39 G ROAD

BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

03/04/2023
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109931 R/2916/2023 SMT.SUPRIYA AGARWAL

H.NO. 123

STREET NO. 3

UTTAM COLONY, KOTA ROAD

BARAN

03/04/2023

110000 R/2985/2023 SH.DIGVIJAY KHICHI

73

OPP. MB COLLEGE

KUMHARO KA BHATTA

UDAIPUR

03/04/2023

110005 R/2990/2023 KUM.PRIYAL RAJPUT

17,KRISHNA VIHAR

NEW VIDHYA NAGAR

HIRAN MANGRI SECTOR-4

UDAIPUR

03/04/2023

110026 R/3011/2023 KUM.SHREYA NENAWA

IN SIDE DELHI GATE

CHATRI WALA CHOWK

UDAIPUR

03/04/2023

110089 R/3074/2023 KUM.KAMAYANI TRIPATHI

SHIVAM NIWAS 13-14

B BLOCK ADARSH NAGAR

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

03/04/2023

110094 R/3079/2023 SH.HITESH KUMAR MEENA

VILLAGE BASSI JOYRA

POST  BASSI JHUNJAWAT

TEHSIL SALUMBER

UDAIPUR

03/04/2023

110095 R/3080/2023 KUM.DISHA PALIWAL

207

SHAHI COMPLEX

GAVRI CHOWK SEC 13 SAWEENA

UDAIPUR

03/04/2023

110139 R/3124/2023 SH.PUSHPRAJ SINGH RAO

198 GALI NO-F

ALAMDAR STORE KHAROL COLONY

DEWALI NEAR OLD BOHRA MASJID

UDAIPUR

03/04/2023

110150 R/3135/2023 KUM.POOJA  KARDWAL

HOUSE NO 30

HANUMANGARH ROAD

OPP BALAJI KIRYANA STORE

GANGANAGAR - DISTT. SRI GANGANAGAR

03/04/2023

110195 R/3180/2023 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR SOLANKI

VILAGE-LOOR,POST-TAWAO

TAHSIL- JASWANTPURA

DIST- JALORE

BHINMAL - DISTT. JALORE

03/04/2023
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110196 R/3181/2023 SH.PARKHA RAM

VILLAGE JAISAWAS

TEHSIL BAGORA

DIST. JALORE

BHINMAL - DISTT. JALORE

03/04/2023

110212 R/3197/2023 SH.TAMISHYA SWARNKAR

SHIVAJI MARKET

VALLABHNAGAR

TEH. VALLABHNAGAR

UDAIPUR

03/04/2023

110213 R/3198/2023 KUM.NEELAM KUNWAR RATHORE

BEDWAS

GIRWA

UDAIPUR

03/04/2023

110218 R/3203/2023 SH.RAJVEER SINGH RATHORE

2-A-40

RHB COLONY

NEAR SHIV MANDIR

SIROHI

03/04/2023

110281 R/3266/2023 SH.TILAK MENARIA

465 PANERIYON KI MADRI

OPP POLICE STATION

SEC 6 HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

03/04/2023

110334 R/3319/2023 SH.ARVIND ASHIYA

DD 14

TIGER HILLS

BADI ROAD

UDAIPUR

07/05/2023

110369 R/3354/2023 SH.INDERJEET SIHGN RAJAWAT

75

MANSOON COLONY

SAJJAN GARH ROAD

UDAIPUR

07/05/2023

110484 R/3469/2023 SH.PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA

29, NEW VIDHYA NAGAR,

HERAN MAGRI

SECTOR-4

UDAIPUR

07/05/2023

110610 R/3595/2023 KUM.PALAK OJHA

9 A RAM SADAN MAYUR COMPLEX

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 4

UDAIPUR

07/05/2023

110652 R/3637/2023 SH.ABHINAV KUMAR

443, J ROAD

BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

07/05/2023
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110791 R/3776/2023 SH.KISHAN LAL

VILLAGE POST DANTIWAS

TEHSIL BHINMAL

JALORE

07/05/2023

110810 R/3795/2023 KUM.HETAL DAGLIYA

HOLI MANGRA

TEHSIL ROAD

NATHDWARA

NATHDWARA - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

07/05/2023

110838 R/3823/2023 KUM.DIMPAL DAYA

8, LAKHARA CHOWK

BHADAWATO KI GALI,

UDAIPUR

07/05/2023

110881 R/3866/2023 SH.SOURAV MAJHI

5B-1

ZINC PARK

MOTI MAGRI SCHEME HZL OFFICE

UDAIPUR

07/05/2023

110952 R/3937/2023 KUM.ISHIKA KOTHARI

95,GAYTRI MARG, KANJI KA HATA

BHATNAGERO KA MAHOLLA

SURAJPOL

UDAIPUR

07/05/2023

110960 R/3945/2023 SH.GANPAT LAL SHARMA

OPPOSITE COOPERATIVE BANK

MAIN ROAD BADGAON

UDAIPUR

21/05/2023

110981 R/3966/2023 SH.RAGHU NATH LAL DHAKER

41, SHUBH VIHAR

OPP NEW RTO OFFICE

RAGHU NATH PURA UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

21/05/2023

111061 R/4046/2023 KUM.CHARULATA CHATURVEDI

SHIV NAGAR

PAHADA

NEAR PALIWAL DAIRY UNIVERSITY

UDAIPUR

21/05/2023

111096 R/4081/2023 KUM.ISHA SWARNKAR

HEMRAJ RASHTRIYA VYAMSHALA,

RAV JI KA HATA

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

21/05/2023

111153 R/4138/2023 KUM.JAHNVI SEN

H-5 SANTOSH NAGAR

ROAD NUMBER 4 GARIYAWAS

UDAIPUR

21/05/2023
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111237 R/4222/2023 KUM.SALONI VEERVANI

1CH1, MACHLA MAGRA, UDAIPUR,

MACHLA MAGRA

NEAR PARAS PRIME

UDAIPUR

21/05/2023

111263 R/4248/2023 SH.ASHOK KUMAR SHRIMALI

17,SHIV TECNOCRATE SOCIETY

KIRAN JYTISH OFFICE,BEDLA ROAD

NR.GANESH TEMPLE

POST -BADAGAON, - DISTT. UDAIPUR

01/07/2023

111268 R/4253/2023 SH.AMRIT LAL MEENA

HOUSE NO. 2GHA-11

HIRAN MAGARI

SECTOR -11 SARDAR PATEL NAGAR

UDAIPUR

01/07/2023

111310 R/4295/2023 KUM.ANITA SURYAVANSHI

64

CHAMANPURA HATHIPOLE

BEHIND JAMA MASJID

UDAIPUR

01/07/2023

111480 R/4465/2023 KUM.PRATIBHA DAVE

GANGA MAI KA BAS

DESURI

DESURI - DISTT. PALI

01/07/2023

111683 R/4668/2023 SH.GIRI RAJ SINGH BHATI

RAVLA CHOWK

HINGWANIYA

GUNDLI

CHITTORGARH

01/07/2023

111778 R/4763/2023 KUM.ANMOL PURBIA

A 67

PURBIA COLONY ASHADHAM ASHRAM

MALLATALAI

UDAIPUR

01/07/2023

111780 R/4765/2023 KUM.NIMISHA SINGH CHOUHAN

SUKHDEVI NAGAR,LAKHAWALI ROAD

BEDLA

LANDMARK- BHAWAR VATIKA

UDAIPUR

01/07/2023

111819 R/4804/2023 SH.LAY DEVDA

5/276

OUTSIDE BRAHMPOLE OPP. SCHOOL

UDAIPUR

01/07/2023

111873 R/4858/2023 SH.ROHAN SAMAR

D - 9, GAYATRI NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR -5

NEAR NARAYAN SEVA SANSTHAN

UDAIPUR

01/07/2023
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111922 R/4907/2023 SH.SHIVAM ARORA

47, SIKH COLONY

OPP. M. B. COLLEGE

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

01/07/2023

111982 R/4967/2023 KUM.AKSHITA DEPURA

“HARAK NIWAS”

250, RAVJI KA HATTA

UDAIPUR

01/07/2023

112006 R/4991/2023 KUM.SALONI AGARWAL

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 11 ( SHAHI

APARTMENT - HITWALA COMPLEX)

UDAIPUR

01/07/2023

112010 R/4995/2023 KUM.KARISHMA PALIWAL

131 L BLOCK

SHASTRI NAGAR

SEC 14

GOVARDHAN VILAS - DISTT. UDAIPUR

01/07/2023

112078 R/5063/2023 SH.MANOJ VERMA

290

AMBAMATA SCHEME

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

29/07/2023

112079 R/5064/2023 SH.TUSHAR SOLANKI

143

NR FATHESAGAR LAKE

DEWALI  POST - FATEHPURA

UDAIPUR

29/07/2023

112130 R/5115/2023 SH.DILEEP MEGHWAL

VILL- NELA

M.S. SCHOOL KE PASS

HANUMAN FALLA,NELA

UDAIPUR

29/07/2023

112221 R/5206/2023 KUM.POOJA MENARIA

407,BHATT TALAI

PANERIYON KI MADRI

UDAIPUR

29/07/2023

112260 R/5245/2023 SH.SHANKAR SINGH RAO

VILL -JODLIYA

POST- JETPURA

TEH-AMET

RAJSAMAND

29/07/2023

112323 R/5308/2023 SH.MANISH MEGHWAL

BEHIND MIDDLE SCHOOL GOGUNDA

GOGUNDA

TEHSIL GOGUNDA

UDAIPUR

29/07/2023
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112335 R/5320/2023 SH.TUSHAR SUHALKA

15, BASANT VATIKA

SAVINA KHEDA LINK ROAD,SEC-12

NEAR SAMBHAVNATH COMPLEX

UDAIPUR

29/07/2023

112394 R/5379/2023 SH.MANIT PANDEY

252, I BLOCK SECTOR-14

UDAIPUR

29/07/2023

112429 R/5414/2023 KUM.DEEPIKA PRAJAPAT

JAIN MANDIR KE PASS

RASHMI

RASHMI - DISTT. CHITTORGARH

29/07/2023

112470 R/5455/2023 SH.RAKESH KUMAR KHATIK

HOUSE NO 192

AMBAMATA

GALI NO 2 OAD COLONY

UDAIPUR

20/08/2023

112540 R/5525/2023 SMT.KRUTIKA SINGHVI

55 HIRAN MAGRI, SECTOR 6

NEAR JP HOSPITAL

BEHIND POLICE STATION

UDAIPUR

20/08/2023

112642 R/5627/2023 SH.DHARMENDRA DHABHAI

VILLEGE HAVALA KHURD

SHILPGRAM KE PASS

UDAIPUR

20/08/2023

112665 R/5650/2023 KUM.DIVYA KHINCHI

S1/131

R.H.B COLONY  NEAR NELA ROAD

SECTOR-14 GOVERDHAN VILAS

UDAIPUR

20/08/2023

112671 R/5656/2023 KUM.DIMPLE HADA

603 , CONVOY HEIGHTS

1-2 , MADHAV VIHAR 100 FEET

ROAD SHOBHAGPURA

UDAIPUR

20/08/2023

112680 R/5665/2023 KUM.GUNJAN KHOIWAL

29

SUKHADIYA NAGAR, HIRA BAG

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

20/08/2023

112681 R/5666/2023 KUM.DAMINI KUMARI SETH

FLAT NO. 504, FIFTH FLOOR,

SILVER RESIDENCY, NH 27,

OPP. BSF CAMPUS NEAR IOC PUMP

UDAIPUR

20/08/2023
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112728 R/5713/2023 KUM.PALLAVI BHATNAGAR

1 KH 17

MACHLA MAGRA SCHEME SECTOR 11

KAR BHAWAN OFFICE ROAD

UDAIPUR

20/08/2023

112767 R/5752/2023 KUM.HARSHITA TOMAR

A-702, LAKE GARDEN SOCIETY,

HIRAN MAGRI, SECTOR 14,

OPPOSITE  GOVARDHAN SAGAR

UDAIPUR

20/08/2023

112809 R/5794/2023 SH.KHIMENDRA SINGH SARANGDEVOT

ONAR SINGH JI KI BHAGAL

BHAGAL

BATHEDA KALN  TEH VALLBHNAGAR

UDAIPUR

16/09/2023

112817 R/5802/2023 SH.MOH SAJID HAMID QURESHI

571 OTC SCHEME

CENTRAL ACADEMY ROAD

MALLATA TALAI

UDAIPUR

16/09/2023

112839 R/5824/2023 SH.JAGAT JEET SINGH LIKHARIE

19

GURU GOVIND PURA

OLD STATION ROAD

UDAIPUR

16/09/2023

112849 R/5834/2023 SMT.BHARTI PANWAR

15 K HARI DAS JI KI MAGRI

NEAR BAL VINAY MANDIR

MULLATALAI

UDAIPUR

16/09/2023

112980 R/5965/2023 KUM.PALLAVI JAIN

6 SURBHI VIHAR

NEAR PANI KI TANKI

ROOP SAGAR ROAD

UDAIPUR

16/09/2023

112983 R/5968/2023 SH.RAVINDRA MAVLIYA

604, PRAYASH APARTMENT

KOTA BAWARI, BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

16/09/2023

113053 R/6038/2023 KUM.SHREYA DAVE

16-B, SUBHASH NAGAR

2ND ROW CORNER

OPPOSITE AMBAY VILLA HOTEL

UDAIPUR

16/09/2023

113227 R/6212/2023 KUM.CHIRAIYA SARUPARIA

ASHISH VATIKA, SECTOR 13

HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

16/09/2023
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113295 R/6280/2023 KUM.SAKSHI SONI

BHATI COLONY

CHARBHUJA ROAD

AMET - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

16/09/2023

113384 R/6369/2023 SH.YASH GUPTA

48-49 TILAK NAGAR SECTOR 3

HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

26/09/2023

113411 R/6396/2023 SH.JAGDISH DAN

VILLAGE - JAHANKER

POST - JANAPUR

TEH. - PUNDWARA

SIROHI

05/10/2023

113497 R/6482/2023 KUM.DAMINI KUMARI SHARMA

HOUSE NO. 6

AADARSH COLONY

TITARDI

UDAIPUR

05/10/2023

113511 R/6496/2023 SH.RISHABH JAIN

VPO-SURKHAND KA KHERA

TEHSIL-SEMARI, DIST-UDAIPUR

RAJASTHAN

UDAIPUR

05/10/2023

113604 R/6589/2023 KUM.NAMEERA KHAN LOHAR

193,GOSIYA COLONY,

STREET NO.2

OUTSIDE KISHANPOLE, UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

05/10/2023

113691 R/6676/2023 SH.DIGVIJAY SINGH SOLANKI

21 TULSI NAGAR

OPP. BEDWAS CHOURAHA

NEAR DIVYA PALZA

UDAIPUR

05/10/2023

113710 R/6695/2023 KUM.PALAK GUPTA

89 J BLOCK SECTOR 14

GOVERDHAN VILAS

UDAIPUR

05/10/2023

113733 R/6718/2023 KUM.ADITI UPADHYAY

1 BOHRA GANESH NEAR NAGDA NOH

NEAR NAGDA NOHRA

UDAIPUR

05/10/2023

113770 R/6755/2023 SH.GOPAL DAS VAISHANVA

6/ 526, SWARAJ NAGAR

MACHLA MAGRA

GALI NO 1

UDAIPUR

28/10/2023
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113812 R/6797/2023 SH.PRAVEEN SINGH RAO

01 MAHARISHI COLONY

KALKAMATA ROAD

PAHADA

UDAIPUR

28/10/2023

113821 R/6806/2023 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT

140, PATHWARI CHOWK

NELA ROAD, SECTOR 14

SAWEENA RURAL

UDAIPUR

28/10/2023

113854 R/6839/2023 SH.NISHANT CHOUHAN

39 J

HARI DAS JI KI MANGRI

MALLA TALAI

UDAIPUR

28/10/2023

113863 R/6848/2023 SH.NISHANT KUMAR ROY

O/8 OLD R.A.C. QUARTER

M.B.C. BLOCK

RESERVE POLICE LINE

UDAIPUR

28/10/2023

113903 R/6888/2023 SH.HARSH VAISHNAV

7 NATHI GHAT

HARESHWAR MAHADEV COLONY

INSIDE BHARMPOLE

UDAIPUR

28/10/2023

113904 R/6889/2023 SH.VIPIN UMARNANI

G-29, HIRAN MAGRI, SECTOR-5,

NEAR VISHAL GENERAL STORE

UDAIPUR

28/10/2023

113932 R/6917/2023 SH.NARENDRA PRAJAPATI

NEAR POLICE CHOWKI

MAIN ROAD

SAWEENA RURAL HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

28/10/2023

113946 R/6931/2023 SH.BHERU SINGH  SISODIYA

1/386

R.H.B. COLONY, MEERA NAGAR,

BHUWANA POST- BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

28/10/2023

113951 R/6936/2023 KUM.LAVEENA TAK

125,

JANTA MARG

INSIDE SURAJPOLE

UDAIPUR

28/10/2023

114038 R/7023/2023 KUM.RUCHIKA BHAWSAR

13, KANJI KA HATA, STREET NO

UDAIPUR

28/10/2023
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114061 R/7046/2023 SH.DHIRENDRA SINGH

RAJPUT VAS

NEAR RAMDEV TEMPLE PINDWARA

PINDWARA

PINDWARA - DISTT. SIROHI

28/10/2023

114081 R/7066/2023 KUM.YAGIKA PUROHIT

604 DHOLI MAGRI GALI NO 1

PANERIYO KI MADRI

NEAR MENARIA GUEST HOUSE

UDAIPUR

28/10/2023

114105 R/7090/2023 SH.KALPESH JAT

GAYATRI NAGAR

MAVLI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

28/10/2023

114110 R/7095/2023 SH.PRATEEK BAGRA

3 VRINDAVAN DHAM

NEW BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR

28/10/2023

114114 R/7099/2023 SH.TEJ PRATAP SINGH RATHORE

63-64, I BLOCK, VIRAT NAGAR

SECTOR 14,

UDAIPUR

28/10/2023

114205 R/7190/2023 SH.SHAILENDRA GAUTAM

87

SAJJAN NAGAR

B BLOCK

UDAIPUR

30/11/2023

114297 R/7282/2023 SH.MUKHTAR GANI

1348

NEAR WATER TANK

SAJJAN NAGAR MULLA TALAI

UDAIPUR

30/11/2023

114441 R/7426/2023 KUM.MEGHA RATHORE

63

GURU RAM DAS COLONY

SHIVANANDA MANSION

UDAIPUR

30/11/2023

114504 R/7489/2023 KUM.SANGITA MAKWANA

MUKAM JUITALAI POST GALIYAKOT

TEHSIL-GALIYAKOT

DUNGARPUR

30/11/2023

114554 R/7539/2023 SH.MAHENDRA VALCHAND PATEL

PLOT NO.2

MAYUR HOTEL, BALICHA

GOVERDHAN VILAS

UDAIPUR

30/11/2023
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114561 R/7546/2023 SH.HARSH RAJ MEHTA

104 A CIRCLE VIEW APARTMENT

NEAR SUKHADIA CIRCLE

UDAIPUR

30/11/2023

114563 R/7548/2023 SH.PARAKRAM SINGH RATHORE

53, SAMTA NAGAR, HIRAN MAGRI

SECTOR-3

UDAIPUR

30/11/2023

114567 R/7552/2023 KUM.KHYATI PARMAR

93 RAMPURA CHOURAHA

RAMADA HOTEL

SHIV NAGAR COLONY

UDAIPUR

30/11/2023

114834 R/7819/2023 KUM.NISHA KUNWAR

22 BHAIS RAOD GADH KI HAVELI

NEAR AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL

MOTI CHOUHATTA, HATHIPOLE

UDAIPUR

23/12/2023

114934 R/7919/2023 KUM.PRIYANSHI MAHESHWARI

3-THA-44

PRABHAT NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR NO 5

UDAIPUR

23/12/2023

114956 R/7941/2023 SH.TANISHQ TIWARI

134-GADH MAGRI

SHOBHAGPURA

UDAIPUR

23/12/2023

114957 R/7942/2023 KUM.JAHANVI SINGH RAO

4KHA 18SEC 11 HIRAN MAGARI

OPPOSITE ROYAL COMPLEX

UDAIPUR

23/12/2023

115117 R/126/2024 SH.AKASH YADAV

60, NEW KALI MAGRI

NEAR CHITRAKOOT NAGAR

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

20/01/2024

115122 R/131/2024 KUM.BHAGYASHREE KHATIK

SANT COLONY

NAHARMAGRA

TH. MAVALI

UDAIPUR

20/01/2024

115166 R/175/2024 KUM.SHILPA MEENA

REDFALA

KOJAWARA

RISHBHDEO

UDAIPUR

20/01/2024
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115247 R/256/2024 KUM.AKANKSHA GUPTA

29, KAPIL VIHAR BEDWAS

PRATAPNAGAR,

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

20/01/2024

115272 R/281/2024 KUM.SHOBHA MEGHWAL

THAPDAVALI

BHOODHAR

RISHBHDEV

UDAIPUR

20/01/2024

115294 R/303/2024 SH.GOVIND LAL PATEL

HOUSE NO.41

SHYAMPURA SEMAR

TEHSIL SEMARI

SHYAMPURA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

20/01/2024

115299 R/308/2024 SH.NAKEEB HUSSAIN SHEIKH

92

GANESH NAGAR

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

20/01/2024

115300 R/309/2024 SH.KHANGAROT ADITYA SINGH

NIMAZ , PALI

PAWTA, NIMAJ

JAITARAN - DISTT. PALI

20/01/2024

115311 R/320/2024 KUM.SIMARPREET KAUR

710-B, SECTOR-11

HIRAN MAGRI

OPPOSITE BANK OF BARODA

UDAIPUR

20/01/2024

115314 R/323/2024 KUM.KAMINI MEENA

MATA GANV

TEHSIL - SABLA

AASPUR

DUNGARPUR

20/01/2024

115318 R/327/2024 KUM.KANCHAN JAIN

26,"FATEH NIWAS"

MARYADA NAGAR

OPPOSITE MIKADO KIDS SCHOOL,

UDAIPUR

20/01/2024

115349 R/358/2024 KUM.JIGYASA CHITTORA

910 OPPOSITE JAIN TEMPLE

GAVRI CHOWK TELIWADA

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

20/01/2024

115357 R/366/2024 SH.HARSHVARDHAN MALVIYA

254 A - BLOCK

JANAKPURI, BEDWAS

PRATAPNAGAR

UDAIPUR

20/01/2024



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT UDAIPUR IN UDAIPUR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 225
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

115361 R/370/2024 KUM.KANISHKA AUDICHYA

1D2 KAJAL TRADERS

OPPOSITE BANK OF BARODA

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 4

UDAIPUR

20/01/2024

115364 R/373/2024 SH.JANMEJAY MEHTA

22/342

THAKUR JI KA MANDIR

HOLICHOWK, PANERIYO KI MADRI

UDAIPUR

20/01/2024

115366 R/375/2024 SH.MOHIT MEGHWAL

VILLAGE POST CHORBAORI

TEHSIL GOGUNDA

UDAIPUR

20/01/2024

115400 R/409/2024 SH.BHERU LAL SUTHAR

A-14, ASHIRWAD NAGAR

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

18/02/2024

115510 R/519/2024 SH.HARISH MENARIA

26/372, DHOLI MAGRI

PANERIYO KI MADRI

OPP. FATEH BAGH

UDAIPUR

18/02/2024

115550 R/559/2024 SH.HEERA LAL JOSHI

202 GANESH APARTMENT

SAMTA NAGAR

BEDLA

UDAIPUR

18/02/2024

115574 R/583/2024 SH.SOURABH SHARMA

HOUSE NO. 40-A

SHANTI NIKETAN COLONY

BEDLA BADGAON LINK ROAD

UDAIPUR

18/02/2024

115643 R/652/2024 KUM.DHEERAJ KUNWAR RANAWAT

HOUSE NO. 1, SHREE RAM COLONY

PRATAPNAGAR

UDAIPUR

18/02/2024

115669 R/678/2024 KUM.KOMAL SHARMA

162, 163

DHAU JI KI BAWRI

SHREE N BHAIRWAY NAGAR,

UDAIPUR

18/02/2024

115677 R/686/2024 KUM.YOGINA VAISHNAV

JANVO KA MOHALLA

BOHERA

CHITTORGARH

18/02/2024
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115721 R/730/2024 SH.NEHANSHU PALIWAL

93, VARION KI GHATI

BHADESHAR CHOK

OLD CITY

UDAIPUR

18/02/2024

115761 R/770/2024 SH.SATYAM PAREEK

5, RAJ SHREE COLONY,

DAGLIO KI MAGRI,

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

18/02/2024

115781 R/790/2024 SH.GAURAV NAGDA

896, KUSHAL BAGH AYED,

UDAIPUR

18/02/2024

115796 R/805/2024 SH.MOHIT PATEL

SUREMART BUILDING

NEAR SWAYAMVAR FARM

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 4

UDAIPUR

18/02/2024

115813 R/822/2024 SH.SAMYAK JAIN

15, GOVIND NAGAR SECTOR 13

UDAIPUR

18/02/2024

115844 R/853/2024 SH.DUSHYANT PATIDAR

PATIDAR MOHALLA

DADUKA

BANSWARA

18/02/2024

115846 R/855/2024 KUM.KHUSHI CHATURVEDI

5, SHIV MARG, TELIWARA

DHANMANDI ROAD

UDAIPUR

18/02/2024

115928 R/937/2024 SMT.YASMIN BANU

11-12, GARIB NAWAZ COLONY

NEAR SHUBH-LABH APARTMENT

ROOP SAGAR ROAD

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

115961 R/970/2024 SH.NISHANT SHAH

A-601, SAURABH ENCLAVE

CPS ROAD,

NEW BHUPALPURA

UDAIPUR, - DISTT. UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

115968 R/977/2024 KUM.VANDANA TALESRA

106

OM ANANDA COMPLEX

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024
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115992 R/1001/2024 SMT.UTTAMA BUTRECHA

20 SHASTRI NAGAR

KHEMPURA

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

116105 R/1114/2024 SH.MANOJ PUJARI

NYAY MARG

PANCHWATI

MAVLI

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

116110 R/1119/2024 SH.AMIT JAIN

E-74 AADARSH NAGAR

PAHADA, UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

116205 R/1214/2024 SMT.REKHA PRAJAPAT

418 NEAR LALBOT CHOURAHA

MATAJI ROAD BEDLA

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

116286 R/1295/2024 SH.TARUN SONI

01 ,SHIVARTI HOUSE

MAHAVAT WADI MARG

GANESH GHATI

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

116319 R/1328/2024 SH.KRISHNA KUMAR PANDEY

HOUSE NO 16/1011

STREET NO 04 SWARAJ NAGAR

MACHHLAMANGRA

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

116322 R/1331/2024 KUM.ABHILASHA AGRAWAL

B-5

AMBE COLONY GOVERDHAN VILAS

SECTOR 14

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

116334 R/1343/2024 SH.HARISH KUMAR MEENA

BHOLA FALA

SAROO

SAROO

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

116335 R/1344/2024 KUM.ABHIRAJ KANWAR

4,NEW SHASHTRI NAGAR

HANUMAN TEMPLE STEERS

SECTOR 3, HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

116375 R/1384/2024 KUM.SWATI MENARIA

13

NEAR WATER TANK

PANERION KI MADRI

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024
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116466 R/1475/2024 KUM.KHUSHALI SHARMA

201, SKY HIGHT APARTMENT

80 FIT ROAD

MEERA NAGAR

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

116515 R/1524/2024 SH.CHINMAY MAHESHWARI

17, UDAIPUR FRIENDS HOUSING

COOPERATIVE SOCIETY,

INSIDE SAHELI NAGAR

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

116523 R/1532/2024 SH.AJAY SINGH RATHORE

OPPOSITE HANUMAN MANDIR

GAANV  MATOON ,GIRWA ,UDAIPUR

BHIM SING CHOUHAN ,ABHAYSINGH

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

116583 R/1592/2024 SH.OM PRAKASH

129, BISHNOIYO KI DHANI,

HALIWAV

POST KERIYA

SANCHORE

07/04/2024

116698 R/1707/2024 KUM.LALITESHWARI SINGH

0

SHASTRI COLONY

PAN WADI

DUNGARPUR

07/04/2024

116722 R/1731/2024 SH.BHUPENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN

CHOUHANO KA GUDA

LAKHAWALI

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

116728 R/1737/2024 KUM.HARSHA JAIN

3/183

HOUSING BOARD COLONYY

GOVERDHAN VILLAS SECTOR 14

UDAIUR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

116740 R/1749/2024 SH.CHETAN AUDICHYA

VILLAGE PEELADHAR

TEHSIL SARADA

NA

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

116752 R/1761/2024 KUM.DRISHTI CHOUBISA

15, CHOBISA KI GALI

CHANDPOL

POST OFFICE SHASTRI CIRCLE

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

116767 R/1776/2024 KUM.AARTI SHARMA

KHATRIYON KA BAS

VILLAGE BHIMALIYA

TEHSIL MARWAR JUNCTION

PALI

07/04/2024
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116787 R/1796/2024 SH.ROHIT ASAWARA

101,SHYAM VIHAR

KALKA MATA ROAD

NEAR NEW RTO OFFICE

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

116808 R/1817/2024 SH.SANJAY KUMAR VAISHNAV

NAIKA KA BAS

SEERIYARI

RANAWAS

PALI

07/04/2024

116842 R/1851/2024 SH.SHUBHAM CHORDIA

176

VIVEK NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI SEC. 3

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

116910 R/1919/2024 SH.SUNIL PAHADIYA

H NO. 134

MAIN ROAD TANA

WARD NO 5

BHOPALSAGAR - DISTT. CHITTORGARH

07/04/2024

116916 R/1925/2024 KUM.RAJ KUNWAR CHOUHAN

A - 22 , MAAN KHAND HOUSE

KALYAN VIHAR

NEAR MELDI MATA MANDIR

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

116921 R/1930/2024 KUM.KRITIKA DADHICH

ADV. RAM LAL JAT WALI GALI

PANCHRATAN COMPLEX

KANKROLI - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

07/04/2024

116924 R/1933/2024 KUM.BHAWNA MUNDANIYA

242 SHAKTI NAGAR

MAIN ROAD

GIRWA

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

116942 R/1951/2024 KUM.BHUMIKA NATH

1311

NEEMUCH KHEDA

DEWALI

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

116944 R/1953/2024 SH.RAHUL PALIWAL

1, TUBEWELL WALI GALI

IN FROUNT OF TREASURE TOWN

MANOHARPURA BADGAON

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

116959 R/1968/2024 SH.VARUN DASHORA

15-B, BAHUBALI COLONY

NEAR RIDDHI SIDDHI VATIKA

DHOOLKOT CHOURAHA

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024
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116966 R/1975/2024 KUM.NIKITA PURSWANI

3/7, C-CLASS

HOUSING BOARD COLONY

PRATAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

117020 R/2029/2024 SH.PRADHUMN JOSHI

HOUSE NO 148

F-BLOCK

PRATAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

117022 R/2031/2024 KUM.SUMAN PANDYA

MANDAV

TEH-SAGWARA

DUNGARPUR

07/04/2024

117064 R/2073/2024 SH.MOHAMMED SAMEER MANSOORI

51 KISHANPOLE

GIRWA

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

117093 R/2102/2024 KUM.KULASHA JAIN

A-6 UDAI VIHAR RIICO HOUSING

OPPOSITE UNIQUE RESIDENCY

MADRI INDUSTRIAL AREA

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

117101 R/2110/2024 KUM.MADHUBALA TELI

494

ROAD NO-3 AREHANT COLONY

PUROHITON KI MADRI

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

117116 R/2125/2024 KUM.URVI KHANDELWAL

NEAR NEHRU PARK

WARD NO. 20

FATEHNAGAR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

117145 R/2154/2024 KUM.RAJRAJESHWARI CHOUDHARY

19

ARIHANT NAGAR KALKA MATA ROAD

PAHADA

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

117150 R/2159/2024 KUM.DIMPAL KUMARI

KUMHARO KA BAS

SINDARLI

PALI

07/04/2024

117196 R/2205/2024 KUM.DIVYA VAISHNAV

INDRAPURI COLONY

BHUWANA

POST- BHUWANA TEHSIL- BADGAON

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024
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117198 R/2207/2024 SH.NISHAIT VYAS

21 CHOTI BRAHMPURI

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

117208 R/2217/2024 SH.KARAMVEER SINGH DEWDA

3A-15

SECTOR 7, HIRAN MANGRI

UDAIPUR

07/04/2024

117303 R/2312/2024 SH.BRIJRAJ SINGH ASHIYA

7

GOKUL NAGAR

NEAR BOHRA GANESH JI

UDAIPUR

12/05/2024

117311 R/2320/2024 SH.CHANDER PARKASH PARMAR

338 SECT 5 VASANT VIHAR

HIRAN MANGRI

NEAR GOYAL HOSPITAL

UDAIPUR-313001 - DISTT. UDAIPUR

12/05/2024

117324 R/2333/2024 SH.PANKAJ KATEJA

GA-28, UDAIPARK COLONY

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 5

UDAIPUR

12/05/2024

117345 R/2354/2024 SH.PRATAP SINGH RATHOR

81

HOSPITAL CHOWK

BEDLA

UDAIPUR

12/05/2024

117348 R/2357/2024 KUM.PINKY BAIRWA

L-334 BAPPA RAWAL NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR NO 6

SECTOR 6

UDAIPUR

12/05/2024

117353 R/2362/2024 SH.KHUSHVEER SINGH CHAUHAN

PEEPALI NAGAR

TEHSIL BHIM

RAJSAMAND

12/05/2024

117362 R/2371/2024 KUM.RUCHIKA SONI

FLAT NO 712

LACKCITY RESIDENCY MARYADA

NAGAR ,NEAR MIKADO SCHOOL

SHOBHAGPURA,BHUWANA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

12/05/2024

117423 R/2432/2024 KUM.HONEY GARG

283 KRISHANPURA

SAINT PAUL SCHOOL KE PASS

UDAIPUR

UDAPIUR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

12/05/2024
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117471 R/2480/2024 SH.SATYENDRA CHOUDHARY

FLAT NO 641

BILDING NO.6 VIHAR

TEZAR TOWN, BADGAON

UDAIPUR

12/05/2024

117477 R/2486/2024 KUM.ANKITA JHANWAR

232

RAO JI KA HATA

UDAIPUR

12/05/2024

117481 R/2490/2024 SH.NITIN MENARIA

366

PANERION KI MADRI

UDAIPUR

12/05/2024

117491 R/2500/2024 SH.DINESH CHANDRA KHATIK

SANTOSHI MATA MANDIR KE PASS

BUS STAND

MOLELA

RAJSAMAND

12/05/2024

117496 R/2505/2024 SH.RAHUL MANDAWAT

NEAR GOVT GIRLS SCHOOL

BUS STAND KANPUR

KANPUR

UDAIPUR

12/05/2024

117520 R/2529/2024 SH.GAURAV JAIN

344

TEHSIL ROAD

KHERWARA

UDAIPUR

12/05/2024

117556 R/2565/2024 SH.VISHWAJEET VERMA

89

HARVEN JI KA KHURRA

HATHIPOLE

UDAIPUR

12/05/2024

117569 R/2578/2024 SH.DIGVIJAY SINGH RAO

L.B. 279 CHITRAKOOT NAGAR

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

12/05/2024

117707 R/2716/2024 SH.LOKESH MEGHWAL

NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE

BEDWAS

UDAIPUR

12/05/2024

117724 R/2733/2024 KUM.POOJA KHATIK

172-CHIPOO KA MOHALLA

AYAD MAIN ROAD

MUKESH DUDH DAIARY

UDAIPUR

12/05/2024
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117729 R/2738/2024 SH.SPARSH SONI

102 I FLOOR

MAHAVEER MANJIL

NEAR KKG HOUSE JEEVAN TARA

UDAIPUR

12/05/2024

117792 R/2801/2024 SH.HEMENDRA SINGH YADAV

HNO 19, ROAD NO 2 EAST,

GOVIND NAGAR, SECTOR 13

UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN

UDAIPUR

12/05/2024

117793 R/2802/2024 KUM.JAYOTI KHARADI

MUKAM PITHAPUR

POST KHERWARA (MODER)

DUNGARPUR

12/05/2024

117810 R/2819/2024 SH.KSHITIJ KAYTH

F 9

POLOGROUND

FATEHPURA

UDAIPUR

12/05/2024

117854 R/2863/2024 SH.TEJASWIN PANDIT

45, GOKUL NAGAR

NEAR BOHRA GANESH JI TEMPLE

UDAIPUR

12/05/2024

117879 R/2888/2024 SH.ANKESH CHOUDHARY

21 KALKA MATA MANDIR

PRATAP COLONY

UDAIPUR

12/05/2024

117972 R/2981/2024 SH.MOHAMMED TOSIF

126

SOUTH

AYAD

UDAIPUR

12/05/2024

117996 R/3005/2024 SH.PARTH SHARMA

KHEDA ,CHANDESARA ,UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

12/05/2024

118047 R/3056/2024 SH.VIVEK KHATIK

125-A

MAHAVEER COLONY

BEDLA ROAD

UDAIPUR

12/05/2024

118052 R/3061/2024 KUM.RIMZIM GANGWAR

22

NEAR SHYAM VATIKA

SOUTH SUNDERWAS

UDAIPUR

12/05/2024
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118054 R/3063/2024 SH.HIND PRATAP SINGH SHAKTAWAT

VILLAGE MADARA

TEHSIL RAILMAGRA

RAJSAMAND , RAJASTHAN

RAJSAMAND

12/05/2024

118057 R/3066/2024 SH.ANSHUL CHORDIA

MAHAJANO KI SEHRI

GAVRI CHOWK

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

12/05/2024

118092 R/3101/2024 SH.PRABHAV SINGH

Q NO 1, NEW POLICE QUARTERS

SADAR BAZAR

RAJNAGAR

KANKROLI - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

12/05/2024

118097 R/3106/2024 SH.RAHUL MEGHWAL

RAMDEV GALI

VEERWARA

TEH PINDWARA

SIROHI

12/05/2024

118108 R/3117/2024 KUM.SHILPA SARGARA

PUJARIYO KA MOHALLA

NEAR SATYA NARAYAN TEMPLE

VALLABHNAGAR

VALLABHNAGAR - DISTT. UDAIPUR

12/05/2024

118150 R/3159/2024 SMT.JYOTSNA JHALA

1-C GIRNAR VILLA

AMBAVGARH KURABAD HOUSE

NEAR AYURVEDIK COLLEGE CIRCLE

UDAIPUR

22/06/2024

118152 R/3161/2024 SH.PRAKASH CHANDRA JOSHI

40

TECHNOCARAT SOCITY,

BEDLA ROAD, BADGAON

UDAIPUR

22/06/2024

118155 R/3164/2024 SH.MITHA LAL NAGDA

13

KUMAWATPURA

SURAJPOLE

UDAIPUR

22/06/2024

118158 R/3167/2024 SH.VIVEK SAMAR

1 BANSDA WALI POLE

SINDHI BAZAR

OPPOSITE HEERA PANNA MARKET

UDAIPUR

22/06/2024

118165 R/3174/2024 SH.SUNIL SINGHAL

13 A

AGRASEN NAGAR

UDAIPOLE

UDAIPUR

22/06/2024
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118188 R/3197/2024 SMT.ANILA GAUR

40, KRISHNA COLONY

BEDLA ROAD

NEAR KHAN COMPLEX

UDAIPUR

22/06/2024

118193 R/3202/2024 SH.AMIT GALUNDIA

4-A, MAHAVEER COLONY

ASHOK NAGAR

GIRWA

UDAIPUR

22/06/2024

118196 R/3205/2024 SH.DEVENDRA KUMAR NAGDA

LAXMI NARAYAN COLONY

VILL & POST - BUZDA

TEH - GIRVA

UDAIPUR

22/06/2024

118209 R/3218/2024 SH.AMIT CHATURVEDI

SUNDER AASHIYANA

SUNDER COLONY

BHILWARA ROAD

KANKROLI - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

22/06/2024

118240 R/3249/2024 SMT.MASTER PRIYANKA RAMESH STELLA

23 C GOKUL VILLAGE

NEAR MAHADEV PROPERTY

TITARDI

UDAIPUR

22/06/2024

118244 R/3253/2024 SH.NILESH KUMAR JAIN

364 HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 11

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

22/06/2024

118259 R/3268/2024 SH.BHAGWAN SINGH RAJPUT

H NO 1, MAHAVEER HEIGHTS

NEAR NEW RTO, RAGHUNATHPURA

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

22/06/2024

118270 R/3279/2024 SH.HANUMAN PRASAD GUPTA

1/24 SHANTI KUNJ

BEHIND FCI GODOWN

RAJASTHAN HOUSING BOARD COLONY

ALWAR

22/06/2024

118320 R/3329/2024 SMT.KALAL NIRANJANABAHEN HIRALAL

CHITRAKOOT NAGAR

OPPOSITE PF OFFICE

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

22/06/2024

118370 R/3379/2024 SH.LOKESH MENARIA

806 SANTOSH SANITARY STORE

HIRAN MANGRI SECTORE 5

MAIN ROAD

UDAIPUR

22/06/2024
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118384 R/3393/2024 SH.VISHAL NAGDA

NEAR TOWER STREET

VPO - SISARMA

TEHSIL - GIRWA

UDAIPUR

22/06/2024

118404 R/3413/2024 KUM.RANJANA KUMARI AHARI

SUALI FALA BHAMTI POST SOM

PAHLASIA

JHADOL

UDAIPUR

22/06/2024

118447 R/3456/2024 SH.VATSALYA SONI

184

SHIV COLONY MEERA NAGAR

NEAR OLD RTO OFFICE

UDAIPUR

22/06/2024

118459 R/3468/2024 KUM.SOLANKI PRAVINA MANGILAL

NABA PURA GALI

MIRGESHWAR BARWA

BARWA BALI

PALI

22/06/2024

118486 R/3495/2024 SH.RONAK NANDWANA

44

GAYATRI MARG

WARD NO 46, GIRWA

UDAIPUR

22/06/2024

118500 R/3509/2024 KUM.ANITA DANGI

100 FEET ROAD

BADI NOKHA

SECTOR 4 HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

22/06/2024

118589 R/3598/2024 SH.BHUPENDRA NAGDA

TIRWADI CHOWK

SISARMA

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

22/06/2024

118592 R/3601/2024 SH.HRITIK RAJ SINGH

22, OPP. ARUNODAY HOSTEL,

FATEHPURA

UDAIPUR

22/06/2024

118606 R/3615/2024 SH.NITESH DILIP GOYAL

NEAR BUS STAND

OPP. GOVT SCHOOL

ISWAL

UDAIPUR

22/06/2024

118630 R/3639/2024 KUM.PRATHA SHRIVASTAVA

44 J BLOCK

HIRAN MAGRI

SEC 14

UDAIPUR

22/06/2024
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118680 R/3689/2024 KUM.POOJA KUMARI JAT

BARALA MOHALLA,

DHEELI,

RAJSAMAND

22/06/2024

118702 R/3711/2024 SH.RAJESH DANGI

175, SHREENATH NAGAR

AIRPORT ROAD, BEDWAS

NEAR MOUNT VIEW SCHOOL

UDAIPUR

22/06/2024

118709 R/3718/2024 KUM.MEENAKSHI SOLANKI

117

RAJPUTO KA MOHALLA

GUDA SUR SINGH

PALI

22/06/2024

118725 R/3734/2024 SH.MAHIPAL SINGH RAO

BHIKAWAT COLONY

BOYANA

MAVLI - DISTT. UDAIPUR

22/06/2024

118735 R/3744/2024 SH.JIGAR JAROLI

88, TILAK NAGAR

HIRAN MANGRI SECTOR 3

UDAIPUR

22/06/2024

118742 R/3751/2024 KUM.SHRUTI AGRAWAL

AGRAWAL BHAWAN

NEARBY RAMESHWARM APPARTMENT

MANVA KHERA

UDAIPUR

22/06/2024

118791 R/3800/2024 KUM.MUSKAN SINGH

NEAR NAHAR  DANWAV

ANAND SAROVAR KE SAMNE

SHANTI VAN

ABU ROAD - DISTT. SIROHI

22/06/2024

118801 R/3810/2024 SH.CHIRAG SONI

SONI HOUSE

CHITRAKUT NAGAR

AMET

AMET - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

22/06/2024

118804 R/3813/2024 SH.NAKUL MEHTA

TAD SOMAWAT SERIYA

SERIYA

SALUMBER - DISTT. SALUMBAR

22/06/2024

118817 R/3826/2024 SH.KRISHANA GOPAL GUPTA

HOUSE NO-3, GALI NO-3

PANERI UPWAN, BEDLA ROAD

FATEHPURA

UDAIPUR

27/07/2024
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118820 R/3829/2024 SH.MOHAMMED YAKUB KHAN

278

MAIN ROAD KHANJI PEER

UDAIPUR

27/07/2024

118825 R/3834/2024 SH.YOGENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

7, ST. GREGORIOS SCHOOL ROAD

CHAMPA VIHAR

KHARA KUWA

UDAIPUR

27/07/2024

118831 R/3840/2024 SH.KHUSHWANT PALIWAL

383, TEACHERS COLONY

AMBAMATA SCHEME

UDAIPUR

27/07/2024

118853 R/3862/2024 KUM.KRISHNA KUMARI MEENA

NAYA GAON

POST BIROTHI

TEHSIL JHADOL PHLASIYA

UDAIPUR

27/07/2024

118871 R/3880/2024 SH.BHAVRAJ SINGH JHALA

14, SHREE COMPLEX COLONY,

BADGAON ROAD

UDAIPUR

27/07/2024

118922 R/3931/2024 SMT.DEBJANI SETHI

8-9 AMBEY NAGAR

NEAR SAVITRI VATIKA

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 4

UDAIPUR

27/07/2024

118962 R/3971/2024 SH.SIDDHANTHA PARIHAR

758 RANI ROAD

OTC SCHEME FATEH SAGAR

PANNA VILAS PALACE

UDAIPUR

27/07/2024

118990 R/3999/2024 SH.YASHWANT MENARIA

164

SURYODEV COLONY

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

27/07/2024

119010 R/4019/2024 SMT.YASHVI SANADHYA

246 HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 08

SANJAY GANDHI NAGAR

UDAIPUR

27/07/2024

119020 R/4029/2024 KUM.EKTA PARIHAR

211, FIRST FLOOR

SECTOR-3

HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

27/07/2024
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119031 R/4040/2024 SH.JITESH SAHU

19 LAKHARA CHOWK

BHERU JI KI GALI

UDAIPUR

27/07/2024

119083 R/4092/2024 KUM.SUREKHA SINGHVI

NEEM KA CHOWK

DELWARA

DELWARA

DELWARA - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

27/07/2024

119122 R/4131/2024 SH.AVINASH PATIDAR

PATIDARO KI POLE

DABOK

UDAIPUR

27/07/2024

119233 R/4242/2024 SH.PIYUSH NAGDA

PREM SHANKAR NAGDA

NAGDA BHARAMANO KA MOHALLA

NAI

UDAIPUR

27/07/2024

119236 R/4245/2024 SH.DANISH KHAN

41

ALIPURA

GIRWA UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

27/07/2024

119250 R/4259/2024 KUM.SONIYA SALVI

20

GULMOHAR CHOWK

DHOLI BAVDI

UDAIPUR

27/07/2024

119252 R/4261/2024 SH.NAMAN DEVPURA

227

SUNDERWAS NORTH,

SHIVE KUNJ CHOK,

UDAIPUR

27/07/2024

119320 R/4329/2024 KUM.PAYASHWANI RANAWAT

RAJBHWAN

HAMEER GARH

BHILWARA

27/07/2024

119337 R/4346/2024 SH.RAJESH DOSHI

24 SAGAR ESTATE

SECTOR 11 HIRAN MAGARI

NEAR GAVARI CHAURAHA

UDAIPUR

24/08/2024

119362 R/4371/2024 SH.HEMANT MENARIA

67

OPP KHADI BHANDAR

PANERIYON KI MADRI

UDAIPUR

24/08/2024
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119372 R/4381/2024 SH.RAMESH CHANDRA BHATI

161 A BLOCK

PRATAP NAGAR

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

24/08/2024

119529 R/4538/2024 SH.RAM PRASAD GAYARI

RANI ROAD HAWALA KALAN

BARI TB (S)

GIRWA

UDAIPUR

24/08/2024

119533 R/4542/2024 SH.SHAILENDRA SINGH CHARAN

268

SURYA NAGAR, PUROHITO KI MADRI

AAKSHWANI KE SAMNE

UDAIPUR

24/08/2024

119579 R/4588/2024 SH.SIDHARTH KUMAR

HARIJAN BASTHI

NEAR PANCHAYAT BHAWAN

VILLAGE GHANERAO

TEHSIL DESURI - DISTT. PALI

24/08/2024

119587 R/4596/2024 SH.MAHIPAL SINGH JHALA

VILLAGE AMBA TALAI BYPASS

GOGUNDA

UDAIPUR

24/08/2024

119613 R/4622/2024 SH.JAYENDRA SINGH SISODIYA

1 GHA 6G MACHALA MAGRA COLONY

BEHIND PARAS MAHAL HOTEL

SECTOR 11 PARAS HIRAN MAGARI

UDAIPUR

24/08/2024

119638 R/4647/2024 SH.HARSH CHOTRANI

MP COLONY SEC 13

KHEDA CIRCLE MAAN BAGH ROAD

NEAR BEAUTY BOX SALOON

UDAIPUR

24/08/2024

119639 R/4648/2024 SH.HARSHIT BABEL

HARSHIT BABEL

K-43 VASANT VIHAR

HIRAN MAGRI, SEC-5

UDAIPUR

24/08/2024

119659 R/4668/2024 KUM.POOJA PURI GOSWAMI

204 NAGA NAGARI

ANNPURNA TEMPLE KE PASS

OUT SIDE CHANDPOLE

UDAIPUR

24/08/2024

119668 R/4677/2024 KUM.KRITIKA GURJAR

131, SARVRITU VILLAS COLONY

INSIDE UDIYAPOL NEAR SBI BANK

LANE

UDAIPUR

24/08/2024
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119739 R/4748/2024 SH.JAY PRAKASH MALI

A-464

CHITRAKOOT NAGAR

OPP.MAHILA POLICE STATION

UDAIPUR

15/09/2024

119750 R/4759/2024 SH.BHARAT MENARIA

PANERIYON KI MADRI

NEAR NAI BAWDI

UDAIPUR

15/09/2024

119774 R/4783/2024 SH.JAGDISH PALIWAL

HOUSE NO. 541 WARD NO. 63

NAANDESHWAR COLONY KALKA MATA

PAHADA

UDAIPUR

15/09/2024

119837 R/4846/2024 SH.LAKSHYA RAJ SINGH JHALA

NAYO KA GUDA, KACHHWA

GOGUNDA

UDAIPUR

15/09/2024

119852 R/4861/2024 KUM.KIRAN JOSHI

43

KAMLOD

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

15/09/2024

119862 R/4871/2024 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR PATEL

VILLAGE - BALICHA

POST - BALICHA

TEHSIL - LASADIYA

SALUMBAR

15/09/2024

119903 R/4912/2024 SH.SIDDHARTH JAIN

58 SUBHASH NAGAR

ROAD NO.2, OPP. B.N. COLLEGE

UDAIPUR

15/09/2024

119989 R/4998/2024 KUM.SAKSHI KOTHARI

9, BANEDA HOUSE, FATEHPURA

UDAIPUR

15/09/2024

119994 R/5003/2024 SH.HIMANSHU JAJOT

183 HARIJAN BASTI

UDAIPUR

15/09/2024

119998 R/5007/2024 SH.DIVYANSHU BHATT

150

ASHOK NAGAR

ROAD NO 10

UDAIPUR

15/09/2024
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120001 R/5010/2024 SH.RAJVEER SINGH RANAWAT

INDRA PURI COLONY

BHUWANA BYPASS

UDAIPUR

15/09/2024

120031 R/5040/2024 KUM.PRACHI JANGID

42, DHOLI MAGRI

PANERIYON KI MADRI

NEAR GHUMAR GARDEN

UDAIPUR

15/09/2024

120453 R/5462/2024 KUM.SANGITA CHOMAL

HOUSE NUMBER-51

BHIEND BOHRA GANESH JI MANDIR

GIRWA

UDAIPUR

26/10/2024

120486 R/5495/2024 KUM.VANDNA LOHAR

HOUSH NO 17

PTS KHERWADA

UDAIPUR

26/10/2024

120982 R/5991/2024 SH.MANISH CHANDWANI

209 JETHI JI KI BADI,

MOYA CHORAHA BADI

MADHAV PROPERTY NEW FATEHPURA

UDAIPUR

26/10/2024

121357 R/6366/2024 SH.AMBA LAL NAYAK

8

PRATAP COLONY

KALKA MATA ROAD

PAHADA - DISTT. UDAIPUR

30/11/2024

121373 R/6382/2024 SH.KISHORE DAYARAMANI

AND, SHIVANGAR, NEW MALI

COLONY, UDAIPUR(RAJ.)

UDAIPUR

30/11/2024

121419 R/6428/2024 KUM.LAJWANTI PANWAR

5-C, NEEMUCH MATA SCHEME

DEWALI(RURAL)

FATEHPURA

UDAIPUR

30/11/2024

121437 R/6446/2024 SH.SHARAD BANSAL

4A

SHIVAJI NAGAR

NEAR HOTEL MOHIT

UDAIPUR

30/11/2024

121720 R/6729/2024 SH.YOGENDRA SINGH JHALA

H.N. 8

CENTRAL JAIL COLONY

TEKRI ROAD

UDAIPUR

30/11/2024
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121857 R/6866/2024 SH.MAYANK AAMERIA

26-A NEW ASHOK NAGAR

100 FEET ROAD KHARA KUA

GALI NO. 4

UDAIPUR

30/11/2024

122131 R/7140/2024 SH.SIDDHANT SETH

45, GANESH NAGAR

UNIVERSITY ROAD

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

30/11/2024

122218 R/7227/2024 SH.YUVRAJ SINGH

1391/18 NEW BHOPALPURA

KHARA KUAW

UDAIPUR

30/11/2024

122390 R/7399/2024 SH.BHANWAR SINGH

WARD NO 06

BOYANA BYPASS

TEHSIL MAVLI

UDAIPUR

23/12/2024

122705 R/7714/2024 KUM.DHANSHREE CHOUHAN

RAJPUT MOHALLA

NIMBAHERA

POST UNDWA,GANGRAR

CHITTORGARH

23/12/2024

123592 R/8601/2024 KUM.RIDHAM JAIN

11-P

NEW KESHAV NAGAR

UDAIPUR

23/12/2024

124324 R/449/2025 SH.HITESH KUMAR MEENA

180

MASITALI PHALA

MASARO KI OVARI RISHABHDEV

UDAIPUR

19/01/2025

124782 R/907/2025 SH.KUNAL JAIN

157, VIVEK NAGAR,

HIRAN MAGRI, SECTOR 3

NEAR VIVEK PARK

UDAIPUR

19/01/2025

124896 R/1021/2025 KUM.RISHIKA SANADHYA

17 NEW ADARSH NAGAR

GAYRIYAWAS

BEHIND JAIN TEMPLE

UDAIPUR

19/01/2025

126816 R/2941/2025 SH.SHEETAL MALI

KRESHAR ROAD

GIRIVAR POLE

BHINDER - DISTT. UDAIPUR

22/03/2025
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127597 R/3722/2025 KUM.SHRADDHA SANCHIHAR

NANI JI KA BAGH

BUS STAND ROAD

NATHDWARA - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

22/03/2025

127934 R/4059/2025 SH.RUDRANSH NANDA

HOUSE 34, ROAD 4A

ASHOK NAGAR

GIRWA

UDAIPUR

22/03/2025

128091 R/4216/2025 KUM.MAYA NAGDA

GHANOLI

UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR

22/03/2025

128344 R/4469/2025 SH.AJAY SUTHAR

NEW COLONY

JHADOL

UDAIPUR

22/03/2025

128446 R/4571/2025 SH.KAPIL JAIN

24 A TRIMURTI COMPLEX

MANWAKHERA ROAD HIRAN MAGRI

SECTOR 4

UDAIPUR

10/05/2025

128699 R/4824/2025 SH.LALIT JAIN

30

GHANERAV KI GHATI

NEAR JADIYO KI OAL

UDAIPUR

10/05/2025

128723 R/4848/2025 KUM.MEGHA PANWAR

60

TULSI NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI SEC 05

UDAIPUR

10/05/2025

130456 R/6581/2025 SH.MOHAN LAL MUNDRA

56 B

VIDHYA NAGAR

SECTOR 04 HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

02/08/2025

130464 R/6589/2025 SH.MAHESH CHANDRA UPADHYAY

217/1 MAIN ROAD

BHOPALPURA

UDAIPUR

02/08/2025

130481 R/6606/2025 SH.DIN BANDHU ASHIYA

9, TULSI NAGAR

JAMAR KOTRA ROAD

SEC NO- 5 HIRAN MAGRI

UDAIPUR

02/08/2025
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130708 R/6833/2025 SH.YAGYADUTT SINGH SHAKTAWAT

VILLAGE GOPALPURA

POST CHARGADIYA

TH BHINDER

BHINDER - DISTT. UDAIPUR

02/08/2025

131021 R/7146/2025 SH.JAIDEEP SINGH RATHAUR

311 RAJ MANGAL GARDEN

DEV BAGH MALI BASTI

SHOBHAGPURA

UDAIPUR

02/08/2025

131582 R/7707/2025 KUM.HARSHITA JAIN

OPP. GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE

33, MAYUR COMPLEX

HIRAN MAGRI, SECT. 4 MAIN ROAD

UDAIPUR

30/08/2025

133031 R/9156/2025 SH.DINESH KUMAR

HOUSE NO - 1/317

R.H.B. COLONY, MEERA NAGAR

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

15/11/2025

133370 R/9495/2025 SH.RAKESH KUMAR

S/O PUKHARAJ

59,BHADUON KI DHANI

DIGAON, POST OFFICE KARDAN

RANIWARA - DISTT. JALORE

15/11/2025

133508 R/9633/2025 KUM.GARIMA KUNWAR

RAJPUTO KA WAS

BABTARA

JALOR - DISTT. JALORE

15/11/2025

133996 R/10121/2025 KUM.GUNJAN CHUNDAWAT

1, MANWA KHERA, SEC.5

NEAR GOVT. SCHOOL

JAMAR KOTRA ROAD

UDAIPUR

15/11/2025

134698 R/10823/2025 SH.YASHPAL SINGH RAO

E-49

CHITRAKOOT NAGAR

BHUWANA

UDAIPUR

21/12/2025

134730 R/10855/2025 SH.SHUBHAM MANGRUDIYA

THOOR

THOOR

UDAIPUR

21/12/2025

134825 R/10950/2025 KUM.ADITI  RANAWAT

B-135

SOUTH EXTENTION, BALICHA

UDAIPUR

21/12/2025
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134829 R/10954/2025 SH.KARTIK JAIN

6-A ADARSH NAGAR

BEHIND POLICE LINE

GAYRIYAWAS MANWA KHERA

UDAIPUR

21/12/2025

134963 R/11088/2025 SH.ABHISHEK VAISHNAV

40

BHOPALWADI

INSIDE DELHI GATE

UDAIPUR

31/12/2025

135728 R/515/2026 SH.KAMLESH KUMAR

VILLAGE BHGORPADA

UKHEDI KANBAI

UDAIPUR

01/02/2026

136264 R/1051/2026 KUM.LAVISHA KOTHARI

L-87, BAPPA RAWAL NAGAR

HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR-6

UDAIPUR

01/02/2026

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 2453
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________


